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ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

10000000 31100  GENERAL PROPERTY           -19,793,770    -108,433 -19,902,203 -17,848,653.37            .00  -2,053,549.63   89.7%*
10000000 31800  OTHER TAXES                    -45,983      45,983           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10000000 31820  CABLE FRANCHISE               -472,532           0    -472,532    -351,050.85            .00    -121,481.15   74.3%*
10000000 32000  LICENSES AND PER              -296,102    -411,724    -707,826  -1,460,342.37            .00     752,516.37  206.3%
10000000 33100  FEDERAL OPERATIN                     0    -681,212    -681,212    -184,030.78            .00    -497,181.22   27.0%*
10000000 33400  STATE OPERATING             -5,800,930     -19,400  -5,820,330  -5,946,267.96            .00     125,937.96  102.2%
10000000 33600  LOCAL OPERATING               -912,470    -410,574  -1,323,044    -942,180.03            .00    -380,863.97   71.2%*
10000000 33800  LOCAL GOVT UNIT                -54,399     -45,983    -100,382     -92,857.34            .00      -7,524.66   92.5%*
10000000 34100  CHARGES FOR SERV                     0     -50,000     -50,000     -42,714.34            .00      -7,285.66   85.4%*
10000000 34130  ZONING & SUBDIVI                -7,967           0      -7,967     -26,395.75            .00      18,428.75  331.3%
10000000 34140  ENGINEERING & AD               -15,954           0     -15,954     -85,309.35            .00      69,355.35  534.7%
10000000 34210  POLICE SERVICES               -426,548           0    -426,548    -335,378.94            .00     -91,169.06   78.6%*
10000000 34220  FIRE PROTECTION               -375,753           0    -375,753            .00            .00    -375,753.00     .0%*
10000000 34240  PROTECTIVE INSPE              -411,724     411,724           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10000000 34440  FLEET LABOR                    -72,735           0     -72,735     -40,114.15            .00     -32,620.85   55.2%*
10000000 35100  COURT FINES                   -660,459           0    -660,459    -407,588.39            .00    -252,870.61   61.7%*
10000000 35200  FORFEITURES                          0           0           0        -650.00            .00         650.00  100.0%
10000000 35500  SPECIAL ASSESSME               -30,000     -98,550    -128,550     -57,883.84            .00     -70,666.16   45.0%*
10000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE              -422,474           0    -422,474      44,380.93            .00    -466,854.93  -10.5%*
10000000 36120  CHANGE IN FV INV                     0           0           0      41,988.09            .00     -41,988.09  100.0%*
10000000 36200  RENTS AND ROYALT                     0           0           0      -5,708.50            .00       5,708.50  100.0%
10000000 36400  CONTRIBUTIONS AN                     0           0           0        -100.00            .00         100.00  100.0%
10000000 36901  DAMAGE CLAIMS                        0      -3,342      -3,342    -101,501.76            .00      98,159.76 3037.2%
10000000 36902  COA & SOURIS BAS               -76,093      -1,000     -77,093     -62,161.37            .00     -14,931.63   80.6%*
10000000 36904  PAYROLL FORFEITU                     0           0           0     -24,677.59            .00      24,677.59  100.0%
10000000 36905  REIMBURSEMENT TO            -3,029,516           0  -3,029,516  -2,524,596.70            .00    -504,919.30   83.3%*
10000000 36906  PROGRAM INCOME                       0           0           0     -66,870.00            .00      66,870.00  100.0%
10000000 36911  COPY MACHINE REV                     0           0           0      -3,780.75            .00       3,780.75  100.0%
10000000 36912  FINANCE CHARGES                      0           0           0        -690.70            .00         690.70  100.0%
10000000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                  -99,370           0     -99,370    -305,591.95          -1.87     206,223.82  307.5%
10000000 39101  GENERAL FUND                         0     -37,057     -37,057    -157,999.31            .00     120,942.31  426.4%
10000000 39106  WATER/SEWER/STOR               -92,332      -3,000     -95,332     -79,943.30            .00     -15,388.70   83.9%*
10000000 39108  PUBLIC TRANSPORT                     0           0           0        -566.40            .00         566.40  100.0%
10000000 39112  SALES TAX PROP T              -850,999           0    -850,999    -709,165.80            .00    -141,833.20   83.3%*
10000000 39113  SALES TAX ECONOM              -191,959           0    -191,959    -152,157.70            .00     -39,801.30   79.3%*
10000000 39114  SALES TAX IMPROV            -2,227,441     -70,000  -2,297,441  -1,926,200.70            .00    -371,240.30   83.8%*
10000000 39115  SALES TAX FLOOD               -598,352    -110,922    -709,274    -609,548.26            .00     -99,725.74   85.9%*
10000000 39116  SALES TAX NAWS                 -50,000           0     -50,000     -41,666.70            .00      -8,333.30   83.3%*
10000000 39117  SALES TAX PROP T            -1,633,021           0  -1,633,021  -1,360,850.80            .00    -272,170.20   83.3%*
10000000 39118  SALES TAX INFRAS            -2,755,211    -200,000  -2,955,211  -2,496,009.20            .00    -459,201.80   84.5%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MJT47m4BXadY8y6PhvHNSI1r6fz%2BSEh8sCzGDCeDKHVimXDAD9sctXKBxDAeO%2Bdp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X8pfBcdiCp%2FsGgrqJwe3a6FruPeH6ySMHCYUS3hR9YNusuuknno91yceulVtv5Im
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pSXF9cD5hX4Vd%2FK%2BsH67h30o4iC61Lb46v29vRkmV3OX6IJ8Jg4P5BG%2FveoiUPcA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TUwvzxJa2hOeGFIKkcoKoxntZb8mkglgfLVtFDh4odopiKKKX9M%2FRHdjABmRG5oc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WukhsOyCFBL3TKLp9MHCmGNjeXQiP4vDbzGdmF8w8PALBEU8LztLxRA4jmZHCw%2FZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iXhunCkzkX0j0fnPuUkZUBeU5lrF%2FRCmvJP4GaSDk7%2BL4b9lpEWotiWOgL1bV3tG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8hZdvnZx%2FG%2F7VwWv2ukYUb4vzSJBdJNrfuHQVYO3Oe4VU1vVkhnRSfswMpXueeUx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mQhUUgKJLlL9yt0rpS0pxRPmJOxgziqkPCRJ25la2iO5rtdc8jtMs3GBByvm080v
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZIk2QgVtsu310kxdcyGC0pLp71n75OjQcB%2F5cFb3woamj0QY4k6fJWRoSKykLukb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bBFVTTrPSu%2F8f%2FcOZGlslhFoOmu9UJyaE1EPWBuARiEhdwL6cL7ge3UQxJvcLO2U
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Epvy7cs3Zm80fKaM7BlGHJJT%2B4tbNWaSxcezA7TPJ%2BUwXyTjvQ0vzLxFyCJPNkzt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n%2Bo5rI8CFDb3AesjRtTtPZODByc0TeSVIDIBoSZfNHW%2Bmt1iEaD%2FuH9ToYE0NKlz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aCSK47Sr0DcsEhUFdrsfFDNKrfB3ZYAIEfJ8t1RQGZGYD3CcspdgrbKiBSKHAZZd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i88Z0L3kNk5XBqH4Zxa07fjPJ8ofmSmyJ2sxln6KH%2F42SwAP9DSNgoOAknISOqiW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VL4xDOs82YqdcIDsPW3d506YqLVZpqus7dMQxtDDOGYvXfHULfgiO6apclWlXALQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yj4ZI78RBOKHndThMrmblNisnNAn%2BVwJh8JINnhMO3K%2FmcwcZMR9HV25hT7L1mCY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kPbnX%2FZtbYNLTzzsybN8HDDmWCND8v5GvqpyMV1wynkC9SIceu5QhmQ83kXoghxP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ao4O5gxMWwHvkeAqSbZFU0xrpm9gtHVa7lDAYxm6QB6NovP1nZGnvFRXz8f6hu1a
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p3NA4H5Za%2BMFeGHuLHHjGEZhk1kYxb%2B8boNV4I%2BpUYUeONFiP6u6EwO4nx9i0S84
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VQFHPsi4a%2BhDgK8E%2Ffqnj52p4lhHR%2F1L%2Fl%2FWjSpMHsXjjew5i78o6caYNFCMV0ai
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1UNhDW9%2B7EpTeHm7v781%2BFPfcjqgEq%2Bb6VF4fOnUqAnqLNHySu2Te0H%2BIl7fi11A
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=idY8YEXNKHTRBn%2FxOGqJILEp7ym5HROeaX5RGkU6n90WH1l12OMFC8GlyjB%2FtXfO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jinF8QYSEztzUnI3taBrg37OM3Vt5uyvmeOfPPohuwK%2FgOJwnxQc1qCPimMwvRnr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6jqcUKTexSYkoZjEraSlSRCazhnaf7FK8Lf9q2ytAFYOHVZMk5yo5noqHydJhykv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pUcL0ws2qCpVWlFaZ5nohxEsAGGnvRMj3hft7USRUja1VOc8JSb%2FM9ZkwaMwl0Y0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j16yiDEvcxNfrCXWhxAw939zBxY9%2FWmZdcBitG0MvBKW4y6qa2AgPpa1pBv1RmuW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ce4rn0hutjWFXffS%2B03oBmn9fSqMjyFK3V2E0pptmUtnoYI63jfHFU%2FJaehDgUJI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rulu3KMOnh%2BVRql7pNQxGJ2Mk1pg0Ar2nCf64fNQBN8gIir2znQQGnqrPq0lmA0G
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qR6wBxZEUf8YHsOvaVCLg08kgaRWzIAgfICnC7ORVIZ056tCksNEZqVNCpQshYf6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CFGNwn3nP5tXzybjYOLjSH3qcdy8Rcqqm6bbqRy1pWwIyx2DzLLNV5Ly3qGHeqwT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JlrZhF95hoB6mkCm8IHgGkU0bnnvcrDXU7h%2BVRP%2FraRV7O4k97BW8NO6NpSpQGZC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v8wZc%2FjW0Yu4vYETENWqwFZidSoE2ZulcCFKrqhaJQXm4cjz8OfzIAVbxCJKCql7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o8GfHw8L3LlPsHCGGWurBl16BqdzSSbaR87ziI77Sx47f6HbJ0ey9dRZ1HqbLB2g
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0TDoZoZBPvvYHgbd9OM4J0o418BfbI%2BcWBF%2FInKC0%2BR9L6KUDlAipgygFH97Jiyz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GxTZi%2FWlfqarivUl004k399xmw%2FyT5eBKVl3cUFToyXR6JKZZTFiipV2181lt9Eu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Snpabf52CyTOanhovG0XuFSxdq%2BkGDWQcOM495MjAgM0I%2FiembqPlei0rcxCbfaf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EPQE%2BZvMkeabXJCarPZ5UjAHUaL8wKMNPoWwquFCKPrNglhpgby6Ti%2BpR1J2Z2GM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c93oy0gLXNW4XXNmKV5IhVkRi3%2FrK8W3onNBikmoEieij3VMUu%2F14nsU%2BTUVNEsw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FKv%2Fjs79P4MT6IYZomOhYy6QQtKi3kQ%2BcANO2mZ6ff3zHHNAkjYif2O7%2Fsno3Bw7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IkK9RUcuHrYEkOtgZJ2QZAUdXksRRkoZPoNyUurqhNNK7CzRfoMJl6p1nhupgL78


CITY OF MINOT

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 11/30/2021 16:24
User:             jenna.zelinski
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page      2

                                                                                                         

  FOR 2021 10
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100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10000000 39123 L4001 DEBT                            0           0           0     -25,993.59            .00      25,993.59  100.0%
10000000 39123 L4002 DEBT                            0           0           0     -44,346.19            .00      44,346.19  100.0%
10000000 39127  CENTRAL GARAGE                 -89,735           0     -89,735     -17,000.00            .00     -72,735.00   18.9%*
10000000 39130  HOTEL/MOTEL TAX                -50,000      50,000           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10000000 39210  SALE OF CITY PRO                     0           0           0     -17,175.00            .00      17,175.00  100.0%
10000000 39350  REFUNDING BONDS                      0  -2,128,361  -2,128,361  -1,684,795.52            .00    -443,565.48   79.2%*
10000000 39360  PREMIUMS ON BOND                     0           0           0    -343,998.81            .00     343,998.81  100.0%

110 CITY COUNCIL                          

10011000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               103,680           0     103,680      86,402.30            .00      17,277.70   83.3%
10011000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 6,428           0       6,428       5,356.80            .00       1,071.20   83.3%
10011000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    1,503           0       1,503       1,253.10            .00         249.90   83.4%
10011000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                    99           0          99         124.35            .00         -25.35  125.6%*
10011000 43040  CONSULTANTS                          0      70,824      70,824      55,823.75      10,000.00       5,000.00   92.9%
10011000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                25,400           0      25,400      24,593.00            .00         807.00   96.8%
10011000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0          85          85          85.32            .00            .00  100.0%
10011000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                   601         -60         541         540.77            .00            .00  100.0%
10011000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                   386         153         539         539.19            .00            .00  100.0%
10011000 45205  COVERAGE FOR FLO                   459         -17         442         442.10            .00            .00  100.0%
10011000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 4,200           0       4,200         578.94            .00       3,621.06   13.8%
10011000 45400  ADVERTISING                      7,000           0       7,000            .00            .00       7,000.00     .0%
10011000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                    13,250      -4,661       8,589       2,476.72            .00       6,111.90   28.8%
10011000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 1,000           0       1,000         295.00            .00         705.00   29.5%
10011000 45970  POSTAGE                            252           0         252         122.42            .00         129.58   48.6%
10011000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 1,000           0       1,000         246.23            .00         753.77   24.6%
10011000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                 1,300       4,500       5,800       5,566.00            .00         234.00   96.0%
10011000 46210  NATURAL GAS                          0           0           0         267.79            .00        -267.79  100.0%*
10011000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      4,679           0       4,679       4,367.30            .00         311.70   93.3%
10011000 48100  COMMUNITY CONTRI               490,000           0     490,000     415,000.00      50,000.00      25,000.00   94.9%
10011000 48204  PARK DISTRICT ST               426,438           0     426,438     419,840.41            .00       6,597.59   98.5%
10011000 49102  AIRPORT                              0      14,280      14,280      14,280.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10011000 49103  CEMETERY                             0       2,226       2,226       2,226.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10011000 49108  PUBLIC TRANSPORT                     0       4,140       4,140       4,140.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10011000 49109  LIBRARY                              0      24,870      24,870      24,870.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10011000 49123  DEBT                                 0      55,281      55,281      55,281.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10011000 49124  CAPITAL INFRASTR             2,028,104           0   2,028,104   1,690,086.70            .00     338,017.30   83.3%
10011000 49125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN                     0      10,881      10,881      10,881.00            .00            .00  100.0%

120 CITY MANAGER                          

10012000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               431,822           0     431,822     318,714.47            .00     113,107.53   73.8%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jrGzhgCeSD1JLFWlMsd9QNvUPvOsJ7ohW31fO6yNZwA4h%2F7%2FSuG9To1Flanzim3gKIxkQbp4R2MSXAm5sFtYPw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZxlA6fweZns5B13gbd8koTi08zvyBKpHhLaGPsvLi22%2Bwbzfcoie%2BJTdqijkp2Nd4FbydsD1uIi35xLNivHSLg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c2WHEwGpcuyC3P6mls2RR74SDvzBbUmCqiRDqVspFlJQhO3ccR9481zUCOjFO3YA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=90Uoj2J7tJqEetCZ7nPhCfvw7w2QrgAkH%2FXyVDEZfq%2F%2FXZ%2FIcw%2FBmz%2BrjZNj4CMc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lLPswGy2lfI99e7UAx%2FIAVir%2BfoX0%2FJ5Fx4nxFC1CWNZX7gqIWNaEQMx2pGWQyco
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VV6D8BmEU4XnwTKeYl%2FJN1jrpQT8%2BVrXHKRJ455VVPOSi4swJs9gjc%2Bu6OYVMpcR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5VLAf2CC%2FB2ZJqmkNdS%2B4f4fE2dvvdrtXg5G3SqBz%2BBUhuVRcYWUF1qVXUQeTh%2Fy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KsuEEk8i2kPFoRnuqJyrozal%2F390roa%2FGTEvLtHHusnzZfR6J5%2F13MqaFlJJDgqN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ym4dGg3AoXKc3y4Rh4Mzxn2kzgA1tDZB4WQeN4Q9yj8wEMEnAChNvuW22xzwxIeE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7UXljZbuTJcP2FGV9fLyDLfj1y3NnxvnXMHWh695mJ5D%2F4BcaWxBcn3WRUcCYqSB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dBxxvBcuOy4QFudWzHHdyK2Ynt%2BCOCo8xmmKNxAQ7ui1byNZKghlLuvSgcfm5Krm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wKlN8IGHe%2FdOYb4WONO75tNwBMAZD2OUAltBqfQjuh7qHMLhCh9YNNILZAWHzLGQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a8Xn0qa%2Fyo0uDSN0Pnh9TKTZdBqpYpH3nVxmYds2R1Y%2F%2FDU4eq%2B5l56r3hzr5Auy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e1URx4v5ahxkU6auOxUYamIOxeG36whV75XyFJWAQ%2B9P93vDZXWOmawd8XGvniJf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GSzNBqZocXDr1xpziEDQgtpk%2F5aQjQEhcV29snjh0gkZgKj9fOg8vzbpHILDj%2Fd7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EY8iYQ0kuMjI51bZdTg4g5xHXBGkpRfdYvQU8i4ynQ%2Fs5p63UvVN3jVPtku19L0S
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y0KiPk6QZ9o9lBdDD%2Bp3oEb96BQO0zxqzIkMNaxrOMXMBPrGBe58psQBUOPq0r4h
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TXJh%2F332YlDOuwqkzZi%2FQ%2FJHgAhByeuxCp3trGkiN56BEDJOMRmnJn8Pp9PDynL%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GHW%2BnP7AnJNshdd48g3oe4hcYIu0VUejNaSKH4E%2BghipEmPQ6F5Kzl9ofTkKd2JL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xGIQL2wnr5Wmjo2ebsXZZ52O%2F1Qcmo8QWPKqxdjFHyt739t%2BW%2BU35E0EtBGFDSes
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DpzAglatpFucMOG4ACLKVgKxPWtLS9otyCbS5BAWvIJr9dLF2IJcWx16t1woFqE6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J%2Bym6bLRh%2BfOynDwCWZnMVeo5gAnvng1SgqrLJU4u9dxl8sueUmhucWRSei2nMIA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nZ%2FRArIAwcoqvtnI4O%2BN7l8lHpXvifX59GHalAqQ2tGKc8t%2BefD2qdbSqOHupbJN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RQj7H3aaVUj12YDJBRc4JHc9fV5UUS97ofjJfqYAJxksVFaNRCCkxWTeibtSxKne
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b8cQq1UhH8OGmr28YsuNXU5WFUc9sKEZ2o30DtBf7vG9z3xb1yy8Sx4O73nnrUf4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xEfas0HNR9d7Ylh7a3zVHgwGcQlWG%2FPCIgiHyaVTcuokNKzLyg7vQBMVO45iIPyx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uqwCqWl5aoQRve9V2b2M8D9lgB1u07PreSBWx1JCtelwel3jNXHMFOrRa7dHsVue
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Cigf1e7h5s%2FxvsOg1%2FkSLtfTqUJ0mHRTTmhEtqGAVBu6eHpKCRU1k7YhUfQF3wzr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WbButC32CY%2F92hYAledvYIEL6H4ImiCBK%2FGIrsPAFSYWNktoQmWDORaSW%2FjSAZ%2BI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ilJ6fr0uIEaeZKkR9yFnX6Cmtgm7DCJhAQncSohp4PScx9h487OnWKoBOJi%2BPzH9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RGDjxSFXU6l6orcMDcK6OFc0Q3DTx3%2BMI%2Bs5r1gr5jDjNTG3k3i6W64liw90B0jQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KQHJag1hmf5Taj0CQne2FwtSCXTW3IEj5C1WLChrV3rVFFQdnfay9X%2FfNMmJFxo8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fFZpdySqIEoN1aPksaSadEfKWsumN3qK4U6bWK0U%2FAOOgLxqskAs2HGWu5R1L7Hs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rxa0PhIldwuUsCmovNdPsThDbsZw5De1psHZSy1RlQcTDM9p6u5H5UawvosCNy7n
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5Wr%2BJaxOH%2B5iVuR9CAaWwL9RbWMnj1nziyjM15iGhbxbtwKHG8AFG1346z2x2wsu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ArqfMNww2kxxwllf%2FcsZBeoeOjt2fLeyTT3JkjiQA1a5j8dQpcFxCQXyeDZ4Kg4z
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  FOR 2021 10

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10012000 41300  OVERTIME                             0           0           0          18.03            .00         -18.03  100.0%*
10012000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                52,387           0      52,387      34,407.14            .00      17,979.86   65.7%
10012000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   245           0         245         148.33            .00          96.67   60.5%
10012000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                10,773           0      10,773       8,604.80            .00       2,168.20   79.9%
10012000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    5,653           0       5,653       4,266.07            .00       1,386.93   75.5%
10012000 42300  ER'S PENSION                    26,024           0      26,024            .00            .00      26,024.00     .0%
10012000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     30,581           0      30,581      14,733.64            .00      15,847.36   48.2%
10012000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                   435           0         435         368.15            .00          66.85   84.6%
10012000 42610  CITY MANAGER PAY                     0           0           0      11,534.62            .00     -11,534.62  100.0%*
10012000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 1,857           0       1,857         767.59            .00       1,089.41   41.3%
10012000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                   312           0         312            .00            .00         312.00     .0%
10012000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                  6,842      -6,842           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10012000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                17,854           0      17,854       1,623.00            .00      16,231.00    9.1%
10012000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                  3,612      -3,612           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10012000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                      0           0           0          42.47            .00         -42.47  100.0%*
10012000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                     0       3,612       3,612            .00            .00       3,612.00     .0%
10012000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                 2,912       8,602      11,514      14,289.72            .00      -2,775.40  124.1%*
10012000 44400  RENTALS                          2,232      -2,046         186         185.99            .00            .01  100.0%
10012000 44400 L0201 RENTALS                         0       2,046       2,046       1,674.00         372.00            .00  100.0%
10012000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 5,015         -32       4,983       4,551.86            .00         430.71   91.4%
10012000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                   671          32         703         703.43            .00            .00  100.0%
10012000 45205  COVERAGE FOR FLO                   185           0         185         177.39            .00           7.61   95.9%
10012000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 2,540           0       2,540       1,776.05            .00         763.95   69.9%
10012000 45400  ADVERTISING                     23,300      -1,760      21,540       7,711.09            .00      13,828.59   35.8%
10012000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                    12,094           0      12,094      23,325.80            .00     -11,231.80  192.9%*
10012000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 3,150           0       3,150         503.00            .00       2,647.00   16.0%
10012000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                   150           0         150          45.76            .00         104.24   30.5%
10012000 45970  POSTAGE                          1,315           0       1,315         640.44            .00         674.56   48.7%
10012000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 2,500           0       2,500       3,021.89            .00        -521.89  120.9%*
10012000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                 1,266           0       1,266       1,875.45            .00        -609.45  148.1%*
10012000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                 3,608       5,500       9,108       3,355.13            .00       5,752.87   36.8%
10012000 46104  CANINE SUPPLIES                  5,500      -5,500           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10012000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      1,145           0       1,145       1,068.49            .00          76.51   93.3%
10012000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                 1,746           0       1,746       5,398.26            .00      -3,652.26  309.2%*

130 HUMAN RESOURCES                       

10013000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               321,561          12     321,573     261,491.33            .00      60,081.67   81.3%
10013000 41300  OVERTIME                        20,000           0      20,000         652.95            .00      19,347.05    3.3%
10013000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                39,055           0      39,055      35,806.55            .00       3,248.45   91.7%
10013000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   208           1         209         211.10            .00          -2.10  101.0%*
10013000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    4,469           2       4,471       3,349.87            .00       1,121.13   74.9%
10013000 42300  ER'S PENSION                    48,247           0      48,247      40,081.39            .00       8,165.61   83.1%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uX7bcFgdyl9xOamR6HjCvli1YrZ4eRl3Ddummv%2FnwkjLSLaZWjpmoevDNkLPtkmO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=onfvQW8sYbxx2PLjr2u19khKwy01BMiUr6LWQv%2BVa42HNrEGpZGV%2BMpqJCDA4UzT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CUxGnbY03OHmgSfylcKIoo%2FeFnUjqa26EwkN%2ByHQf0U3Kq8wmpbK8ng8uEo%2Fp9KV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1HbTRQn4uKL5n4J3%2FGwjmUObiSBJBcyCw0boQhE42D3szQEjx6642TT7DC1CvSgr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M0yt4jCQsuOSl%2B%2BJCOyFwZ9jDPwNUIYK67g2jR8hVj8D5CqXOL3s%2Bw8WDYofrwlY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5fSJsbO0IQt65F9kAfoXfLxBcPupQEoKCjgRiEUVURJuAti6MydFeDAwY5CQoUMz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LOy0aUBdTe8bHQXm%2FyGbONIegTyhfa16lzyLGvHoeYIHAvdvM%2F7J7F35cu%2FSqk4r
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JoQXJ1Rpto%2BD27inRI6WQl8bfFLnv4gcK40HAtR6wrCRvCPojuO%2B8JRnYzh3C%2FJ8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DRZBTEOdBhqIozGHObQyiObhr36nO%2BpwP0jDMZ6YpMG1w4g1yUItJBk06Durde0C
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FWXC8QBd68Ef19MYr8%2BG%2BOQzu1VFpxNTyccnhLKuoSyGb0HmI2zZaVcUsZYucv2b
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EU087wnlqaa7ba1DOxA6NP%2BVGgbV9wwLA602Jyf%2FEH0cPbsmrbL3rqAROohE%2B7jZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SEhE2KnIkH17cdJCdKbV0%2FDABtBiHrXckr0iJMiH1BlvwyO3h8Ffzeky%2FMCzldRY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n3PnWqcdcSR2VKzzzReYaaWP%2B0%2FUCQpfki%2Fd7MNH7PxURp2TMsanFfLt%2BV1sIar1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=71GH0tSpMBE0kdnIMCOkuNNmAzEygAQ5bELKVEpp26ktOzd3nzxk9f6Ehq2Kd6st
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tDW5%2B1x%2BXmjylOQGUkh28SX617Ti2BYPnWvxobpUYVVOvmcHnvSibOTc4aRGBjT1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xQrrg6gysmBVdiF4AyXHl1Tn4hNqKg5GS4e3Nt1yiYKtkQPYWWUi6e9WxTwFYPqf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y2jWf%2BRhDmyrnIPHh6lccxnYOLA71V0IBZXgQeqdU9yCUOhS7c8JFxz9TFVhiF7B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qzuqBeeMV92veBvxcedWCtVD%2FyPgkQvCJl2MdXSAPIn2vdf2Z1WemNrk71SlBh7l
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PayDDkFEWm3VnBDQd1rmeKXo24fY0t366kQCkN7%2F9Os%2F%2BJLxF%2BwZcvWZCqqLbbpBueSvkjFg4%2B1cvh78EcrbJw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f0DEr8ojKzidKO7jzKXW71IlFZjYj6HNM5UatRwJTj6MSAWmKh5prUumvI8H%2Bmzs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L3430v5EKwxK49ndtTYAjU5vsVfRnE%2F%2BGhjFdDOpvTGY8XikSSiN1JIi3g3Xs7eq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DBH6O9s2pr0TKNXj7dakaVXiVIFOVTjS3YxzdHGKWLaRGefL0WNF0%2BSo9r%2Bzy28a
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BQJ4HgadoRurZP8Saqktbsz5Wl1hcFS7pR5lg9R3e3JzagKUkLm05LiOaVOzdsVg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RGTSIpUo7Q301RGZ4anLyke%2FkJR43NpW6lTQrLt2E%2FiKq4JxtO6iMq85Lj%2BYVaB7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jJZrJ4Fr%2Bcz8LW5qe7N2s8G6uTPILIFhg06Huwu1C7WI14xvSWm6Pw8AY19nmn%2BM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sYq5cKRynDJYAw%2FxpVk8s%2F4PlHVV4%2B9TOqx6zt1jIJWpsOJRSburkihtQd8xnQXT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k%2F9QPae6Bf%2BUNkFyHEP0UaLt4y01s1%2BhBvCO6kLLTqvR8osW4zVtoQa28UX501PG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CxIvoUZyIjWDNv4y2cIMDGJlsTDLOZN7voG%2FzmG8Ea6NZBAIWy6fjN816ZwEyyLG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NgJPFlhRd5nr9YRsOryMhRXbiXznAWJ%2F1WWnNLhjs0sxqcr2IR%2FLP0eMF9xFknCX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QZg%2FffWBYz4cYegmfFCa5sFKl2tmb20LgsaM75sReb6zMqGPfdpqS%2Bo0T%2B%2BYgrOY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1dnPMnuDsC20O3vgPHJ8meDx1j%2BfBRlV%2BfRiY8BcK%2BAint3N1wjfDZnF0Y2GbCKu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lQcbuASjWi3Gjw2jTMRFngLwcITjSEzeXhvEg2vy%2Fgk3C0XD2mIhNEaMVsb%2BvZMJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=46HUyIzqYax99EDCVLxIGmBHmIhxdP8obP%2B%2BqBu1Iw7riniayj77mXML31sU%2BjZV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=83N6E27kcIpkXzgho1yZHoKGw2JIpJ9fdwR68iHnFMQ3qx7wGuERfU5lYb0Voakx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3u5Pdv0A%2BJOVlLYVHxVJfZdFZgAmfLLfDFCxPS358LSxYwILr%2B46BGtj%2FZc3tuph
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=deEoJM%2B02CpiogMWywFPbgGFXx8y1PWiVWpPwoKUBqT9HF3S1iSqU%2FHZ6Sh53M3s
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QLyvD6tqsAFgGM8Mk7NFB4uUd%2B6zAAN4kizeDgWkaEIAiRwLj%2BsMa2VmQkcreieT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=diqoDiWK4%2BAilNw0fMIzNOrJ4AuaKrFHwTwxFzxLf2xxckb1yueqYHGU1qfrNY4l
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2jHqcuJZDlisMm6cIZYyZqhfY80PTJcZ%2BXajnZu7oZc8Yb3wlMEV3U4W53ZSgnqY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=le4sBGGZUbpQvutXs72qAJ5SJr8emIUifCIHz31%2FGvbzfVFPfFlb9Z%2FO7Y99ahJF
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  FOR 2021 10

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10013000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                   939           0         939         559.85            .00         379.15   59.6%
10013000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     16,159           1      16,160      12,877.16            .00       3,282.84   79.7%
10013000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                   158           0         158          -4.87            .00         162.87   -3.1%
10013000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 1,383           0       1,383         944.17            .00         438.83   68.3%
10013000 43020  ATTORNEYS                            0         733         733       2,940.00            .00      -2,207.34  401.3%*
10013000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                 3,050           0       3,050       1,942.66            .00       1,107.34   63.7%
10013000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                     0           0           0          37.50            .00         -37.50  100.0%*
10013000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 2,615           0       2,615       1,836.00            .00         779.00   70.2%
10013000 44210  THIRD PARTY DISP                     0         131         131          84.09            .00          46.74   64.3%
10013000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0         536         536         441.02            .00          95.25   82.2%
10013000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 3,199         -48       3,151       2,899.94            .00         251.19   92.0%
10013000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                   125          48         173         172.87            .00            .00  100.0%
10013000 45205  COVERAGE FOR FLO                   148           0         148         141.74            .00           6.26   95.8%
10013000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                   603           0         603       1,417.55            .00        -814.55  235.1%*
10013000 45400  ADVERTISING                      3,000           0       3,000       1,673.05            .00       1,326.95   55.8%
10013000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     1,500         100       1,600         340.18            .00       1,259.82   21.3%
10013000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                31,500        -733      30,767      18,401.66            .00      12,365.68   59.8%
10013000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                     0           0           0          30.00            .00         -30.00  100.0%*
10013000 45970  POSTAGE                          2,700           0       2,700       1,127.13            .00       1,572.87   41.7%
10013000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 4,000        -667       3,333         680.41            .00       2,652.49   20.4%
10013000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                     0           0           0          69.99            .00         -69.99  100.0%*
10013000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0         835.61            .00        -835.61  100.0%*
10013000 46106  EMPLOYEE AWARDS                  3,000           0       3,000       3,642.59            .00        -642.59  121.4%*
10013000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      1,854           0       1,854       1,727.20            .00         126.80   93.2%
10013000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                 2,000           0       2,000       2,382.99            .00        -382.99  119.1%*
10013000 49101  GENERAL FUND                         0         100         100         100.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10013000 49106  WATER/SEWER/STOR                     0         100         100         100.00            .00            .00  100.0%

140 CITY ATTORNEY                         

10014000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               316,926      78,847     395,773     308,940.27            .00      86,832.73   78.1%
10014000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                14,054      16,312      30,366      23,969.66            .00       6,396.34   78.9%
10014000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   172          49         221         142.08            .00          78.92   64.3%
10014000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    4,034         992       5,026       3,850.36            .00       1,175.64   76.6%
10014000 42300  ER'S PENSION                    55,952           0      55,952      46,484.28            .00       9,467.72   83.1%
10014000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                14,760           0      14,760      11,980.60            .00       2,779.40   81.2%
10014000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                          0       6,513       6,513       4,070.50            .00       2,442.50   62.5%
10014000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                   176           0         176         191.32            .00         -15.32  108.7%*
10014000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 1,363         339       1,702       1,082.97            .00         619.03   63.6%
10014000 43020  ATTORNEYS                      320,000     -72,000     248,000     352,329.86            .00    -104,329.86  142.1%*
10014000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 1,760         800       2,560       1,235.12            .00       1,324.88   48.2%
10014000 44210  THIRD PARTY DISP                     0         131         131          84.09            .00          46.74   64.3%
10014000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0         427         427         351.26            .00          76.20   82.2%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VMFfDRroXeQ%2F6pxFMvUKGZz1ImjWeBIdMW1HCBDt1sEGRc4r7Y5p0UzD2T%2F6yIZG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nP8tLoOt9EKXHMAYUbrNOJsFS7qp356ghRDwAQH3haAh33Fs%2FKutEYuRxvc2rxFj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kw5Mp1jshw2dVMNKIYhpxTdbsMrzdMP6AJ4metgdIYxjSL0K4gclguYBIDmS7aPm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nRoIDpsTDhWUXuBXZu1QOoW7fh8n1r6%2Bgyv9TEXzcBOLRkUIx%2F7xwxyVDVHdWS8b
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3JvcG6Yvt7uRf8r1KKW7%2FkCysm6UgJfZdcqeWDfvDHgpE4ZS4SZ1RfpEcnzopW68
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MmWlnxNEvtsDMg9r5AWputoiusxt3ZsKNozD7WEwWLw8IfK%2FrY%2FkIlbrLA3uzvT%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s7AdKhJeFmFQRtZWZTTw%2BHHH68FCrrt8lIsEeSEd%2FYUQqRe6umx%2B0PR6dPNv6yXi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NeRIRFauQQrJBNBayJniDQTOiKXg1WUgPEVMsuIv5HAiibDCk7lUnR9E%2Bjr2W2Vg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E0EuBtHsU%2BiJRrP5cr4icYhvPemCoIQxrCmLvnTWHhM4qx8kjphOXlFpkpyjubdn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IBreKbJsttM%2BhrB2eMlEJbvGsL%2Bs2aKtBylTEpZ%2BySwwy%2B34J77K0dYGqId1C32F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R4BlZ4rEcrvH7TEsu768WO7wBl1YrIcMtI1BPTskhkZZ0bns%2BaYmgbSw8%2BhUS8da
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kX%2BZ6gxD5aZ%2BA3rnchMmqrsCyAatHDxxO9MFUoXFboKfr%2BXN3Igyb6OvR8LUcXWg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jv45wsgdNogtA0w%2FHYKGWh69pwal4F3AwCioYzTuAeowviYp%2FJqDU3sYkVp276U7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UUmSiJa5zqifBWUkKQSwazpCL9m56e3I4MeEJ6ESyz98wxty8XhXzbOFtX%2BbHBhF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jigZ%2B2mS0ACC7Fhv1Pxayc8ZQYd9KGMPyOZf7ty314Myf2MsaQAizhvO%2FwFRj1Em
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qoBf26YSPW7gGsX74B%2FDgr57NyjOVY6p6p%2B2wHUnEyt11nbnIOw%2BBH0Cvo99drNP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oSWxZupnB5vyhnyt%2FMVNuHfsg6g8Qob8mBU3Dia08aSB2KDRJIIeKCGH%2FmfPlpmS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OlngE%2B%2BWY5RCAMwMx1yvhqsFOe7nLqut6cuNtHMPks022BjV1UGCjOGfMXotwnDx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ixo5VYFY7NDa1KUEOkbgIQOCjcztJnCEy6Hz%2BmWJfSfKpUozy9BMEPv9nQUQ1HRQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dz6bqP3sDIGyjqSWSIRSCruGUZkGkFzNSCSN1E%2FFSyXZLh%2BK%2FtFpTmMpKlwygX4h
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hjHCgtuxjSunFpU22SBpz54%2F%2FzEtV4fNHBe16G%2FJD3kYjtcINCYibu%2FXomy56XSJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=quxfIAPzHo5sbNSPqw3OUzfu50FtS%2BNsFbS0phZBeBZkz7K8wA79BVJZnT%2FbXTh7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N6D3rRihqawkmDmqKiBU1nVzSlo8QhxlY2Kc9mqpVAX53I7XP2iX2MhXvNw68tRV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qf9I0ec4dVHzdDsT0q1yKfhUU6C0d55Ryttnp6abGHHMs1qFZlF6ArTa5AVwKeHM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gkt6GSl0m2gxyXHc9CkEDiNq%2FYPvl7fS0NqxUMrWaFUvC%2BBkl%2FvbiCwsnBqEuRHh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fjXMjMIA7SW0Inn9APJf%2BoXRidREwvo%2BTTm%2B5Zw%2FhW34G4xFiTfiUXPyaGss82%2BD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V9tnOhHONDnApepC1Sl2r2zG4DtrVmbUkc6yhX8itNQRq1N0K0bJyFquCbJDtxNZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aehr5PLBOOIDGZw%2F15iq0bcfgn0DKIZD%2BZNZhwx2i6RLUobynX%2F874hpZzq19LsO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uJvnRvIdmQaq7fsR5jOesBrSlY6ejJgxAm%2ByTbAnvT9LtlpFryF5tCfH2cdvfe7B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g%2FeiOsSuWz5Y1%2B8Kt2Mr2Qa5eU8hm4f1BfBcRjZDOcDb318g6eZKGMlxflBoz3o1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DUsAnua5KfEWqQ99MDuBILq78rBXnU2dM%2Bkg8LGiAKx%2B7tuW%2BbdZbZEVPHptaNOh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xEsW1JCBsKA1LNplT%2BOj940XIQtP7ra3NlW5%2Fun8BIP%2FcSgb0nxqDaYDNnpsFr7q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uNR1w%2BgEyX2crkHdc26zT5Ap8SCENICyz%2FJuoKKHwrk%2BN04Aa8IyLMVbfvZYtwuZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PzQe9t2WnKuqpCRLOoBG9xpcoUm46Y7yna2G7lP0hssji55YTg9eq3rk1BltE7N%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Sw8tLOWDZBI8XQWcE%2F2LPOMUJ8WGyjQ2bwaRIXx4Ku2qKZkRP%2BUW%2F%2F5INvBqKUVO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jzv34bFVpvneTcgCtbkgOyPXa7ScRrtRXqwjktTWVCDxXYxV5EgY7uAjFE8ckHlj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QrrA22Nf9gFwalwEywl851GPBNCpCpntlV6%2B1N8LdmyMdMs8tiaZkSlifax6Xr44
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ojtSbu5eWq1W9SZDc9AamrpDeDW2YNsLM3UW4kPomX451LiuQGe4qbSt3ZVu8Fno
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kGGHlg%2FgRUKzUrWylLBFUwqShMui%2B%2Fn%2BNXODrYsC%2BbSe32ZCcJGqgm3u3ttfWdN0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dagzLfJbHmTU1bAXaoJjEhAbZjiGz8vqrwwQ5HkiSsO8mkroWrK6sKY0ZadBXxoz
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ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10014000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 4,147         -19       4,128       3,570.04            .00         558.27   86.5%
10014000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                    49          19          68          67.69            .00            .00  100.0%
10014000 45205  COVERAGE FOR FLO                    59           0          59          55.50            .00           3.50   94.1%
10014000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                   633           0         633         572.47            .00          60.53   90.4%
10014000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     4,650           0       4,650         414.16            .00       4,235.84    8.9%
10014000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 3,000       1,000       4,000         824.00            .00       3,176.00   20.6%
10014000 45970  POSTAGE                          1,255           0       1,255         629.45            .00         625.55   50.2%
10014000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 4,500        -558       3,942         218.89            .00       3,722.82    5.6%
10014000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                 1,500       5,000       6,500       2,013.88            .00       4,486.12   31.0%
10014000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0          77.99            .00         -77.99  100.0%*
10014000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      1,238           0       1,238       1,156.65            .00          81.35   93.4%
10014000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                 5,040         500       5,540       3,052.70            .00       2,487.30   55.1%
10014000 49101  GENERAL FUND                         0      38,352      38,352      38,352.00            .00            .00  100.0%

180 FINANCE                               

10018000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               911,404      32,685     944,089     745,113.20            .00     198,975.80   78.9%
10018000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                30,000     -12,888      17,112      16,331.25            .00         780.75   95.4%
10018000 41300  OVERTIME                        40,000           0      40,000      19,522.84            .00      20,477.16   48.8%
10018000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               139,501      10,038     149,539     112,031.80            .00      37,507.20   74.9%
10018000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   583          30         613         393.23            .00         219.77   64.1%
10018000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 1,860        -751       1,109       1,079.74            .00          29.26   97.4%
10018000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                   12,648         217      12,865       9,779.32            .00       3,085.68   76.0%
10018000 42300  ER'S PENSION                   147,411           0     147,411     113,941.72            .00      33,469.28   77.3%
10018000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                10,674           0      10,674       8,325.14            .00       2,348.86   78.0%
10018000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     35,442       2,700      38,142      29,816.48            .00       8,325.52   78.2%
10018000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                   255           0         255       2,324.79            .00      -2,069.79  911.7%*
10018000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                   943           0         943         535.49            .00         407.51   56.8%
10018000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 3,919         141       4,060       2,647.68            .00       1,412.32   65.2%
10018000 43030  AUDITORS                        53,410           0      53,410      53,100.00            .00         310.00   99.4%
10018000 43040  CONSULTANTS                          0     695,953     695,953     349,380.72     335,120.17      11,452.40   98.4%
10018000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                   624           0         624            .00            .00         624.00     .0%
10018000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                120,523    -120,523           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10018000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 2,590           0       2,590       2,082.51            .00         507.49   80.4%
10018000 44210  THIRD PARTY DISP                   300           0         300          85.64            .00         214.36   28.5%
10018000 44324  ELEVATOR RPR & M                     0           0           0      -1,757.15            .00       1,757.15  100.0%
10018000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0     133,033     133,033      12,340.79       3,125.43     117,566.34   11.6%
10018000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 9,913           0       9,913       8,638.85            .00       1,274.15   87.1%
10018000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                11,022           0      11,022      10,578.71            .00         443.29   96.0%
10018000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 1,148           0       1,148         964.00            .00         184.00   84.0%
10018000 45205  COVERAGE FOR FLO                 2,229           0       2,229       1,849.44            .00         379.56   83.0%
10018000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 3,201           0       3,201       3,256.97            .00         -55.97  101.7%*
10018000 45400  ADVERTISING                        290           0         290         225.89            .00          64.11   77.9%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7PIKO62bjGqwOvG3nUPjBIUEGXQSjP%2F3%2BBcVukC5Q875PlaMJ%2BsGNLS%2FShoG8ZQh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iY7JDiFlzFyHAgVoXJ%2BWhgO3KRN%2FnMmDvwBVYV%2BR8BLR6BRcEurrc1vNBBc2ntH8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VXBX8lVZZiWdEmgph0w7bRdI5T2SGwqevUjKlFjCrZOuEAGFa2QTB8TEPKdQ0stX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pb9umQumfX9yXYtKWOKgSvbyYfsmnJ43H2AV%2FaLfB4B4zkYWRWgTvv7znniDubVb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DCTbpuQ97EXfl3kmU2T8fYzS9cGo1eTJIGNYJjHzXudjcTyLj7AIdJeRgTROESTl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RZeOzX1m4qP4iAx8LEk8wRWczTAC%2Fgs%2FPDbjahNCA7JvwMlkCY%2FYdQf5USiBlak%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Vk1mMWD%2F8ztKDBGTY1aOY3TVO396lzv%2FZdUK8JzaIMZOZMAyiP0oRM4swGY%2BcQUA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YkjBIwNCQ2YXjlHQ4i3fu2th8rdzkjaNnmqN%2FlxjxII2qVxhtXdvAstck%2F4S%2FfDn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=98aRD3gKzRPty7fXJzjJHwWlqOvGkBhSaThyjFzir%2FmeCfOBdn4UD%2Bt0PLfT1OTz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7gJP%2F0eCUwS%2Bds%2Bglkp6hbV5XmLOnTPOU1ePxJtIutSg%2FO%2BJinBytBZy05kNBBgM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V9lgOY6C56Alha0VPGiwlnYRGGVHbMGb6SeM%2FrMr8zfp%2Frg35oVc9ntSd5T48WpA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jzWilTBtYKTRnQGM21QqWBSaVCSS9UK8TXttYg7H1ajwUNbSq3NKrRWwhipSlvUI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kXYZ7J2YQovZcxSeqw%2Fpdjqa9M%2BLiERnUwgwfjkbPi5lbX7EdBbJG%2Bj%2Fgrw6yaO%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gxNZwHmrNnPSHWB6JgydIzNI8FQ9Ti5toxy1vOR5MvzJvbQjHqrEV8KVctrnvI%2Fg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nQn43DDGc8pxVtm463c%2BtyITnIITHc%2BkhVj%2FnOzea%2Bi3%2FcT3G%2F5xD1NTjhGkA9Z6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zgozCJmO5n%2B7zI3EAigaTFeT3iKKCCE0lOSH4wq8NWIEDEy7FA114Zckbr5Jg0cu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ANQ8oP9Ur5duT1F9xVTN7payaDy2fXcvdlD9V57uZsQttFSkRJxP7xsvY0KxdNKS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7fhg8IZgzXNZPmDTJzb%2FOUApaPhgRp3HyHELn%2BXToH4mLzjXDLBxFhWJf73pPRGJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JJ4u4HLNRZneb1VoEPILxOktSf1IDkTUcb80Bb19pFGOPxJLDbtg8vdq8WahlOaH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=13nVHEHxebllGe941bSBGKboneQX2FyBs3aU5s87uXr1DB83MAzfCD0VDpcmQmjS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ns%2FiwovTD1u%2FLzHL9tEjGYBbUk5kAJ6FBmjA4Hq4V6RyJuoJ4AEQDtXKMklJohiQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TT3NW9U8RRzJ3pW8mmCPX9FwnryP9YBWJpoPou3scPGvUGiZx9HyBhwucul75LYs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QwYEtz1mAnS9Igm6MYpm8Xp2jj0rCk9bq3NfeeQk4Hws%2Bg1%2BFWhPEcd9akOJPovs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vH9tsFEIdpVXgbDUMV%2BhgE2XFV8MTEBSkwv7jlGQDlV0WbJaCYYpPGNHZ0OhK0XF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p%2BAcJ6e7NaQEDMeZPWw%2BSvc4VS9RDAAJ4XdHee%2BrHy3d5EogDbqOxw5uiWasLzSC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9%2BZXEn%2FcsYNvWjV02HMwJFzdCKXoPaJU2MG%2BWfReAI%2BXui34T8QKMB6gk3BeB7Up
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8dHH2ozJWtj0uWy9Seu2InOdtS3WAMNiUc8LNmwf%2FpiTBPrtAqwdMR7LXd6lH62N
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jgsL08rYIrd%2Fvo1HKOI6JM26vGhOYZKcG56ebNpokD5IVexYaDov%2FhI6QjOitFm3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5kzwUNO%2FDwTTnTmuIBxBPgNVfTcJz4pE3O%2BOvb63qLe1otzZ01bygFLKfbt0ScDW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yaBcR%2Fg%2F53x98B00A%2FEGDNXtPI0Ye40qR9YQGIoPNYKRUaeHaQt8A097SLjdIAjM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8qQqtTuxZRRDLwwZgc89OVLdYfYqs%2BqXGnQ56ekSeCnHjJAtB9jzG0785KeFflrF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zFL8KMukokCOpdsNzS%2F120UWvaKb4wCri1zu%2B6t84poPMXHqMRogl8E2CZSYcqyV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bGIwfublamDViEjCs%2FCBHf8EF4IjizsW0zJDQmEsGQeFlt2RlIaQHP8yirHGnCO4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bp1ZBlIgYPGdwD%2Bm8S3U2oWte2G6JhHN8FiPkSpauNpr33pvqtQD2Ye%2BAe9st3hV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2C5gnwwORZjrhngiw7x5EyFy0oXs91X9n5ZnawWNJKpNgf3GF9YyFRggjhghOiER
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u6Sb%2BQdPjyAc1Beflx0BpFPAOFD4LEbtDi8gL%2FobyN%2Btsc81QnjSjVk801BfGwBH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OfYLyB8duJnFvyAE5US0ucjBH70XgdZ9gezELjr47tehgGHKjXYQQnwvhxC1xR09
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HNetM5Dfyd5hk3xL7WY2%2BrvqA5kO7tExH32gruxTvIUqlKnM2wZZ8uSHXNT03VrQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uIyeSFlDGixEt5Cw5jVHM6FakM0XGHm6um7uuNzOLKJSC0FmGN1i1ja5ijci9YEz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FIOe4Jf6nsfNRc1KlGi0aZ22NlCqRAS5FoJki0SSrIIhfd7DwVbrf2Y2S6oJhdM%2F
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  FOR 2021 10

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10018000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                    12,008           0      12,008         730.69            .00      11,277.31    6.1%
10018000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 6,105           0       6,105       3,484.00            .00       2,621.00   57.1%
10018000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                 2,590       2,586       5,176       8,091.51            .00      -2,915.51  156.3%*
10018000 45951  COLLECTION FEES                      0           0           0          90.20            .00         -90.20  100.0%*
10018000 45970  POSTAGE                          4,593           0       4,593       2,235.77            .00       2,357.23   48.7%
10018000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 4,500      28,727      33,227      31,422.88            .00       1,804.12   94.6%
10018000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                 9,371           0       9,371       1,815.59            .00       7,555.41   19.4%
10018000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                 4,050         600       4,650       1,237.62            .00       3,412.38   26.6%
10018000 46104  CANINE SUPPLIES                    600        -600           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10018000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                   744           0         744            .00            .00         744.00     .0%
10018000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      7,804           0       7,804       7,135.84            .00         668.16   91.4%
10018000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                   630           0         630         258.49            .00         371.51   41.0%
10018000 47206  INTEREST OTHER D                     0       5,171       5,171       6,601.99            .00      -1,430.99  127.7%*
10018000 49101  GENERAL FUND                         0           0           0      87,324.00            .00     -87,324.00  100.0%*

190 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY                

10019000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               342,177           0     342,177     285,659.14            .00      56,517.86   83.5%
10019000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                23,400           0      23,400       6,294.42            .00      17,105.58   26.9%
10019000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                60,732           0      60,732      48,332.17            .00      12,399.83   79.6%
10019000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   245           0         245         167.20            .00          77.80   68.2%
10019000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 1,451           0       1,451         390.24            .00       1,060.76   26.9%
10019000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    4,609           0       4,609       3,714.55            .00         894.45   80.6%
10019000 42300  ER'S PENSION                    76,323           0      76,323      63,407.45            .00      12,915.55   83.1%
10019000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                 3,849           0       3,849       3,197.45            .00         651.55   83.1%
10019000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                      9,368           0       9,368       7,780.90            .00       1,587.10   83.1%
10019000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                   295           0         295         225.84            .00          69.16   76.6%
10019000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 1,471           0       1,471       1,055.78            .00         415.22   71.8%
10019000 43040  CONSULTANTS                      8,109           0       8,109       2,428.75       1,400.00       4,280.25   47.2%
10019000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                   275           0         275         119.00            .00         156.00   43.3%
10019000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                   230           0         230            .88            .00         229.12     .4%
10019000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR               575,796      19,528     595,324     376,420.29      15,860.00     203,043.41   65.9%
10019000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 5,568      29,000      34,568       5,037.44            .00      29,530.56   14.6%
10019000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                   244           0         244         229.87            .00          14.13   94.2%
10019000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                   719           0         719         609.00            .00         110.00   84.7%
10019000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                17,190           0      17,190      13,104.78            .00       4,085.22   76.2%
10019000 45400  ADVERTISING                        200           0         200            .00            .00         200.00     .0%
10019000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     7,679           0       7,679          34.84            .00       7,644.16     .5%
10019000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                10,200           0      10,200         894.00            .00       9,306.00    8.8%
10019000 45970  POSTAGE                            126           0         126          61.20            .00          64.80   48.6%
10019000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                     0       5,996       5,996      20,805.02            .00     -14,809.02  347.0%*
10019000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                37,191      39,016      76,207      54,925.26            .00      21,281.74   72.1%
10019000 46115  FLEET LABOR                        500           0         500            .00            .00         500.00     .0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sxdzlnSonXNjcKyxf7Exym1lQQnj4dkUd0jSTU7owof%2BjJyznYBHAwik08LNvdvm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O1IWCxQmpqSi4T4CJKO3n1ntBPNcjhBwr3J5FC8HiTR36TOG4NAz0BhRtYRGVIQ3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FBAsl7Sw%2FqkafgTAuFyBKNDwc4XBdQfdZNuqwe0bERSbvv7kGHJPmHJYHoeQtTqD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KAieGkjyuGnUFZx4FZ%2BgSpCrtFceJVhViwKQ3tiZKSJqVYd2MA1C6bZ3sMyD7noK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lor1B1A28%2BWuPMk%2FzGCMwbF8RW1MvyZTOaWfNvXoAjZWDNHsYtkOXOmBCrSpLaer
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B4vFV5NUipgQDteI09jGfWgSBYnbZLAvK5UsfHtRwg9L2XiylCEm%2B%2FAj9zHYEG%2BQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hxENPMkX0vWbv229pOJndkNMHFc1tkR%2F63ELiVP4ZC0qD6kOsf%2FveF%2FaHwGUlZoI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1nKhh3YDayMSYMZfmOBP1TYanBLX7WWrsINvnSILhVbDY4iedfFQlKUwFmnRMERI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=92%2Fgug%2FcQnSaxcXUQdtB3BRWTxqju1hyqNYfEvC1zxjSWP9IcIRwFpPsaOYOqTxj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s5hOlcm%2BiGHv7e8VqvhJkzoU1n4NKideIH1aH36QyOglWVFe0ba2QKN3VLWw3Qvm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ri1BzJ%2F7vO3JInNtYmjsu5CBZ4fhLOc0EJ5rRBZ6bsFA%2F%2B65c78bJiIDy4nxaUM9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FNcamLq0vJ6BoFkDTGWYAv1JOIuAbWrILm9g4nctTyd6U5JqFZ4Gh10urydo5f90
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YkxX7bRanqpFNQo0lry5LbFzneoQqJW2U9emOzJeMA1fMlhaaJTErFU%2Bzos4%2FdYT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f0dUxb3KwzFhJH0cbfTWf21%2BrZumostqsPLzf9a%2BqjHmkkQRlzdume14AECrH2Oq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ETzvlsfhTi27Qk%2BBO%2FJX2xW1zaJDatbFn7HfiVja%2BXzGo5kzZPni%2FjJxc8vX4Zty
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ydssFHE1aQuSxL5eiTnl2zfHm0%2FBWIIa87WoXlv3Y4I7wJmewDXqoZOBKN375Z%2Fd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pPFl4L1Qb%2FShgM2UmL11T8X7w8OiFsTesOFn20zrapSCNs%2Bd6WeRoDOWuydB%2FeHF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RAz8Cl2EzxwZjp0OAlFcPhfmfToZsaEPq5LavFmEW6caPIfwffVfnrtmyevNXHQ2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qiZxZOmHiD20yJgpBLyVFTG9ztBy65SqjG5mm9KaTELmMmRhUV71LoEUwA5wDbYq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZElp4tAPoxUBWaa%2BP9huDPFKkbvF8ushIm08sdAAlcmCPH3HYWEdOXVAyHp6uIrE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xIZlHMcfqotxF1Jdd%2BIPcoFoYY2ZwawS5l%2FYevlQ2SMxcg22VWPQ43cbfOrcFoeV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u%2BSLjlgxUeVhzmDojueADs8BUxpsqokNgaMPFFUkswk07ojDsS7jWV%2BRTYC8B3i3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mgLkAlkdYJLPh0LEkpqaKJHMdLSWCXAxaVuqkyIX6VYqjVIPz%2B2R%2B2q0MwM1eJ3h
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pB0NYOLKcfINM4YsyqHMJ9VK1NoBwFKy3ybu8nJpGU5CQM3%2FBBFylgz4BbjKqCwV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oTGt3xjLPiU3ultIo5alhMjg%2BkHUC5Ls2E0lZf7oJLwhFzK2YDRw5mDnrXrn85Cr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q9Wva3LeadwAxigOpXdeP1v8YAOlINsyFzn2rJ80KujmSFFdsR9MCAyDiKrle8AN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iEkR8wlOX%2B88Rknobo%2BM9B8ePClKTzYQQAtQXU7d24X0zkxvqPfCImm9%2BLhylFTh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=72TeDhBpRZCf35uuaXYrZzvMhJUg48rpCz8zQOCC7mLOfQPC4QkQql0eAz5UU9pr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A9cssJk4CFqme5uPyXu1g6sO7edUr2TthAI4lYVTl%2FxRRlmzQD7ECQYlE%2FwcNd%2B5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HlXWvo3i5xMyB%2FYFhauzw%2FWIFt58z7zydeB5HioKwFebOwAvLGRBarZWMPzpEbqo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ad%2BLF9L5lkVx%2BOV6aZtA0ruCVBHPAoyJ7t16nuoXOcb6EMOZvLvnsVhNPvklJW%2BE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5HPlHIqsmSFFqYgiLKeIbKCyZh3wOv6GPGUKkufTmUApJEihZXEGqi0SUOCNZHQ9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MV1o4wqiL6IBxUasAsAuzUjJUvl%2BnKluyBRofBW9zeyu%2F1Gcz%2BMS4ZIAsWeC6CSr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wtRgypf7LBy07T9MoNYes9hgX0D%2FFFk%2BNpaQVTQogYhcgo41W3iY%2F0WSbYHmV7k9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QRow%2Bjj3PGzsXl0eIY%2Ba%2FY097tTsmqyz5cHYzlhlHaRoZTMxEUWWDlXD0kuMIcBA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9DCKQq3v%2BoQxbAKs2Nk2fbjmaD%2BQxXl7m7a1X2L%2FTiWOR%2BnutvMXIvUM43euzKxx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VibGWCIWpbRS51Z0%2BiB7xxJRKuzxJ8tgsrzjcQo0ByjcwMxaoZETEVLAv4pGW1i%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ozOWshQCNAHbwIMxYRGkRXlVq5tH83nJ7a2b2CvBvuIaCaEosCnQvyD%2Br9YZuvuD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aRhxuzWi9wrHcVfw7uZXdQgwKBE0NCeuPjMjzL5%2FgDdQL5SrXqBz%2F%2Bt2Lu0uZeZt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ui%2FCgAjPtkvLxwQZt8GWJgifpey3bnYvE4X%2BulkOipHJRd6owJZkzvN2%2FBFej1iS
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  FOR 2021 10

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10019000 46262  UNLEADED                           211           0         211          69.90            .00         141.10   33.1%
10019000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                   120           0         120          39.68            .00          80.32   33.1%
10019000 49125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN                     0           0           0      10,610.00            .00     -10,610.00  100.0%*

200 POLICE (GRANT ONLY)                   

10020000 41300  OVERTIME                             0     112,275     112,275      77,901.94            .00      34,372.85   69.4%
10020000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                     0           0           0       3,266.74            .00      -3,266.74  100.0%*
10020000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                        0       1,645       1,645       1,128.23            .00         516.77   68.6%
10020000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                     0           0           0          45.00            .00         -45.00  100.0%*
10020000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                      0           0           0         214.29            .00        -214.29  100.0%*
10020000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                     0           0           0          29.00            .00         -29.00  100.0%*
10020000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0      12,154      12,154       3,750.00            .00       8,404.00   30.9%
10020000 45400  ADVERTISING                          0           0           0         105.64            .00        -105.64  100.0%*
10020000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                         0      10,000      10,000            .00            .00      10,000.00     .0%
10020000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                      0           0           0         268.77            .00        -268.77  100.0%*
10020000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                     0      74,307      74,307      17,161.45      12,653.60      44,491.96   40.1%
10020000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                     0      18,305      18,305      10,312.85            .00       7,991.72   56.3%
10020000 49101  GENERAL FUND                         0           0           0       3,062.82            .00      -3,062.82  100.0%*

210 POLICE ADMIN/PATROL/INVESTIG          

10021000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE             6,103,867           0   6,103,867   4,707,455.60            .00   1,396,411.40   77.1%
10021000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                24,508           0      24,508      19,519.80            .00       4,988.20   79.6%
10021000 41300  OVERTIME                       169,998           0     169,998     167,284.50            .00       2,713.50   98.4%
10021000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               943,034           0     943,034     680,303.25            .00     262,730.75   72.1%
10021000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                 4,606           0       4,606       2,876.23            .00       1,729.77   62.4%
10021000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 1,519           0       1,519       1,014.91            .00         504.09   66.8%
10021000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                   79,356           0      79,356      62,456.02            .00      16,899.98   78.7%
10021000 42300  ER'S PENSION                 1,391,174           0   1,391,174   1,041,033.26            .00     350,140.74   74.8%
10021000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                84,973           0      84,973      54,735.02            .00      30,237.98   64.4%
10021000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                    134,545           0     134,545     106,907.47            .00      27,637.53   79.5%
10021000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                 1,021           0       1,021            .00            .00       1,021.00     .0%
10021000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                28,407           0      28,407      27,782.88            .00         624.12   97.8%
10021000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                26,247           0      26,247      17,052.19            .00       9,194.81   65.0%
10021000 43040  CONSULTANTS                     42,237       3,199      45,436      16,593.48       3,199.09      25,643.52   43.6%
10021000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                     0           0           0         125.00            .00        -125.00  100.0%*
10021000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                24,437           0      24,437       7,391.25            .00      17,045.75   30.2%
10021000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                 28,849     -28,849           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10021000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 7,005           0       7,005       4,823.98            .00       2,181.02   68.9%
10021000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                 47,500     -47,500           0          95.36            .00         -95.36  100.0%*
10021000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                 37,000      63,304     100,304      64,759.23       5,477.87      30,066.60   70.0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zEeONjCGnvphIvZQzJ6t6ih%2F65IPo64Q6I0YWxwHIlLJ17SNdNSNbdXrQcJG9jSe
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BRnkuRteeDN%2FnD%2Ffh%2FpUs3%2BdsEVszF1d1kfbffhrU7uq5t5kEIGME4uCBIwLmXtz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ei9I5FZgmoBUKetU%2FNEablubO%2FwWsqXPJH%2BJ8rwU3eqyL7t8Yp3lmyRDmer07oHv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9fBFpyfoyYwSTb8G3acqDr5Z28Giq1v9rZ9NgKqGYnX6Si3dLY%2BJN05D64BINmgX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JR4C2OFHmbZgxe6Vr6WtNFeFX8I9ORK%2FJEMNGuKQQKQh6WVQEuQUFHhtoe8LffVp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EwEJj%2FAbsT2MdLZiUSC1syectqJveKSQbbSQULjV6ZXmksVEkpLYFRydHGiKC1Mb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QV32D9R6Uts5EKKfLUWCZLWZgiM8XCkni5F5gJIodJXs2mWUyzs10JsNNCt03pZX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i%2BOa8G5HB4oEggDDikm3ZNev9eRDBK8NLCTKswV9KqGEMiaN27YzyGFEWt7lnifo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pOArqLA8yYfSixpD88eRVMfIWOEJsxt48iEKXWPyBI3Pp%2BB32UlsxWPD6GJiMJOF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6Mgk9mhD4yFg1%2FTsC4KMAt64Yz5hHIS1kBxRY6AaNRSvHm0V3s4h5iE6x%2Fknmmov
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0IVKDUjqV%2B%2BnDPtPdyVTdP%2F%2BZwQxsWxb1nxaGt%2B0Wq7RpBi%2F01P7KAoLE5PSIrSV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=peLg2SN7ZsWZt0e9kuwX9krGWKfAiFKN7yHYQ4F7uWMBG76f2oktUFqVlAVJQ9XB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DwIxnWQHc2na%2B94IaQxs9LxQoFPP68PxswlKtZ65d%2F83IfVCG8Dn1%2FQCgYUhxNhp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X%2FxaiSzQ1EFJfB%2F%2FXji5%2B74VUEjFBYwOftzS5Tr4c11dxXQEbc9gfAPMsR9MB46J
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H%2Fkwjz8C%2Fe5gbwNrzmM68IMWWbiRIUqCI2%2BHC9Sok3SLH2gx9DVKMFFWoaf4lPCD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FiYvRnBfLW4B5SE6U1Us79a2RBAt28BD3qJl8u%2F0FP9IPKu9Kcpy5T6O9FW6nK%2Fq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GAhupSsrSshTOIw%2BuYNARwRUwXBbnOb95yrgMSNnWzxipPYQyrHNwYBlVqgWIA6%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=29MHSWGI1BJwdjRM6MZluThUodGSL6VB6XjUXSWXHnWt7TsOqDl7tRyQtEoq2XjU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ElH38HBhp%2B3EcYE3DqKSfgjd8QzSjs8r%2Fhca1nCFuvX97scpq7N%2B6QFABhdW1uQk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YZ0MXTFLWcVngG6YiQ7tMqubZQLNNz5PHi9K%2FibJ81cJnf8piGSwHiLRI1n95yvY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YqQFJ1NeB2U8I56iyQL47R9bt6%2FK1KyauNReTO0yi%2F9WhZwoOS1k0GInSBnQk0WM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TT1A5oljHcw8FZ9UmhoGi8IjAl5B4vA4E7%2FgUq4AU7bBWLJ8RKi8VbacDEAlgydN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ruf5C3zhycCxehRTNTakMk%2BGPU0EKtcp85RdcaTIUjOr4nvH3CvfVi47pE3%2FJqMp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pnkg4oFt9DRT9G8ATNuayOqhPGBzgqHxH8PW%2Bs5tMKUkTCQulRg1NKgcoxlMh3Yw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zhd4zkhmziYZJv8HuL5X1qcPJzGMdxjKbh3KIGgBlApXkS4%2BRQNHcBjzWGQYNIs5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nqljkb5XmO%2Fv78AJ53WYac9squOCdm0Y8AP66EfC5ZQ6WxOtbZ0H7gM6M96TkXoT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jdaf8V2%2FmBXgAB9Q67iBCaZkPHc8irnjB135orAqBrDBH7DDUckGu4D1BH0rYO5%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KrXQ%2BR%2BtKfwgZ1pIqhtVRyBSMiGYtXKumF0iPM8AaKgWKCKwGy9vhLXPycLogPJ8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ULM%2BRkF3%2F29ks7WVYXuqbn0dLQYYYMs9yCOe6Vti1G8KRexwRPPpTbWpaklPiWAN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nUrXk288tRFYFo6Yr3KKsPpWxx2SNuoPymz%2FsKd%2BL1J9Nhv6HemOVlk43HLSZPTb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=27TaOOENMm%2FDvnvAxE37wN%2FOQiuPMpIR9kcuz7XP2WUWYnsU%2FSl6gPfRMUtHlzuV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hFxVQNDcaK9xnsMDBhvQeBW2L0dyQeuGjStoyvC8xPUqFpZKM3VaFEvBddc271St
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6vZEzon2hvbb2n1WR9Nejgc4zVWLKa4b05wyxLcwjYH1Fmo%2BdtZGdnmGo%2F67YWNQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jCaJhy4ox6xZL7yXf5QYnR0ZsRD3tUn%2FA9MQXg9o%2BGSjDFzn4mCMk6SqYbxrfhBB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=15nA%2BfikABxiTGGSNRWW6o7U%2FrZKKWx3SobfExasEtUehY%2FlkXf07W80d4jMEJDi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NU2uQ%2BrTlxngSLo3KqIQIxZEJJ%2BMbhpTdAIi%2B4FmU5hD%2FafelJSPjSENV94q37mp
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  FOR 2021 10

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10021000 44321  PLUMBING SYSTEM                      0           0           0         431.56            .00        -431.56  100.0%*
10021000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                      0           0           0       3,605.82            .00      -3,605.82  100.0%*
10021000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                     0           0           0       1,896.81            .00      -1,896.81  100.0%*
10021000 44324  ELEVATOR RPR & M                 1,900           0       1,900            .00            .00       1,900.00     .0%
10021000 44325  PEST CONTROL RPR                     0           0           0         281.94            .00        -281.94  100.0%*
10021000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                90,000      47,500     137,500      53,866.31            .00      83,633.69   39.2%
10021000 44340  POUND SERVICES A                33,000           0      33,000      32,588.37            .00         411.63   98.8%
10021000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0      33,489      33,489      47,590.06       3,500.00     -17,600.66  152.6%*
10021000 44400  RENTALS                         97,428           0      97,428      97,428.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10021000 44400 L2101 RENTALS                         0           0           0            .00      32,508.00     -32,508.00  100.0%*
10021000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                78,444      -2,485      75,959      71,329.00            .00       4,629.90   93.9%
10021000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                 4,318       1,597       5,915       5,944.34            .00         -28.93  100.5%*
10021000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                42,788           0      42,788      36,631.12            .00       6,156.88   85.6%
10021000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                 1,435         888       2,323       2,243.69            .00          79.00   96.6%
10021000 45205  COVERAGE FOR FLO                 4,861           0       4,861       4,691.49            .00         169.51   96.5%
10021000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                45,946           0      45,946      48,457.11            .00      -2,511.11  105.5%*
10021000 45400  ADVERTISING                      3,000           0       3,000         125.61            .00       2,874.39    4.2%
10021000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                    45,800           0      45,800      17,158.04         224.00      28,417.96   38.0%
10021000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                33,150           0      33,150      18,267.24            .00      14,882.76   55.1%
10021000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                 32,600           0      32,600       8,144.01            .00      24,455.99   25.0%
10021000 45940  TOWING                          32,500           0      32,500      21,490.79            .00      11,009.21   66.1%
10021000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                   950           0         950       1,029.01            .00         -79.01  108.3%*
10021000 45951  COLLECTION FEES                      0           0           0          18.83            .00         -18.83  100.0%*
10021000 45960  PRISONER CARE                        0           0           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10021000 45970  POSTAGE                          5,674           0       5,674       5,076.59            .00         597.41   89.5%
10021000 45980  LAUNDRY                            600           0         600         104.85            .00         495.15   17.5%
10021000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &               127,450         795     128,245      49,717.05       1,660.00      76,867.95   40.1%
10021000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                96,520           0      96,520      82,653.97      58,685.10     -44,819.07  146.4%*
10021000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0       7,477.38            .00      -7,477.38  100.0%*
10021000 46104  CANINE SUPPLIES                      0           0           0       2,273.42            .00      -2,273.42  100.0%*
10021000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                     0           0           0         304.90            .00        -304.90  100.0%*
10021000 46106  EMPLOYEE AWARDS                      0           0           0         243.95            .00        -243.95  100.0%*
10021000 46108  AMMUNITION & TAR                28,000       3,450      31,450      25,842.76       3,450.00       2,157.24   93.1%
10021000 46114  CRIME INVESTIGAT                13,000           0      13,000       4,163.19         200.00       8,636.81   33.6%
10021000 46119  COMMUNITY OUTREA                     0           0           0       1,120.04            .00      -1,120.04  100.0%*
10021000 46210  NATURAL GAS                        260           0         260         577.62            .00        -317.62  222.2%*
10021000 46220  ELECTRICITY                     40,258           0      40,258      36,788.68            .00       3,469.32   91.4%
10021000 46261  DIESEL                              12           0          12         305.38            .00        -293.38 2544.8%*
10021000 46262  UNLEADED                       118,719           0     118,719     108,725.74            .00       9,993.26   91.6%
10021000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                 4,980           0       4,980       9,125.65       5,339.57      -9,485.22  290.5%*
10021000 48100  COMMUNITY CONTRI                 8,000           0       8,000       8,000.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10021000 48201  DOMESTIC VIOLENC                12,000           0      12,000            .00            .00      12,000.00     .0%
10021000 49101  GENERAL FUND                         0           0           0       2,710.56            .00      -2,710.56  100.0%*

211 ASSESSOR                              

10021100 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               470,579           0     470,579     358,744.45            .00     111,834.55   76.2%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eY6JAQFSpWVVR9M%2BBaPnDjg4z79UG%2B1tDd51CTNmbrN%2FodqbtG2XvAkhxHMLZz6N
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XIADftWDe%2BYJBKVvlK6jOicvgp%2F2Nddn43d1zgTlq0MTgjptsWnCsVMF63AXMLXn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LCutoXS7nL2evjYvSM1FQVId5y5%2BiKJaEkYt5aanzn8kqpJjHAteZ%2BDwPyXL7Fg2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EyiNb3CZ0%2FAFqeQ1NyrKeC3qpMU6zSXFBbq6mpplIBIQgflsqsDNlit5R%2FJqq1Pv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x%2FA89cGMleqDo11lPJ2OzVGoAxowgc6wFEXiL2jz332O%2BcRwA9wiUDiQftWebyzP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dBoUfa7Kvnrythb81gAbCe8KQTBzXY%2FvfiAIoC1YuvO%2F%2B19a7HY4i6VR9EKFjEGu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m31QasHe%2FbN3rPe6JnooPr7mvmHgyZ5km%2FXSqKjFASkRAdh0977R3evG3InHdi%2Fe
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MNnKTDW6loFobX9LoGBXBQv%2BiSmhQuImVvEkLhQr8eFaD1DxeAsz%2B8SpkuP%2Fd0xY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ti7jwf9S4udHzcaZWhhsJlb4Bs5jBjDb7yd2t6qv3u5hdJFA8j14ov9hkf6xN4sb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z4KBLj%2FniergL%2BZxZk4povgGemskRWMkAAmtdjNfXZR4s3mwlC8Ov6nmRwjj1tyIWWgq%2FwhP1NjKJ7A5NqOdlQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JISFHmJ1Zz6xQaYkkrkUf7Yt%2BK2wjVfKM5OqH4UBCC45WWRijwLGR9k497tcGyH6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FvoOIio0Mh0mmIEhkVVoLf4vXMgBIOeSeiFphdYRQml7NiZxvHo2sVnjta0%2BEtwz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IT6UqQkywgpmw7Ye%2FJiNWIe%2BiMuXOwMo7zh3D%2Fcjg5fb02vLyadchYfF1ZA9suro
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TitXtS%2FGxN0Og1wRzos8SmuM%2FAPCvCBA%2BipNZRY7f%2BWrW%2B5txNtnMQkaiAAmLYop
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q1NfX4oir1Br9AdzTtxYbb%2FBW4r%2B73O4ly5zbNJPNuQJKpI1IF4Z8G1mcZx8u43G
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xhuP%2BlWnk%2FrVm%2Bq2EIpYPqZ7GXQ8zA4yrhRjs2WCO3y9i4Egeui50Ivcz%2Fqt0N8u
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qdWaJfaBZUTtbbzJpYocjD7vAfbb41FClY3rRQqPwk03jmzAM%2BHqoBEULiK4leuf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kqHApfXq3gATWKgEZsqyyA27fFJUbmNsDqKIIaU%2BIFw5rY361PT5Le2xypcjjwBl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VcJJ2R4CEjF0tsWbVKJ1zGwWqWQFZ4biErijioXWtWjY0nVZS%2B3W4PO7Yq123K9h
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qYU2vpSeEFWxSjrOEYvpJBXFIDLoAu0RIY8mu%2BR9A%2BWchBqo13mk0735ghL69chc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v3oVU%2FEV%2FusVnGYKrqva9bopJ2DAGCvLBFRAknIcgYzw4OTDBTnU2tW%2FrDjSMb4m
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S0m7IFtBC3JMIMvBYV6KhyRruPxtGRN5MBlFd2q2lpSmo8StwePsV0A5FDJ%2FBEpe
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IO%2FuyN3hKSjRFDag12dUgyMRgrtVRll8WE9nUaCMtoupd2u8FEGZg3WBVQKFkD%2Fo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QYAuNPHWR4C2lApQsSAE0TBBMSSpuQTpRGjGttuTdJwnanWD19HeV9Rexx96Tskb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ukBsW0sx1a24hqY6KzoRzYDDXJ6dE76n%2BvnBuAIkgAZ3XLkTxucAAf0gQM7uDz1h
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4ddD4fdzICFP8BLFxCVNMmZvGy2nmkiZ%2Frre1ugKkYxMjUO1tGfAJ9r4b6WwLqo6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZkfWFZ4IFFfhSpacb6nn9PxZUU1cXklTSWHxyhza75nE%2FXoAWZ7yZREzlAJ6fSXI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o2RNbBzlgazpx9g32DBtXvSjKADz%2FQ%2Fcoz2nD1onUFYr6TnNn8K04gme2VFUPyZs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JIrEXUShuyNu4mzsrkMsMOGTafv%2B2G0cg5Lf02rUuDEkSd9vfHOzOI0fpmHqAoNf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nb0EZa3zzIcpEiegSsgBElo%2B%2BLmZ0ugbVeRONUm%2FimhBOv2H7A3CAC6DAyPxZ2a1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sxUwxCV2X%2FGKTNzYU2hN4iODjLbJORX2owWFVDe%2FnCV28ocNnlyB1ZR7O1o9oZBW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OZbV3QdAqB2xNIcjU46x%2FfzkXkNfT2A%2FPNQXUh7WENGZX%2FMm2kYlkkmXom4bjhx7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4MI%2BT7DqsK8U7g7rE3wBO9aOg%2FXmVbR%2B0bumScnQfG0Ke7xM6ky0Jzl3xw%2BWpNC9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YRDzlnefqxeRY9veqe3rsPUp4WPkJprkaC8TZ%2BoQlKhLyAAVBJcSSffLmkMF0XzL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B4wpdOPJG1EHC5fwfapKQ6FrQWzhn%2FcmmVv%2F6v0pL1F5GBxn3LxeawxH87aBQN3h
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ebp6DMCryMQXj33yLXeqMJ6vnaP9hd7P23jEV1Qb%2FdJaG%2FJXAlAoE0m4Wm78VdJX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hFtVnn7shTODtE%2FEL3%2Ftzfk4%2B9IrVRjN9EEbz%2BfSQ%2F4gjq0g5mb3ALyz6NqpCOsB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gD1ElLqP%2FvC1ccKOEGtcCDIB2ngtgrHtmJawlyWAFYf638%2B2gMauAP%2FVTph34kk%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xI4DoZY7BJzzywP%2BBiueQJdxaGbdfp3DU1U8iKWZgNt4iG%2Bh%2FvY50mVsYkEFWw3o
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Eun6DAEtnqA4UxQ6CKGul9tdpMhnE4L50%2BcwerzfZVNGrhbqkBIG%2FYRzvw9waPsk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oK5KlLiv7pOUlO%2FeGXwMUrH9ceqMrq2TOYuhf4lz3cimSDykw7eI5VjdGskOpcfU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FHGvP9%2FoA3XE51GNpFiDCx%2B6wLb4DRfcu4r6mYa%2BAZfyi9GMyPOY4ZagAAPAqmK%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pvcq%2Bs6p4%2BmUB5%2BY3jDBhxtlG08IGpiq3xh%2BhvIdUeLJy%2BrFHELTJO%2B7pKImdnKt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3s7dsxE6Y588LabWy0z8BebKC2X339qAGyNteBBV0fBCy6%2F43twjLvhtC7k6FBPx
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  FOR 2021 10

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10021100 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                64,621           0      64,621      39,871.62            .00      24,749.38   61.7%
10021100 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   294           0         294         174.59            .00         119.41   59.4%
10021100 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    5,895           0       5,895       4,592.34            .00       1,302.66   77.9%
10021100 42300  ER'S PENSION                   103,033           0     103,033      85,591.61            .00      17,441.39   83.1%
10021100 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     18,727           0      18,727      11,637.50            .00       7,089.50   62.1%
10021100 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                   320           0         320         544.96            .00        -224.96  170.3%*
10021100 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 2,023           0       2,023       1,199.24            .00         823.76   59.3%
10021100 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 1,730           0       1,730       1,220.00            .00         510.00   70.5%
10021100 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                    350        -350           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10021100 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                  6,000       1,300       7,300       7,300.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10021100 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                     0           0           0       1,049.13            .00      -1,049.13  100.0%*
10021100 44325  PEST CONTROL RPR                     0           0           0          27.91            .00         -27.91  100.0%*
10021100 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                 2,000         350       2,350       1,478.23            .00         871.77   62.9%
10021100 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                21,950           0      21,950      21,186.49            .00         763.51   96.5%
10021100 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 5,252         -67       5,185       4,756.56            .00         428.25   91.7%
10021100 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                    35          67         102         102.19            .00            .00  100.0%
10021100 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 1,815           0       1,815       1,532.00            .00         283.00   84.4%
10021100 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 3,763           0       3,763       2,280.05            .00       1,482.95   60.6%
10021100 45400  ADVERTISING                         50           0          50            .00            .00          50.00     .0%
10021100 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     2,750           0       2,750         894.70            .00       1,855.29   32.5%
10021100 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 2,800           0       2,800       2,568.81            .00         231.19   91.7%
10021100 45920  WEARING APPAREL                    300           0         300         110.00            .00         190.00   36.7%
10021100 45970  POSTAGE                          3,645           0       3,645       1,773.88            .00       1,871.12   48.7%
10021100 45980  LAUNDRY                             50           0          50            .00            .00          50.00     .0%
10021100 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 3,900        -349       3,551         654.18            .00       2,897.16   18.4%
10021100 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                 3,450      -1,300       2,150         371.91            .00       1,778.09   17.3%
10021100 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0         349         349         958.35            .00        -609.69  274.9%*
10021100 46210  NATURAL GAS                        377           0         377            .00            .00         377.00     .0%
10021100 46220  ELECTRICITY                      1,017           0       1,017         868.84            .00         148.16   85.4%
10021100 46262  UNLEADED                         2,239           0       2,239       1,625.30            .00         613.70   72.6%
10021100 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                 2,900           0       2,900       1,337.15            .00       1,562.85   46.1%

230 NARCOTICS TASK FORCE                  

10023000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                  3,700      -3,700           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10023000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                      0       1,500       1,500       1,500.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10023000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                 1,100           0       1,100         711.21            .00         388.79   64.7%
10023000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0       4,214       4,214       4,214.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10023000 44400  RENTALS                         49,100      -1,500      47,600      46,658.70            .00         941.30   98.0%
10023000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                10,060           0      10,060       3,407.76            .00       6,652.24   33.9%
10023000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     4,200        -514       3,686       1,291.87            .00       2,394.13   35.0%
10023000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                49,416     -46,364       3,052       1,066.45            .00       1,985.57   34.9%
10023000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                     0      45,997      45,997      47,297.07            .00      -1,300.00  102.8%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kMRjNLq70Vlz9RLOjPkm8w44wl%2Bn7c3zfMR30iLfx9qQJ9t0kIWLfv0Nd4Sd3tZ4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lpph57%2BNJCKrEFzpnJUsdpFzspYnvO%2FqVn4jkavHhVOI9DQa3DxgSJYMlQWTfQVS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1JcLiAIk21URq%2FdwQUE%2BpnhvNQYbPNeCVa9Nsa2I%2FM4bWuTBJ90ytFZjBkv72BkH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n8r0Ms1P0OQC3onSMUrJmhRX41gdF8CzLo0T425pEWhZHP%2FAFc%2FcEOPePyQpOi0k
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=elVkcUwbWwL3ktXhuf4%2Bz4QWF7e0rQW8WF5h76QbHlkfgWSccq01LJxOCbsGLUpL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CQ%2FVvWTkht7Jlp5fkfF1tJpoJkVUVABLH40cqolvU5auamwueXIcpYxwiUgS6jbs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DeOmhCqhuY7zG8xmcj66IeJtcOtCcsF0e7Ok7FxMpyFAYj3A4nshU%2FycqD9lEEDX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A9%2BQnGwBF8xJ8QqITV2sM6%2FqREv%2Fcmqs1u4TTp3GnGtim%2BujdZorv9HKbBm4S74h
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VZqumddodGy9r3qIEf4wNqYIIQx3R5RMzPvugBY8AB1xEg5i2X3wcqAcDwZarr3U
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wvlMhc1yLZXoH1NtMQisx7Yskg1qUlJ%2Fkeye8zboBG7s5rcOEliqGyw8a9XNpYZK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HlladBNMcXWarqJIBKm0UUiOqo97I51oTu6ZIGKFsDs4Yz9bz2%2FDOJ0rhRvBwvC3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TRHXt09MTZmMjXZlJLpu4eHu99rjqtiwiDxyCn76w1hFvnvLfPGXnTyT2rFHkDRO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ddZG3InkjFdMZoCyczO%2B0UrqU%2BGnwUix%2BtNNcXLNrPY0Q7dvHzuTozDhAgbsofb3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X2zlsJjOAJVVpRqQXS1aYHu43GkDvIUgIrfl6NZ3duVYlfNF5eWVbSNUyRLki1Vm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VJZHit2tM8Csq1VVVAxSDiBQW%2F25UnrZm84zi%2Bnn8GyYQCJr63y%2F%2Bz6yhitBiXgW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rvG8mTF5iSGvg0iIZmTpGrEKfr57cvG7IboJ2KOyJDE4L%2FQbdfzrP5o%2FqHI76E10
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VIuruDFttJ3btOOTDo3ZKVUZkCg6JZgcW88bFnsAOxT%2B9RMMaVAH94eEprmch6TV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JfzogYFVmlB1NSIMp5Y23FGAXpO%2BQ5rp%2B%2BmY64KbIn0L0LhePqkyY4WCrZGjhrUd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LnG%2FGr4dF0x8ktzNvhyIX0t6%2BWF7GqVkOULNl8g76JAb1r0rdwodSAWgdIldWULT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WhLDpQx%2BJV1lBRa6eEZiroiaLE8IdDatcpGfn0CLpgRvJJB7%2FIKOSeJdZe0BpAEt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S4EaXgtkr4ElTvaFL9IbuOP2D%2BpYtxz0T1acH7ho0L8oCgFmiGUshKqlq0xpUfqQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jr%2Bv1SjA2JmB%2BlrFFIlYvMsQLBihEJ2k9J7mBZiK72NHH4Vc14S8%2Feloaoj7zqma
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qzeaaX8wtR9vcvkv1IhW39lMtcSsLE1eB6DpcZkowfhi2RPkBJW0YLvJQ8jdH8HJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=862%2BhbLMWD%2B2%2BdLf4hcNExQxsgtqkPJRJPTi5pDWM9jH58YW83mOKHUgvCjCO2lV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NiVq4K12leA3B0Az7Z1lKdm%2BIv%2BF%2BOdKvCKrPALRoFLd7253iFK6oH3HwqqzxXiB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=71394uc5f6UtFIRPU1dZ%2F%2BpIC%2FQ1u8%2BIXdl%2Bkf8jwiiIllNXST6XTV8zQicCpIKQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oRG63B8ZY2r2kE%2B0Jg3x2GYx8puppuPTN7ijJbDvbRCcSZd3S9Cy6V8BEducftIt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PtT4NEyEsAAXtowqLSNJGaJV%2F4eHY8kx6DLghYmL%2FMYm45L07j9Bb%2BdfMKfco%2F2M
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BjA3ceYwkFpqxHNPNtqvv0Sy1ZmOYUdA4EoYqw%2Fum9TPqzTEu1XbSnyj6DH4sAwX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oH3YAWzqJ6HgT10TgqpCn3D3zz70P7XYBoFmPD69emHlCpM%2FZAvL6On%2FBG5qizFi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C2zLXmZ7CMbjWxAICFjSSs4DDp7gPsiwPU2RLOEWFDkW5IzkfJ7GxMVRhDThjYR0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aLlQ7tHkl%2B5kSDPXv9vUvuWdApDacg4jSG7k06Q9yG%2FUbQzOt%2FIkltVLZrd8pNm4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=82o6gwYXg6k4TOJd0zcrkR8RNC1dqu0Em5jk882F2REJr7twM6sWhct4LBMyHBcU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BVX%2FD9Y9e09nDdQdvIGDR6Ph0%2Bbm4E29u2x7HSvOo%2BtePT%2Fr2GwKsKNamhmq1HpF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JPHK34n2jCGVZGbDxdbCbL6CfZ%2FMDzdnX40fbIyWGrTirBGv9vJUOQZcCGL4z8LN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AWbW2XPJzSEtJxE7fz8D7FeM4lEBeSMqzM0HzfSn0USm5hmVYHsvPls5mFztsPaW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RXy0FQugkinFiompL0Dk2VA7TWlqSDiNnn6%2BRS1wtgpFyCne26m%2FHlmTeHT%2F%2FZbc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D5M2QToSw%2Fuv%2FtLmEFKv18IpFOoGp3yxq%2BsuTIa%2FPHONmEgMCV7R82F1FtDiJQ86
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Sa7GDvsCQ8Y7uuauQGgKq7jDYF1OGqA9A4c3Hqrgs011VkFYyhuH5ciCVPT7hyel
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fueZDrqisax6CX3QCc857egrWsgF%2By4QEujLs8WhzJQZ0yuBtRvEGNI0PmPsxnro
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  FOR 2021 10

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10023000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0         367         367         366.91            .00            .00  100.0%
10023000 46262  UNLEADED                         7,900           0       7,900       6,818.20            .00       1,081.80   86.3%

240 DISPATCH                              

10024000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               846,235           0     846,235     644,123.75            .00     202,111.25   76.1%
10024000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                 4,000           0       4,000      10,353.20            .00      -6,353.20  258.8%*
10024000 41300  OVERTIME                        11,571           0      11,571      47,133.19            .00     -35,562.19  407.3%*
10024000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               155,468           0     155,468      90,424.94            .00      65,043.06   58.2%
10024000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   784           0         784         483.06            .00         300.94   61.6%
10024000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                   248           0         248         873.77            .00        -625.77  352.3%*
10024000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                   11,010           0      11,010       9,244.26            .00       1,765.74   84.0%
10024000 42300  ER'S PENSION                   139,457           0     139,457     104,156.62            .00      35,300.38   74.7%
10024000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                16,656           0      16,656      13,976.25            .00       2,679.75   83.9%
10024000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     25,438           0      25,438      17,382.82            .00       8,055.18   68.3%
10024000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                   102           0         102            .00            .00         102.00     .0%
10024000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                   569           0         569         565.60            .00           3.40   99.4%
10024000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 3,639           0       3,639       2,358.07            .00       1,280.93   64.8%
10024000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                   650           0         650            .00            .00         650.00     .0%
10024000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                     0           0           0         159.00            .00        -159.00  100.0%*
10024000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                 42,712     -42,712           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10024000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                   645           0         645         214.00            .00         431.00   33.2%
10024000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                 20,000     -20,000           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10024000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                     0      13,433      13,433       7,468.13            .00       5,964.87   55.6%
10024000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0      42,712      42,712      36,548.16            .00       6,163.84   85.6%
10024000 44400  RENTALS                         12,900           0      12,900       3,000.00            .00       9,900.00   23.3%
10024000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                13,426         -84      13,342      11,622.49            .00       1,719.58   87.1%
10024000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                   216          84         300         299.93            .00            .00  100.0%
10024000 45205  COVERAGE FOR FLO                   256           0         256         245.92            .00          10.08   96.1%
10024000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 6,968           0       6,968       4,921.76            .00       2,046.24   70.6%
10024000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     2,800           0       2,800            .00            .00       2,800.00     .0%
10024000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 5,500           0       5,500       1,735.00            .00       3,765.00   31.5%
10024000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  1,900           0       1,900          89.19            .00       1,810.81    4.7%
10024000 45980  LAUNDRY                            200           0         200            .00            .00         200.00     .0%
10024000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 4,679           0       4,679         967.31            .00       3,711.69   20.7%
10024000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                 4,700           0       4,700       5,503.94            .00        -803.94  117.1%*
10024000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0         934.81            .00        -934.81  100.0%*
10024000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                   500           0         500            .00            .00         500.00     .0%
10024000 46210  NATURAL GAS                        331           0         331         187.10            .00         143.90   56.5%
10024000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      1,881           0       1,881       1,753.15            .00         127.85   93.2%
10024000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                   500           0         500            .00            .00         500.00     .0%

250 MUNICIPAL JUDGE                       

10025000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               193,843           0     193,843     160,966.58            .00      32,876.42   83.0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bovU02YcciNLoNkBTVHV%2Byi3tiIjIm7a2VDwQyOPSiqKLreWGR9T2sCLzdkjpA2T
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a7RDX4dMx%2FsqOnpv1PyII4j2pA5Axty6l0zuFJhnbkhiSJAwX2gK0rwXMko%2Fgy0F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hVLYHOjJXrP6ZL0gWNkfjIe0wUJmUyo0jecU0lbr7LcgMkeTIXPJTNI%2F1CueqScx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=opCLnvzreVYiJj28MryZ5TCEnx8YCQRA2KpTOUUvG3zUsQTVQRGr9Cu1Ei0B%2B%2FZR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IGBnscU8GEOg%2FHFX04N3z321buJRuo3zug140uAyg%2FB2yiYW6VQT6bPjrn7CpfC4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dod06pldH83iZq5sOlNkCdTT3I%2FllhewmfckGsIPDy%2FFmFAu3egE8L0VkCGq4ErV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Csjx0lWZ0PsHBMWPg2AdbzFXpYrHf2UhNBm9jjyo6eaSC32PUGwoCiDqiJPgLPQB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LkHWlZ3P%2BF08WLi1XJ%2FITefARMXclSZQRBfOHLzqPZvjZLsKZFF5JbkUMFcGDvT9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7n96oh8i6b29rUdB%2BDIeLTa9AEBszgquj5Yh5glyFg0sJvM2iVHzhploKPAyi%2Bmp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FgBQC6zS%2FeHCakvFoiGX6NsBag3clC1rqKrK9zQIdPY02VXKT1UyFPhYHu3rYs26
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FxrE%2BkPrPkWhsVpdsQnjZpq22IgSLx7BM2Cxyh2b6ZkUqMsN1DtCGzPF2qNZa079
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KElh8Re52bvriTYGSc%2BR4B7HvD6P0NMOsXgBNFsvPQ28eOMRv4HuBnp3X8JsFap7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yvtqyIxVT9gpNvKKOaNwH0TdnAXmht1cVttCRojNmkYbrh%2BsBw86p66vguVDmmbh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ruew%2B%2BCvATV8KrmzT1hlUxURp9GVyBu3Q8jjL%2FVa2SLINMXYEUpajvBr%2FEhtei%2Bu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5sZKcjcVWKtR%2BoKist2%2FsQNYEik6PfwWan4jV8eMNL%2BjgJrAbxX6zFZKMwINpBFA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ojq%2F%2Fd5niohZ5u24hW4P0FYIAD6Jl02Ktg0Tvn31%2F%2FDYNc6z4ftGrYMdHjEvtY9l
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bHblA9aY%2FnBUPjTx%2Fsyin7FhXMHIrmHLchIAA0sx5rguyrj%2BcpnG%2BK7C5pmszhiz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W7OriEvWKBr5X5XMo%2FI7vTDJp0KW84IQ4%2BWvllZNHYDvQYgq6p9YKYDcLUZDPfbn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fSHwtmuAfdvr5bMAEGA%2FyobU%2BeptGXZaz%2FQ4o124Yu8bFUZtr6wMttidghP4s9vI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0VRGfbXwmUSxdWOuLWWTqVXzcotua7Yn8CN7KsIonTPeF%2Bc%2FKvvfmH550t1hpbUo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B5IxT0g1xKVfPn8czFjza8vxYiOKDdWkIDBUGlxDit5E4yCjHNGe%2F69fX%2BTYmXny
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ukNXmGrUb1cLcoAgHwxb0UVro%2Fd7eFn%2FKRXkqxqy9pVslorZkkeRF5gMS8nNbwJx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6C1LVReJUCTGtEd8hKO20dcmMdUTOLlTKauOvXE8V8l5ZcurVKbzTxVKRPrsJm2c
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dJCcdPNm8PCgNxe2SKiivMEkfD6WjLL%2BDCaYc268HoJ6dXnlenYJyIygjtRueItT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KI0KWEb04dfii5FBoAYeczI8f2bpkbU3lki5GmyGbntiKjjZ2Em9JTF1V5XSRXJx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=skhQZyzIcDPag6yj%2BcPpWVKvSPtrtDzNOAhvlOXcaOpcSWclp2NgPRRLC0KD9z3h
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O0HxUUWpGx0YdD9K5%2FxRPMo32W%2BNGKe80N2enXfYMqn%2F27c7pnSnggyhfvBaarN%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SxG2EW26u0i9VHpEDXps%2Fpuh8AYUaEci06Ccb72wkD6XYssV4oLm5fB47QftPq3k
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q%2FBsKiXXc4mhN%2Bfk7ngk2Z3bB%2BKBZHus6YQF4cad4%2FhnWZ8kXYa4MobJzM8Z8zRm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PY6I4U0h%2BLj8nrGmGXGpB8%2B8aSOvx4GQdlpPejm7HP0wTzERuXAE0ozWu4TP1Oew
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m%2BCExkNMxYsPI3u%2FkX1zimdJJ%2FAfnU4U31vLbbCNJvXIgIJQ1mo%2BSS663hfqvKQ8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RQH92K7aof3jKKL3fBruYV9L64RMP%2FkfunubMH7Fv2lV92w%2BYjYJpyroF4faT%2BUC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IhvLzIRzZ0Fc6Vf%2BffP%2FEa7L9MaWVCbV25xX3WfPNAjwzMCT%2BMXGoMkW8HHzDbo2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GIlfDTyFx6kXiekwD23O%2F0OYrjflaWHAyy1M7oTXeJ890l7tW2tOR4EToBvgghYY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5I2VCM13hlufyJr9YxKvJtyXduhD%2FrmTmaShSQmA3qbtoSbbeYV9%2F9Ii99bSrWGm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ISmPmy8048VqQ6I7ln8c2e1BSBjC1EQcfJwt6rnewKD32xKNuhAbk%2FZsLaZdmmYJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wdC7B7A7iMoJTotU5rXcqpifuxJX5JTUftFirLHxu7fKK2ear0xbJFYv%2FrWgfYtG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=enmACRaznrAGGgG7wpPgFY0cnd7jPFfugqr7lO6Vua5sw1S%2BU8GruvXioDWH8WJ8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3FzCyO7fMlTfUgHRBrb3eoizEmNbAWmuMXPtwVWlsTHqCf%2BVshyrwb4ZVbsB0ozS
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  FOR 2021 10

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10025000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                16,000           0      16,000      15,243.75            .00         756.25   95.3%
10025000 41300  OVERTIME                         1,500           0       1,500            .00            .00       1,500.00     .0%
10025000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                39,840           0      39,840      34,528.82            .00       5,311.18   86.7%
10025000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   196           0         196         100.32            .00          95.68   51.2%
10025000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 4,448           0       4,448       3,614.04            .00         833.96   81.3%
10025000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    2,803           0       2,803       2,310.68            .00         492.32   82.4%
10025000 42300  ER'S PENSION                    23,576           0      23,576      19,587.97            .00       3,988.03   83.1%
10025000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                      6,797           0       6,797       5,640.99            .00       1,156.01   83.0%
10025000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                    62           0          62            .00            .00          62.00     .0%
10025000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                   168           0         168         163.24            .00           4.76   97.2%
10025000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                   594           0         594         426.39            .00         167.61   71.8%
10025000 43020  ATTORNEYS                       43,000           0      43,000      21,215.15            .00      21,784.85   49.3%
10025000 43040  CONSULTANTS                      5,000           0       5,000            .00            .00       5,000.00     .0%
10025000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                   450           0         450         555.00            .00        -105.00  123.3%*
10025000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                      0       3,500       3,500            .00            .00       3,500.00     .0%
10025000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0         518         518         316.02            .00         201.72   61.0%
10025000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 4,907           0       4,907       4,797.75            .00         109.25   97.8%
10025000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 1,613           0       1,613       1,387.40            .00         225.60   86.0%
10025000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     3,500           0       3,500         128.98            .00       3,371.02    3.7%
10025000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 1,000           0       1,000         214.90            .00         785.10   21.5%
10025000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                      0           0           0         346.16            .00        -346.16  100.0%*
10025000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                13,000           0      13,000       9,288.34            .00       3,711.66   71.4%
10025000 45951  COLLECTION FEES                     50           0          50            .00            .00          50.00     .0%
10025000 45960  PRISONER CARE                  170,000      -4,018     165,982      68,234.85            .00      97,747.41   41.1%
10025000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 7,000           0       7,000       1,816.20            .00       5,183.80   25.9%
10025000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                   500           0         500       4,928.87            .00      -4,428.87  985.8%*
10025000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0       1,006.10            .00      -1,006.10  100.0%*
10025000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                   500           0         500         237.07            .00         262.93   47.4%
10025000 48100  COMMUNITY CONTRI                 9,500           0       9,500            .00            .00       9,500.00     .0%
10025000 48201  DOMESTIC VIOLENC                25,000           0      25,000      22,225.95            .00       2,774.05   88.9%
10025000 48202  RESTITUTION                          0           0           0      25,803.89            .00     -25,803.89  100.0%*
10025000 48203  BONDS POSTED                         0           0           0      78,738.00            .00     -78,738.00  100.0%*

300 FIRE (GRANT ONLY)                     

10030000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE                     0          59          59          58.02            .00            .98   98.3%
10030000 41300  OVERTIME                             0     178,417     178,417      61,720.84            .00     116,696.16   34.6%
10030000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                     0           8           8           7.61            .00            .39   95.1%
10030000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                     0           1           1            .34            .00            .66   34.0%
10030000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                        0         715         715       1,007.51            .00        -292.76  141.0%*
10030000 42300  ER'S PENSION                         0          14          14          13.35            .00            .65   95.4%
10030000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                     0           3           3           2.07            .00            .93   69.0%
10030000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                      0           0           0       1,059.90            .00      -1,059.90  100.0%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QL%2BZIJXpOf9LSKKqTXJEJ9Ofeop0sE7kk7GXBAsYElemcPSuwkQLhhkUYGQ%2FmEQ7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L%2BvUo0pFJe2GpFgc0F8iKL%2FNo20RZ%2FaU2BROJvlXze%2FC6dOc0yKjwiK4UU0ZzShH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DOJKPKWHPFP8T7wG3LYaRzCkKRlRxHlTGQh4uEXp%2F08GA%2F30wFDW7ENKeOLl%2F5%2Bs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0bskqzFXW4Ak1g0boJA2Yo9z%2Fu456dngXNk3sLM2pq9xAfaKF8srS4Bcy6PD9lON
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FC4FgR7bN0fjqUrU9epn8kHGT9uTPcb3TKEplBXFJBqA6jRxHVfSqekDjk7tl82d
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SJ2EaypNNHnzenuB68NGsT3YzGcd0y%2FTE4PoQCHxn2zQMGfne4XoKXd9wCdMhrFI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8wP9x%2Boho7S7nq1H5n0O9hlxjj61vL6grhpUHacmuN0bzVlV2rBxR6vEGwARN5Ah
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F5tQuzwRX%2BXmiGOOBvQ1CShVPneJFZia9uDLsU7Arz3GN62TCuI7lDSGWTlRWm%2FK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ghtXV0nbEN7v%2BG4HjSBQviCUiogxexCJkxmKU5ykz6aZt9nKm2eJkAtBJgIkQ10%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pmm2LVAN6S215UZcSCy%2BzxWzmL5L9Vv1OCHvoxNA23W4VTda8HKTyih82N%2Bx2JJn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3jlIGRaT0HT0tqsC%2Bm1sp6WI8KZtXCdv79km1mUwAHtMknk6ttouowBfNBL32IsB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u5yFKn%2FBS%2FIu7DRUupBeNQIn1rxi%2FBUHsDJRE9vxNDfR7hdwQuI7VD4uU5t9spaY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PRFpQEZ8SzoNFBZrLAPR%2Bkpmw8Xrg%2Ba6E55WYc%2FcAPllDapTjgBPTuDlmpuCdjEV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ygFyNloTdOezd7%2Fa25lG9K4LQWisGYNNvAAjh9RMLycQWu%2Fm43Kp71VzOXJYx4Lx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FUETRsJJ4SveI1w8gs67aAjhTqykUpv8I5lrEz%2Bmg028sbLOBg9E5k7A0UvA2t0H
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IGVFuQ7dms8TUP7kHDRJa%2FcEwDP2ZUPUZA9NbQCCJMWzTSfPQRJDcuuoQ%2BU033GX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bz9joSmnytP4tOYbstTJkbT52UmZhdf8oKlE8Ko3sWaDXQ85hfI0u6hAK6Mjly%2Bn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ncePdGdL7mRlu0KW5nCe9JonjXhoaJNAUm9errFpGFkIbIrVzcCVpKZ%2BMwpOMKP%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qKaTjxbDat0nzDds0wLDzyEzKTxVXYYrKuZeCZfTsr6rbtewp%2FLxYHuhwnxkzcUe
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qHysN%2BRsH%2BdrU7zyvAy1EzqlEQVS7BiPKQaj7sOApKidmNHYuyhN4hwVdr%2FqEMbN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BxSfGfCZ%2FjfGrPgSbczaiiHe9t7x0A1H%2BdVFvvxG05Lht6Utq%2BQC87T4LqN5D9ko
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y%2BHuedv0Wi1zvcLcUajLBuoXwDeJNdfIvDE4UFIqKzZqEMe6ETy4JmDl3s7dE%2Fnu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hgjex%2BI1OnaQbSOTrMLFf8cBlKPdYgpmYno7UbMDs33nf04euWuuBUjLsxCZy4u%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aPXbuHQ6cVbLwhMl9WlHCv96Mah6NlRhqQd4aCCuu5u7R8XfMjJIgK9onweS%2F7eh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qHeJZe5KQxGP1K9bSZ%2Fmb%2FB22TtMGOjuLuF2ij5seGyiGr6wXXk1C6MQ9pVtds3A
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=exv4XsF%2FYPziEhDfuAglHqOGwxgrmZKnipjmBD%2F4hCfBknP3tgDhWy4Qh%2FsX1f2x
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wRlR1IWSZE0ZKLCgnXGazx%2BVOsx91%2FXjheQBGSSHfYpqFkIg05nnpLrcNka5%2BM%2BJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aLgSlGT37pldJ6ouPgipNkWCqK5oWikZcF1Agkyk4RVYILr%2B0LPT5xew1QL7qxNS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZD47Yy3vzUi9OCn5rFkNeSkuzsYtP2%2B1PVjTZ%2F25DeVCFobZvlDKVWOx1ybj%2Fg5l
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qJ7RTwsO5bnx4KMc3Qnc3vvLnOFUJaU%2BKAg1AkcPrTFGV4pew%2B%2Bk%2B6ekUHlNeFZs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nflbcgY55MBOEYOOp4QVyfZfM5vGEnhizts%2FIy4x6WC8jVGeMcL0wrui%2BEbzqq3Q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pBPFD5hA4hOMXDB9GLAW%2F%2F3CQW%2ByMWraH20sKPbPvxU8gGLQh61BwcFV%2Bo0KGV45
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C0j05iMfHyArdI%2FXkKW95W30JTBf6I3VE7w1afM0rFIdMTnfkghu4qwg%2F8VRwGlc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9SdIa8dt%2BWrAnbZJITl78MaI5xZgmYOfYNkZJHsh8fypIzj3M7%2B6ndjzM2NKD6MJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yp842irEExsiUn80QK6loFNpVBl5P3%2FmymA8r2138yH4vuPKDUnkpQBnul%2BxiNPi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lnzFqKUE2bOIKmPGX2fy%2F0hjwEJQJujex5%2Fn%2BexRaSNfHJXQXaMLRTMs1IWVc6AK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mr4xeU3iMo2o8mfrGpxLAFaSeI2IPMaDm21JfSm6SDhUvmpezKOtP3WOL62QZD9w
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FVTYFI1BrqCTFBZuI2qZKYhotemunZshKoYcejLH2cMPAik6iJ3Gzxf7AJH35HBs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9ioHpQ7w05GqRZ83Y%2Fh8zBRTQyjmX4pBWR7qDJNKrOZ1SUCxI1%2B%2BDsqnz99yqIrd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BsXTupyBhTwbtHyXuBO3G%2FcKnnqpSKaPelBYK8iDmhTVupsKB9Qir5JOVeZZItxx
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  FOR 2021 10

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10030000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                     0      11,643      11,643       2,458.00            .00       9,184.75   21.1%
10030000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                         0      35,970      35,970       9,941.23            .00      26,029.05   27.6%
10030000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                     0      26,200      26,200       5,850.00            .00      20,350.00   22.3%
10030000 45970  POSTAGE                              0       2,287       2,287         110.78            .00       2,176.28    4.8%
10030000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                     0      51,069      51,069       9,570.15       3,509.23      37,989.41   25.6%
10030000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                     0      16,035      16,035       8,229.49       3,780.00       4,025.51   74.9%
10030000 49101  GENERAL FUND                         0      36,957      36,957            .00            .00      36,957.00     .0%
10030000 49102  AIRPORT                              0         209         209            .00            .00         209.00     .0%
10030000 49105  SANITATION                           0         243         243            .00            .00         243.00     .0%
10030000 49106  WATER/SEWER/STOR                     0          51          51            .00            .00          51.00     .0%

310 FIRE CONTROL                          

10031000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE             4,343,736           0   4,343,736   3,500,875.23            .00     842,860.77   80.6%
10031000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                     0         180         180         180.24            .00            .00  100.0%
10031000 41300  OVERTIME                       207,859        -292     207,567     227,859.46            .00     -20,292.45  109.8%*
10031000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               709,958           0     709,958     582,499.90            .00     127,458.10   82.0%
10031000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                 3,185           0       3,185       2,138.01            .00       1,046.99   67.1%
10031000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                     0         112         112         111.75            .00            .00  100.0%
10031000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                   57,599           0      57,599      47,059.85            .00      10,539.15   81.7%
10031000 42300  ER'S PENSION                   861,060           0     861,060     668,666.70            .00     192,393.30   77.7%
10031000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB               114,115           0     114,115      89,049.96            .00      25,065.04   78.0%
10031000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     72,629           0      72,629      69,487.61            .00       3,141.39   95.7%
10031000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                   339           0         339         183.58            .00         155.42   54.2%
10031000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                46,414           0      46,414      44,276.53            .00       2,137.47   95.4%
10031000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                18,678           0      18,678      12,829.74            .00       5,848.26   68.7%
10031000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                32,640           0      32,640      22,282.64            .00      10,357.36   68.3%
10031000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                 15,000     -15,000           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10031000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS               189,327    -185,527       3,800       1,167.06            .00       2,632.94   30.7%
10031000 44110  WATER & SEWER UT                11,786           0      11,786      10,949.90            .00         836.10   92.9%
10031000 44200  CLEANING AND RES                     0           0           0         551.61            .00        -551.61  100.0%*
10031000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                 11,240     -11,240           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10031000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                 63,420      -3,773      59,647       3,253.16      27,289.00      29,104.45   51.2%
10031000 44320 FD006 STRUCTURE R                     0           0           0         136.50            .00        -136.50  100.0%*
10031000 44321  PLUMBING SYSTEM                      0         101         101         340.36            .00        -239.14  336.3%*
10031000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                      0       1,850       1,850       3,883.18            .00      -2,032.93  209.9%*
10031000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                     0       1,542       1,542       1,837.36            .00        -294.94  119.1%*
10031000 44325  PEST CONTROL RPR                 2,100           0       2,100       1,665.00            .00         435.00   79.3%
10031000 44327  SECURITY SYSTEM                    780         204         984         983.50            .00            .00  100.0%
10031000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                45,000      11,240      56,240      32,752.17            .00      23,487.83   58.2%
10031000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0      15,000      15,000       8,909.99            .00       6,090.01   59.4%
10031000 44400  RENTALS                          1,655           0       1,655          43.10            .00       1,611.90    2.6%
10031000 44400 L3101 RENTALS                         0           0           0       1,378.90         275.78      -1,654.68  100.0%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ut1DhmUWdc8tauRRK3PDWG6mqfMBXAzH7P4TBsN2IO5IT3MMrBbmP%2BNxUFrtM6f9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I2vRUcXQ60vIDfZyYzGPDJRl6GoKGlKo3OwRfc05%2Fmd8S1ehSoHhv7W3MsyZKUqj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EfV6jjdluUR9jDAGc1SDGZyr5kS9uMKYtZ5XwdatkTSpnadsg7lT%2BdbLtg457YfK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AlVBIgfyGcRIa07%2BXjM%2F8TpUggtIagpRoUpnbGAT8z0nGjRZtCyjH0tJNgIchX4m
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2x3yL0DXaJf%2BGSwkPG3GLBr1M%2FvLUwalJvSq9OnuFiHBlI0n8A2c40VfIohEW7M2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wrPotJXdRWP13b4CVEDJe%2FP2mFLPRpiIjYDNydfMuDsJXWyHyXjWZstRZr9ooUcF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s6jsfGfuBHTYvhCy%2F5Du6BZz3fQQIhtZlAzPCi66DVTGiyMAmNyQw3YxzHM7Afu3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fg1bfldUjB1cSo7CmQXJIroQ3VtT8L%2BG43v3RsA8e0Bpzao9ovcn%2F%2BevmNF6SIdS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lvS4p9ZUYb9TlqlBaQM%2B%2FjV2lxqdcNajIHSdzOmkD6%2BJqzO8gvaFPSEoYSsOfJ6j
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fx0qJew6DFU5bsZlZg1ZVSBZaOQKJZNn3aqFOR%2FOBHG4MlBZRU1oIfz6BIc0wC8n
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2E17lSHGf0BNZJZ2Cl2MH%2FbSI0o%2F8xBkzR3FaLQP1%2Fte6Dnn8FxANZt%2BeQr1GDY4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YYJyLIVmuJCYe%2FC4um17nI4Ed48SqHp1e%2FEVGJbebNxdQwa70WbwWpE1S3aYy9um
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=abuBst6deGOXUjuRVc0lNQgw9XwAoAv5in8R%2BY2WJNeZfAytWkDCt59QBynnchmQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aFaVzG0S%2BdWxQhvnbdtH8awuLxbzW6tsMc%2Bt9LJJUqNZ69CBzRUuBcOhxJ441cR5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y2LvNGtYpUE%2F%2B6ToeHE4RfFL%2FAYoEY9tX1SqXgHo%2Bf66YLGg47IHJDDUz7vKrD8N
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GsdxzGUnZqvd98SG0XLbB1xEid%2F71HL8CPrLSd5CixdKisWYPnKcdeBLQvzYpBzG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5lQwhCFrHdCvsPvE%2BBqeoftYNdUGgwO8a0VF5s0cBoMEvYQQ6HiSuCl7RdcHYqTO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7tPb86eECxBjGI%2BeO7wv9rFfIgV%2FzvXDEm0KoTcIZ1Y4177%2BpIGUpaRzBL1TiPe5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5KSxISEE5v7NM0BcOtU1uwyqRvMO9HV3bqAvoen3lerSXJBDK%2BGTFLPSQb5One3t
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RtRl0AUs7xaUkKV810PNem3h4VX9TJm9J4K%2BiJyS9FmMdkRwJlFVh%2BydIc4FBoLw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6RjCReK%2B2u7lNHqpVFAGI8eReI%2BE9tpD8mmwYvCuO36UUXmOSguBd3SQByojUH4x
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7Y7Fu7X4hUcX905mYU2P5zS6iv4JpgAowFjUnoXiUI4RIl4tf9FnWCZ14Xkjf47f
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eZ8LjLehunD99sD2VaJL1IQ5oRcWaufJ36QFWsOkJXdWT2ZbLFAEDo4mHyTWhmDZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z8D1TfKWfPz%2B6g9JPbwN3T4bvKBGBJofbupje2ES8m%2FIhj717%2BDQMdcj47PjNUCx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d7c7XQVnPuOxQIVNQf7nJyjN0YkdDmPwCvmXTtL5NovBUN4Yt86%2FQQO7DXcxV3H8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yTH17c09VfCj9n5oIqWpfOl6pfuGSl63RhXEaT%2B%2BJeVvgDklcu0OpjYa4GD0Fevn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k4cSmLvIvFmETJLJLFCSlAgjWw5zx0onNEUnmF3spzTDVJmwlZ3rhcHAZTYqpAIw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wRKPg6qiTuMblJMoYHYT%2FnOU3Lx9%2Fwqy9Pbj9JH7iQH%2BqKSc3aQsjg7%2FJ8rawq8k
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rxo5BGEYz51B2ZrowJlvqTkwNcU1yAaN4honwuIUecLijqZ9Npn7%2B7IrbkeDkNI%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z8ftPjufyMTe%2B4OD2YI%2Fsb8Axpv3jk7Q7Jan30uAAXmVEgShEhq2LTdqmwrwV4dJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z3LuT%2BkibpjppCOrXYuJI%2BMxS0NbB4xJvPtnJJfLU7ZJRXy%2FPIMwKs8qjGpAk8X%2FjNhBHjoOvK1KePKJLBYJJA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1PXR2UKaH83e2GZJiT32HS6izL7CIVle7ujZ%2BY4jLQpRykv1ShosT828pmiSkBox
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X2QxCf21TIapmsSowW%2BiTq4kYUsqnpAcMTPaPxjuoantQy3KSXYoDg%2FXBj%2FfCPxp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bCKbdHJjOX8vFscNYWzcRtna%2BvD07wcQYdf5Oim%2Flj%2FavPlG1ooWC%2Fb0%2FyZAaf1m
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=21MynRQ6LDBV41wvDCONM0voJKgKiHmkwF%2B1Ppqh7QeteVTPOpBI0fmkcYf%2BklJc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fNHkm5IO6imUP%2BO8QxAtIuIxDolZNC4J3Nxsb%2BikMnHitX7ettkQZNDDVNQHOUl9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jMnk64AcoVBkeNNXNBOuW7OG4rbgPX%2F43lM%2BAEICiALTzH37PrP%2B2iKL9bwZPGac
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RoC%2FeLeviYeZEvmGwTun7Qi%2FDV%2FXKNmRpkZ8Swjtuux%2BSthNwxsgX1DlHdDdKxv7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2VVdyJisqEY9QfWjk%2FkCTJgoEuqdG06XdIlD4pxFkDNPyHEnGi9SQhAWO%2FhBovin
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U9w61n0VcjMiUyUljI3QhQuCGtJvtkUTxu6zQYASjMV2tlgZyF0pghwK%2B3dzdQk%2B6Fx9BHrgNgTcqbnJ0Ug%2BZw%3D%3D
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ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10031000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                   855           0         855         830.00            .00          25.00   97.1%
10031000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                 6,345         -39       6,306       5,307.24            .00         999.19   84.2%
10031000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                15,601           0      15,601      13,317.00            .00       2,284.00   85.4%
10031000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                   265         115         380         310.57            .00          69.00   81.8%
10031000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                25,779           0      25,779      16,089.34            .00       9,689.66   62.4%
10031000 45400  ADVERTISING                      3,640           0       3,640       1,769.40            .00       1,870.60   48.6%
10031000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                    22,828           0      22,828       8,914.68            .00      13,913.32   39.1%
10031000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                61,500      -1,000      60,500      15,824.98      11,180.00      33,495.02   44.6%
10031000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                 38,500           0      38,500      18,944.31            .00      19,555.69   49.2%
10031000 45970  POSTAGE                            450           0         450         444.47            .00           5.53   98.8%
10031000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &               190,750      -3,240     187,510      80,965.72      39,187.00      67,357.48   64.1%
10031000 46101 FD014 DPMT MATERI                     0           0           0         596.75            .00        -596.75  100.0%*
10031000 46101 FD016 DPMT MATERI                     0           0           0       3,970.75            .00      -3,970.75  100.0%*
10031000 46101 FD021 DPMT MATERI                     0           0           0          68.93            .00         -68.93  100.0%*
10031000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                30,200           0      30,200      10,729.43            .00      19,470.57   35.5%
10031000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                 1,351           0       1,351       2,137.46            .00        -786.46  158.2%*
10031000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                13,000           0      13,000       8,970.11            .00       4,029.89   69.0%
10031000 46106  EMPLOYEE AWARDS                      0           0           0          39.95            .00         -39.95  100.0%*
10031000 46107  FOAM & CHEMICALS                     0       4,000       4,000       3,462.90            .00         537.10   86.6%
10031000 46210  NATURAL GAS                     24,338           0      24,338      16,371.48            .00       7,966.52   67.3%
10031000 46220  ELECTRICITY                     46,478           0      46,478      39,200.61            .00       7,277.39   84.3%
10031000 46230  PROPANE                          1,248           0       1,248       1,450.24            .00        -202.24  116.2%*
10031000 46261  DIESEL                          24,395           0      24,395      25,308.96            .00        -913.96  103.7%*
10031000 46262  UNLEADED                         5,822           0       5,822       4,337.99            .00       1,484.01   74.5%
10031000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                 8,708           0       8,708       4,994.93            .00       3,713.07   57.4%
10031000 48200  PASS-THROUGH                         0     185,527     185,527     203,436.58            .00     -17,909.58  109.7%*
10031000 49101  GENERAL FUND                         0           0           0       1,000.00            .00      -1,000.00  100.0%*
10031000 49102  AIRPORT                              0       1,000       1,000       1,000.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10031000 49125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN                     0     360,603     360,603     360,603.00            .00            .00  100.0%

350 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT                 

10035000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               445,767           0     445,767     352,000.89            .00      93,766.11   79.0%
10035000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                52,990           0      52,990      39,224.33            .00      13,765.39   74.0%
10035000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                68,574           0      68,574      37,188.73            .00      31,385.27   54.2%
10035000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   245           0         245         157.86            .00          87.14   64.4%
10035000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 3,285           0       3,285       2,435.13            .00         849.87   74.1%
10035000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    6,561           0       6,561       5,271.15            .00       1,289.85   80.3%
10035000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                12,224           0      12,224       3,801.60            .00       8,422.40   31.1%
10035000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     24,199           0      24,199      25,029.15            .00        -830.15  103.4%*
10035000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                 1,077           0       1,077            .00            .00       1,077.00     .0%
10035000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                   220           0         220         303.94            .00         -83.94  138.2%*
10035000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 1,917           0       1,917       1,236.52            .00         680.48   64.5%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fJ5aucQF7eizr4glSxRZyfxzZ1gwJRhYiKZWYUa82Md08zKmY8Jk%2B%2BJbuXiIGahX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nre9y2%2BpaYX5nTZo0MIyQrDT8%2BjnBKJ4HzrMXrRwJweyEd4r5OJW1vGAc%2F1X5BO7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mcyUncyaR%2BHSYciLvMCnCBl1i%2FRTIZe8KjdTcAwEkzcNQwQm3p7N%2BC7usN29vllP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FAMFo0EDxbloP13sdXdNsesC3x%2FhBNbFeAYvzEcXmRiTVJc2utAkDRxFzjTJkA%2F3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cZBRlM%2BOF8dWf5kcEji%2B%2FVq40XO0DrjrlbOmcnOUyKdkS4EC2ZhoGR0JgA3%2Bg8%2Fr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wXsrbCxCUiIZwXhgTtu8ma6OBpAlm75vDGZsUYwpz8MTwIrSWl3E6j76FJXcOQwD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZuydqIdspxXTesrStQO1Zqb9DbKchn4ThvnvZVjBqAwMlouEfcKFNNF3arumsmpa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8opVQMKX0%2BXxb3Ok%2BDmSa6tHmDn%2BtjF6Blbos7CI6MtC%2FItsC7xIT9yBhtDRb4x%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p%2FhhCreCHIjUvyu3Yroa6ybhVtwC2FEAyUt23Ai%2FEu49ogQAWVjyft%2BsR6OMXezX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PgtLz79lpjrGqK8CXTT59PQ2L1oE%2FG6rqA1rsM8WigjbOIYoZKq3eWufihB0%2BVGz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5RhJQPJFq%2BARH0iowSaeIo%2BRfyoXfM%2B4BLhw1YtFJ8DxLchz%2BrtoBXh52Kzp6ZAc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nXZ40CosnVYRfpqP4tED5BhtM9y0KZP1%2FwWFa24a59XUoDVYPEv%2ByOwskUFw5pkPkVrwjzOma72C23lbJX9M%2Fg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2R4TXHndP4dhtfCMSWqrQCtNRC1JVfDRr25kpHOvOZ38oh5EQmhMR2D6iXWR5G0mydypvIEjFw7GVYSHMd1nAA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gWfJmWWI75ifeg%2B1%2BM5kZeTwnAhsiEMpfGDfvCZWm2n8%2F3uzSYTBakwO74p8nvVL3RoAGbtoU4IdxTqNUFbdXQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l1lUtk3Ik9R99hJQuBvVEpUc4W%2BulFbxZA4EmMm1nQzxeP6ArbCBpR2GEqOaeGty
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jQlbGRI3sR5XdB8WI%2BSXKRBzANtrzL6JIlwYaYDcb1VnsMmfbeiNj9V%2BGpswAXxn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KcaZKBWOoWxN6qmgDRA5%2BeXVe7qwQp5NZkVoWLJH%2BKnc1JfVnL1tAJlTdYOVqklV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FjHS3r7uj08Yzp6NeWMK%2Be3prfHZA5pwe5p%2Bs6n9KgsA0WIpJ7rXtdki8%2Bae4vfv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AlWTzfsN7e6pu42rtjpXEMJ%2FOimPSJWXLV26%2BLqs0AAyav2Dgv2bft5fDUYHWgL4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6hrjftjCwG21W8nT7a6JunO%2BDLQSG1mUNoFGkQTc0puwTa2t2Iu086f4FxHcOjQu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6zTnbow%2F%2FpYxfeeK4hF9VMvT04CbJ98zObV16JloFZ61h2adIItiIV8y2aYn4ILD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bJCuW2c0B4kUb%2BeTqxVeHV8SW0Lyvv6%2B9ZiK5uG6AYQNsNNVN7EZb2jP51oG9Dm3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nlq%2FL9mdiTa2MsLfMO3m0XDIEfA6AcxvHzMBxQhsRY%2FPx4AW8bSre%2BQC0VYK%2BcoD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6DXlPxeDS%2F%2FY7lZMw2P%2FB76Rg5L1yekDa0iGAB48aEWGGdbYSUg24ZVZcyqZsYFP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zo7e8cJXpLSVSaYaKGCeb1BtGgjKaZpxgmq15WQ%2BaDw9PxIWVML2EfiK3VD18KDe
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0f7MG%2Bcdg3z32AQn03dqHby2PGmLMTZrHigi21GOz6k7UV2sUJskE1AyZPHIvIKZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=knfAtt7tMshEr99E6%2FtjL98hlUaWnhe%2FX7iHNk3sHL9%2BtvM%2FKQb7wkGK0EyV8%2FV2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zvDaKH%2Bp48J7J%2B2XNWLXyoFDw4lubQrAmZMtuBAhfYHkn3mH4Sa14GaBF2HLegNy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZNupfZ1XscvHHQvrX7TprgQ67xHXDBudiG26Z6cTrhcjYXERav8dTG3R0UMpHNLk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9%2BcZc%2Btyv3QVxqxlHtiDnj9L0eQUo48vCH3GE6lDgAUKbYwCOXvX64JUsF5R84Jg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BZYKq3FNG%2FWBkjzO02R40y%2B6pWOLpc7qmkA%2Fn6aMZYbOdjEqMGJP9UL9uearzO3y
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=stZMDt807%2BmoVvjXN1vyKEGHgrIh8ILXcPLfK4Bz7bY55njQ0gZD8dv9mXmHDmyE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lU%2BihtQbcXcypm2uJZ112uMWLQWtVi%2BVUoBU6BWC0d8n8um7CHjzyGSN89RU2uyr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ilqqO9xKk6wX9o5ja1rhrUnToHOPnuy1VGFSRNsYfwmxVmx1P4zZu%2FzPwQQqlded
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BHfM4azTaDKA9m0NIs%2FNxgq49jVavDDsbkzngdssB3%2FRggvyXezonn8A3fftO5lq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BJVhGhCZBfh3KLAA8x8KYVKgIbhnPZIYZkuzuk9lWEphr2yudRIw3NGyVqxFKz5T
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3TQHfVnz7MFZfGIwbj%2Fvksqdk%2FaTuAuXeoJAIwxmmjkmMJSGs8n4kWS0kHjW2jc8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZzsB1bw0byDnf9MEkNQ6hxeHDwuig9Dj6IXpBLuTbfwJvGI3yl5tUf1SLVUJZ7D0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WmHb00gEJWxonEAyUYLe5M7WILy4DWJcdlLY7vFz5dqVW2GwfbG126rxNpahJI5V
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7VeiJCb3um7kbj9zBLOUrn3sSRAYfPS8whaLLuBeqlwW3lDtM4QdV3nTvvl%2BnMQo
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  FOR 2021 10

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10035000 43040  CONSULTANTS                    200,000           0     200,000       1,634.47     198,362.53           3.00  100.0%
10035000 43050  ENGINEERS                            0      89,400      89,400      22,077.50      66,822.50         500.00   99.4%
10035000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 2,300       1,200       3,500       3,151.58            .00         348.42   90.0%
10035000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                    900        -900           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10035000 44325  PEST CONTROL RPR                     0          28          28          27.92            .00            .00  100.0%
10035000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                   800       1,100       1,900       1,507.00            .00         393.00   79.3%
10035000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                   850         208       1,058       1,254.57            .00        -196.81  118.6%*
10035000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 4,274         -55       4,219       3,696.80            .00         522.04   87.6%
10035000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                    29          55          84          84.16            .00            .00  100.0%
10035000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                   720           0         720         494.00            .00         226.00   68.6%
10035000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 3,463           0       3,463       2,644.85            .00         818.15   76.4%
10035000 45400  ADVERTISING                      4,000           0       4,000       1,279.64            .00       2,720.36   32.0%
10035000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     6,200      -2,000       4,200       3,353.48            .00         846.52   79.8%
10035000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 2,000           0       2,000       2,049.00            .00         -49.00  102.5%*
10035000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                    255           0         255            .00            .00         255.00     .0%
10035000 45970  POSTAGE                          9,000      -1,550       7,450       5,656.09            .00       1,793.91   75.9%
10035000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 7,500        -436       7,064       1,586.89            .00       5,477.43   22.5%
10035000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                   300       2,350       2,650       1,941.57            .00         708.43   73.3%
10035000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0         673.01            .00        -673.01  100.0%*
10035000 46210  NATURAL GAS                        322           0         322         228.86            .00          93.14   71.1%
10035000 46220  ELECTRICITY                        869           0         869         742.47            .00         126.53   85.4%
10035000 46262  UNLEADED                           507           0         507            .00            .00         507.00     .0%
10035000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                   294           0         294          10.00            .00         284.00    3.4%

360 INSPECTION                            

10036000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               658,972           0     658,972     541,964.36            .00     117,007.64   82.2%
10036000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                48,000           0      48,000         334.33            .00      47,665.67     .7%
10036000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                87,522           0      87,522      72,976.50            .00      14,545.50   83.4%
10036000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   466           0         466         305.13            .00         160.87   65.5%
10036000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 2,976           0       2,976          20.72            .00       2,955.28     .7%
10036000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    9,153           0       9,153       7,072.00            .00       2,081.00   77.3%
10036000 42300  ER'S PENSION                    93,907           0      93,907      78,008.75            .00      15,898.25   83.1%
10036000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                18,773           0      18,773      14,612.60            .00       4,160.40   77.8%
10036000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     16,689           0      16,689      14,320.00            .00       2,369.00   85.8%
10036000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                    22           0          22            .00            .00          22.00     .0%
10036000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                   800           0         800         744.26            .00          55.74   93.0%
10036000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 2,834           0       2,834       1,950.44            .00         883.56   68.8%
10036000 43050  ENGINEERS                            0      15,873      15,873       4,655.00      11,217.82            .00  100.0%
10036000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                  1,400      -1,400           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10036000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 1,900           0       1,900       1,065.00            .00         835.00   56.1%
10036000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                  6,051      -6,051           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10036000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                      0           0           0         214.29            .00        -214.29  100.0%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xh9Kmzc1Gz5k6W5AEzByXUNZThCJkxypaxDvx0yqaOkFaEaR0P8xlzWLefpOmpjP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cEnIwahQJhgb5jOQZL%2BDnqPUM65HPmdpyMx8J7zluXQWucctUmtHJ%2BKmOR8W9vIa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pc7mXpju5J7wugALvcbhiMarGmkXAtUbN8LeL3FMKlyy0%2BuVcS62iH8P%2FAXjqm%2BM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HUWO1qWXLVoJ5wI2336uhwvYogBmd8ChC%2BuUjUhhMqyGMH26IpWEIDO0JsV0mXWr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jvPvYC%2F%2BMVQMlyPhGXI61AAiPMrnHgM%2FDrjIigC9J%2BllR0zWfailK6IWSTsVJmA6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eYisGLaCsvRsZmXxWpEWcSt71iTOtdiYxtTsNYc19JEFe4Sh%2FbEHb0zyIsyCUGpA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sr%2BWj4H4moCcjEkdxmyGbHIHtJB%2B52%2ByJO8zbiI9sgz4pyZihvJvq6moBni4sCNw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9%2BkD1eDnrSYFuUUFjUOX0i9c6DfSjEP7SJGWDv1iuzg8%2Bm5v%2BZpV5Bo40LvjyVRM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VWiFT7RvIdg1AgmvvCY9cHm%2BH80jBlX%2Ft%2BKzYLZyQsVrCo6GJLRuehn7Qsf69nqh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7QqYCbSjKlg6%2Fgso4B9nXxdvccxVEuQfI04c0MvVY3c8uFRxBsbEyQiYnRek4ewG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UiSMaszWbyfFugog90mvwnhQ0TWnLPFs%2Bks3K%2FSv4%2BZcPQhljnqc6DT%2BwvoXTgK4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2v4vRAqPikvpklWfcUQYr9eQOC%2F5quMD%2BqOnKMabndhVjG2A5U2fZy%2FQcsuNgHsW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j2PfiYvj7oT%2FSWBAaUqqFIGMtYkWVWXe%2FxE28RlmK7uHvZoJb0X2rKRSFpEe4sfj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ATqsEW0H%2FdCYVYqEtmcZlTJDIC%2BzJLptupH6oZgeUf56SclGakhvRYAY9KKrqllX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0%2FoT0YDFTzlkcFq0VnEArbmJ0tD4MTHYv4iE0NdJgUPX75eUVg4YkMhxZp%2FEvvzj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M3fBtmBHI%2BvZW8VJplSOVlQNedRSHLyMEw8w%2FMK3xylLtNj7%2FvLEUrJM49Xf79AO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ox9Na%2F%2FNMSlXgwujmuE4iutZWyZ3p3B4psxPmaNNQlflGCp6o0HrMl4Otvkfikmx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6q7uV7UUmZm2Pu4CywWIoBjug2BynGXz%2BQfMc3Cg7pCk%2FoXHm1nXdS48X3jRsolu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m24mycFb0yJ6tUDSfhFI6Oez6M9%2F93IHiNLWeEHIQoKK5ABC3v8vO0L0R9pgetDS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0ySncldofbnS78eKA3anssiPsTIb0uLe%2BiXhhRlH%2ByLVUNmD7vL5U1OcO%2FI8HMQV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0ykt2RZSOV96YazqjMe68N1jveh6EzuX3Tx3AKHxdsSLwbRqpuYSh97AYY0GeSQH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lmLdH7ZpSLqZ0qZgV%2F%2F9DR07T9Uc3g%2BQrMFQQu77oGhs2b73MvT5CmV3W1sVgm6d
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wqDGZwSH4LIUkIZj5gR4cpMcyhp4yPiwyBOpAw%2Btl9nqm2evA4jRtr5388%2BHxPtu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pM0gbShbl38O1ZdE83UwGeWKleiEowgqtsaMMNKtcKuVr%2BIDFH%2BT7GaBDsfOzvyW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vb1DYjKBFQdYWWzf63lixnwtY%2F20EHYbFDUeM3PrezOujFv839Ty%2FoLkpTRnT%2FdW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3LfRS02LILfxNMN0xJjEIocXJQXsT6GpO3HvM6kXiEIhGb%2FuJrnnseqTGha6HqV6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FPRhAR3SIFcFEl0x%2BkoQU%2BoGKbFSNFd%2BKcNGszYliSorPEZSRKRQxrJAB2W62M4a
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EVmuofHwS48yNS5HpU1oSgNw09nSqA7x%2BQEscWkbRDBJKVAU8qGxwcHvOk0mHWw%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tCJwI15sNcYeFgD9SYrFa2K3Fd3uYinxIQe3rscRKPlJFYIK%2BZWnZjYsE05F99iP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mdeIpLjfBB0cvYrwDLJuDU2CmcbIjdo8uBZkYYeB6tw0NziuajtwMReQPlo%2FVA7I
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zHKzqClJqOs%2BzkZ%2BZ1T3HLpk3SCtVMX15UTsZJRgoYZbO1BLboPIQXGiO6fdaAYX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aaw3NYZMFhGn90VZpujNSoNAmvy1qoW%2BGhXgNvySakXpSycOS%2FHR%2BhoBZNfNkphu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x211lsskB5dIuCtm4RZ3rRpQcHp%2FWXZxgb8%2Bplo4I5J7Qkar09yEYB2OYL039Sy5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ogYS1SlR9ijXu%2F%2Fobpf0TR1WlAatc8DVJiWivK%2FJ3bm2ZgaLZMuTI2lEE4rLVoRl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0gMQwT%2FQwx2o59MCflVPExdrFwVZa8MOk5%2FNzsC1T0zZLtiaaw%2BvcC%2FQLwoOxfGz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VPCNk3JhnXpWrfIXGmxNf%2FmhCxsOppOzvDPuxWsifmTOSjF790LTzZmkt8iawTv%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A%2F2apQdBPcBCppe44MefbjQM1Rzyghdhi8yHPvhrVO6D%2BPz1R%2Bj7I3jJcY4sv2Bl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E72bBSZieY%2F%2BtpAl2wxP9avOXqlsT5m7nw6YWGW2uaD%2BhW3OPA%2BzhwIgdnOZMFrl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e4gPJIsol5tIJOwafbDAiY7ykpyNjUPmoClu7OgG8q7qyvLzEedIIeCcY%2FsqziDv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GV98XY6oRfPEREcYHjPElBjpNwkjL9Ekq9ms%2FDs7XFNSdLQuJAF%2BndvQnqh3ksar
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  FOR 2021 10

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10036000 44325  PEST CONTROL RPR                     0           0           0          65.89            .00         -65.89  100.0%*
10036000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                 9,744       6,051      15,795       1,731.54            .00      14,063.46   11.0%
10036000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0       1,400       1,400         201.85            .00       1,198.15   14.4%
10036000 44360  NUISANCE ABATEME                47,500           0      47,500       2,846.24            .00      44,653.76    6.0%
10036000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 8,473        -130       8,343       7,677.29            .00         665.64   92.0%
10036000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                    68         130         198         198.07            .00            .00  100.0%
10036000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 3,833           0       3,833       3,545.30            .00         287.70   92.5%
10036000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 7,769           0       7,769       3,461.08            .00       4,307.92   44.5%
10036000 45400  ADVERTISING                          0           0           0         264.95            .00        -264.95  100.0%*
10036000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                    11,000           0      11,000       3,340.06            .00       7,659.94   30.4%
10036000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 8,702           0       8,702       7,026.88            .00       1,675.12   80.8%
10036000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  1,200           0       1,200            .00            .00       1,200.00     .0%
10036000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                   955           0         955       1,189.90            .00        -234.90  124.6%*
10036000 45951  COLLECTION FEES                    850           0         850            .00            .00         850.00     .0%
10036000 45970  POSTAGE                          7,287           0       7,287       3,547.76            .00       3,739.24   48.7%
10036000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 5,350           0       5,350       2,895.88            .00       2,454.12   54.1%
10036000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                 9,330           0       9,330       5,027.30            .00       4,302.70   53.9%
10036000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                 1,500       1,500       3,000       1,359.25            .00       1,640.75   45.3%
10036000 46104  CANINE SUPPLIES                  1,500      -1,500           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10036000 46210  NATURAL GAS                        712           0         712         506.38            .00         205.62   71.1%
10036000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      1,923           0       1,923       1,642.88            .00         280.12   85.4%
10036000 46262  UNLEADED                        10,938           0      10,938       6,918.24            .00       4,019.76   63.2%
10036000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                 3,200           0       3,200         330.90            .00       2,869.10   10.3%

370 TRAFFIC                               

10037000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               363,330           0     363,330     301,915.50            .00      61,414.50   83.1%
10037000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                19,931           0      19,931      14,200.35            .00       5,730.65   71.2%
10037000 41300  OVERTIME                         6,480           0       6,480       2,597.96            .00       3,882.04   40.1%
10037000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                72,464           0      72,464      57,669.01            .00      14,794.99   79.6%
10037000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   294           0         294         197.93            .00          96.07   67.3%
10037000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 1,236           0       1,236         866.56            .00         369.44   70.1%
10037000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    4,906           0       4,906       4,027.20            .00         878.80   82.1%
10037000 42300  ER'S PENSION                    59,666           0      59,666      49,657.00            .00      10,009.00   83.2%
10037000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                14,476           0      14,476      12,018.11            .00       2,457.89   83.0%
10037000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                      3,400           0       3,400       2,821.54            .00         578.46   83.0%
10037000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                 3,142           0       3,142       2,863.68            .00         278.32   91.1%
10037000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 1,562           0       1,562       1,122.28            .00         439.72   71.8%
10037000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                   116           0         116            .00            .00         116.00     .0%
10037000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 1,720           0       1,720       1,255.00            .00         465.00   73.0%
10037000 44110  WATER & SEWER UT                   600           0         600         289.51            .00         310.49   48.3%
10037000 44250  ONE-CALL SERVICE                 3,500           0       3,500       3,398.65            .00         101.35   97.1%
10037000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                    240        -240           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pg9N%2Bg8VnzqKrggG3ClOR%2BNgHG5OotSyrkk%2Bxa7Tkl4CUdmhw7at5vRbHQ0HwzV3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RNF4J20gmjlaDQl9XO4c5Bf7QL6eA7UX1cRcQ9qK%2F65Svo4WV5lAeRbonxBJKjut
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=io%2BtTqxk6TC0EJSbBLR4kUr%2FBtCZHC471ZeJNhZ7HazP6T4k%2F6zUtdFhtK1uqCsB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cQO33zKptx2sq%2Bon%2F%2FF2HgFD6%2FC144AC3MEj4AicrTQnBj%2FiBuBJpMT1NWZEV6%2Bc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FIXzIfzxd7qCIXsJBz1teY1fkcb2mokCdpOEFLQoDj6IxG8t%2BMk4qiQXhuIEfvwH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GaHcgUWQ29O9FCcnomCrzEbV6MmKUyqwXU65MyiPDnpqkxUx3vpC1%2Faz7O4MhRSf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9fKRbj9TXq088ZcUDPbsQDflpxvHOIO5jYsaYf1%2FCS50bNIAJbtBBTpjNyMDXr4E
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yuC9ns2y%2Ft3WqsBgww%2BiHA6l5w0erwsQWEX4GRuwMOvmtFLiuMyFe1Gi1QKPCi2i
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BsTimkjiBfTPVtvlypJA7jZpbDRJhcGLTiyr8bsAGVhw7HmQca35LVFJd%2B%2F31k4D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xej%2B3V8hfQ7GMdaPRWKIjez6bXywBVNKmFFiT0%2F98FBnSXMf0lz9xSqOkF2jG0gd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gv9VzhoTXydtKKhKOGJ6GIZkl3%2B1zbwXo9Ng0Ln4B7%2BCvbU3InaUdpR4YGuUgdWF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LC8odem%2FK2NeX77cy4Rolab79UcDH8jDSA1Dz%2BTOKxh8ORSsk%2BTfI2%2FJBAPtEQzA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d%2BdWlWUlrvJQAU%2FxIbqW3%2Bw8UovIhZ22GxhqgCs41vjUUnshnggBLhuTqrYix5uW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E5zM0MFy0bymEsEUD%2BSe0T%2BO%2BDO331tPNipBov86KWulKbwKZN2DNrXfksUfQ6Wu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dnlWPr5JHwO6hPR3z%2BjyGxs1vG5jakzIl01jX0u%2FkDV173%2FrailiURlpN2l2ycZd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=alFqbNfwU%2Bp4WErtGGfYRC7lGJwO3JO7Qh5OxqP%2BSPrs3hnZfwas7xZ516d0vAb%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e47jwvkn77nnGkdX43g4bNt4WPU73Z3e0i05cSBZusqdHjQDMKIh8OpzuX1IDpW%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W9VCXna%2BMXqyCrE8vOgO2MVsma206tW1AxnRRyJXh6178MFyMA8PaceoRxl0LcQg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UXfy359p8UKZqhGhaffQB%2F0xkfTimkvVFJZiwAXFGrFx3eqJ1YgvK1fN336Xo5TW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IJsMCD%2BoAXjgwKHiIuLDtCQB9Cd2Mzuv2SsyeK9DDID5z6SAyqHP6lAfC5aAJTRy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Uu2TQHsx8ioynWvO8N%2BIs6LEVcGYicThYf8Uy29OtwXNp7ZlPnF4RKR0TlxPkkWX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sMp82FJX2cmYdRPx8ddqiYOLEz5sYYKuR2XgL17dT1n4gXU4sxCaXbAfjmKq4QKa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BG8rWyq7H8DqEdiDu3LKF9ffjeclJ3LrMDyjq%2BR8Z8Bw5UCqFCoLschSCM3IK5Y8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=spQAk2EffBzH1mEzjmPQVVejwyojqnznRjWSwsdutMvpLKN4Xw8axPMmceKdGcw8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zZRTz9%2Fojew1qWQ9YWcO6evGYn%2B077aw6dzfrEwS9mxE7r94YjaWWmMvJ9VEuMR6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EHPBrT9dqxPLWfn8cqpwO%2FExDx5hdx%2BD7ZmTJ4C62D6TV%2B%2FtpT5u7wXHL9D0hQ%2Fw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3mA1MHCJNrB1H7subspoF07CL1IH3T0cu6KqKrmS%2Fz9kE1f%2BMolD818RDGk3%2Bgx0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PojT8ikQPwI6m%2B4gKG9jhLXThcdSVRL%2By4eXz8Xugk5FsedcwZsBFpUOCthG3U4g
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zIiWpokXDk%2FRz0APQkxw5HCfZbw3mv4sAuldQVaLyQzNWjo8x5kSXlOIP6lOSGMO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=njodOEKFldcZAn0Ea99cU51eCg%2FMWJPZlwof99BIBEJgTiDhCo6vwqGeijOJjOvg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o3pBldfBD7LzxF5DWJGkAGKmBRdG8EEX2xINtrl23BjqqtR1kFnC6QWhffu2rUus
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FfmV4tDLVTGYWYRWp8FShfGYwBxXAPcZfSYLyUrMShCnOKlVth0uBwxqSH3Bsnge
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wjdfe3H1j3TOM%2FaCkJsLDTD5yrFqocaSjDmNi7aDlcMJU1RSKZxJ9uYlnbEaKMRD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E3vmBYGoXb1pYH%2BwuOjwzQD%2FPbS7o%2FNEb0UJafJh%2B8HBTvjWWbYA6MHelctWTCSX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J3Sm98PR%2FZiztc1ba6tCgbqg%2BT2Q3XCOSvLKJ%2FaJRHwEJnILK0q%2Bf%2BhacRInOcg3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kG0nDeVjE41rlLToUEA%2BEcOj0iAYku9fr1BQRqu1RtRybWEJpCtnskGZeUTYrPhP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pQFiutpJiLzs6uXT0QHHh9uMrBBTNxfNIeXVkW7BoRg6XEvcDO%2FtVRLBPAS07Wcs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zeSeCJB08%2FXbGibFK7kv%2F%2BS3MN57rXtpKHd%2FUybbql2Wm3lcClbjo5uKosaJEfhX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9Zx39khy78iHUiNto5vU2Fpt4BBpn61qaEjW85L5r%2BakF7TuALoRsgxA2mil015t
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NDqLq3a7yae9s4wjElNRdaXbS%2Fo%2B8oNhLb7xiQVwgAcpEeJiuxVEbH%2Buv0df22G9
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  FOR 2021 10

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10037000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                  5,000       7,730      12,730       1,171.23       7,730.00       3,828.77   69.9%
10037000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                      0           0           0          50.66            .00         -50.66  100.0%*
10037000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                     0           0           0          60.14            .00         -60.14  100.0%*
10037000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                 9,000         240       9,240       6,549.54            .00       2,690.46   70.9%
10037000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                 2,700           0       2,700       1,827.23            .00         872.77   67.7%
10037000 44370  SIGNS AND MARKER                     0      15,000      15,000      13,011.00            .00       1,989.00   86.7%
10037000 44504  STREETS ALLEYS &                     0     200,000     200,000     121,086.14     103,615.59     -24,701.73  112.4%*
10037000 44505  STREET LIGHTS &                280,000     114,928     394,928     297,590.13      51,884.00      45,453.87   88.5%
10037000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 9,942        -277       9,665       9,162.22            .00         502.75   94.8%
10037000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                   421         128         549         549.03            .00            .00  100.0%
10037000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 4,606         149       4,755       4,895.00            .00        -140.00  102.9%*
10037000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                    69           0          69          58.22            .00          10.78   84.4%
10037000 45205  COVERAGE FOR FLO                 1,272           0       1,272            .00            .00       1,272.00     .0%
10037000 45206  STORAGE TANK LIA                    12           0          12            .00            .00          12.00     .0%
10037000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                21,204           0      21,204      15,266.35            .00       5,937.65   72.0%
10037000 45400  ADVERTISING                        700          72         772          71.44            .00         700.56    9.3%
10037000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                    12,200           0      12,200         458.55            .00      11,741.45    3.8%
10037000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 5,100           0       5,100       3,004.75            .00       2,095.25   58.9%
10037000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  1,200         238       1,438         237.50            .00       1,200.00   16.5%
10037000 45930  TOOL ALLOWANCE                       0           0           0          19.94            .00         -19.94  100.0%*
10037000 45970  POSTAGE                          3,366           0       3,366       1,693.51            .00       1,672.49   50.3%
10037000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 5,000           0       5,000       2,303.86            .00       2,696.14   46.1%
10037000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                 9,000           0       9,000         738.38            .00       8,261.62    8.2%
10037000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                   200         500         700         387.83            .00         312.17   55.4%
10037000 46104  CANINE SUPPLIES                    500        -500           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10037000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                     0           0           0          28.95            .00         -28.95  100.0%*
10037000 46111  THINNER PAINT &                200,000    -200,000           0       1,826.36            .00      -1,826.36  100.0%*
10037000 46117  SIGNS, SIGNALS,                 60,000     -15,000      45,000      28,316.69            .00      16,683.31   62.9%
10037000 46210  NATURAL GAS                      1,933           0       1,933       1,151.03            .00         781.97   59.5%
10037000 46220  ELECTRICITY                    506,392           0     506,392     418,603.65            .00      87,788.35   82.7%
10037000 46261  DIESEL                           1,124           0       1,124       1,272.50            .00        -148.50  113.2%*
10037000 46262  UNLEADED                        10,928           0      10,928       8,830.08            .00       2,097.92   80.8%
10037000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                   500           0         500            .00            .00         500.00     .0%
10037000 49101  GENERAL FUND                         0           0           0       5,000.00            .00      -5,000.00  100.0%*

380 ENGINEERING                           

10038000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               869,185           0     869,185     604,506.07            .00     264,678.93   69.5%
10038000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                14,880           0      14,880      23,718.07            .00      -8,838.07  159.4%*
10038000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               120,836           0     120,836      75,679.37            .00      45,156.63   62.6%
10038000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   539           0         539         292.43            .00         246.57   54.3%
10038000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                   923           0         923       1,495.56            .00        -572.56  162.0%*
10038000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                   11,297           0      11,297       7,906.70            .00       3,390.30   70.0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SCdxbqR9o2ww%2BBtdDGnbgmzxCZOpVyIXnxdG%2FTmOedCZ5g9%2BJg6EMtVw22X4dD3o
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Cgl0%2FL14zmMrk%2FAGRId5ihANhBttkf2Hzuh1MPTGJB8BIpkdvSDwzOiYzSnZ0yA9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ah2UY7Q2OBTNdf1K7c5H8UIqOiRKoXX2l0Xhv74ZVH4SeqBQ3JJU47TGXBz2q9%2FZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oCfHQ2mfxiSnfetNkbWXyk4oCKVg7STkbalF74o82Ixir7NXwQiTVmH%2Bd9k%2Foyq7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1ryh2h3%2FEGAE1LfgmYeUa1jj%2Fc28JO7lTJBc6rQ%2FMBEMliD9U7jaImFguTMbLDcT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K6UAIG5n8rA6CFYckKoGWnPy9QAzogjHfKB%2FhmGM%2Bok67rYc6UmwyhdtxE4LZCe1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eNcujMfBmdF4PfyEtcjY8HfVkTqSJqNZl2tmlXH6z3YoQJRFEYk%2Ba%2BkBFZGvZAuQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5pRDP%2Bp5n6P8JlhEcge72DD8A7Lrnz5gXigN8MrX2F6XbwP1Qk3Ul1n9l5LWjuZ9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iEhkIfCv2vWmnCu7so%2BW1Rk6bxBIxq5WINqYS6HgG9vjLCYVLGHtw%2Bcl1bQm7Nyl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4gJ63g4LjWvH%2Bb3mTsLZDUy4e%2FlF3irxNKEW%2BnjTMTQLwd%2FrbD%2B4R2%2BmRi9Y56MT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pc5YWGXi3P5PLFHNkxJO8xr5IKvH7pe7dEFNtvTBzIv6wZ6b8enfK8prpZYEsimK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=07DVe%2FyMLSd%2BfJLSBd%2BX9cdTN%2BcsmMEwQOiYrdvWGGglJWodeOuv4lD7J902GudA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RWQnA%2FLawQYI1J%2FxvCeKwqD%2BnCaALIv1dtFbDFg%2BeBNmth2BVbqP7EuRVSAvbtBI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BcNzQd57Hy846PTQbLZ7Tru%2FHO%2FEFx%2Bg9SlQxD6a5f4UOoj7DzJIoNR1fJBrWn0k
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QnC92otMjr%2FoE0I37gc%2BK0%2BL8UjPXUMueiDAing5CoVPOw2k2WJmKhrSYAx5Eud3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CND%2FGg57q7y6gnWIkflxL%2B4WaQ%2FP%2B4TMT3jFyyoyYd1QEGvb4JV8UxNKFh9gnXEo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=np%2FXdK2sYaa3BudYMe3yBl4lLQIEgFgQW103rDuNmb7xH5k4B%2BcudlcAhdXCOftB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2DAmjHM2SZb3HI9LcCCrdhpRE1jLU15USO7B%2FiqKboCgrqRHmqcaaPriL2rEFs9H
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d2HnqQzagjhLftJTnhr%2F84S4fhLd%2BzMp3K5ehBvScxR%2BXb1BzBH%2FQpVA6payUavx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rLWX1gp47nxmJIXN%2F8mSzsK6Yc%2Bc1EfsKckOxX9XFgfAgDDMu%2FM5E6ebNAqMYUte
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=POownk%2FO1G%2B38g51SAjw2KBJcVHkAdKAXK9jma8KVgPZ%2BbDGObgwhvOVkZGToTS1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GwSn8oL7GG1HO%2BdtASgf4hl64OOWxNziLHfzS%2B8nstcMyLZgC5SEXIW0aCZgMC0D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TcSFEGtz8TBvXYRCq9aQVK5%2Bptr8A3USaxw0oJhWDco%2FFSJlqT1CZpzE60EKoP0Y
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VIFuoJLftuA6bb9b%2B2soqq1D9cvV%2B8h3TFJff7ZGdb5VJiOw%2F1pc0aDhUL%2B%2F5nAr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n0p1gJXwMhKejnz5leoRycerHCz6EPACfS1Adp59MaQFYoxhvCNIewqsiw26j7Uw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wza7RiPyKeFGBK1%2FcdaFODbiW5jdqPBNjjhSkqhToK6Da7GdOQlzIeuuzbOt0pbh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JtGjwdsk6TxGM11MsGmeCRtmOxXjg2cDbpixYjw%2F1Kv%2BzIytHca9%2F5ZhqUmihfFk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nHq46K14WRDFN5L4P73ip4Q8sAmzCFeVh6KJAwA0Hg3LrMNDKUhTyEJAUDjkrG2w
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=514tVfF6qlyuUMn6w6slfp058RgGtCytYjx4rmyrWkSzWg0prbUX3VZKebEKfjez
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qATDVCdtIbDmeCjIHHr1P55PcU7U3TsHERMaY4MsrFNDU3msZei%2F2UpFDL571pGI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r9zr98zJOJuk64IkHt1o1j3zlnrgIzJhIrDh5AaihejQHuOdrgBy47xB6IJlywz9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bSHWctlggC8U9L0hb9s8TGVml4gfeY5zunDbvNYyeINFNkGd3SLE3ruSCm%2BidgZi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PaK4kA3DBO59NEQ8AYrUIU%2FYQo%2FLP0AYCfbCp03zRPplCZW1xXNyEApprX5L%2Bc8W
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eWaZfXVuabCJVtzZWhPqoFOxgv9ctXPCJtmzNpxCiax90xzG2x4UabM9cNgpnrfV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AhvWZ55E3NsqqjVthd8dqKSVm1Q1tWPmJ%2FL%2F%2BFEdCqp0xt1pU9sUs8ON3i6Y6VB2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8gsgESY6LntGPBu7z6mL%2BKGk%2FAQ0LprUY9xFwt71PQ3drFR%2B1eGF9b2GhLOTDFam
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U8k01VaOVZaJnTY2S8dUEGNy%2F%2Bp3vzxx3D4ZR9zXZrgA%2F2UQU3sjrYqEBL5xAOMs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3n2HDvbfRySHzAWt1IyAS%2FVeNzRPDiwKu765Zli8QXOutFfVGD6FQv65VCdIGuzS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=idd32xRIT12obdWSioe9cInd7KkoJuZ19mMyHBUIcxGSDo%2FCu7NqiXQ8bFZn%2Fwz%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hwDs8YIPCTJiftbZ6iQNQpWLeFR82neMDI%2F%2FnBM1CRHNi6pLZNyitfmytOUoc%2B29
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  FOR 2021 10

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10038000 42300  ER'S PENSION                   148,961           0     148,961     118,151.71            .00      30,809.29   79.3%
10038000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                29,287           0      29,287      15,708.26            .00      13,578.74   53.6%
10038000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     12,433           0      12,433       9,455.77            .00       2,977.23   76.1%
10038000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                   458           0         458         -14.61            .00         472.61   -3.2%
10038000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                   855           0         855         791.36            .00          63.64   92.6%
10038000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 3,737           0       3,737       2,151.86            .00       1,585.14   57.6%
10038000 43040  CONSULTANTS                     20,000     176,826     196,826      74,648.26     121,602.95         574.58   99.7%
10038000 43050  ENGINEERS                            0     838,163     838,163      69,907.56     718,255.31      50,000.00   94.0%
10038000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                 70,000     -79,323      -9,323            .00            .00      -9,322.58     .0%*
10038000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 3,866           0       3,866       2,554.00            .00       1,312.00   66.1%
10038000 44110  WATER & SEWER UT                     0           0           0         -22.19            .00          22.19  100.0%
10038000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                  5,100      -5,100           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10038000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                  2,800           0       2,800         587.33            .00       2,212.67   21.0%
10038000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                      0           0           0         845.59            .00        -845.59  100.0%*
10038000 44325  PEST CONTROL RPR                     0           0           0          64.77            .00         -64.77  100.0%*
10038000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                 2,500       5,100       7,600       3,879.58            .00       3,720.42   51.0%
10038000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                63,045     620,731     683,776     374,904.12     300,201.08       8,671.13   98.7%
10038000 44508  STREET MAINTENAN                     0     603,391     603,391            .00     603,390.40            .60  100.0%
10038000 44510  STREET INFRASTRU                     0   1,931,544   1,931,544     259,107.12   1,248,669.89     423,766.99   78.1%
10038000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 8,750        -409       8,341       8,110.66            .00         230.76   97.2%
10038000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                   149         291         440         439.58            .00            .00  100.0%
10038000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 2,710         118       2,828       2,868.00            .00         -40.00  101.4%*
10038000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                   174           0         174         172.00            .00           2.00   98.9%
10038000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 6,901           0       6,901       5,373.65            .00       1,527.35   77.9%
10038000 45400  ADVERTISING                      1,000           0       1,000       5,684.60            .00      -4,684.60  568.5%*
10038000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                    11,330           0      11,330       3,437.38            .00       7,892.62   30.3%
10038000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 9,700           0       9,700       2,619.00            .00       7,081.00   27.0%
10038000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                 1,000           0       1,000           2.50            .00         997.50     .3%
10038000 45951  COLLECTION FEES                  2,000           0       2,000       2,267.38            .00        -267.38  113.4%*
10038000 45970  POSTAGE                          5,030           0       5,030       2,452.37            .00       2,577.63   48.8%
10038000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 3,500           0       3,500       1,306.64            .00       2,193.36   37.3%
10038000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                 7,900           0       7,900       5,166.71            .00       2,733.29   65.4%
10038000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0         500         500         317.88            .00         182.12   63.6%
10038000 46104  CANINE SUPPLIES                    500        -500           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10038000 46106  EMPLOYEE AWARDS                      0           0           0          39.95            .00         -39.95  100.0%*
10038000 46210  NATURAL GAS                      1,572           0       1,572       1,118.27            .00         453.73   71.1%
10038000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      4,246           0       4,246       3,628.01            .00         617.99   85.4%
10038000 46262  UNLEADED                         3,987           0       3,987       4,174.32            .00        -187.32  104.7%*
10038000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                   648           0         648         268.88            .00         379.12   41.5%
10038000 49101  GENERAL FUND                         0           0           0      20,449.93            .00     -20,449.93  100.0%*

390 SHOP                                  

10039000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               467,597           0     467,597     400,722.12            .00      66,874.88   85.7%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=REru8ALPmR0mC5E79L7JGWdIfYZNW1yZCkVgJ5psIS%2B0lzHn7SiqMQ1vgfb4cj%2F5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=11r%2FBH8cePt4ULUBtOrSIs3jA5dz8PO8fjDAMnHZ6KN6aamJJxJW8bcT146QxTRm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CUK2mu%2FxZCVXMkPlGYQ6kk1QO9zno4asMtwg2gR6A1gjt0NW0hzTKT%2Fm8jO1s%2FYE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uzNgeek91aIdCgEU%2FOtoEQfa7Il2sGMHGb5yCmpl3y%2BjF1Hup8SHRh8fx1bsgCye
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oXLEPSBztGAJRAdxIzv%2FMFG%2F8JgWM5sTAW%2Bclc6h1L0dD3sdvla4%2FuflB0r8OVKe
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MXYb%2FDjbz6EXIIaC6zmZS3o4qwz7t%2FRlzUXUF%2FCbqKefPr6Cx4hQbarQebtVjIyz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OrWsjx9PLS%2BEaaacJcAQ%2BMuiGnSTaBaIHrUC9QXjRj5nN9zEPw%2FCvsmZBBbLwHlM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dj%2BK6drMw7%2FY%2F2fqZ9S%2FmKnuiJykKnWTmwrFWgoa0fye%2FM2N%2B0JGHlACouelonhO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S59ybmikaNIpoFuyU2IFOjoPu8hKbTMGWlw1YDAyfOdzkD1ntZWrJFX0%2Fpk%2BdXgq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lWRrdB%2B7aG%2BzXLLwqPiwVRRq52jlsJEvce68z0lvR5%2BcBDSto03Td1IDfSEvzZ8C
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EbdeXOINhnfwtnw5je8M%2BeECvcliUFECssw2BBL2qf9N6hNInuGEx3lBN4GMkuzV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sEZrxjyKqoRrp6f2aLmd7lhHSbDnNIRAAp%2BNjMVdL8z5iwbIuLomTGmGiqIS1C9E
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fPSrUCEAZVQrnDJQ1kiC5RljdksBktz23kBBNsXrpqTHBgT%2F99CYUNi8cC77scD%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jmdj0JhiGmPM%2BMm3vB4xI0zH0Jb8Z3lF8wN%2FZaA2V62k7m1Qn7b8XL%2BahxOnR4bQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mC4CXWfVaSiBn%2FK2gyAVYVrwDTCTSJ8g%2Bani8aDQXKcKm9R7O5NODJU%2FN%2F1JVaX3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YpFELiFo5Y5lSEO1Ff7rzMwn4iN0A6sdmof0lFal9ijIDtmD7FLM8Bw%2FaCWwc4Me
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uxGNc%2BnTrUG62LoFhcbFGCBSXtP4hSvbxiuLQpJJLCFDf%2BUKciMrhkS%2B5SU1Y9Po
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=urryssF8Kp%2BvC147xje0lR349p5nsUzkswwtf5k%2FGdEIDOTG2JCTOwShHFLhRmyk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7J36CGQ03jlJROV%2BjC7sSTccHf2r%2BB4FOOqjIx9ctsfn5vaOAHMHLek8aBrmQ9nb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ES1Hkq8E4hy%2FggEe2EdgA%2BCqhGkMtTQkmdBMGKzzYU9gkwG9CUvhb%2Bkyp1vz4%2BgT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=so1Sbz9%2BOVcvRn8IUMtvCzhmubRm02O0ldEhR8ihFwdjca0mo6deYONxqhkCZTWq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yHwvmeOMDyv7ALgU8FlDlbHtjBQn0bWWnD9VU3EzCS3Iy0ho8aHBbNg%2Bt7BSUdi2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6mRlDTFDA6jDp1rT4HBBJhf4HVmzW8utBoO29A2RWUI7F0lCxfGGSXOizgx%2FRGP7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xNEJZOXDPbs%2B8eMoHTpEEC5PDbLBBAVUF6pLGBn4gH%2F%2FNL5BdS3pKGAETIzvHa79
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B7XSJexCDEtg%2F567d9nbX9IecEdo62d%2FpzicRbtVxr0JjexIn%2FQKi7%2BdZA0USd0Z
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Aj5x%2FLx5iK0UDVB%2BcqB8mioWSlQivvsa1czHAWAhmH5Ul6il096tEVfNMNO8OOZ3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fnpZgFaZvJ28z6s7BVa2eAU1IS5XEb6PeLK1rr5N3KVn80mqkkNJjTIdaUJincjG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PcnftVrYqip8Y63IWMkqfLaJH6DpuiyDO4ggsyBx%2FhHWNDG8RaQ0tPb8Rc6fwQkw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oZJal73rQbTPjw%2FqHR4Pnq0G%2BoVogo%2B8Ls4WXDUYlTVtCOowsYiB%2FpY6acXNmbwY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=joU%2BZqFMq0KLM3obmV0yZl8AGIILTfaSVHEUkIl2%2B4NLv7DYQ55CWsCq2wWKYdM6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c1SzlhLODQ0BUJ%2FeZbmCvzq%2BkjCBxEby4jcPBEOBxqjkDWmrSlTyokR3KAZ9kgVb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hnPdTVQ4fdHyFVa0ytzglM6sbynOnTRvw6RH6CgmHpTvdfBcnaE2cqZ5YkH11jIr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AbzOgkmYKY23PfqTWmDLj7BcJgJTNBYb3U1nxesX0YkeFKIltyjgcrGjQbr4csUv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gu%2BbmnIOYaSVILTYAbUtBBG6%2BhOFyVweQv7noWCn92kRtsGMrXMrO8wZbzy2zSQl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5jNc7AxV3GXOe63k3VmebESGyST8xXtGpv60X865vFEI0EREIMZNTtsxHz4tZ482
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ROqasx5VouZkgdN9EtwXiNvHkeNKevxNIIgd%2FFdtRPspP0JnILLthVHAxPJzh%2FXC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7aa6NWWhbU2EMmNf7sTj%2Bx0i8bdc449xIgJ9P5y901tW8%2Bca%2F%2FXW%2Ft0LwmQdjdIx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F%2BNxVo%2BVGIm1X8OlG3oIDx7R%2Fa2Xj1kjrIKXdGdmRRniZUA3%2FegKyE13FomnsVyx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2WeJ6%2FD%2FeQy46pZcrVdUfkUU0OeL4JHapa9fVyO%2B2dAF2Op6LRLkEjkd%2FVswESd4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s9Z0wGsbO%2BKmJFhh9zP421OMJM2VUOmvioqMKXUkW3OX90X8lxq2vV32wUWFBpYg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AzoTfKQ1%2BucFbtFBYjDbljR7D63uWNXR%2BJ4UB%2Fm1cyyK6UJ3QB7EhOYY%2BBbiP2Pu
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ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10039000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                44,682           0      44,682      24,264.72            .00      20,417.28   54.3%
10039000 41300  OVERTIME                         5,000         758       5,758       1,403.03            .00       4,354.97   24.4%
10039000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               105,728           0     105,728      85,948.01            .00      19,779.99   81.3%
10039000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   383           0         383         269.92            .00         113.08   70.5%
10039000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 2,770           0       2,770            .00            .00       2,770.00     .0%
10039000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    6,308          11       6,319       5,129.65            .00       1,189.35   81.2%
10039000 42300  ER'S PENSION                   150,954           0     150,954     120,353.33            .00      30,600.67   79.7%
10039000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                 4,576           0       4,576       4,250.07            .00         325.93   92.9%
10039000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                      4,387           0       4,387       7,186.27            .00      -2,799.27  163.8%*
10039000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                 5,373           0       5,373       4,678.03            .00         694.97   87.1%
10039000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 2,011           0       2,011       1,492.02            .00         518.98   74.2%
10039000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                     0           0           0         175.00            .00        -175.00  100.0%*
10039000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                   640           0         640         415.00            .00         225.00   64.8%
10039000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                  3,930      -3,930           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10039000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                  6,000      -1,685       4,315       2,928.46            .00       1,386.38   67.9%
10039000 44321  PLUMBING SYSTEM                      0         272         272         271.98            .00            .00  100.0%
10039000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                      0       2,974       2,974       3,013.68            .00         -39.43  101.3%*
10039000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                     0         921         921       1,115.21            .00        -193.96  121.1%*
10039000 44327  SECURITY SYSTEM                      0          55          55          55.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10039000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                 8,000         385       8,385       7,020.71            .00       1,363.79   83.7%
10039000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0       3,930       3,930       1,376.16            .00       2,553.84   35.0%
10039000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                11,424      -1,231      10,193      10,193.24            .00            .00  100.0%
10039000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                   706       1,380       2,086       2,089.72            .00          -4.07  100.2%*
10039000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 3,809        -235       3,574       3,789.00            .00        -215.00  106.0%*
10039000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                   117         514         631         631.37            .00            .00  100.0%
10039000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 2,745           0       2,745       2,076.27            .00         668.73   75.6%
10039000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     3,000        -428       2,572         533.88            .00       2,037.86   20.8%
10039000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 2,500           0       2,500            .00            .00       2,500.00     .0%
10039000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  1,560           0       1,560       1,060.00            .00         500.00   67.9%
10039000 45930  TOOL ALLOWANCE                   3,300           0       3,300       2,150.00            .00       1,150.00   65.2%
10039000 45970  POSTAGE                             25           0          25            .00            .00          25.00     .0%
10039000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                15,000           0      15,000       8,385.45            .00       6,614.55   55.9%
10039000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                 3,500           0       3,500         295.74            .00       3,204.26    8.4%
10039000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0         268.37            .00        -268.37  100.0%*
10039000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                     0           0           0       1,368.42            .00      -1,368.42  100.0%*
10039000 46106  EMPLOYEE AWARDS                      0           0           0          39.95            .00         -39.95  100.0%*
10039000 46116  GARBAGE CITY COL                 1,040           0       1,040            .00            .00       1,040.00     .0%
10039000 46210  NATURAL GAS                      7,447           0       7,447       5,296.01            .00       2,150.99   71.1%
10039000 46220  ELECTRICITY                     20,111           0      20,111      17,181.72            .00       2,929.28   85.4%
10039000 46261  DIESEL                             133           0         133           2.71            .00         130.29    2.0%
10039000 46262  UNLEADED                        82,633           0      82,633      64,518.44            .00      18,114.56   78.1%
10039000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                 4,500           0       4,500       4,433.57            .00          66.43   98.5%
10039000 48200  PASS-THROUGH                         0       4,342       4,342       4,565.86            .00        -223.86  105.2%*

400 STREET                                

10040000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE             1,623,545           0   1,623,545   1,339,107.09            .00     284,437.91   82.5%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p29NYNP44nBsjTrpX0J8YSeW3998%2BbrwwClMbCvuchwzub7P8Zb0nr9PS1C8Rn3E
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZPatQXiC%2BBGM8r9WCDRWhKRklLaoYSWQy4LFV07lISOqVY5D4Gl6ZKMbk64Tped2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mZFrwwUNEkKg8l67Flj005fotpnWYKr9CE6QA0Gf5cDmZE4XJJ8%2BIle2nnKL%2BEX5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bom7qifvFkSF19BCmQYoHrQ%2FLWhWvNUpZGIhpx6cWPd7JJ9T5B8PnuLr2Ky5ck74
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rUjTpU1vRwRPsz0rMCoy3%2Bso8OfNUqcR6%2FYJ5HlHzp9nt736eQCAO1NAYv0h5%2FmC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tp9uqj31VOToD8H5EMWGrdcl5H5BAZmkldWVW97R8G50SZreKtWvKLYWzNhox4EK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wvq9hsnovxymgBOn3upJwsXK3J488ghJral9Ej01druCv5qxCOJzT6ZctTPzHquW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3zkYNqz8cfEidiBkZWZt3FFHirZqcRTlhKkovW166ZedKRFYOCS%2F9W6LTeENjQzI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bBQmgPOfd%2FPcw%2FA8EimA%2FuPgt0I%2F93OTZaUrCLW2nSB6WZ50yxDomIHqdxTkrH1m
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VkCpZI9jV%2BeBoqKasZ3L3fNG7ghCmo4x8K1Q62xgHxCNxH82raiZnjBlWYnIVBX0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=in8LWg0KjKTyQWpAiNfFgcP81Lrch2no1lF7ZM7mq%2BGXOFPbFucAFAIAvintBXT6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6IuqzZAFbTu%2F470jDfI9qxGlb5uGznAZRJsqk%2FyVfHZNmrtNU8X%2F%2FWVfsHgV2fUZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6MopufEsWpiSmJgsUa5x2gulwhZZjprLdPJe%2Bqag6wgwII%2BmdVRE48MypxoKFRWR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IaVPewnKFFi2I%2Bl%2Fa%2BOW207zklGRNIArHq1YW%2F%2BxNMnPmwNzgAWIsJWCyiH%2F0a6M
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gn7CIQp25jDAwMg89tZlW51gVt5gG4LwbYxnLGzdNX%2BculnkEDHceABEwvfV4TWA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y2mR3rC5QF0tzKFV8cDMohqbXl5TbH69hTFb%2FyPoaYl%2BcO1U8cd%2B5PnDIcws7gZU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VaCWuUGv%2Fyb9XgOBj80t01xrNtMZhkRBh%2BYhYDPXeuBl6ZEJdg1sLTuWq%2Bj%2FtOCl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l3Fmr3i0agLX1e9HpAZJbuIYIWIwuSM02rxK5Kd34Af5aKWqkC%2BPXA%2FRGo%2BjQ7Fa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nCw8ToiMleFAnBVCV9DTomhC0meYN9UqiSzNDqwV4s2%2F6izx8LFwLpEcDWm3XAKx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mAZzk9VS31CzgNBQgK4k6h7Nond%2BFV7kJOuQqSjJKlomFX2cHOGoJsl%2F%2BF3X9%2FGq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bDwwptjpGEQZMx3IUYDHUNoyTvfZtOuTZ50Hb1gQkdXU573GVBw2lvMKEX%2FCt4BY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8AVFS7LWha34ZaMv7u7HZtOYSJXrDsMKKfDaoDgsyO6EUVnesZQzU70MOaay9Qoe
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EgxOKpKXUooka2h0Mt4woxEUSMM773Ql8YTTVMRptdPJGLq4S6AEvpK2Gc9gWHjN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yI85lFDAqvnNEY6yucvPSJvE3Y1PDs5B3s8Xt41lPGpQrMSmUfHYGe%2FtwurWxFc%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dywHAAs0UQbSh8hxNOvYSHfOK0G2IivKI0MzWVuDCF8zN03XxigNpnXUeo5chSSb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BFw9gvKVGprEs4iOXxlzEBUYepgEwWKecjWePQ9WR%2FVo1cj2vYdqiYEmzzkN6sEJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jWb0metYzx7u%2BEQUpgIiGpUUZdb0cto4KvYRptKfVexuaEK7v4x5KQJZ4DoV0%2FfM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MTAamfqrXkHXs9nacHpc264dOihIOIMXufhiFcCN3zxAjOxSx0TB2uFrPQ10scye
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cnhLefFHSMF5WxAn%2BE%2BoUKQFO%2FUy04ZtoFfbEsNElcPU4M%2FPnb1fqS%2BD3fT2Y840
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jYIVB0DxeQDzzB8z%2BoqJe1eW647CDnOc%2B5jw8%2FEd9231wJ%2F7msj5mQCRnpEPQMfO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9thafpw058BoEo2sT1C1SRVsGlw%2BU%2B53Myu94e0EU0g9JPfBLJIVKPH6GQihlF4D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6j15r7WpSwcOkitwk7IqSfUqTwl0Le3EBtF%2FBcRWegr%2BMg4zwR3rlA3%2BWBGmHcsy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WDhQ6V7rieW8wxzedOa%2BBCey1oA5q5uEbWe7AkMdzrf2Y%2ByNe0v%2BP4l5XHU64f0g
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jCKaqQfRPfZPY6968BZXy6tRdT1HJwvU8IT1k0EJAJ8IMBaETN9c%2FJJpNIJHrK78
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tk6lDsQVXCDSqRDmZvHGx1fQlLRTSrhxrfjicDAsLhAzCjFFkSiS2YSX5v0%2Bg7ZP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uNDViIaPpm1YtLOod3x2hSkyJTAd3c6FT5Eq%2BOcq1wZSBOhVN%2BwGJbBPGR67ryoq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3OJtYojnZ%2FpUHJe7NhvQNigA1Pc2u1Q2aixWjTpvOLz9Ny%2BVYvHqtbwVCrnal0FV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QyOwY3a85igR8Q6bZKWt8%2FOuWHtaTTL%2FYzHpnFgB893FWE3Rzu%2BveCMWncZ7OW1p
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JFQOVt9dsBBXc0FUmwNLhj8IurZs2zz5ujgFBSpaJpsF2qeyY7WqNRv5LHbNYcF6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FwJsTDw8UFZUUmHLPxfaH%2F1PYebKx3UYLBvL3YiFAymiaaI%2B2yThr6J%2F1hOnSmWX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GN7CZZJK8iaBzBJBcC2VPzX45%2BAJXjToNdPg4ZIiSURcg5qzpq53vo39kPFZ9I0N
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ey7tb9lII6OY23fD31kaysjII9NI1uu1tE7gQ5zaGACuQX0ZSRNTQ0iByz3MZIaI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RpUP1MDYK6CX72eoSEaYwPEdBrDnGKwGDBzJnJqolySagFm%2FN6R3c35h5BQsJce%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ecck7%2BByGLz2nOv7PXTv1Tr01sx914%2BaEOEhaUZHufxeoIsT6fX8hnwZuVHPLb2J
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  FOR 2021 10

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10040000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME               150,000           0     150,000     103,485.16            .00      46,514.84   69.0%
10040000 41300  OVERTIME                        50,000         483      50,483      12,167.42            .00      38,315.58   24.1%
10040000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               314,041           0     314,041     246,465.43            .00      67,575.57   78.5%
10040000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                 1,415           0       1,415         970.82            .00         444.18   68.6%
10040000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 9,300           0       9,300       6,285.76            .00       3,014.24   67.6%
10040000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                   22,837           7      22,844      18,071.00            .00       4,773.00   79.1%
10040000 42300  ER'S PENSION                   404,253           0     404,253     337,507.00            .00      66,746.00   83.5%
10040000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                24,578           0      24,578      14,180.33            .00      10,397.67   57.7%
10040000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     29,695           0      29,695      29,154.17            .00         540.83   98.2%
10040000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                   401           0         401       3,112.36            .00      -2,711.36  776.1%*
10040000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                18,217           0      18,217      16,848.62            .00       1,368.38   92.5%
10040000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 6,981           0       6,981       4,977.50            .00       2,003.50   71.3%
10040000 43040  CONSULTANTS                          0      27,537      27,537      27,554.66          12.51         -30.00  100.1%*
10040000 43060  MONITORING                       7,700      -2,500       5,200       3,768.65            .00       1,431.35   72.5%
10040000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                     0           0           0          65.00            .00         -65.00  100.0%*
10040000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                 1,000           0       1,000       1,155.00            .00        -155.00  115.5%*
10040000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                    500        -500           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10040000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                   600           0         600         625.00            .00         -25.00  104.2%*
10040000 44110  WATER & SEWER UT                 6,782           0       6,782       5,091.28            .00       1,690.72   75.1%
10040000 44240  THIRD PARTY LAWN               212,560           0     212,560            .00            .00     212,560.00     .0%
10040000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                      0           0           0         171.55            .00        -171.55  100.0%*
10040000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                 25,000           0      25,000       1,646.25            .00      23,353.75    6.6%
10040000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                      0           0           0       2,342.71            .00      -2,342.71  100.0%*
10040000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                     0           0           0       1,444.35            .00      -1,444.35  100.0%*
10040000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM               290,000           0     290,000     146,073.15            .00     143,926.85   50.4%
10040000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0       3,000       3,000       3,124.61            .00        -124.61  104.2%*
10040000 44400  RENTALS                        179,660    -156,973      22,687       5,975.00            .00      16,712.00   26.3%
10040000 44400 L4001 RENTALS                         0           0           0      25,993.59            .00     -25,993.59  100.0%*
10040000 44400 L4002 RENTALS                         0           0           0      44,346.19            .00     -44,346.19  100.0%*
10040000 44400 L4003 RENTALS                         0     156,973     156,973     156,972.46            .00            .54  100.0%
10040000 44504  STREETS ALLEYS &               575,000   1,215,029   1,790,029   1,435,510.44      79,912.88     274,605.82   84.7%
10040000 44506  SIDEWALKS CURB &               220,000     212,711     432,711     251,174.21      88,205.65      93,331.14   78.4%
10040000 44508  STREET MAINTENAN             5,500,000     -67,899   5,432,101   2,950,193.89   2,264,898.03     217,009.14   96.0%
10040000 44509  LEVEE MAINTENANC               100,000     396,192     496,192      21,022.07     396,192.00      78,977.93   84.1%
10040000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                57,373      -1,495      55,878      52,152.24            .00       3,725.67   93.3%
10040000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                 1,100       1,495       2,595       2,595.09            .00            .00  100.0%
10040000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                12,623           0      12,623      12,141.04            .00         481.96   96.2%
10040000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                12,520           0      12,520      10,955.60            .00       1,564.40   87.5%
10040000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 5,772           0       5,772       3,850.63            .00       1,921.37   66.7%
10040000 45400  ADVERTISING                      1,969           0       1,969         617.75          24.49       1,326.76   32.6%
10040000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     6,000           0       6,000         124.41            .00       5,875.59    2.1%
10040000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                12,000           0      12,000       1,744.00            .00      10,256.00   14.5%
10040000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  9,600           0       9,600       2,391.12            .00       7,208.88   24.9%
10040000 45940  TOWING                             252           0         252            .00            .00         252.00     .0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JXwUHfhDW9kQPTrJdULI4BGzLlUPT5iGMUi48H%2B%2BqIqzDquvpSzdtNyP8S0GzFTO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=27PXRUjOmiXZgKTK%2FUiDbwcqwjjsZtIPSaY9qtItpK5qLYHkO4prCaUHiDTsbpp6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wr%2Fd3DfHE3zxA4adH99qzkaxQBtIMyGPJNQRjM1otFVkyy6w3s1GrpYygAP9KOXQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xz0IgpIgQu1%2B9KxsQIanda75TbyekCLPLpaRYmrXA%2BgfZsl99a%2BmnAmQrZ9cI4mj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y0JKwSLAhbIhJbiwqyTpp%2Fiw0gRo6QdxiHcfOw1zsqQ8wvt126Lo0qQ%2B1v4B8GxB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tND2srfpP4x%2FMwHvlW%2FZoXcF3%2FQ1cEC%2FtLj2k%2BHhJIOWNQ89aiX4%2BYO8C3uA6RHd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6tbvWJKbmkrgGg2dxLsbFqPBeqlI5pUIedu0NS0gvIIOVahOB54pNygEnv0Q0WP%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tw7tYtNj4fwSWlmTym0GysC6sWslCXQg9uBTzO9k9H9XOr%2ByyzF17DfgdBP3Hg2g
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2%2F6O8EMrYPBUyA5zODy4pufH55CYHJLSI%2Fv65lagdgQ%2BS%2FUgN8H4sGrJBG%2FPIWrO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LRo%2BfR%2FbNM6Ldq2OVcqcknT%2B2ArKzMvmUeJrNRspUrSvstcl%2BqbUT8ZJUVfp8nwd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pMtJlYtWFA7KreZ%2FEm1GI1EDSjonc62XuFsjIcd9McrhGStO%2FJgaq6390WFYG7Mk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eBvBxglqrqUXvy90UiZ2psy6CA6pJAFSa2qZNJQr8GXWFnglqt4XsYh2%2BKPog95D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WrUV8lcE41fJBkx9htNjWTDRq2AWFj%2FpMaZF37zHziy1DiLQhwtw6D1dnVMV8hRf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lOZ2wfXWrHpYqee6HAiRvcPEYFaucjZBULULiFFKh2VjPtfhQgdkkPXtM6yWme1F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UCGBs9uUM5UEyFV21gEoxXj4brDVntjyZxwUkc1iHla2dkjTkvNjIeEye9ziqt9D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8RckquIMAH7UDmcFOsTF4X3uriv6itu7zu%2BFAhakLqMdyr7VZg17vGlsCkXXGdVH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gv6MuvAaj8W977FAawhtoO0p1eT0A5MU0JnxxUuG%2F9tXND%2BSxviDYrf8p%2Fcapr1A
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VG7SbhReqyNfe0CxHGfVI2SkOmOFntbVnAQmJV8Tuxn2qqH16coKUypGsLZRou8K
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bCMjT7aH4HB7BV3BQtgipMBGsyA07nxACtnA0Y7m9of2AIyhEwu%2B9tXTiddJE6GT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cpjKKFR6NrRdFIiGMl9yGkU4qrRUxcZ75bxzbLQ73xwnIpNuMjIcNSoKQWcw7bob
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qsyx6LJB1RIAXowMj8aMEfY4GHwq33qmhgTr7t9l%2F6ialw0qg4fb1HAfLkJ9CTSX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GN3YpvNJqbPngJHsMdUdiTXkxQSqYqbnENGwa6iE8sVVNHHXwSe3S85Kjxvlf1tV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=megR6DfpeCClDkvltOHQ6xS%2FZt3LgInAAjSSS4FY7uJL4S2xT8HF4T%2F775Rs5znL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5CCho5RovftbTZq2YI%2F1orGAWhgzYIUgfQdsL4HEiy7I9v4%2FyZHRiY%2B%2BWYyQ9l%2Bb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pcn6u5HBs0zi8FV0%2BB8uOcAxPshXNHqRiUjzuSr124S8%2F5VCOTczBpPiNCibXF9T
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LVkcamiY%2FM5DJ5FRdOZtmfoOnfa3PeBV4iiOQ5BnbD7YxW96723CXouwjcwjlu7y
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZfoinPN1bPqPM%2B%2BNt1orn17WgbXoEx9LNFLt6p6%2BU%2B0exmleHNBquOhBuSQ%2BZd2d
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3ygqR6i4jHvAVv7QcQQ4WSaNIAFFf3wLzk2bcyAMkVIF1T8cWTYF55eVllviuEWUbDpWbhk8li2skUeeMkn9GQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wXhHThwxbPTyFO2yPmZxwYcvP%2FxdVKIS3jp%2BdJHYW8fhrQ%2BY%2B50S5ECURHBBRqfbvrwFyxY35YNYuh0P1YzRYA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KAwzi3MqLvDA2KVZHtslnhBQKbfW4Af4eklTFxVfGbDVAKbubW1m9nLIelHXhfYeaRyQJT%2ByuuwQeNUYME4NwQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X3TFuCKfXpUCyNzj%2BBI%2B5r6wRWw8sgYPojmHCYjUNQA2NSldu3lEk0%2FjaCUmROFj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hY%2FQnbzEglEhvKViNcAJil7I69vzVgG07QP0zlu9dyaFC%2BlUte7GGJSoSeAkSNDh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l00ZXhWyErK3RKQFk3D6NWKiUNw%2BRmwcKy1mRdoUlgacXVupx2aKSYQ2ixyF5oz%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TUxvZ5jMlifgXltJoh2P29mqMTesuuzR49JPy2aefB0%2BFiX33LMWg4wBQVax0NZq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5LS1dIYSDgVsFYKcDLCzYBF8ZxUHw3T09CvUkNozcsksu0TY7xhSnn3FHxPxPmJi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q%2FRbq5s6on8Cajt2epfOC9Qqs90pjqUPy%2F6DxLB8sewjCQEmKfR5sCHvaKNeAbPl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0IdOY4bmuA39BukYMg0iDS3KDOY7ebY7bgd81wkOOdejpWMDZru545FiAkXTcCqj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LqSY%2FHw%2F4ZLRU4hiVMcgd%2FloFc0XzY43a9WW8lm8NmAd99FzKs8u0C6HksHmhNLc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VAFRWs8Gq1NWPmSAwIL1VN21TZShnLgo6VByMDXLQ4IVfKy9ERiahB2SX2RESDWi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e%2BtY%2FWeMyIx%2BbaT%2Bnx4dw0asslLMNlmDQ%2FT1qh0hrL1NdfmY1pPpGuZVfPkV%2BK1U
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rPRJlWezUTPeloPs5eb5fxSyL18zDXh%2FYxFiqUGIAO7Q%2F7B2WNZX%2F7s7XHB2IK5r
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t7FEVdYD8nFsf6OAXto32W4FQE0gfrmv3LntWpjzA%2FH9Qm2qkP7g0OzQcVaIAecF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FdvXQsUVN4AbVvmcCKzUcYnVgNbZMa3CUwb%2BqhVACZ8gEKOX7mfmvFId%2B%2FcUTlpk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SvDa97vMbL3fqrH8uuiYFBAs%2F3rWfsiKSFj9Sd4JxFui6ej4wTQagI%2F3%2FC5U7kxv
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100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10040000 45970  POSTAGE                            654           0         654         318.63            .00         335.37   48.7%
10040000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &               150,000           0     150,000      14,501.24            .00     135,498.76    9.7%
10040000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                     0           0           0         665.75            .00        -665.75  100.0%*
10040000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                     0           0           0         611.16            .00        -611.16  100.0%*
10040000 46112  CUTTING EDGES &                 80,000           0      80,000      33,169.50            .00      46,830.50   41.5%
10040000 46117  SIGNS, SIGNALS,                 10,200           0      10,200       2,996.98            .00       7,203.02   29.4%
10040000 46210  NATURAL GAS                      7,661           0       7,661       5,448.57            .00       2,212.43   71.1%
10040000 46220  ELECTRICITY                     21,868           0      21,868      18,780.50            .00       3,087.50   85.9%
10040000 46230  PROPANE                              0           0           0          30.00            .00         -30.00  100.0%*
10040000 46261  DIESEL                         139,537           0     139,537      76,078.11            .00      63,458.89   54.5%
10040000 46262  UNLEADED                        29,441           0      29,441      17,675.06            .00      11,765.94   60.0%
10040000 46300  SAND & SALT                    175,000           0     175,000      42,072.84            .00     132,927.16   24.0%
10040000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                    53           0          53          18.10            .00          34.90   34.2%
10040000 49115  SALES TAX FLOOD                      0           0           0     515,468.13            .00    -515,468.13  100.0%*
10040000 49124  CAPITAL INFRASTR                     0     200,000     200,000     200,000.00            .00            .00  100.0%

440 PROPERTY MAINTENANCE                  

10044000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               431,762           0     431,762     351,868.60            .00      79,893.40   81.5%
10044000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                46,797           0      46,797      31,618.13            .00      15,178.87   67.6%
10044000 41300  OVERTIME                         8,160         869       9,029      11,112.35            .00      -2,083.35  123.1%*
10044000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                86,355           0      86,355      60,476.63            .00      25,878.37   70.0%
10044000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   350           0         350         238.05            .00         111.95   68.0%
10044000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 2,901           0       2,901       2,051.41            .00         849.59   70.7%
10044000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    6,173          13       6,186       5,087.19            .00       1,098.81   82.2%
10044000 42300  ER'S PENSION                   121,205           0     121,205      91,656.63            .00      29,548.37   75.6%
10044000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                 4,044           0       4,044       3,359.23            .00         684.77   83.1%
10044000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                      7,792           0       7,792       7,676.73            .00         115.27   98.5%
10044000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                 3,148           0       3,148       3,103.06            .00          44.94   98.6%
10044000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 1,857           0       1,857       1,318.11            .00         538.89   71.0%
10044000 43040  CONSULTANTS                      1,200           0       1,200            .00            .00       1,200.00     .0%
10044000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                   160           0         160            .00            .00         160.00     .0%
10044000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                   200           0         200         165.00            .00          35.00   82.5%
10044000 44110  WATER & SEWER UT                 7,450           0       7,450       8,313.59            .00        -863.59  111.6%*
10044000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                  2,000      -2,000           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
10044000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                 63,000       8,169      71,169      15,769.87            .00      55,399.10   22.2%
10044000 44321  PLUMBING SYSTEM                      0         430         430         833.12            .00        -402.82  193.6%*
10044000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                120,000      34,788     154,788     133,083.91            .00      21,704.09   86.0%
10044000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                     0       1,537       1,537       2,748.43            .00      -1,211.31  178.8%*
10044000 44324  ELEVATOR RPR & M                     0           0           0       2,460.01            .00      -2,460.01  100.0%*
10044000 44325  PEST CONTROL RPR                     0          51          51         188.68            .00        -138.07  372.8%*
10044000 44326  IRRIGATION/GROUN                     0           0           0          28.89            .00         -28.89  100.0%*
10044000 44327  SECURITY SYSTEM                  1,500      10,000      11,500      10,374.20            .00       1,125.80   90.2%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G2JSJJK7nS8tRORxi31OT2R65JWS5tes2ETGrcO5iqUimuq6fNk95oFcV9lQho5E
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YM%2BLQEElfqzQfsUqTAoCQLZUFjEBaLOfkvgId0hKi00Wu%2BITaC9j2AMUrlCIlqSg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tVkXH2Fq2N%2BSQozjLxkI%2BM0X2yFDJ3oaWAXiv8ZMWZdq7bW01%2F7UImuzZK2b0kLe
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9sfaZ4ewnA25u9fie36hVlJTUQLTcKFTvCwctHktEDBHKpQeN%2BQGTLMiXzPM2I5f
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aMRidLct4%2BiJVDdsrvUNrcCmMCK2ftCT9qYSm%2FFxW5TltiKgfhM%2BF8qr9mMinIUX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LWDE24jZyFd6C6QD7%2Ftxy8WAPIXkcZV9DMV8x5VFpAsCx2gOj3xmS9yOXX1ixqvC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w4Pg8inPyHiVCIN8hEomMl%2FSg65oopMQf4HDd1sJfL2sWZow3nT2IV9zXuBC6hUc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2kHG3F%2FhjQxf3gB75f9u3xAVKOK%2F%2B20BkzkZG7Ef5MeeZOuyMFzXXenL4GnWG%2FMc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ah%2FdWy7yefFSMgTPwX88hXall2TS2iJqpnlhO2y0%2FabXdFNfl9Yg7eQmOW7CLdZG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S8cYQKdKUjDDU5Wcnk09MfcY9hzAqgfmST%2Bip1zBrOLzCgJTfzteRBuXWZ4xuoxg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tbZ061r69Uf4T56dBNpsvQR3dX25p4jz4dEkfKETRtgBE9rNFIAnc9qipDnzL%2FJx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GX9gRM2B9Oo3QjFOxdyoI%2FAJyDoO63P%2FVFilhn49Y3gkNzHSOlb6PHHlxsFBjboo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WgZHXFsH4bSx5aeCfDxLG9y4xu1MFj9Zhb6aPVs32x4Sk5sZAnNavN214ZbqH08n
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9pAu7xNFIlwjcztciedAJWljyVRvLz4PVDca5qB%2F1RxteYho3tQGBWFrhzwH9Fvg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RNndmPLjSG2zDN34flGddGmrd%2BR9IuIpa6UDhb1TiHPb9qeEyeQ0uSlZ2u1%2F208d
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8E1pMNEtXvgL7aBSm0tT%2F52mMWnPsj3cg%2B%2FcewqGJXuFtUByLpK2xAX2Udi9hO3i
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FGjYRRRWwJRV2AWJnt3kudwAgYal%2BdoQemIuLKHewOHZMQidgcY52Fpl2gif7vJn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kMAnxsjOXC753x9oV%2BzXt56KzmLe1pp5CQ4kk2Ui8JbE5azAPt%2BCGXY%2FzWjWSlRG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pZFJZL3C4gbv2soGLQKr9lI5G2K2xi0zhfoyihKGQdnShVPtn%2Fv5PziLL0DwWKNQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fPfVlz4lQSGGaL3xUnfUXBkfIghSUaIWtwN3JUy7mdl5T6Ij2lM%2BNBX%2BwYSKDlHZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HrN96qhLUShLI%2BhHrSr4Lx1gD3%2BkszaWTl8alYRJzK2BEQbUJHdKgpPhVfxOpBgj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jlkwo%2FNLKpnvNMEKb6nF4x1qV%2FE4qLKjKSLDfnzb%2FK%2FbEmo66OSJ87KvoGdFywnJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wUNDGqZdJ8%2BteSxjyLgikqJW5lQGkYRTcO0z8z2hPH4jIuf0ud1LBTT2cnKYB7Tr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9xoy6EyrTBYcxffX9INwjDsS7O0MDruV8g7Bq1zkvzyuUNmAQb7VyQkZ6oanjiF6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BRIPs%2B43WKlQOpmX10bHDcY%2FuzxO%2F%2B4TFP1b%2B2A85Ptfw%2FOI0j4jejCNvNqU%2BiSW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YhGWwNJGClOXZCK%2B4HkO%2FPDlPrn7Lh8fuAXZ1MDCvzxL3WmEXbQJt8XCl5z0HkzY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BNBKw0U2eCynHWWvhcKj2pjgUcJwLJ0eaLG6wQd3unQqv4scDGajfAr8b8wKZDAQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rI%2BrSXyvN90VKr3sHVVHHdhOekAY7H8hl9X9lQuRKYQJdsDiNmyHl7Vy9fHxZcGj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xzSnoMIkvvY0se625d%2FBFUmo7vUcgF9ML7HmovdVtt5iZCtBycPoYAtgX%2FO7A9jY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DGvCb37ayuK6UGsAL1hR27cxWASIDZT4HfvJ%2FncynxyzTGdpkqEifktrq2%2B0xqiT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O6gl2LQcJj6ZnBv98EaGNB18wxmqWBNFiT%2BWUToYn%2F%2Fi3yXCxP0lfu4Ip2bfk255
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l%2FVbCjeAuz7FarMVSoTCjHpPu6mLzzE431U%2BqyOKsc4kI12jpj%2FEz0LJuKQV8dGB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IvIBrTgkTXEFwlr%2BfyThh04wUeOWT%2BxPKo2Bls%2FZWnDcMrPCV3tnMa2qtX0IhqlS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5UXLuqZ2apyy9ayihAUffRU16F%2FIS6ii4y5ia04UK%2BwyoZOkarWFdPvjcawegsbI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zJ0nzUKtVIAXB02kSQH15CCuPkVQlB00mtSdg1AUtIfnWCDqbBGC2efKCF1f2eof
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FSovFOft8hKWcjRQcxbHSBph0TYt14QX%2B3N5hIjGUie7zmA6B0SghB%2BOCIwFoSj1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FVCiPpCzCuJZ%2B00YwrFgNVg%2B8oBsvw694n0X4umM3P1z02vhS4WA%2FMUMSIlpF4px
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4Re0DscUlVSTXvRvpVax8LFu0x9DutpVjHKpmuS7fov2YixH7B3LoOoWDHK2d2vJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2EPmfzpNeHSVSu1FJG%2BmuAn6gma2nAeW5LFkiYJRO2C%2B5PMGCbDP0oNeHimcT3Ob
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LLQjB6zyzGOYqaozrTkSxOPW49brKVWuYEnyp2A8XiIqJRwxywoKu6mB8yZ8zJXN
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100      GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

10044000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                 2,797       2,000       4,797       4,556.94            .00         240.06   95.0%
10044000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                 1,500           0       1,500       2,020.03            .00        -520.03  134.7%*
10044000 44400  RENTALS                            250           0         250            .00            .00         250.00     .0%
10044000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 6,034        -201       5,833       5,832.96            .00            .00  100.0%
10044000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                   424         107         531       4,737.55            .00      -4,207.00  893.0%*
10044000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 2,234         266       2,500       2,500.00            .00            .00  100.0%
10044000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                    30           8          38          38.37            .00            .00  100.0%
10044000 45206  STORAGE TANK LIA                     0           0           0         100.00            .00        -100.00  100.0%*
10044000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 3,025           0       3,025       1,466.97            .00       1,558.03   48.5%
10044000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     2,000        -180       1,820         160.37            .00       1,659.75    8.8%
10044000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 3,500           0       3,500            .00            .00       3,500.00     .0%
10044000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  1,000           0       1,000         266.00            .00         734.00   26.6%
10044000 45970  POSTAGE                            120           0         120          20.08            .00          99.92   16.7%
10044000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                21,000         799      21,799      10,393.25            .00      11,405.75   47.7%
10044000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                10,000           0      10,000       3,409.60            .00       6,590.40   34.1%
10044000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                   200           0         200         394.75            .00        -194.75  197.4%*
10044000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                 1,000           0       1,000       4,288.77            .00      -3,288.77  428.9%*
10044000 46210  NATURAL GAS                     10,207           0      10,207       5,974.07            .00       4,232.93   58.5%
10044000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      2,684           0       2,684      31,497.81            .00     -28,813.81 1173.5%*
10044000 46240  HEATING OIL                          0           0           0         302.90            .00        -302.90  100.0%*
10044000 46261  DIESEL                             112           0         112         414.68            .00        -302.68  370.3%*
10044000 46262  UNLEADED                         2,529           0       2,529       2,569.50            .00         -40.50  101.6%*

     TOTAL GENERAL FUND                      4,150,607   4,645,402   8,796,008  -2,786,066.10   6,888,991.60   4,693,082.82   46.6%

                           TOTAL REVENUES  -41,543,829  -3,871,851 -45,415,680 -40,498,145.04          -1.87  -4,917,533.09
                           TOTAL EXPENSES   45,694,436   8,517,253  54,211,688  37,712,078.94   6,888,993.47   9,610,615.91

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gUWGlTf3rbYIG8ZPUQdZ9PxK0jv5BxNbb7GZ%2BfohiuGyAOHn19iCbEVkoE2%2FOzhu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n546Gp%2FV8zUetg%2BUUyRsycF40PBP4%2FLZISM0nQXbAAAJXdeLgtq9q%2BOrFObW3MWV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hf9XURa6je%2B9P3yi4sH1RNjAhbkGZk375xuFwjbhdqdVqT9VQrTIbZY4HO44o6Xw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Cw4biYVDelAbDNcacqDswUtflzkA3gMTaHSrX2uM%2Ba8YTmmzDlcJcgoHzJvf%2FEzV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DVMGswvbPAhpubF0T3MDXdGWVVD0zJoLhA7SdOB9xfXB3YiejWc1cU43zx8b8PXx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5WrHtT%2BgN8JxL9Jysp1aP3GNVhY2yutDBQXFCl1XgKiec4H0I%2F2BUogOjThKpPZu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MjN%2FukEMYRiTo%2FFchOXkddemBywK%2FolWemepM%2B0aMsVsIia8mkZP8GxiSDzOLT8u
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ErwM4BoMUxcK9F10Y4ewVhBNtNQt4AFxFnNt3YJPyQQ%2FiW2%2BkO%2F5F7NxaKBx5lip
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xWys8J94gcm8yI%2Fcygstt4LAq%2FCJFSpBpJspHbInNdAcHrx16ay63CXntQVvl%2BDS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b9ts4ARTih0TcWiwTZKnUO7a8nXjm5B4i%2FA3ZUZqXjBalqrJhd7JvRqiWYX%2BTQ9n
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7yRkykgadU2Mby2HdwrnYgTt8M8t7sczahzegklagxZccEcS6Oti6AZJRJFkcnjJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MgQaV1Xh6EtO6jYcNKKKxQ3%2BiuLz3Vo5tcvy4S3zbffkerG0fQDjL5xDOa3fkKFK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=punVdaeysMZQDwS2OxF8At2duhLW5PoQbzOp7PJ59%2FB8zDR21Taz%2B7PFooVLJKfo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2d0lgvHOjN0TSYgOCvA55iUpo2GDumqmGTBiIH4DexKuWltrWz48JU21WMcX3zrK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qXzQufc3FymUiH%2FWNzkWqlxZ%2FGp2V2YD1aVwLPF162GfryDRv5KV5u67nS3fJhf0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KP1I2wvELnBTltSXxWVijREsfQDPfS6QkP8SdIF5I0f0nDKcyLVqgcwCAeyw%2B8aw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RJX0lVzCSAfV7GiDwuFDbumhgRcX4sS1rI8qCYJ1mLZ7tOaQ3NVuci8aPeSE6zc9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C1nKIrW3SxmyW%2BthBp8JpQcoxIS46YU31%2FXF%2BPG2Ke%2BRDvPvZ91EctJsnPXiGRsW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f0110%2BS2j01xfwQ5cJUBNzLUnmXehAlOswF5arvRxy1%2BQSLq31EDLSspeVcey3rN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9CTUjJUK4RvhPw8WnWz4Q3hNd6z5BeZw8eknbptXG1QgMv6qRZFqgIo%2BCvVODmri
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cR7MOrbH%2Fh6kENyP%2BqOmVia1kklwFE19fAd0aasKCgvUuKaUCtiy7k0Lqf0zgM%2FN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BztMnxJEIPIRpvSH2qxcRDjzDbIB33FoKiqDrH%2FWYBWvBVrjTZg2Ve%2Fnp5QmFAaF
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ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
110      AIRPORT                               APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

11000000 31100  GENERAL PROPERTY              -765,398           0    -765,398    -725,557.97            .00     -39,840.03   94.8%*
11000000 33100  FEDERAL OPERATIN                     0     -95,971     -95,971    -663,745.07            .00     567,774.07  691.6%
11000000 33200  FEDERAL CAPITAL               -767,993  -1,378,054  -2,146,047  -1,144,134.00            .00  -1,001,913.00   53.3%*
11000000 33400  STATE OPERATING                -70,391           0     -70,391     -55,491.94            .00     -14,899.06   78.8%*
11000000 33500  STATE CAPITAL RE               -72,666     -58,778    -131,444        -788.56            .00    -130,655.44     .6%*
11000000 34500  AIRLINE REVENUE             -1,879,417           0  -1,879,417  -1,395,262.42            .00    -484,154.58   74.2%*
11000000 34510  NON-AIRLINE REVE            -2,212,268           0  -2,212,268  -1,609,639.96            .00    -602,628.04   72.8%*
11000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE               -36,384           0     -36,384       6,579.08            .00     -42,963.08  -18.1%*
11000000 36904  PAYROLL FORFEITU                     0           0           0      -5,118.28            .00       5,118.28  100.0%
11000000 36910  CUSTOMER DEPOSIT                     0           0           0      -7,955.02            .00       7,955.02  100.0%
11000000 36912  FINANCE CHARGES                      0           0           0      -1,120.41            .00       1,120.41  100.0%
11000000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                   -5,000           0      -5,000      -8,329.78            .00       3,329.78  166.6%
11000000 36918  PASSENGER FACILI              -598,632           0    -598,632    -376,988.08            .00    -221,643.92   63.0%*
11000000 36919  CUSTOMER FACILIT              -298,180           0    -298,180    -187,992.00            .00    -110,188.00   63.0%*
11000000 39101  GENERAL FUND                         0     -14,489     -14,489     -15,280.00            .00         791.00  105.5%
11000000 39102  AIRPORT                              0           0           0  -2,156,787.98            .00   2,156,787.98  100.0%
11000000 39102 APRES AIRPORT                         0           0           0      -6,273.51            .00       6,273.51  100.0%
11000000 39102 RB13A AIRPORT                         0           0           0    -593,266.24            .00     593,266.24  100.0%
11000000 39102 RB14A AIRPORT                         0           0           0    -310,419.78            .00     310,419.78  100.0%
11000000 39102 RB15A AIRPORT                         0           0           0    -669,304.39            .00     669,304.39  100.0%
11000000 39102 RB20A AIRPORT                         0           0           0  -1,045,055.09            .00   1,045,055.09  100.0%
11000000 39114  SALES TAX IMPROV               -72,666           0     -72,666     -60,555.00            .00     -12,111.00   83.3%*
11000000 39210  SALE OF CITY PRO                     0     -34,121     -34,121            .00            .00     -34,121.00     .0%*
11000000 39220  LOSS ON ASSET DI                     0           0           0       8,085.15            .00      -8,085.15  100.0%*

500 AIRPORT                               

11050000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE             1,484,735          15   1,484,750     987,540.97            .00     497,209.03   66.5%
11050000 41300  OVERTIME                         9,800         805      10,605       8,228.16            .00       2,376.84   77.6%
11050000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               245,498           2     245,500     187,552.28            .00      57,947.72   76.4%
11050000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                 1,225           1       1,226         750.58            .00         475.42   61.2%
11050000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                   18,687          12      18,699      14,246.65            .00       4,452.35   76.2%
11050000 42300  ER'S PENSION                   109,145           0     109,145      20,485.93            .00      88,659.07   18.8%
11050000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                77,810           0      77,810      62,384.93            .00      15,425.07   80.2%
11050000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     20,962           1      20,963      19,463.06            .00       1,499.94   92.8%
11050000 42400  TUITION REIMBURS                 8,000           0       8,000            .00            .00       8,000.00     .0%
11050000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                   250           0         250       1,412.44            .00      -1,162.44  565.0%*
11050000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                11,687           0      11,687      11,157.54            .00         529.46   95.5%
11050000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 6,384           1       6,385       3,802.05            .00       2,582.95   59.5%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PvJmVzyDRRKOGmmRi7H1MQa%2BphkHQ2BlK21H6a76KabCxvLp%2BUeLIJgJ8Zgh3uK7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BtwgyRtJsdmVyC02APWiHhwQc8KBzLPGE%2BZekQ%2Fbc9FlKJuVONxLTCRtf0PxuQ7R
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Sj5lJknhHee5FBY1jGl4bypTdwBxqfrYQSfyb2L0HngevvNbX60C1Fh9tnUHUUwe
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TNKK4sIvY13CXi6n4xCD%2FHKkz0Yq6TS7HKHL1qaG%2FNXaF2B3%2Bjs1tVdYyjBybl98
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MEcKD2EwjuQux3sC3SABEuRud7pelDRvEJ7qdlW28vbp5rx%2Be6F2j16Tl7ZSVM3l
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d%2FEPNybJn82fnNdpowdERkvj9Zhn6sjoP58RRyE6q5u1CE4HDwSBejKp972tNnzA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ITCJOxBj%2BwhFCiykoTT%2BW8xkqjTKOBKPbhXlzPqI5Jv4q8N23DfNvi8taGdJjmZp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bQ8FouEEtoKVd54Fu4OnF8iSPQhwgauCED4Alzu0hDd0G5Mt3EOVsRjidkbU9cpg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yWWns6j00dMlpLVLAHE9MqjtlM8DrWDMJRxjOyjlSoedF%2BhengHpVgq2RD%2Btu992
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ywLm%2FNVRDtAaDycOo35jJYDNq2%2FLii9hyoZAc0Go9CDFwrGAR%2BMImSlH4owpT6%2BH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OzRsOrfV3f4alVYd52EE6YLksxOeLbcD%2FvIFYiBIjTLuKG9D5xpoybjxgUZb2%2FaF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VOtDTo2TQdY5f0ASE3PB3LdcZKp16GzS9NwnD5RXW8jtN3M84CHwXFU3HvLRBN1I
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vS7AYQ%2B34NK0hGBi9EetcpcK%2FtPkYerzIoNYu2y9MRsJ2TAUGR3BZNs4cDP%2F3zuO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BPJcyA2T31XA1kPBLuTQpc08xgh1U%2FHHYem0uuE8s4FPOIjbT056M9MoIm4%2BgNQb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=86LyLPErLB7zjbuSsPO8csKPYomjWa%2BY3V2EUp3J%2BklC2UTSip%2F24hQVIe4VvaiT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=43Utmk49tDZLcH0wuhlTxCHWiC%2Bw3OzCf4zZzjnCroLB%2Boz%2Bz%2FSwa4K1iTPskDif
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sZumuNSgDsbP8qQbbefWFNRXDUULwg7b1FUoWjYs2tABMlm0ToeM%2Bz1cgEmtMmP2PJmZFSidhTXNT9lEEl38qQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DiKuTCNoYsIYK%2BgnzfF674rTeG0BxHE540i%2B1m8yHs2kswhlL%2BkAcIXtM22YLz0gxaNNpVrikIYmMp9dwAbGSA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IsliQce2nhqjX9yduibHVjAds3A7pxbBcUhKcm76rdgy%2BUsprbaq1S9Kra3imu81gVMjr%2BG%2BCD%2Fj%2BelPMdvcPg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wVduqG3I6Jq%2BwGxLhhdsoPx0J2qNTxXP%2BqDXiTR36Cecvm4h7tByGfKAusEA5zVXOPeZp%2BJ%2BqUstpV1iAJg60g%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=27zVONUPLvWKY4h2IuAIWmDmBWuJTLO%2BXPjPZqA7H9BawJlBnCz6ByuK9LKwcaj8BmVn5%2BkxCFDSOW4DvLdGJw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CXgKRNk1DzQuyRH75bEjAXnspBMUm9%2Fk24ksuUEzzFcyiWDJReWBPuWjL25Umkco
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vqTFIohgYTMAT2Ka6bpNwsN1PmoT21DOiEsV8eRPNuVuMS%2FIa%2FYT%2FPwItUH7GSDF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uczl2xaSAwOOhs6zK1W3HlnvcnwljvfJHljBoiU07atNnH8fgsJ9k1tjEVYM%2BM0v
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c9WL1PUjM6XyqVhWYBVFcgj0kKh6NkV8fLW1HdiZlppikGkWGsAEF4%2Bo2yz%2FPP%2Fb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RK4zZiwBIsgyTtQiiS0mHBoesAlaca3TgJjKLZWcLdP5rYiW57ZcZCfpNAv7j9z4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uAlEKckkS0fQlzGEu44yGQGsKdtncpwpKYaCO9yx7gGBVZciJYZPFLOBQNgVaRDs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OGcj%2F2Pxvxuyg6vAC1ML%2BYEaoaUg3%2Bc24797w819K%2BUihBaRi0UuS3TBUdMcLhrl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wqjyof%2FzHIyAv5IMj0HwAxJS7I09kvN6SpsxbrjYQoqkuHl%2FUa%2Fi0KldG2jFB0%2BD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0URBqBX0CkDyjlTrhCZZP7O1ZutW6GXxBd71v1roSursRoylh5OFGrsRJjwYxWPz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xF4SFs%2FxsrEvzLqdrbiVbprclkDVVqv3YsOI0MtIzAfK%2FhqDgi9aBzB9LHQAWxAj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fjERiM5JWsshBUmvC0utNiDR6MMkco7KESXoDBEW%2BYAV7zy82cIrJGLo8fALmC4y
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mFuSo04w7zQVKE3Mfo0HCS%2BoxIJA5Yca0Zo35xadaQ77JRPOCBKtmypH9Fjuw5tI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wksgF5qul%2Fx0yjglQBahXRH3Yum9smkoC5CIYnwWE8gB3KM6cQKjbKWg1YjhzbxC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b2WPezXhXBSbHljbWGUo8FUxUdsUMIyMmRsuZQSkQdQeSr3lzM%2Bgk82is85XcDZY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VZSelVRns69lF1d23QV96CehwvEzpffQUVhv0gf0VXNTtbyNqMr17D4ny3Db2NRe
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11050000 43040  CONSULTANTS                    410,714      73,570     484,284     395,099.27      10,080.00      79,104.65   83.7%
11050000 43050  ENGINEERS                       15,000           0      15,000            .00            .00      15,000.00     .0%
11050000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                   470        -260         210         130.00            .00          80.00   61.9%
11050000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                     0      35,407      35,407      34,705.00            .00         702.00   98.0%
11050000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 3,685       1,400       5,085       3,632.83            .00       1,452.17   71.4%
11050000 44110  WATER & SEWER UT                17,360           0      17,360       8,625.00            .00       8,735.00   49.7%
11050000 44200  CLEANING AND RES                     0       2,400       2,400       1,714.44            .00         685.56   71.4%
11050000 44230  OUTSIDE CONTRACT                 2,400      -2,400           0         -81.64            .00          81.64  100.0%
11050000 44240  THIRD PARTY LAWN                     0         174         174         174.39            .00           -.39  100.2%*
11050000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                  5,423      -5,423           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
11050000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                 72,638     -25,120      47,518      24,303.12            .00      23,214.88   51.1%
11050000 44321  PLUMBING SYSTEM                  4,000      -3,000       1,000       1,564.04            .00        -564.04  156.4%*
11050000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                 46,135       3,000      49,135      34,883.49      24,946.00     -10,694.49  121.8%*
11050000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                 5,500      24,946      30,446       2,611.76       1,004.00      26,830.24   11.9%
11050000 44324  ELEVATOR RPR & M                25,000           0      25,000      21,848.13            .00       3,151.87   87.4%
11050000 44325  PEST CONTROL RPR                 4,600           0       4,600       3,936.00            .00         664.00   85.6%
11050000 44326  IRRIGATION/GROUN                    85           0          85         336.29         100.00        -351.29  513.3%*
11050000 44327  SECURITY SYSTEM                 51,884           0      51,884      20,449.56            .00      31,434.44   39.4%
11050000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                60,255       5,423      65,678      34,853.46            .00      30,824.54   53.1%
11050000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                12,780      30,030      42,810      38,093.93            .00       4,716.07   89.0%
11050000 44370  SIGNS AND MARKER                     0         467         467         655.29            .00        -188.29  140.3%*
11050000 44381  AIRSIDE WILDLIFE                 1,000           0       1,000         939.16            .00          60.84   93.9%
11050000 44382  AIRSIDE RUNWAY M                52,500      16,000      68,500       6,113.39      34,023.00      28,363.61   58.6%
11050000 44383  AIRSIDE ELECTRIC                10,000           0      10,000         311.50            .00       9,688.50    3.1%
11050000 44384  AIRSIDE CHEMICAL                26,250     -11,500      14,750      10,509.67            .00       4,240.33   71.3%
11050000 44385  AIRSIDE GRASS SE                   200        -200           0          34.98            .00         -34.98  100.0%*
11050000 44386  AIRSIDE WATER TE                 1,800      -1,800           0         232.50            .00        -232.50  100.0%*
11050000 44387  AIRSIDE FUEL FAR                 4,000           0       4,000          29.67            .00       3,970.33     .7%
11050000 44388  AIRSIDE SHOP MAT                26,250      13,000      39,250      19,387.56            .00      19,862.44   49.4%
11050000 44389  AIRSIDE JET BRID                15,000           0      15,000       6,777.94            .00       8,222.06   45.2%
11050000 44400  RENTALS                              0       1,330       1,330       1,329.96            .00            .04  100.0%
11050000 44504  STREETS ALLEYS &                21,650        -467      21,183       5,437.21            .00      15,745.79   25.7%
11050000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 7,802         995       8,797       8,797.00            .00            .00  100.0%
11050000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                28,656        -891      27,765      27,819.96            .00         -55.00  100.2%*
11050000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 5,638      -1,355       4,283       5,509.00            .00      -1,226.00  128.6%*
11050000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                 2,023       3,891       5,914       5,913.89            .00            .15  100.0%
11050000 45206  STORAGE TANK LIA                     0         500         500            .00            .00         500.00     .0%
11050000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                14,597           0      14,597      11,700.93            .00       2,896.07   80.2%
11050000 45400  ADVERTISING                      8,807        -912       7,895       2,580.03            .00       5,314.87   32.7%
11050000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                    18,630      -2,839      15,791       9,255.73            .00       6,535.27   58.6%
11050000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                24,805      -3,830      20,975      20,483.42         150.00         341.58   98.4%
11050000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  3,100           0       3,100       2,628.61            .00         471.39   84.8%
11050000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                   200           0         200        -291.33            .00         491.33 -145.7%
11050000 45950 RB13A BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .97            .00           -.97  100.0%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TPZRufH%2FjH%2FT1DBNDzcnrlSG0Hd%2FcYAYXYawO9X1X0dV8ofvykY3VbrK0eqhBcS7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=24eaXX8AoslRZjJuelFK5yzrBLCPzrWOiWm3p9ybMHWWhFhyVfmwAU%2FZBcDDCIts
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YzJfKmIsh%2BO%2BANpPu2K%2FjZbuRWjb1PCUQKRoT0yBRoz6S6ZHxr%2BzqFpIo0e38uwd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H5pRBUQ89YNRxsiI13hozftO4t5OpFjcQh%2FPVGqZgJfm43M349xIUKijtgq1%2FXkK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6wByjHlC46C6wRW4KKuefubdqYAVdxdUVMi3gIw5Kj4qXRpVaxF2WAfGXFhgVEPo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4G0QLDWzI9ek3TrOTpuJFOQW%2FkECmJ9%2BVF6nvfIPLsch%2BTZexNNxe3JWkw3mmS%2FA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iW2UojuFuCGlC2vsDwJFEscIhsbw%2FJfHxcxCJe36zW8fcgiaNI9W7M1zANOCw3Wg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n7FMsGYyVGQLRKXhcaDljMyGzU6Byq9pVe2UAwKK6kHDGwNWnlH0VdqTTpdheSYz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FUScI44TqkYALMjWdrjeENqzL7ESkeB%2BiUwS3dfSXBkPNo6b1m7U8z%2FYRmL37oDC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uBkuKRVbLk3kKrZdkJmNQ30mgm%2FVnl1zvL6eV03St7G44Zz2jQPLQo2%2B6ajn0YIo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GNkCP%2B7N9F3h5LIhtPL%2Frzbf63MUOqS06pMjEk211Gq0H%2FsNao7FgYmILJPMBRc7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SaQSn8jIHrue3hgD%2Fzm8J4h%2FG3gqi46eO49wSk2gG8epizvmdkRi79sMVrQV75sx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SRUPn2dSeaejGYHvsKBWvTkRZhBRFmJym20oQYroLy3CiC6xoHpeJqJSLnHnQDjd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n7VpsVoD7qTe9oxeFHOzctLwzVAluhtnSyhxxzfXeLClLPFy06QU9gUk61pjXjxF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f89VlWfmHjFGSZ8GXOUvThOrB%2F5zCaSY3U4T7OnOLAl7KDVjOsZy9iGLwNvjODk4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uICcppMPk1Wn%2BQc98oUNH7SP92OfIxgH7gmNbP0lW1prrcYCj9jG8nXVxb4N8%2F7%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JSpad6VbLISBFo2OpBpzvVNgfZkw1%2BLauGvlZ53HluP6mi4QWWDZMcOBW6O8B5b9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gVQgDhbnm7NdoQ6nnXsr%2BSozQEsFvsm5U0Zq2U861LR4mXOzApq1KyAqDrzbmkfG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1zWy1ZO3nMPSCqVkvinSrjhKaH2ACHk2wSFf8lTdZwDftLcGk%2B9IoFFrRydfkSnW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FAMwYOul%2FpzJ0%2FIyLyvdzR%2ByspdtqjRuwLr9k%2BOzsfoyt7ReUtKpO%2FbMDV%2Bogafx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T5PW5BXh8im8VAos0ZpcMyF14ZfC7%2B2ul1itYSVOZZKpazXPSD%2BO7K5vWmm7toZv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZS7JtpJaFEfqhdliktH5v6YpRvfzN31qD738em2Np88xziq4tIDNYtk5RoKRP1w8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3%2FQ1ZCyKkEI1RLlSgo1mAuXcQp07qP3MbQOv3sCNT35d1I%2FAaObO8F24EugrFC95
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LffhovDDALNXjfGoMi2cxt6rkOQoK7sw1uY3dDxPBGVjhjhXghDjEU32EtoTXyJ%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RtuUFsPmo6EgHm1AI2SN3ok%2BcPz2MF6iO%2FMoVHq%2BcYmOtz5M3Wp0jJtkFONYIh9t
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HamGL9rR7WOmgxCesE2Qah5PN3W%2BEsbU6sm%2FQWrv52WUImSYzuWvXQX%2FyPFfjYcn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PWlW%2B21GG6f6KBcc6Q3Fa%2Bq2qm6DFRaxlIT1%2FWDLS%2BnM5eOwmmFKieCQlw%2FaxSP6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lR2Gg%2F6S%2BSHwZuUYYYhYKhteC2f6JRKsExoYUxIhsjgfH57W2yVpma6rOkbZWJ86
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1rPMIYqRj08Irav4xLOQ%2Fv%2BfSWVaoyI3ydC88pzakF2cM0SuyF1crz8tlfqaXQE7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MhzAIl19WEDb0xA6QOPf1JWP9LGOMbTDeLqRdoU2VktBy3rJ0idSUKEU7MS4i%2BEy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x7xA9j1YM6wVaGFXOQ628bXTamgqdysH0XNBKKpEYqlF8hXKuhJoeYRRUBc%2BXZez
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WWhuwnROkAfZZ3Z%2FQqDhDnsEmolo%2Byw%2FddU83B4F6C5EqjC8oBjaMqSodSgMHvMP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D%2FyyLbzpWXh8yUur0wC8yrJF9BY1C7ydG5OBksH9gg3Q%2FFaLIDEBBqSKX2IEjP3Z
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2VTvFGJe%2B9rO76n1Wj38T%2FYG5qbBYn2xhL3OMt4Nht8njunWmfnAwWuIfmrLawA4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nh5Rnjiq%2FhvZuCGgMWN%2Fzlht%2BASyHKXKPDjDKfNjDvso3PGyEMyByW%2FkL627okdr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qRg6LHYbQ3f%2B%2F0WiGMszxjFlzkSioCSLIWhWA3bI2yR6ejHPksPv2Y%2B2UL6yFDTN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ssgn0Sl9WKmtz6Vi%2Fgg9DZEEydEj6OfhkU0rpsd6RlE%2B9QcUDMkbfG555g7EjgZB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qo2r7kHSc%2BDUZb8%2FZK4iW7dxbVNHSOQVNBEOScCaI0eTk%2BpI124rPy%2FxjM9C%2BsEi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tBDXxvezsBzkTwGGzUzOLRi9fMOPXyOLDwfukAGb2N1MAoIyjdIH1ZcKIEyMGSqM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RNfMYr5yFj7ALLUzgI6kn9%2F6Banflnr3fQnDdV5tm%2F24mcqiovZiJ8zH7ODC3qhb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LKcSr2%2BxayvO%2F9jZgRA7Xl%2FouTI0dVC4kfV%2BTbGloX50Oycz%2FAdTd8g%2BdmUwd035
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PtzFljGXIMPFVjrqSaGCtZ9eMJCAjKLCRqHMvweIndv%2BLrXSPR4XxBUdVQ8JfYop
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HgMDy8NOmlKWvO%2BlDIG19IqTdrK%2F8qbAazIZgA%2F6Pdxggy09HH0on3s7XpxLBKIs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1%2BKgMR5ynI75%2BNR7Fe%2BPgQ4Fj35HIMmt1aol6y9rME%2B6WGaZPul3ViWCq00%2FI4ZCxiPTjpCRtQhvlITmJave3Q%3D%3D
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11050000 45950 RB14A BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .63            .00           -.63  100.0%*
11050000 45950 RB15A BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .92            .00           -.92  100.0%*
11050000 45950 RB20A BANKING & C                     0           0           0           1.38            .00          -1.38  100.0%*
11050000 45951  COLLECTION FEES                    200           0         200         299.99            .00         -99.99  150.0%*
11050000 45970  POSTAGE                          1,400           0       1,400         793.63            .00         606.37   56.7%
11050000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                16,200       4,515      20,715      15,096.68            .00       5,618.40   72.9%
11050000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                 8,250       3,636      11,886       5,386.48            .00       6,499.52   45.3%
11050000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                 1,400         500       1,900       1,574.15            .00         325.85   82.9%
11050000 46104  CANINE SUPPLIES                    500        -500           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
11050000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                13,500           0      13,500       3,293.00            .00      10,207.00   24.4%
11050000 46106  EMPLOYEE AWARDS                      0          40          40          39.95            .00            .05   99.9%
11050000 46107  FOAM & CHEMICALS                 5,000           0       5,000       4,453.84            .00         546.16   89.1%
11050000 46115  FLEET LABOR                      7,120           0       7,120       7,548.67            .00        -428.67  106.0%*
11050000 46116  GARBAGE CITY COL                 4,940           0       4,940       5,000.00            .00         -60.00  101.2%*
11050000 46117  SIGNS, SIGNALS,                  9,800           0       9,800       4,875.04            .00       4,924.96   49.7%
11050000 46210  NATURAL GAS                     65,038           0      65,038      45,103.88            .00      19,934.12   69.4%
11050000 46220  ELECTRICITY                    304,593           0     304,593     260,452.60            .00      44,140.40   85.5%
11050000 46230  PROPANE                              0           0           0          33.98            .00         -33.98  100.0%*
11050000 46261  DIESEL                          32,795           0      32,795      15,606.78            .00      17,188.22   47.6%
11050000 46262  UNLEADED                         9,776           0       9,776       9,899.40            .00        -123.40  101.3%*
11050000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                10,790         872      11,662      10,192.91            .00       1,469.19   87.4%
11050000 47100 RB13A PRINCIPAL O               508,750    -508,750           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
11050000 47100 RB14A PRINCIPAL O               287,500    -287,500           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
11050000 47100 RB15A PRINCIPAL O               508,750           0     508,750     505,000.00            .00       3,750.00   99.3%
11050000 47100 RB20A PRINCIPAL O                     0   1,010,000   1,010,000   1,010,000.00            .00            .00  100.0%
11050000 47110 RB15A PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -505,000.00            .00     505,000.00  100.0%
11050000 47110 RB20A PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0  -1,010,000.00            .00   1,010,000.00  100.0%
11050000 47206 RB13A INTEREST OT               406,888    -406,888           0    -102,668.75            .00     102,668.75  100.0%
11050000 47206 RB14A INTEREST OT               180,426    -180,426           0     -45,640.94            .00      45,640.94  100.0%
11050000 47206 RB15A INTEREST OT               294,381           0     294,381     223,626.57            .00      70,754.43   76.0%
11050000 47206 RB20A INTEREST OT                     0     373,564     373,564     217,204.14            .00     156,359.86   58.1%
11050000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT               324,986           0     324,986     270,821.70            .00      54,164.30   83.3%
11050000 49102  AIRPORT                              0           0           0   2,338,289.52            .00  -2,338,289.52  100.0%*
11050000 49102 APRES AIRPORT                         0           0           0   1,405,226.26            .00  -1,405,226.26  100.0%*
11050000 49102 RB13A AIRPORT                         0           0           0     686,737.53            .00    -686,737.53  100.0%*
11050000 49102 RB14A AIRPORT                         0           0           0     350,853.68            .00    -350,853.68  100.0%*
11050000 49114  SALES TAX IMPROV                     0           0           0      14,229.24            .00     -14,229.24  100.0%*
11050000 57200  INFRASTRUCTURE                       0   1,399,067   1,399,067   1,194,196.28     158,276.67      46,593.85   96.7%
11050000 57210  CONTRA ASSET EXP                     0           0           0  -3,472,897.13            .00   3,472,897.13  100.0%
11050000 57220  CIP OFFSET                           0           0           0   2,278,700.85            .00  -2,278,700.85  100.0%*
11050000 57500  EQUIPMENT                      913,325     380,294   1,293,619     363,045.76      29,750.00     900,823.24   30.4%
11050000 57510  CONTRA ASSET EXP                     0           0           0    -363,045.76            .00     363,045.76  100.0%
11050000 57520  CIP OFFSET                           0           0           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
11050000 58104  DEP EXP ENTERPRI                     0           0           0   4,279,065.78            .00  -4,279,065.78  100.0%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i2OORuHr0ognpWEIlyPkVJaGnCnFL0nPRQ66%2FaO3sXAmwYVb5WGmnBWkmhc81CGFfgYNtQB%2BeFB7bNWobvS94g%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TippuIuCMsfCPc%2FxtB3Om6oXFgulrQxMHLcO1%2BPyWjl%2BL%2FD49m9XOkcrD%2BFh4%2B5PWcsXgRKt7n7Q%2Fmuz8GQ0RQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mj3wEKv7uv7Q%2BHFMErnsVUXMwDmwu4H3sX3vxUcdGe0YpeprtuTiDtiz3Z6xpmOivho3eoG8Dr4Le3yFxWmT7w%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h5N31832IErSvhJYqJG9oC8KYVw7UotiA6Yh0ZyAk%2F%2FHP9ssFMRQSV8YRWg10E34
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bgZWW%2F%2FakFkVlSWclVWV2%2B7KCx3pnfgI%2BHPIXij7HVXF7Lvpg31O7gSUhEyj7AUV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x2%2BGUa9ddLl%2FBTHfxEoCa60ka%2By%2FGdfCVNLNVFngWg3r5b2YANoefrPzVmoHt2Nl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z3w%2FU3RCJYbKXwrnRKeQG2PVFnGcqKDaQ7D%2FIpeztue8SZlfrZ%2FMi5qTLGg04gAU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1p%2BLRm1VJSic8o5m3Pe91FWwo85RUZ8NZWATD9qh40racNXQ7F3IPmFeqO6G94rg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CvlpkS4YqySG5aeSb1bmXrgBaFPmgobkXzBY4IXDWqVjDJvuGVePcIiyQPk3L%2Bvh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZVXznzRUDpYTUnK0YYLDBJBrx6sRsB3Vuynrw%2Bd%2FoAAqAz2226L4n8tIH1YUOBcg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0wRUeggLmt75IprsyHm5%2FpuyMIRNNfCixUk0XsunW%2BoAUJ0PFiC1e7mkcfrk9Pno
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aiYsAStQa26jEKiif2zoE31JlZWXtrGl16De32ZNU8Lff1o6G10QgOMNKiFg%2FtAs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KtIGeKPXymDgejKyBYthUR3K2T1%2FYP1sc4gAG%2BMtUcJmScHUso9zGqpl8vxorYKo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TCuIE6B4aIztSSoJybu5PH%2BIzf3VqSfilXG38%2BFwyNeJEvKBH3MM44FTOtLequa2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nEf6k6%2FqNBFoj0nphn0PVX7r2mWxuh9bj2O1HLkS7zZxCQvo0ezdNGp%2BcmkYWbC1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K0kAdaagspH89R9r7bdbjiVaHBGbC853YCm9YhNjDecu0kATYXfT6Y0jXTi3CTaK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W%2FSx8IDzEVP0WlJ67wgUDNvb61Tt9ImsGOAgGgq2%2FH%2FMCRYpwaEJ7TBSER9oPPiy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4CGujZuNFn9oiYMoegMacGY2dKDtAWTnLoKh1D%2FheLw1cKqbp7iKmJ9rLRICW%2Fni
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S0i%2F%2FzbvVUJ01LkOxvCvUNiHZ3TJmxFx5POLMuiK0I729LmHdd5qlJMCrel%2Bqo7J
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e7XULazzBqiWzlWqAyMGG55GREeXGUpx3W1zxE6n1EcNIiJ1A1d5BisThOW17qlX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kgOoQnzo0zqSCaLxckmIyp1vB%2BHxD2elAQNCY2deQ%2FyrcX7zBv1iMDyj%2BU8zVga0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5RcGV6Jy%2Fo0JbqM%2BHxHSVrgzy489IvQ0zgjCeinZ11hwVc1bKrpw7ko725nnGYcAMrEwf7TH1p4ptlcxN8fGng%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cioa6vLi30MouS%2BXKyWMbfC5JEy5w8GM86%2B%2Ff46yO%2BW5JopzWC87Y2k8YNJ4NyLz9XuWamFMdDBqBG4iPhvkWw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M4RN%2FavMeW0t9Be7iVw4Vw1CBJpWJD3o3mIHYyqyvjHlCmBUWVs0dzWgZvm6gdp0LSiZhBHXF%2BxCbtB0TJVAFQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XEro%2BYMSwpkkFgA4lifPcA9Swdfoc2WrYq5EKmFGCi39Xi3YLh1CA%2FLAbhcGrD7xAZJcnrAlMO5huIf4quW1Eg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yk009SVVOwOWxVvNpuTCDcioWd43M8lIe5HzJCJmcl92uNJ7TqzugROrUyFQUSFRdf%2BBQ9nqjJr9MHxJRjAJPA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wgIAUFaGS5lJYwsL8y4A5gopOOGV3h4CXJJbv4mfSww7z%2FG3D0pztZB4PKXuu%2FHNoOvlu7h5Nk1KAdalMd5xuw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=owdJmcQhHVmYFiICGT4Jq6uqYnaTFgOAW10S8S1oW6syZHVq36o%2FYl1puOE6A8WMwqpuJecTuFB7GIxErdxHOw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vnYD8mT37%2Bk4Q2b1um4ZRiKDBHQSTf5z%2Fmvro%2BKjqPH%2B68WuwO%2FLbY%2FB7Ry%2FXtL07gTmp5xOD9k%2FmPx5w0W7LA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zc4ob769P1kXmqkykv9TPNF%2Bt89e9NCzgD5b1noq81b9cTb2Dy%2B7TB2BH3rMiEat0rSL49Ryi2Kh9Ij3VcDXWA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Agm8JksvbdD09BScgO6Ja%2Fm18vXIS%2B%2FDWaDmwJ6IeDMOcv3TYME9Cv6KFxc5%2B7DjlHFzapIMzXKct1HvNvvKoA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H2MtkohaqvTJukG6cpb9kC4oudGQbvp9LmDd96v5758mzGBsScOZtXJ8WcMeC3do
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=drZRmhPxGK%2BaKJlTo7jpcUDx572qyUkGAvQC3xyFnunpixchjCpw9jM3U3qd0dAA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IRdgwT2M76dqPbworgeJfo6KwGMnhdMfQgKc%2BZhgxvzQ8r829Es%2BrqzjZCWEgllrwA3X9D2%2BZIKXBZD1YhPyyw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dOtso%2BwlFk9kB2ap9vQdbUEYKsWSDwnWnvgRgDQQV8yDhanX6I4MFu2qIaYG0dlcAfacYm6mVGo8%2FO2UOKHVtw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ANuYebCenyud9Md1DTMPEIeRDD%2FJnEyKidkQU1ISMQXH71uP9ivDwiH893peZcaMVbHFxkG%2BrCYRd9AuFzuG9A%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F8%2BP9crPcp%2F3xBmM%2BEthV8C2Fcs93W8Lzzqf6x%2BRzgtCN6T2nZrULF7L1MUkXGYz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OTrcdTpAxDqnc4gMtFnB55kBp7CmqLD%2FnhXvr%2FXf6C%2Bf%2FnRZFB70pkEfJFVUV6Qo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8Z1pvNLXmvEgRSCA7PwtBtjHwEvH4gA%2FcsvXvidJHrksFWZl3Wuy18RHZd281QMW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q5zTEcFUJjvB8Ws8IOYgas7qCHeGD6Lz3vWuvxLKRq0XVGSCYejGfCjRElAhCAF%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SWSPAJphY3jJMlqL4iBCQyMzHDwI3hC4RTushqLnwgGu7%2BIBD%2B2gjjUqm7SzUOSP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZMem9g6X%2BYaE9vKZo2h9BX4gpc11ZbKwH6BAj6txbfrKQjmP5g5MTNBiUh67wXbF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t1vTpm6j8c3SzCkUL58Tj869Zo4GuHAaJnm9AyTomsJStCoKgfnJgJfKvydmxdcu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WHXWNIWmsIejXnndsforGHzpO7U6ItnICt%2B9YevsM%2FjWgxe8eB5Mtmta3Uf8kaq%2F
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  FOR 2021 10

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
110      AIRPORT                               APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

     TOTAL AIRPORT                             142,333     360,384     502,717   1,093,058.09     258,329.67    -848,670.96  268.8%

                           TOTAL REVENUES   -6,778,995  -1,581,413  -8,360,408 -11,024,401.25            .00   2,663,993.25
                           TOTAL EXPENSES    6,921,328   1,941,797   8,863,125  12,117,459.34     258,329.67  -3,512,664.21
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  FOR 2021 10

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
120      CEMETERY                              APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

12000000 31100  GENERAL PROPERTY              -135,148           0    -135,148    -128,334.61            .00      -6,813.39   95.0%*
12000000 34100  CHARGES FOR SERV              -263,250           0    -263,250    -277,051.40            .00      13,801.40  105.2%
12000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE                -2,220           0      -2,220            .00            .00      -2,220.00     .0%*
12000000 36400  CONTRIBUTIONS AN                  -180           0        -180         -80.00            .00        -100.00   44.4%*
12000000 36904  PAYROLL FORFEITU                     0           0           0        -285.37            .00         285.37  100.0%
12000000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                     -204           0        -204      -2,593.79            .00       2,389.79 1271.5%
12000000 39101  GENERAL FUND                         0      -2,226      -2,226      -2,226.00            .00            .00  100.0%
12000000 39114  SALES TAX IMPROV               -32,250           0     -32,250     -26,875.00            .00      -5,375.00   83.3%*

540 CEMETERY                              

12054000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               229,838           0     229,838     171,278.59            .00      58,559.41   74.5%
12054000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                36,000           0      36,000      18,732.15            .00      17,267.85   52.0%
12054000 41300  OVERTIME                        14,000           0      14,000         150.01            .00      13,849.99    1.1%
12054000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                41,872           0      41,872      33,243.67            .00       8,628.33   79.4%
12054000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   207           0         207         141.10            .00          65.90   68.2%
12054000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 2,232           0       2,232       1,160.07            .00       1,071.93   52.0%
12054000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    3,660           0       3,660       2,779.12            .00         880.88   75.9%
12054000 42300  ER'S PENSION                    38,195           0      38,195      32,968.92            .00       5,226.08   86.3%
12054000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                 3,546           0       3,546       2,933.00            .00         613.00   82.7%
12054000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                      7,856           0       7,856       6,520.74            .00       1,335.26   83.0%
12054000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                 1,169           0       1,169         897.75            .00         271.25   76.8%
12054000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                   988           0         988         711.21            .00         276.79   72.0%
12054000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                    70           0          70            .00            .00          70.00     .0%
12054000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                     0           0           0          65.00            .00         -65.00  100.0%*
12054000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                    200        -200           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
12054000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                   200           0         200            .00            .00         200.00     .0%
12054000 44110  WATER & SEWER UT                 1,966           0       1,966       1,391.60            .00         574.40   70.8%
12054000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                 10,200           0      10,200         255.53            .00       9,944.47    2.5%
12054000 44321  PLUMBING SYSTEM                  1,400           0       1,400       1,485.56            .00         -85.56  106.1%*
12054000 44327  SECURITY SYSTEM                    600           0         600         269.82            .00         330.18   45.0%
12054000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                 7,500           0       7,500       2,833.47            .00       4,666.53   37.8%
12054000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0         200         200         156.15            .00          43.85   78.1%
12054000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 3,933         -25       3,908       3,561.39            .00         346.73   91.1%
12054000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                   768           0         768         734.75            .00          33.25   95.7%
12054000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                   853           0         853         719.00            .00         134.00   84.3%
12054000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                   392          25         417         430.66            .00         -13.78  103.3%*
12054000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 2,009           0       2,009       1,440.99            .00         568.01   71.7%
12054000 45400  ADVERTISING                        250           0         250         266.39            .00         -16.39  106.6%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=spiLndrwaJETMTCm9LDeteeVdLJRspuEif8epqcV82G62LddHRxnKw9SkibaT0G4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GqkcVEsSjmhq%2B4ddXOMhh6UKDL4KVYHLZfPKronA%2B6uhSkrEmqW2SF%2Fa6acOArWD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nv08%2BSk2pLDSgHa%2FNGyhhPDFoqlTKyUQLbb%2F2zMruPkMZli01QkUPmDb%2F3vBpaTW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2trb%2Fe0E5q947rMmCatSSsUpnWrAYxAf4uSobOnKkQY46YsLCdx90zQtPK1oZkxU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4htS20LQ%2BKhKM8Gwaq9PRxpDx1Ej4fAEQrQN46hOp8WQlTUVp4cxKVuBEbnSEDts
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zZKRelMg3V3yQHXg%2BXjYIJiUKllO9R9TVqp26T2AlGtrl1JVZikA00RJ4CxRSRJn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gGsr4Hcvf4VNWNylw%2B8IfoQX2iZLXfkeGzy1jsUcbn7okCdEMeCAjMNj8dr11pT7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zebs%2FHTQEmPDKdH6ekMMxqEVltJZ7%2BDtL2OK8fz7TNRjoCLq%2BFUhaxQ%2ByqsBeLcl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3bk9vjkN3l8UfBL%2BGzzE4lnSbR8T9d8d1YOxognPIdP2Vm%2BIvLnLQ3Lp0vFu4q8a
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PUhnJrnGDCMtBhZCCvpiLlnLj9%2BW3Wu06tcvAOltZx6GU4Xfn0qosKMQrlBpQ0J1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sgCOe2PIOMWuYiqPBnkdZGib6sjs5J1X%2Blzfw3JuqBm%2B%2FTwH%2FvznSyO7jQzLWj0B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TdlEiq71ueDoDfBxXXytca3EZ8RaeBR3I7i2r4ctD2WEn1f5OEaVTRTjyloY63UW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Scyen0RJ3CK6SuMznARxI2kgmYpZdFLmRQFSRpadUois6JXNbYTZsNX6RIsrM6NV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5fb56kDd1E3Ti3HThqL7pIW%2FmQWufGK0W4Xy04LOGvjuIDjRPKdAR95gm9RH0nrw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eVL0OSjStqjkaMkqBeJd0RY5q61CdXcqpH%2FlcT3xEGhwpMcA47AttHx%2BLhOxz%2B1o
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n2O1rie1Qo2aa%2BJp9iY1r3pFhwUDNqDvmd9KV10fVGi7iIGRBd31pBRc3Fr0u965
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OhNgqT5cQPEFhzrZ1pmeU2VqEKoQRduFJifW6CXu55clzS3NsEdOhX4jm8%2BrNTDN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pInD9DugFejiwn11pAVsHbeoJO5oI1PzqghFN7VfxNYHwuFcJKtRj2OoOa4e97O5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GxQTAXtWxjhkLBJy%2FXlrYmrdIDd2Fx0cU9JFqYHaIiwgamFoDJ9D%2F5V7%2F9Pv1rUA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=APeqArobf0BiycZ0YP7WHTr36nwNYRRx5yC8T7XFbDsI5mkVNlv%2B1VL7bQ3ab%2BBr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2JA99RgM33MSyfJGUpanHzb4wGybtYdD2Oh2VuNxuvf5KpQJjLyhoajbe3coBI4p
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MXu%2BahgSQoAfzW1WzrHwNhaQm4MbZP2Yp%2BTMqVXGuHdidYuL7VwlTr3tr1Y1%2FMEi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AZkbqDz9w03A5mFdBX0yDprgK1OoNP1tQrcY1coTQpAkDSePP4FazVPHXMyL3OCJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B1y80XGD3t34M%2FrIvCfsFaraF30xCUAdewOeEGQojbMfKe%2F7yMYWyChrDqjG6K8m
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yk8CQ0ZlAlLURDlXkNhk37yfvR2IZoE%2Fbolq4JiSW3uWvuGTZlEnw5hxV4CG4Qxn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ay7EMCKUem3023SUZq%2BGMtmTgkLTqmwyDkLB6Oh1FUBV3blulX8t2THSNMv0kD%2F%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fUY9k0FtXlke9HobdJgLAKH3wIlnfZYVarmz8Wbe%2BGEoqbiaxM0D3717ig86f%2BMN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MRpJGQag7V7uRaitMXA35vAsGkKNIshkrq6CA%2FpXvQeCzKGp3ihFM8I%2FPqhFELsa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ltc%2FLhmx%2FH%2FYIcni4jnPFZgTfXRwWKjIIUOPKU%2FHLBvuC%2BkbBcoFvydaOEV5J%2F2P
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d3ZUcDubsPSHWZZquEZSK0q2hFq%2FBeI1AQ0qbjsGzzX314nYTBhWmbyoWZZFzpaq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y4VQUQFFSawm1R4AdBKyqAF15SyZ%2F%2FDUv2N%2BF%2BdT0okYXtmn2tjIB%2FMsNnDbtDop
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fSgnBDV7uUnFXub4vOUy7E90ZWLxYDDn2wXHDv40tSCRh7B8LIgnOnXxh5iuGfgz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kvsHvtwJX7iAzxn3IzqUvDTR0SCvt0CFihaaPTCwXVDmmZdFh7KjpQ%2Bf5BuF3da7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kGAO3OhCI8C9DDgHsNwBRBu9sLyNm%2BljiKJ%2F%2FLLaC%2FzWmjmVRGHiPiY7TF0wwHLm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EWySSdulLZYm%2B4p9gDzSq2hAUTPWqvwusZ3pS%2BfSsIPKFU9QCyNcQV1eOASbKWUF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eB7ICjFne57viRyKClPL8K1uFsfTmxS8SsszCs9jqW7AcJ5md%2FoWJySY0uB7fgh%2F
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120      CEMETERY                              APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

12054000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     1,500           0       1,500         525.36            .00         974.64   35.0%
12054000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 2,500           0       2,500            .00            .00       2,500.00     .0%
12054000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                    500           0         500            .00            .00         500.00     .0%
12054000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                   873           0         873         483.29            .00         389.71   55.4%
12054000 45970  POSTAGE                            341           0         341         165.98            .00         175.02   48.7%
12054000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 4,500           0       4,500       1,957.02            .00       2,542.98   43.5%
12054000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                 8,000           0       8,000       2,309.98            .00       5,690.02   28.9%
12054000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                 1,000       1,000       2,000         414.96            .00       1,585.04   20.7%
12054000 46104  CANINE SUPPLIES                  1,000      -1,000           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
12054000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                   500           0         500          12.46            .00         487.54    2.5%
12054000 46115  FLEET LABOR                      2,494           0       2,494       1,950.51            .00         543.49   78.2%
12054000 46116  GARBAGE CITY COL                 1,040           0       1,040            .00            .00       1,040.00     .0%
12054000 46210  NATURAL GAS                      1,296           0       1,296         772.33            .00         523.67   59.6%
12054000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      3,080           0       3,080       2,342.12            .00         737.88   76.0%
12054000 46261  DIESEL                           1,539           0       1,539         313.61            .00       1,225.39   20.4%
12054000 46262  UNLEADED                         2,754           0       2,754       2,013.43            .00         740.57   73.1%
12054000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                   100           0         100            .00            .00         100.00     .0%
12054000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT                58,387           0      58,387      48,655.80            .00       9,731.20   83.3%
12054000 57200  INFRASTRUCTURE                  16,250           0      16,250            .00            .00      16,250.00     .0%
12054000 57500  EQUIPMENT                       16,000           0      16,000      14,376.12            .00       1,623.88   89.9%
12054000 57510  CONTRA ASSET EXP                     0           0           0     -14,376.12            .00      14,376.12  100.0%
12054000 58104  DEP EXP ENTERPRI                     0           0           0      29,197.92            .00     -29,197.92  100.0%*

     TOTAL CEMETERY                            100,306      -2,226      98,080     -61,204.76            .00     159,284.76  -62.4%

                           TOTAL REVENUES     -433,252      -2,226    -435,478    -437,446.17            .00       1,968.17
                           TOTAL EXPENSES      533,558           0     533,558     376,241.41            .00     157,316.59

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IWn%2BNypaPalQUtBLxCwOjMaS1huld6vlXwbAIhjbF2AJWEqxPPFRivUeycDooOVA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LkUkFdGkHq8eZ5WwLgRMg7GkS7TTArDW76hzzyumkopRF6AAo7soovuQVLAjAYbC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PcTFex5m3SzinL83W32r97feUGjiwPhgddhdvTsRTT03wOEGScCY2R4uA1jTDAI0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=epUWI6PPbL9uiv9L1DMb73opQDJ1IwOnPmCyyZKCfuvUbI56Sf1bVxgXmYbYjcoD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WXjf3sxL3ip1RFUb3K65%2B4QgCqaMz00XMCTXdoQ%2BwyT5LGbYM5KTyIWf%2B5bHN5JB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nYxNkh0It6G%2BHFCal%2Bk%2BNBaQR3CE0cJOTinayIXt48LLWFbBGWzeV7oGPRNrkUG4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jiKWa9dDm4FUkCOVGPG3GtrNpGiSftgmzS3MN%2BDGTMXPCtOJA406moBuT7tmU2HU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GVZ8eexQpYwotkJ7TgXekD9ANL8G3AnlRcXfCkcJXa33PyhF3%2BtdYyHKBB8oF4kL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GLMKWeyLRNmC4KydsbHLV0P3G1ZXJF41cEOySE8vJpEm79MCkpq8zbb%2FmzA%2BJ8FQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sUNQn%2BpjDIs6FIft72DbA5SFS3bhssnI6yU0CmBsxrW8k0fHimLC9rLDXa1HzduI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bo4R6KaCQefqfA6zHfXD08%2B48Vkl9AcM7FT9y8X3VhNwoq4VxOCzMVc5tKENAZFp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LSUfeqYt0R7Bj5eQlbx6vCVZHtBZuVuWIV%2FI51DrmsfwJmJZEUfc36HC9tS%2FC2MV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rKCks7SKsZQZB0Lks3obFtYt6p6zf7aFbBFkg6NB65UaoRPeQ267PFCkDkY8omK1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lLi2YR99wVNhPvjoOO9bOJhabeX0P7RcMr5JV%2FTCHyjoUODjiPnNxnw55TT6yFSM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cBiSBac6ABFwJ0evuGN3ShE%2FbLD%2BgcJ5SOu3eyOZHvQaa4Q94nQrZy6FSwNQOEdC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3gJy0RinIu20KxgYldPX1Kmr%2FDlOAOSNmRzvMlcU5i0EIVRMmR43dSJJtHJ0hqpi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BvwOSpqVIOgqPfbY8o5bLcNwGhQw6AHf3gdaa1jVMT5ZqQ1GDlmceDThTve%2BlV1j
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YjpzpYkBP%2FL1m6gvU6y439H6nyWG7K9%2F6db8caKQ1f%2F3lYU8jTZig6Z1G0AFjFGA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=INYzHZzfx4DPnNgtSl5ogUMY3z2JwYal4L38EGdhSjbQKzdBjenpBOtc%2BuiPfpAM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hYvelqk4YyAsmL%2FS3WKLfE6AKouFc8iZtQQOq%2B5Va%2F1Rzu5BbNQyoUDHE8Q3phcG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c9hstW0%2B%2BCaJ6X8Svbx6o%2FEb1LqMLXkQYllB%2F20FViBTc6C44V7Wpi3SxUd4RtLA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R8H6dF%2F%2B1ev5JV%2BRrUeIJb2txdJLzKn%2FqJ7uV%2BsFaqxzXbZzu%2FRSyoyIy1f0jkW3
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125      PARKING AUTHORITY                     APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

12500000 34100  CHARGES FOR SERV               -48,458           0     -48,458     -46,211.73            .00      -2,246.27   95.4%*
12500000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE                -1,057           0      -1,057            .00            .00      -1,057.00     .0%*
12500000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                        0           0           0      -1,967.36            .00       1,967.36  100.0%

550 PARKING AUTHORITY                     

12555000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                 2,400           0       2,400       2,000.00            .00         400.00   83.3%
12555000 44220  THIRD PARTY SNOW                 7,500        -823       6,677         150.00            .00       6,527.00    2.2%
12555000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                  4,000           0       4,000       1,365.78            .00       2,634.22   34.1%
12555000 44400  RENTALS                          3,600           0       3,600       2,700.00            .00         900.00   75.0%
12555000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 1,404         823       2,227       2,227.00            .00            .00  100.0%
12555000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                   125           0         125          89.55            .00          35.45   71.6%
12555000 45970  POSTAGE                            102           0         102         113.00            .00         -11.00  110.8%*
12555000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                   217           0         217         136.00            .00          81.00   62.7%
12555000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0         105.33            .00        -105.33  100.0%*
12555000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      1,048           0       1,048         915.55            .00         132.45   87.4%
12555000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT                 4,515           0       4,515       3,762.50            .00         752.50   83.3%
12555000 48400  PAYMENT IN LIEU                  1,973           0       1,973       1,644.20            .00         328.80   83.3%
12555000 58104  DEP EXP ENTERPRI                     0           0           0         430.74            .00        -430.74  100.0%*

     TOTAL PARKING AUTHORITY                   -22,631           0     -22,631     -32,539.44            .00       9,908.44  143.8%

                           TOTAL REVENUES      -49,515           0     -49,515     -48,179.09            .00      -1,335.91
                           TOTAL EXPENSES       26,884           0      26,884      15,639.65            .00      11,244.35

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ckM6x8Hir1RzSMdVEOzVPsJfYv3adqrkxAZIw%2FDLoVkrmDDJFYisF6BNVj7AENk2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yqJOO4wvyL3F5IJVeYNKKyNencNwNdf%2FTcQrw7kWeEKhNLFFteR4py2CqpYj%2B9cz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JB6OBrMZvNy0C9xyBaQomXGKmVYwAwLqExQmWzzMjLtYG88iA0mqoLRfbWPQmquZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X2CJqWWPjwwEBQrHmXZCnTPWt9ijE5%2B%2BOw5b8WpAQpoWSXNsfu9y0kfXMdnIeDFK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PXOiymRB6%2BixYxCmsc3EqJ1lXPC7UpwjGr%2FzftNvvhPmJZWe%2BbbX95aN12br2%2Bwi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lQ%2B3Ed1PpIH7Hg2uKWgMGGwKMBmaSncvm3q0TDzasZbBLDxwCmUfbbeqRG4k72zQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=guO%2Fz7ecghhF4ew93gZDM2Pn8Kf9XGCz9MSWl%2FCFtsawAbjIaUEvgYYBtqaUggkd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e4qG9PJCGKtInUezsVP0NyUHxhAX9mOjDVsSioyKVYcScOtuE%2FfWEn4KfFDl1W25
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VM0lJFPp6bzU%2FYI%2B1LyiRQqWu%2BKOhAm7qGJXwM5reuBupxwu40OLKhE6fzwrUyem
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5GjNKKcSBPUmELu0qRIu7%2FV4bdo9F9VukKtCTurdfJky%2F%2B9ZgZTviMY4y5EvtWqM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yWzxDUNY9TL1S3FOfzVeOCNS0pgoOlFll67wQE5BzIQcITFr4T2T7JJikih%2FYg%2Fi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e8bR09Ev06l%2FutcNUD%2FNKHNEt4L%2BU130CD1mbVIQAEJz4XE7Iy6graYaGmmOo5MY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nlmB2tcmwk3%2BiUeZcfXS9hmQFrHASVcI5%2FyBiu%2FbykV6oQC7Zde68ASJc50l3ACB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LQFFUsGEhx34gkz7%2FQbfgz3E2cplvZpWpeDMi%2Frays6eZqGJY6kNKaerfsavjdab
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OtX3YmDC%2F%2Fn8cEHuLQO3143VW9lAF9eV48fItUGGJobirHVotK3uIgiZrdqjPRYU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FWs8j%2BLi0DUEyDWS%2BEp%2BkfrZ%2BGPespCgL8mI53TI%2BaQz0L44M9vs%2B9LVkdI0xNoc
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130      SANITATION                            APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

13000000 33100  FEDERAL OPERATIN                     0        -727        -727      -2,359.92            .00       1,632.92  324.6%
13000000 34100  CHARGES FOR SERV            -3,639,486           0  -3,639,486  -5,225,590.96            .00   1,586,104.96  143.6%
13000000 34420  STREET SANITATIO            -2,527,722           0  -2,527,722            .00            .00  -2,527,722.00     .0%*
13000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE               -15,783           0     -15,783            .00            .00     -15,783.00     .0%*
13000000 36200  RENTS AND ROYALT               -10,000           0     -10,000      -8,500.00            .00      -1,500.00   85.0%*
13000000 36904  PAYROLL FORFEITU                     0           0           0      -1,324.68            .00       1,324.68  100.0%
13000000 36912  FINANCE CHARGES                      0           0           0      -1,130.92            .00       1,130.92  100.0%
13000000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                  -10,935           0     -10,935     -24,618.69            .00      13,683.69  225.1%
13000000 39101  GENERAL FUND                         0        -243        -243            .00            .00        -243.00     .0%*
13000000 39105  SANITATION                           0           0           0    -250,000.00            .00     250,000.00  100.0%
13000000 39106  WATER/SEWER/STOR              -242,534           0    -242,534    -202,111.70            .00     -40,422.30   83.3%*
13000000 39210  SALE OF CITY PRO                     0           0           0         -21.52            .00          21.52  100.0%
13000000 39220  LOSS ON ASSET DI                     0           0           0     193,308.78            .00    -193,308.78  100.0%*

560 GARBAGE COLLECTION                    

13056000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               656,044           0     656,044     481,891.81            .00     174,152.19   73.5%
13056000 41300  OVERTIME                         4,800           0       4,800         337.00            .00       4,463.00    7.0%
13056000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               117,530           0     117,530      93,288.56            .00      24,241.44   79.4%
13056000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   542           0         542         368.92            .00         173.08   68.1%
13056000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    8,234           0       8,234       6,835.67            .00       1,398.33   83.0%
13056000 42300  ER'S PENSION                   164,964           0     164,964     137,050.95            .00      27,913.05   83.1%
13056000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                 8,498           0       8,498       7,061.47            .00       1,436.53   83.1%
13056000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     13,164           0      13,164      10,867.50            .00       2,296.50   82.6%
13056000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                   255           0         255            .00            .00         255.00     .0%
13056000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                14,449           0      14,449      12,177.59            .00       2,271.41   84.3%
13056000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 2,821           0       2,821       2,007.59            .00         813.41   71.2%
13056000 43060  MONITORING                           0      25,550      25,550      21,575.00            .00       3,975.00   84.4%
13056000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                   700           0         700         525.00            .00         175.00   75.0%
13056000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                 26,500     -26,500           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
13056000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                     0           0           0         178.68            .00        -178.68  100.0%*
13056000 44110  WATER & SEWER UT                 2,650           0       2,650       2,243.09            .00         406.91   84.6%
13056000 44250  ONE-CALL SERVICE                   200           0         200            .00            .00         200.00     .0%
13056000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                 40,377     -40,377           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
13056000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                 20,000           0      20,000      13,971.80            .00       6,028.20   69.9%
13056000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                      0           0           0         713.95            .00        -713.95  100.0%*
13056000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                     0           0           0         700.68            .00        -700.68  100.0%*
13056000 44327  SECURITY SYSTEM                      0           0           0         290.00            .00        -290.00  100.0%*
13056000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM               106,000      40,377     146,377      90,745.04      32,418.50      23,213.46   84.1%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SJUltDjbp2igQMojDiK8dJO9rGyRivinDD6R8KLXiZrtBuA9QlbPcOn17Q1G3UtU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r6sYDe7H3krDVh%2BpLl8a0kgHYZDBTv3MVzQKoRqtCI4yEpEbedYYLGYfiEMzfVcG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OApRUZ7LawGbYjBl0aRUsh94AOpmVkixslkiXJVZpCKoAT8TYvHC%2BdsbJrpAubu9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AgK1taWRAGukLRBA9HjZ5JYPQqAtJ0Z%2FoqtLQ8CCUxf1Jr0IDQZIvGfhgwlFVuei
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6maVjAwUk9DebK9TY4SsJfMDwHi%2BTXccX5Im9XjJLMJyKqi9M%2BdOiJUmp80dsVoM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SaPU1ef5zUuPYpnku%2FkdGsJgLVHG7JellWI0o2xHiFNYWHF3iUzye6wcdiccGYcL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3%2FLG6qg9St6cbzb%2F%2BH%2FeH6uC6kyTuqNNlsN7r%2B9ISCGRtwwe1QNqudeUZ0Ra9UMI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qmjOuscVO2g%2B9%2FhWiOe0s%2BeZZ6MsFFEH01qMPlNQE9hikw91GRm9Tt%2BOltJZFACO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GZHOv50huGwyB1hwRAYT53iGldjph0NaG24Bx5fRtS3OxP8IxTUZg56%2FKmc6TkSq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T4Ec06TEcwKKVJwAEMwv%2F7rWcwv%2FnHmZzcGGptsiflgiO3L%2F6VmQIGhsUrwasboX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hOEzPqi%2FN4fP7T3w03MWo6emhZnlTuZtqoKmpA8DHCD3HRiTiw2jQGMLFK6Eqcbu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FVXdns%2FiT3rEeUqWyg5bzaJzxTc7KaNJ5i3osnPmPt%2F7TyhC6AYV2C6uQ8tAqImX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2g8OEGlGYfZXqc9In9wI%2FC6dAfhyERecwWsM4Qbscy7aJSgXr5TNaFlOG6wZ2TVl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mqEUC%2F8OhXcg3jmHWhFty%2FlIN6kqZzeI7IVUBus5FMRwXmksUOW%2Bv1hiMdAc6N%2Fj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qmuED9qy7Bm9I2ptPVpaH3bZZxvXu2aWQpO%2Fmuz%2B6V%2BwiUVoN%2BUkN%2B8hPYnWWM5V
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BGrThiDyM0Plm7n2va3VSZBjsGpSYWqGRF%2Bq2s80RmDWhSkp7cFm0qyNFs7T9OsF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zZ2MKDhNU4yw%2BBbxg3iR5XGZA3MKKvBoSw8pNhxY894vGQLpzzTgkBfcVx6g10yn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XieMno5hA2O%2FoFLOYbsi11Vv3H6cezKwt25aIu0nJxQrjcYyczcmYMAUHm3tuCyy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eUKxW3Ge%2FD0%2BulThFihO6Yl5hBbJ6WcMK3BBbKrTJtA03zxRQlUfGllwqxuehXx%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6G%2F557QsT2pFVo18gUXHpJ7C8tDzzQSdfEPUlM5b8G%2FDeLQW1TMukP3ztxTMqp4c
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0Y9rDgy8OBXTzJ8i6fxxzt4cyUoPdLXQYM2B0OlRuKHlsvh1bfoh8PzLM9jnZgB%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wH5w%2FJAehvqIDkIWTK4cI43D1IqIRxqW9XovOLPKhb%2FUHyLmsM4SlyN4wzFboX8w
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OK0vaF4PNofNNNkt52TpCA9gXDPVQPrPKPxFtc0fKwMToF5OVKjyyDlM583Zd1A5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fuy237Nf%2BxPQurzyQZgylL1IzXGA4iX2BR8XiIeZ89HGFoRQ1QlGpehJbNchj7eY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5psAYWzoDt%2Fy3IBCM9RSZZGvvTkmSFrq%2BcUF794aTuMCsrdQQJ9JZ4P7PFqd70j8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s1yM%2F9Qm%2FnwZDa%2BNh%2BhPfRTCSiP8e2NxSnF1thVtsf3kIcEos7kvJhnC4gNYAujq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w8LNToF9FRKdd6pnjrUSzmzO2bkppO9BuGNCrY58kvjZIxwe3BXEFoSjxEyBSUxw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FeKm1SFCEVbg5tkuFhImpIl42tO3nEaxGGf%2BBw6GLTrqgPOOW80kCV2leSnpu6Jn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1OIODAbnKW7RbclxHf0HJAxmYGVBRfPBlM5%2FqmEDNDmz7A9n1Vmb%2BUNf9S3c6qIv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=svflU1LMkX0whn8TRUAfRJT5vIFHuKNMqvLd9tk8F8tVVKnRiQXLYVxF1MeEDhSc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LRCrq7v1b7L8qbuEDEyB2TTN1qRearXJbgrF0jtLXk0Jo6zvV8xn86zqOtjv1Jgw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XPn2mpmvBq9rbvwn6iJl6Ofn3W254td3vk7w4kkXVg0LlMaJQ8mO2S11nQvWZS2G
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sbef%2FiyqtDY5WGhbfjP7WdEGpmPpGWNSFeejuNCekOZcX2zUQpOkq7uDgUttyPhG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e%2BMNd6351AQdgslhkUv%2BmrLXL6uO%2FBCWK5eCMwJVnDfpyrZX0tcWtQfHCINRKfGn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BBVLV%2FrOtEs%2BH7228%2BRVYsRrPoo19ZgsJVOvEFFnhVS2KIW7Xs2djK59JQpb1aBH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DGYKCXiE7ZHL7RnrkWsSzbhX8zE9UoKuOeaDyCm2G4qDRoMnhIaXsDuFitF26dEL
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13056000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0         950         950            .00            .00         950.00     .0%
13056000 44400  RENTALS                        125,925           0     125,925     125,845.58            .00          79.42   99.9%
13056000 44400 L5701 RENTALS                         0     390,594     390,594      12,010.89            .00     378,583.11    3.1%
13056000 44400 L5703 RENTALS                         0      48,025      48,025       3,676.77            .00      44,348.23    7.7%
13056000 44400 L5704 RENTALS                         0      66,916      66,916       5,123.88            .00      61,792.12    7.7%
13056000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                13,780           0      13,780      12,281.93            .00       1,498.07   89.1%
13056000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                 1,215           0       1,215          15.74            .00       1,199.26    1.3%
13056000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                30,656           0      30,656      23,229.00            .00       7,427.00   75.8%
13056000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                   476           0         476          20.77            .00         455.23    4.4%
13056000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 1,834           0       1,834         255.08            .00       1,578.92   13.9%
13056000 45400  ADVERTISING                        300           0         300       1,034.40            .00        -734.40  344.8%*
13056000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     2,500           0       2,500         666.97            .00       1,833.03   26.7%
13056000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 3,500           0       3,500         332.33            .00       3,167.67    9.5%
13056000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  2,500           0       2,500            .00            .00       2,500.00     .0%
13056000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                53,421       4,710      58,131       7,153.20         511.19      50,466.61   13.2%
13056000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                     0           0           0       2,432.36            .00      -2,432.36  100.0%*
13056000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0         226.78            .00        -226.78  100.0%*
13056000 46115  FLEET LABOR                     18,000           0      18,000      11,296.16            .00       6,703.84   62.8%
13056000 46210  NATURAL GAS                      5,073           0       5,073       2,936.94            .00       2,136.06   57.9%
13056000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      4,311           0       4,311       2,996.88            .00       1,314.12   69.5%
13056000 46261  DIESEL                          93,990           0      93,990      84,114.75            .00       9,875.25   89.5%
13056000 46262  UNLEADED                         5,463           0       5,463       4,323.42            .00       1,139.58   79.1%
13056000 46263  BAD DEBT EXPENSE                     0           0           0       8,829.78            .00      -8,829.78  100.0%*
13056000 47100  PRINCIPAL ON DEB               484,723    -484,723           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
13056000 47206  INTEREST OTHER D                20,812     -20,812           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
13056000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT               255,293           0     255,293     212,744.20            .00      42,548.80   83.3%
13056000 49106  WATER/SEWER/STOR                68,307           0      68,307      56,922.50            .00      11,384.50   83.3%
13056000 49125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN                20,000           0      20,000      16,666.70            .00       3,333.30   83.3%
13056000 58104  DEP EXP ENTERPRI                     0           0           0     276,633.37            .00    -276,633.37  100.0%*

570 LANDFILL                              

13057000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               658,934         149     659,083     440,016.48            .00     219,066.52   66.8%
13057000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                35,000         159      35,159      18,193.64            .00      16,965.36   51.7%
13057000 41300  OVERTIME                        40,000         599      40,599      17,912.50            .00      22,686.50   44.1%
13057000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               115,735          22     115,757      69,788.01            .00      45,968.99   60.3%
13057000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   569           1         570         343.61            .00         226.39   60.3%
13057000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 2,170          12       2,182       1,135.65            .00       1,046.35   52.0%
13057000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    9,486          17       9,503       6,821.41            .00       2,681.59   71.8%
13057000 42300  ER'S PENSION                    71,321           0      71,321      59,347.37            .00      11,973.63   83.2%
13057000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                 8,721           0       8,721       7,285.76            .00       1,435.24   83.5%
13057000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     31,480          10      31,490      21,405.35            .00      10,084.65   68.0%
13057000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                   100           0         100            .00            .00         100.00     .0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cFlZV9dRzIuPf%2B4d8hTeorrErAYqt2h7o6t4AKBKPbNBaHgYyyyVqWHGJycPkMs2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VkgNZetxdyRnzum%2B0Qc0%2FDHSktehG2B7wqz0jv6XNaePsDDJzM4AqDzGasN1tRJR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0Ol6Xh%2FqptW9mdUXW7HUb4Jlyr9QaPF%2BEESIUWiBRfkWtC5%2BOc%2FNR1XhzUkHr1HCpUSyJ%2BbSWZP%2Fazm%2FJ5RsyA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ndKSczMdtSSgSFpbM9fxX6gM10Zmcjkgg26Ke05TwJ8qOi9pD2K4N5QxwlD3DtD5BUS1T81hrq0oQACvNTLBfA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rKJ3XXU6%2Fvj13OBH4vkzEaA4YieGNlAu3IOSOnvScM98RbLdTucYA2nOg5N9Hi5M2Sz1b%2Fkf%2FUDChgud2cebhA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U1swP4tDzf07%2FBQpZ24NHoCC37EsB09NTx%2FIiRDnCL%2BTHM%2FsScZvmtjsW341EBiY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wztr5IOozUZRk%2F9ORz2vqh4eb3i0PrYD7wglU2EmiXDJsAeSQZ6wHinVmc1v0vNQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2cDLGn89VsV%2FWIrjzntwGr%2FH%2BBkof%2F%2Be%2BQvUx%2F0EsDH%2B3DL%2FOkWIwVjOGcAMsJ2v
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B32EGCnqcFLRg%2Bp0XjzGqjaXhJma6jAMupwifDRs35V5Eiz27dAMWgTNcIoucKG0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=guG0PS6zOW113%2FtcLgxoFyp6R0Azhcbrl%2Bhf6UXNhk1%2BeMJYUCHAOTzQeALdW9VO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dy920mxJ91pcvT7cfgp1QORqU6xYV%2FkRMin2iQt4TCsjWXaT4IdC93gn6zd2gLWc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KVxORZY9z0U3v94R75gMx%2BQNPtKfvbxp79I%2BQWpErYOf3FYy16rUIMNiv%2BJAs5rL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KgkwM4hxyftWQKdHylvQMPwPNS1aeI7lkh1MxVsMnvS4duhNT81rFfAERAfDazbZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eZUHMswAHRHF40bfSI%2B%2BwWhKzMS7cAhia221J1FdHX8aCYOWyeYSIMtHkx4b%2BHjd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pAa0hSAox9t7s7v%2BlEHV5UcaK09br0FaYP5xvy83aUHNljdbRb4NL3il39RI%2Bkqq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w5rO9DFgNKx%2B27TV%2FUQ3lLLrFUh5QzumCnSR%2Fs7fiqdLc0b218YCbcSeE3JngeQe
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RTelaAyV5tFiN%2B4gf1H1sZTWPRZ855MMSQi8a%2BuyuI34HUstZn1T6U7rh7YxkgtK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1%2FWcJN%2FWkTyKj%2BfFJRmsUmjfpYx8Abau8aOkAmADOeUJIsQwamMxTVvqCtYiHYwo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZPJQ8CUbbVP7S5gbFHL%2FdziWcL2Xah6tqrLPx6RpLJiG12QLS2PrD0e5yDCjC%2FDJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pdWeiFuyjMm4mxO%2BG9wirkXyZv82mLyIJR%2FYo1eVi0Z4F4As9KVL2%2FesYj63OpQY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NHrOnxa%2BiFn5BQsAhs3KlbRBlw6IOSbeWwkGZ33sgVye1cczchPqT5pTCqMSAmnG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pmsGYja30xAm%2BYwCPIod8S8ZUZWPj8cj%2B%2BNJlvtauJHa0ksTKzM44Pwx%2FJt%2Fkxhf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BWNMWM2XmtnU9dO7b3IwCrRrVeMv38a9jYHC5XeMPjliV0%2BezjmAjvylKW2DEJv7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3KyVOluSBTwnW2LDIAFvzG%2BhUQIM4MrtMNiJPgxJXGX3%2B2kboicCC3LKA5cuE93r
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O3zG2WOK%2FVoFqXTtqwz4qqvPGfZzGICc0WWx1TKVA1pqf9gt495wbb6dpSkUvGki
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=frEyywLD1g0cagwL2X63Kn2WPleUzLI3cguw0ZsBaUFQ3OcKg7aF0GtNZVN5CRlI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FEWhpYJeU4tQ7GaT%2FR27quIK0rYbqrvMHMaNRUWDy2IByXuAF%2FdnSUc%2B%2FCOv0wj0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mQ7S4xdzekurLtjVF8044lViPJ6%2BJpCn3fWT8lBKytnUb1bvMcrlEDDknV0Y3PHo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ShZ5HCFa5InDKmW3uIit8EEdpYFqS%2B2FiQGYUfFu39%2FFHs%2Bz49oRfdPEG8aeinNj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YEY0wdkctRHVEmNDX0spDPTiMH9T%2FFxnd44hCyl5WvZuznN4oBHhr74kMShgg6Hi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TtsZc6M5cFsAtbEx0L0Y18uw94VGZrRqeMuoawnOqTDvVSZtEis%2BvNWt8mxT0wOd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3e%2FJo0vgPCQSeOyb2UvjxSRsW1GrcBng4a1JMByTXVjeN2L8LVWmKzVPvp5wVKiJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OXUdcNmIYHGlhmffCOOIt9uJrsaUL3yrttA5iy7qW8GLkeAdZMYiZt5fOsnwk7z%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P2IEQcisNwZgRGnmHX2skKgYVGeDd4ozFwJwMNRWDzSGRXVxwS4hKhUoAP2FbKKp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s4ByPRz1D2Gxw59%2Ba12T5GFaMrtZbCsZs77n9P5QJ8Uakr4KnA6q3IjBC0r2Yn28
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uYBW2%2BGKIOAyD6R5%2FQwUSXzfi3TTUofluMVU0A56ORKYG1kUKw%2BnTeG6cq0ZvZK5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Iv4ur%2BhRvW%2F3W7lYPIl5OnB5v8SCSDteCYZaX0yImf5ZKSbPZClCs4tw%2FV%2BfN2cu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3I8E4odyyGK6hP6Q%2BzvuEk7uaRZn5z5Ede2AGqh8zuZmiIL8%2FV%2F5fYZRPVCmKEUf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oKzej%2BJBWAQLiu2fyFNw9bh%2FRWSMTlQ5uPIpK%2BFcIaD6dCtoVzK%2B2riq6nCXHf6y
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=shtau7qVBtrFA0ln1odCwJU%2F0Xn3TmunrIroMQeJ9dybEhi6XclYHmZYMX7h8S6k
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13057000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                10,950           0      10,950      11,194.09            .00        -244.09  102.2%*
13057000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 2,833           1       2,834       1,791.73            .00       1,042.27   63.2%
13057000 43040  CONSULTANTS                     25,000           0      25,000            .00            .00      25,000.00     .0%
13057000 43060  MONITORING                      20,000           0      20,000       9,798.25            .00      10,201.75   49.0%
13057000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                 5,000           0       5,000          65.00            .00       4,935.00    1.3%
13057000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                     0           0           0         130.00            .00        -130.00  100.0%*
13057000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                  9,200      -9,200           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
13057000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                   900           0         900         879.09            .00          20.91   97.7%
13057000 44110  WATER & SEWER UT                     0           0           0         870.51            .00        -870.51  100.0%*
13057000 44210  THIRD PARTY DISP               281,000           0     281,000      64,023.97            .00     216,976.03   22.8%
13057000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                 21,000           0      21,000       2,191.21            .00      18,808.79   10.4%
13057000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM               141,125           0     141,125      53,363.60            .00      87,761.40   37.8%
13057000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0       9,200       9,200       3,357.08            .00       5,842.92   36.5%
13057000 44400  RENTALS                        514,838           0     514,838            .00            .00     514,838.00     .0%
13057000 44400 L5702 RENTALS                         0           0           0       5,452.31            .00      -5,452.31  100.0%*
13057000 44400 L5705 RENTALS                         0           0           0      13,189.15            .00     -13,189.15  100.0%*
13057000 44400 L5706 RENTALS                         0           0           0      25,505.43            .00     -25,505.43  100.0%*
13057000 44400 L5708 RENTALS                         0           0           0      13,016.57            .00     -13,016.57  100.0%*
13057000 44504  STREETS ALLEYS &                35,000           0      35,000      18,071.32            .00      16,928.68   51.6%
13057000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                14,301      -1,013      13,288      13,287.73            .00            .00  100.0%
13057000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                   368       1,023       1,391       1,391.03            .00            .00  100.0%
13057000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 4,747         -10       4,737       4,430.00            .00         307.24   93.5%
13057000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                12,758           0      12,758      10,004.00            .00       2,754.00   78.4%
13057000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 5,759           0       5,759       4,151.93            .00       1,607.07   72.1%
13057000 45400  ADVERTISING                        300           0         300         176.97            .00         123.03   59.0%
13057000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                    10,200           0      10,200       3,909.64            .00       6,290.36   38.3%
13057000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                10,625           0      10,625       2,593.30            .00       8,031.70   24.4%
13057000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  2,500           0       2,500            .00            .00       2,500.00     .0%
13057000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                21,000           0      21,000      19,264.56            .00       1,735.44   91.7%
13057000 45970  POSTAGE                          2,500           0       2,500       1,367.51            .00       1,132.49   54.7%
13057000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                61,000           0      61,000      17,013.12            .00      43,986.88   27.9%
13057000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                   375           0         375       3,065.46            .00      -2,690.46  817.5%*
13057000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                   750           0         750         890.84            .00        -140.84  118.8%*
13057000 46115  FLEET LABOR                      2,674           0       2,674       1,561.32            .00       1,112.68   58.4%
13057000 46210  NATURAL GAS                        183           0         183         129.83            .00          53.17   70.9%
13057000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      8,402           0       8,402       5,426.67            .00       2,975.33   64.6%
13057000 46230  PROPANE                         19,000           0      19,000       8,713.04            .00      10,286.96   45.9%
13057000 46261  DIESEL                         201,747           0     201,747     142,308.51            .00      59,438.49   70.5%
13057000 46262  UNLEADED                         1,941           0       1,941         329.92            .00       1,611.08   17.0%
13057000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                     0           0           0          27.15            .00         -27.15  100.0%*
13057000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT               362,052           0     362,052     301,710.00            .00      60,342.00   83.3%
13057000 49105  SANITATION                           0           0           0     250,000.00            .00    -250,000.00  100.0%*
13057000 49125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN               106,000           0     106,000      88,333.30            .00      17,666.70   83.3%
13057000 57200  INFRASTRUCTURE                 300,000     259,052     559,052     185,357.65     294,694.35      79,000.00   85.9%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i3F0ZpXKgKcEBgKhz9wSd%2FWkWnrTxh9nRJ%2BJLbCWEuGinS3K0b0tnQz6Pj5dnnLF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E3jA3RVeY9taR6ERrJ11kdFdB5w9pieGlVNHP9hDi6iGOc0CZ1jUtppvam%2FfE9Vc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tFS5Fy1N5abu%2BYJ58O8HtKfJ%2BMjvhLaBwerhf2oUk%2BWVfduePAwX%2BdWYZA7%2FIHZv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=od3CNvHLtxap7S6MR2cYYP8yrHFGWO6p6PCZwd8ohfQ82UpYNs%2BjNTAz81ZcCVG6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dg1yuc1fXqHv2rFNOS2q8AE3W5rRC0xw3VJ1aG7IRSUB%2F5hZqKzcFc2KLogk6tyo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UwuII0qodV2x3qH7K3cXWAfRKK5nubVVixA%2FjdFkRr0YipSNCuxyJd5rPfqTg6PN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b8gQuvzVTjSnCJO7uHjMRQNlNS0uwSzohQ5Zc5SkT%2FaRGtz9QmfpKyYZTzkpHPNw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pJqowE4iAqGoGi8Fs5cwX%2Bm6jLLUx2maHbcxGwLftQbixLoNz%2FfAVvMPtNMK5Nf4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gSrw3%2F2TJwR20Ut1OpTJZKY9vVDLS4BTqXSdRgs94qpUHoF02pubnqaK%2B7u7g2JF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E3lf7wW0b8IpN8HSLplFYo9Sa8XZXBK0QlDcgzDS1FDoELCwlYGzLYoiBvet4eCb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UZWlvRxTY%2FkVtebypFx89J%2Fipg2rrAuwd5G2bPGIGWjvYISeKLmw%2FgAxvGfQOA8S
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u1ptUz3y6lOAIwnpCBqCpwN8%2BGK9EuqnyUMtrl9wIAhTQPdrlGYOIoxr4Vx9QalJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wTPk1JzaJkYE7ApsDjZW2zcmuNAeaxE%2F8nmlIgUGiWm%2FPciwY4hVTMHoWutZ07%2BK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UNIVaDl68yFPcOi6kYnGEEJaEFDBfQrGky%2FyRHNnqBsiNQ4Bbt9TT1gH6YEyyP4Y
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tqRBug66JMkwMR%2BXTKtgDP9U8yV%2BSdcFWKDMZcHi4fon3NUj3w%2F2Mb%2FYkT1y%2FCUIGfIZT1R0rIMjtAg7vOd5GQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DCiP1%2FKGRrmke1a9w1xY%2FBYvvZZyDr5V7JquypqEzkqT5QXMBlIQuqHN34uxlVYB04pNfJ7nfUO55vJq9Ek5NQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dMsqXpgXZw8b5qRZVqli9WxRTNF%2Ff5vWiZnNAyaBKQ88yNJg0rcFd26LQJkbdUYrMpFdcjXP8GOzA6g1bbsQDA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dBddQJtVPpb6Z8x%2BFJ8wjsWj%2B4Dr32dowqn%2FCamGYI9HRi%2Bq%2BVrd9KoWNPN1DPoCfiBME3sBFAruh%2B93FDjsVg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lFcvND4zcsjvHDps9jwvKc6Hds69bf0BbnozroCPmasMEwJKzk6VyuGVDW%2BQp9Ns
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LjbRE0YB353L8g720TL3AqOinvXdxa4m1I4I8KWC9N0Ohi0VOyv%2FKt8EOEkYsG9q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gSxD3w%2F1EzjkyPQxd4ThlYryTQxLBseVNeEllh%2BauBULYRbHJV%2Fxs%2Fp9gYui0Kri
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hOOdz%2FLCY%2FxEwbTBCJI0z7dj0vbEITSfTH2PDNlKYJbNW02fJjqlFb4QdA2LA4aP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1c6VnamwdW56Nqxgq%2FnvHdESsvBM0t6DJkYJuVdbIe%2Bo7iplVO5KPIAAmX6tMOPj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7DyLbfWfu8WbQCc4NBMF4Kf%2BRI%2FF6vFlSrLeK3orltDYk5JkhDyIg8oipVBHGNEM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I%2BvcNTjmPeh9%2FdHjc%2FjnbRJ0%2FwdBNFqGjveHkGVRqz7vwikavCSWSGz1PTBsjoI4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GtScg7ySWnW02RuFQva%2ByGtSEj7tlOTSWYB2n7vxrv6HKi%2FqiFbJwi5o27aIYE9c
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ydu3qcgDK3%2B%2Fy9%2BW8nD7vYh8lvl9%2B%2Fbrzt1OYcKHgrD09kJlfDVTWEuXTqd4Z9iR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lS9gQ3wbvJ9dynckeYHir2F9DgGn74BqNzAII4cG1HhLkIRX%2F8bQdNiqikEYePVF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2q5%2BHfYVMTqC3RF6wZoNkPdHJV7HaQSQ1aTs9XEsjeK3zjJqACaI4FC%2BqyDnMv9n
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v4Mw1lhueHU3kwVoQTYj9mq5J%2Fif9vjBA%2BfqPYR6BvEmNM9ogeJZx3DeB%2BCLCzcF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NZ60DhFn5%2F5P3ZOern8qvevNGbeXRsMuREGJrFgqmm2ZhFY9JoPHxVUv0wKkLf5a
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZcH5hBI%2F60BaCnhgyqfIt8uXWWP3zxJVOH6LxLySgSfGHNef3cwWMWtrplD%2FDTxT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wQSx7Do9rGZSZHsVBrb8LlpkPNgmGUwgthmisOP9t42THeDtoXqj5tj7gP%2FxvZ9N
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=udGtVXNqk4qGenIiPLIoOn5je9AO05Nh822lutQ2BFqDgq%2BFRBcYzTuAycrvIMk2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zWaTb2%2FHJ8xg7sEI7GfvB1o9lwPaTt%2BNrpUEHHwG5AQJ1twSrkF4hhj36rEtrPaI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iid9eEDnVJmCZmksFjxgnpaJNUNNQ6EDb5Lv6eLekb0j29Z277%2FqFmHdDXeyfIGE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2I6n1wTIdUAGIVS%2FfOwctZAPE5RHiNGjM4FwKkojrulgcORp6ztEQenxDgE8Rve0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vs4lbjoJdQQ4TlGOiyB1zzMn4b7A%2BEp5AfajOzLi0nlUdHb6wqRD1qQp5afFY%2B%2Fd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uhwBMsDy9r%2Bwsx7G%2FO0MVz8Xk2G65e7lehfaYIJYPmUc95pkixlWLFtI9%2B1x14sK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Sq4AfZdbohep3g%2BB8W3dph6KUZoTgL5LvPXxeKj4Q6H9vgYe0CkONOistr%2BU%2Bxm1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=toSC6QYf0aB6CRPrgDlH2Jc1E%2BPwsmm%2BmFbYshGSZY6tkl0PeIgFOlf6Vqam4MX0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nqo5UYrUq%2BaTb1iuviIu6U6QAr52FiOX9fMyKSworwE6PtfssYOo99Mx63wZsyYo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hzww08reMdeFpSMea9SIdAIv8wPh7DnRThMoHo0FfcvKzBYeG492G4hVTEHa%2F1Rb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZfTL0Mfc9hpxQyu1oKu0jnVrNMHYRiGKXDp%2FKxgwTi6zQfNHZczhs9Bv35Sjuyna
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13057000 57220  CIP OFFSET                           0           0           0    -185,672.77            .00     185,672.77  100.0%
13057000 57300  BUILDINGS                      200,000     283,779     483,779     224,425.14     154,354.07     105,000.00   78.3%
13057000 57320  CIP OFFSET                           0           0           0    -224,815.14            .00     224,815.14  100.0%
13057000 57500  EQUIPMENT                            0           0           0     859,699.17            .00    -859,699.17  100.0%*
13057000 57610  CONTRA ASSET EXP                     0           0           0    -859,699.17            .00     859,699.17  100.0%
13057000 58104  DEP EXP ENTERPRI                     0           0           0     573,939.75            .00    -573,939.75  100.0%*

     TOTAL SANITATION                         -657,109     547,541    -109,568  -1,449,279.38     481,978.11     857,733.48  882.8%

                           TOTAL REVENUES   -6,446,460        -970  -6,447,430  -5,522,349.61            .00    -925,080.39
                           TOTAL EXPENSES    5,789,351     548,511   6,337,862   4,073,070.23     481,978.11   1,782,813.87

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=stLvw39TanbX23eVqbAggk2Zq2HbZuGrTcKTXm7lq4Mo6N2ThASH5%2BVAmbf%2FqdVv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L5mzas1%2BzOiG4GJVD6owE1wcyeVbRkwg0MAa%2BOx38axWX52KUhIqbBplRuofOAjN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OFwWORNkv3XLj%2BiKfWas1tUp%2B%2FpVKMSDkv8d4iPKpUNLyE1EXYbUsFwfoSFlktE%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dz%2BrLzTq91phkfuCizheQdSh%2BB60Si5StJY83YamQJSWdV5R1Ma2m6U2kZ8Ld3OX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FwpE8qgtNBDv1Ol5jjmirbpB0Cex0G4zO8EITEMp8Kno8o4YPO5IQz%2Bit69BeGdk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Aa2BRdlSM8NwREHGFh0nYP%2FnOJUQVgMKzvOP9oKfTeqc7mg8dkzyW1XSI%2BN4ZB30
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000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

14000000 31100  GENERAL PROPERTY                     0           0           0      -4,487.81            .00       4,487.81  100.0%
14000000 31100 RB15W GENERAL PRO                     0           0           0      -6,199.96            .00       6,199.96  100.0%
14000000 33100  FEDERAL OPERATIN                     0        -151        -151      -1,613.91            .00       1,462.91 1068.8%
14000000 33500  STATE CAPITAL RE                     0           0           0    -344,137.77            .00     344,137.77  100.0%
14000000 34100  CHARGES FOR SERV           -21,989,615           0 -21,989,615    -188,675.33            .00 -21,800,939.67     .9%*
14000000 34101  STORM SEWER MTCE                     0           0           0  -1,322,556.13            .00   1,322,556.13  100.0%
14000000 34102 SSD01 STORM SEWER                     0           0           0    -938,108.20            .00     938,108.20  100.0%
14000000 34103  WATER REVENUE                        0           0           0 -10,719,938.58            .00  10,719,938.58  100.0%
14000000 34104  SEWER REVENUE                        0           0           0  -5,039,798.39            .00   5,039,798.39  100.0%
14000000 34105  NAWS REVENUE                         0           0           0    -279,015.17            .00     279,015.17  100.0%
14000000 34130  ZONING & SUBDIVI                     0           0           0        -880.00            .00         880.00  100.0%
14000000 34410  SEWERAGE CHARGES               -15,000           0     -15,000            .00            .00     -15,000.00     .0%*
14000000 35500  SPECIAL ASSESSME               -90,000           0     -90,000      -5,838.10            .00     -84,161.90    6.5%*
14000000 35500 R2020 SPECIAL ASS                     0           0           0    -157,219.64            .00     157,219.64  100.0%
14000000 35500 RB15W SPECIAL ASS                     0           0           0      -8,928.41            .00       8,928.41  100.0%
14000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE               -76,794           0     -76,794      -5,560.41            .00     -71,233.59    7.2%*
14000000 36110 RB15W INTEREST RE                     0           0           0      -1,136.25            .00       1,136.25  100.0%
14000000 36120  CHANGE IN FV INV                     0           0           0      17,995.10            .00     -17,995.10  100.0%*
14000000 36200  RENTS AND ROYALT               -25,000           0     -25,000     -24,476.40            .00        -523.60   97.9%*
14000000 36901  DAMAGE CLAIMS                        0           0           0      -2,346.31            .00       2,346.31  100.0%
14000000 36904  PAYROLL FORFEITU                     0           0           0      -2,166.74            .00       2,166.74  100.0%
14000000 36907  LIQUIDATED DAMAG                     0           0           0      -9,809.03         334.59       9,474.44  100.0%
14000000 36909  CONNECTION FEES               -102,000           0    -102,000            .00            .00    -102,000.00     .0%*
14000000 36910  CUSTOMER DEPOSIT                     0           0           0      -1,173.03            .00       1,173.03  100.0%
14000000 36912  FINANCE CHARGES                      0           0           0        -603.60            .00         603.60  100.0%
14000000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                        0           0           0    -184,966.16            .00     184,966.16  100.0%
14000000 36920  INVENTORY OVER/S                     0           0           0      46,450.02            .00     -46,450.02  100.0%*
14000000 39101  GENERAL FUND                         0        -151        -151        -100.00            .00         -51.00   66.2%*
14000000 39105  SANITATION                     -68,307           0     -68,307     -56,922.50            .00     -11,384.50   83.3%*
14000000 39106  WATER/SEWER/STOR                     0      -5,300      -5,300    -616,393.79            .00     611,093.79*******%
14000000 39106 R2020 WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0    -127,490.80            .00     127,490.80  100.0%
14000000 39106 RB04R WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0    -162,708.30            .00     162,708.30  100.0%
14000000 39106 RB12W WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0    -229,912.73            .00     229,912.73  100.0%
14000000 39106 RB13W WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0    -370,740.00            .00     370,740.00  100.0%
14000000 39106 RB14W WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0    -289,160.80            .00     289,160.80  100.0%
14000000 39106 RB15W WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0    -656,958.30            .00     656,958.30  100.0%
14000000 39106 RB16W WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0    -342,308.58            .00     342,308.58  100.0%
14000000 39106 SSD01 WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0    -561,113.08            .00     561,113.08  100.0%
14000000 39106 WSRES WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0    -274,464.81            .00     274,464.81  100.0%
14000000 39115  SALES TAX FLOOD             -1,025,545           0  -1,025,545            .00            .00  -1,025,545.00     .0%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rPboQ9JkpyjsqzLBUVQTV%2BxcWjTOxMtDFMot%2FdqreErCg0ewYa%2FhZMTUM2l0rDe6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lABXRanrNMYIPuXZXudYwtTj5qQ232%2Far1tVO%2F6UCo3fSyhdj%2Fb3eG7rTE%2BNG%2BztaiNRjj9S0kfH4MsiqlK%2BLg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1REN5c3TrEtzECCFI5A65HxxOrXwiiRj4e04gieAmtxuf6bhHpdE17JrOeLFFVAn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZoStWJJcFAf81FJDaIsX0XTvtOO1c%2B7QDPTj3xTGMdNBPjHKenJuzcD6sigw5DUB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FTZChiFyv7Jin8angxPCOT%2F0aOqDxfAkY59rZxXWXZOvOrTTmRXWjks8EGhyE94u
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c9FymxP2UM4Yhn3JnsrJ6p2sIgKZAusDdgBEn5QVbVj03BIYhhL7XFMBpOvDv%2F9W
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pfuKtDB5VRFIlfmUS7h%2BTsqn%2BUs4kB33Q7hCSVTw9BLiz5N8NjeDofyNILej3r0LSeAVrVt0CuSoISbTB143ug%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XxY5X4jNqaiQHJ1pUHqymLETbz%2FDqf5O%2BLxkEN%2F7Ty4FoijaTIb5N6kf6Gif9cp4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xWLiLHCQUJKTw4XfsQH4TLstNWlr0hkU0AN74FepI6vMTbARlLmphF6e0h4QGZiV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EfNnMllBw2%2FefqoaLp1VL%2FUCgnegVfLBuKuofKPOxWZKLf7jvdekkAqrSdM%2FRpzV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MexGCV1hUQWJgB7PtFQzVhtT4RSNabHuy7aYu0UMpvW1ZSurDwtRftMgn6o8PQSN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O8ZgtUd4kJT59qm6XNG9WdUdhBKsDSTnHLBO6yCvHNlYGrxARa0Uy2LVwuZ%2BxYYE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WuLyZqLEuZSmAh6RIlLKBxtUZDbUv5WhECrA%2BEhp9tMscScYTZhPQ%2By2NbvFUnhX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hqLjm8mpTHOoEXzFnQv%2FQMCgQQj80F7zrXc2bxhM%2FkraRfr2UiPWQyfn1VONlUE7JNq4TC8dRYEB1xWjDXHGuQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PE%2FdYWiaEKwhawxtBCzWIElQwux%2FzIzFrETsTghDk4SXQmaTi5axpEpD%2BHLUnCH859EJa8G5nLK7ooQ1Ryz53A%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nR73pLQ%2Bn3FwOBr0Qv%2BV8OrTtq7OXumiS5TqbyOXwDUV4L0c86OzpktBtgiyUwBi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hPz82314rg0k2RUW8l5c38wvT1Vh8%2F7cBIRSeh3pGGjV59Km0%2FtUITQ6%2FCox5AdLBCEfNhxyc1DouNnLLORE3Q%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X1ui8ckeNl%2ByUhUSBQucmjsqsCprxBqF3FvGgi7XE9NJliQrrxuv9ar3u1jE%2BQwi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t4l4JHQZxAwWShUI1P87tXG2hhXlBqMs95NmDkJn2m01LIR4QxayX8AS2RA4TR6I
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=68vc8FgrzCLlTUcU0%2FG9oYXEAOx3GMbDu0C7L81KxQb9uBzaL8W2Nb3%2BBHlR01ue
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gsa6MPZSUMJZUFSj%2BzV3Dx4C%2FL5%2FzRU05YPYeT9K00hr0YmjukhA8kgHX4wZOWb%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mjk8KDMnJzbVsCDw0gmcpccQi300bJ35USjqsXpusWsWDA32IgqYw%2BUR7cwLz6Dw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5r2L33UxTUyFAn4Ux24N3N7Ff8kKMaHTU5tkDinZ%2B%2Br0Fenc0lujGxEpJYLrj65d
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ge1L2BpG%2B5crZBlxOxDHfvuSvyuFuf6zZxTge1dfNAV21eU5rTRj9UCqCuGX21%2FR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DU6IgNc7RCh8jZrGmu11mMq0%2BLVXtxkrT6pMn07zFOhKKtEGYRYzgZKM4ANkt9EP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q%2BD9evZ2W%2BUezJgQt9bnjftXORav0eRdSalQ0zF9xZCnnsivbrN2AYEkx3sMLbvp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9F%2BvFnFd0NNibs19FziGnCGOHau90GshstwefNdm3GY7FKDnAb68Gvk8TencenGX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A%2F2%2BmwBRmVIFLiasFTHTOwq8zyZWOgyyvjmuo7k0FjLdhJekVNFcSH%2FmoN11C3uW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=THBbIZKfs9BCSf3zCk%2F%2Fmsr%2FhRaqzToOU9Qp1qSOxPW5p2BLG%2FzHfWtSrISzWIbc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=czyCIq7TDC5ZFlIY11Lqe%2BD7GDhb2ViKAs71dm7PqB0D0n83TXfwCvagz92PMT7n
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xUi8quQcO8TpHuV5%2B8lZ6zqAjZc74kdIG2St9J%2Bprc6cIX2%2FeOjJZMDePJ1wvJChSP8W%2BRpQfRnd6ZfaYwbQjQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QxlA%2B41c6kmK176nYiOHvf0IrdLeiE%2BEvVNjBD%2BybO3%2B7tZNcOSLrrxA1EWN4kPoyMyBL9c3FXUhWaHkCcm8Tw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y1z8zECno%2BNqTJU7v8O1NZxoabV%2Bs8D%2BeJ8JGqN1HT2oLVmVgcZtcJlzk1GBOQq0OaboFvg37vKxPlRbYWMGiQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5%2FF2nq%2Fa%2FlhJoVif5bbl4xvnVzREuY7s5G4Pi2hRGR5LqGtoRnzUoq5f1XrjEXEwGQZem8El7251C8dfla3tUw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5kRrI4A6hVTtfKXIYiaDQEmf71HAquxNOOx4eKQdBnUy22imGL%2BF7wVzd%2F8kEMcnbBZtv0HVyFz8cbhdHioFiQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UnhVbhRJ5x%2B2EbAv44D0AvhOpIXO0YHmJL3PQ7kTwB2e8DxvID54OI2kVudmbWW8wH100XR24Iv8Cm31WVZOXg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zen7fjTaTLfsASqje%2FGlU0VFrX1TM%2Bum2FB6sOavWFzJFcghm2GPD%2B6xPEo8riBeAY7jft%2FOTh5z9mWBPhfmzw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IVvtIkNUiHvmbRS%2FG0r2OvNuR%2B54hbOL%2BTTVJerDX%2Fno9PfSRGTIjWW00UUcr0Y6nbapsOoUv8dst%2Fzk%2BUGIvg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RalIbCSEQma19znnkMm%2F9%2B0taIJkqNXvFHL4KNxgJIT7N3IHSQQZTBflAfN1VAIMfQJYSHMn5eoqPRTu648qRw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VzDMcagJdNVhmUFv20tU5YLNzX%2FbooETCRvGe7lO1kF6KqjvGeYc3LSjTUehELy0


CITY OF MINOT

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 11/30/2021 16:24
User:             jenna.zelinski
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page     34

                                                                                                         

  FOR 2021 10

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
140      WATER SEWER & STORM SEWER             APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

14000000 39115 FC18C SALES TAX F                     0           0           0    -557,048.94            .00     557,048.94  100.0%
14000000 39115 FC18D SALES TAX F                     0           0           0     -29,497.09            .00      29,497.09  100.0%
14000000 39115 RB18W SALES TAX F                     0           0           0    -374,952.91            .00     374,952.91  100.0%
14000000 39125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN                     0           0           0     -20,000.04            .00      20,000.04  100.0%
14000000 39126  CAPITAL FLOOD CO                     0           0           0         -19.01            .00          19.01  100.0%
14000000 39210  SALE OF CITY PRO               -84,000           0     -84,000    -126,729.00            .00      42,729.00  150.9%
14000000 39220  LOSS ON ASSET DI                     0           0           0      85,982.89            .00     -85,982.89  100.0%*
14000000 39340  OTHER BONDS ISSU                     0           0           0    -345,729.00            .00     345,729.00  100.0%
14000000 39350  REFUNDING BONDS                      0  -1,184,226  -1,184,226    -893,862.92            .00    -290,363.08   75.5%*
14000000 39700  CAPITAL CONTRIBU                     0           0           0     -37,241.50            .00      37,241.50  100.0%

590 STORM SEWER                           

14059000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               314,448           0     314,448     269,870.66            .00      44,577.34   85.8%
14059000 41300  OVERTIME                        13,145           0      13,145       2,848.96            .00      10,296.04   21.7%
14059000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                57,785           0      57,785      53,039.75            .00       4,745.25   91.8%
14059000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   260           0         260         194.28            .00          65.72   74.7%
14059000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    4,256           0       4,256       3,682.83            .00         573.17   86.5%
14059000 42300  ER'S PENSION                    49,394           0      49,394      40,381.36            .00       9,012.64   81.8%
14059000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                 5,788           0       5,788       6,353.33            .00        -565.33  109.8%*
14059000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     10,341           0      10,341       8,626.12            .00       1,714.88   83.4%
14059000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                   196           0         196            .00            .00         196.00     .0%
14059000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                 1,910           0       1,910       2,197.32            .00        -287.32  115.0%*
14059000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 1,352           0       1,352       1,046.91            .00         305.09   77.4%
14059000 43040  CONSULTANTS                          0           0           0       3,159.73            .00      -3,159.73  100.0%*
14059000 43060  MONITORING                      10,000           0      10,000            .00            .00      10,000.00     .0%
14059000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                   200           0         200          65.00            .00         135.00   32.5%
14059000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                    900        -900           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
14059000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 1,300           0       1,300         390.00            .00         910.00   30.0%
14059000 44250  ONE-CALL SERVICE                 4,200           0       4,200       2,977.04            .00       1,222.96   70.9%
14059000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                    257      20,084      20,341      20,084.00            .00         257.00   98.7%
14059000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                28,125           0      28,125      14,024.34            .00      14,100.66   49.9%
14059000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0         900         900         704.90            .00         195.10   78.3%
14059000 44400  RENTALS                              0           0           0          26.13            .00         -26.13  100.0%*
14059000 44503  STORM SEWER MAIN               705,000      38,500     743,500     323,960.56     151,062.00     268,477.44   63.9%
14059000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 7,339        -709       6,630       6,629.73            .00            .00  100.0%
14059000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                 2,590       3,570       6,160       6,160.07            .00            .20  100.0%
14059000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 2,316         334       2,650       2,650.00            .00            .00  100.0%
14059000 45205  COVERAGE FOR FLO                 3,627       9,905      13,532      13,531.58            .00            .42  100.0%
14059000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 1,446           0       1,446         841.94            .00         604.06   58.2%
14059000 45400  ADVERTISING                        150           0         150         302.37            .00        -152.37  201.6%*
14059000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     3,750           0       3,750       1,363.74            .00       2,386.26   36.4%
14059000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 8,500           0       8,500         771.75            .00       7,728.25    9.1%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K%2FIWa5Cem%2B8hCR%2FsUbP9naomCZzhXtzs5XzEV245cgfIhAMDcywtGuG6%2Fur%2BtePx%2FNIFNQPw%2FLBco9rmBzyqtA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KnvGu5lBtdSgCcSgN4otgTmqEY0Xp%2FcpV0hpkmxX%2B5nTpX2JUm9BMhRpO5QUPgKShiP3mOsfRgqwdYEe9DDQLg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LDGwYTs8u4VTqG4zYfCwcPaZw1BP5q1T9dFvR3gSTdidp3oUEK6kPTRczLf7lI3f0NXi8Yl%2FZSEXW7hrboMTxQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D41kz66vH%2FhadnwhYw3TeX%2B4EJ22C%2Bx25fuygFMEk3DKC%2FdBF9ipx11Xj5Q98S61
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j6U%2F8wLksmfIhrXNRmK%2F7zhIqu5%2Bvd2gy2E7JRMGTm2pQWijyTiWfOMHU57BL%2Fnq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xmYdnW5R13WtVbX3Yo7zHar%2BnUJ9iQ9UnyGmgPZRcq7mP0m94M7ICyFXhmXPGoin
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1j245BLosjTDKC08cINZzmD7sr4702yogQ16yd2kl01JY8VUUequZpsQvJRZ8P2L
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4DrVBxE01QmbXs3hOhvnwtPZt8CZjLZWFgxWtKLnuj8FEOAY0DtHf8BjkazjCbjV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wLamSQtDgQlwjZ1JOY6uWrcahq31R5y6RgSbKWmECLMporvzNhLVagXGG86uBocD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cMJU4KWggW9Zm2ZdNgufjCwULw7Hu7loLyBQajMpI3jasxP%2B9PLJhcKpt9URvfR4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=flZFAzs0xpdQJbPGzhBM0QNCv4bOq4X%2Buj07i9u51%2FyWPd44J8p%2FZq62%2FM%2FhNbp2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=osV2ezzR6NYa3Q4bKOXHMUIm0%2FShDO4VS35dpudnA%2B%2Fud%2BGH7a%2FgZDAjykYcsBnQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TwzqruzCADm7Q1syAY0Uo8tywU%2FM0uG%2FNU0W%2BDZ%2FRf%2Bx%2FXXJt37ATK9OlXCdBgTZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FPCtYASZP13mcPl1U7Y6KbnMMzuRJ2vZ9CFFO0Uolnx5rNvY%2BM7IqFZDS%2BwJYtob
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Su7Y%2BDApQc5yirdVsxF7C0rOHKIfyOsOvoNPx23R6plnLKSKrgY%2B31WUAqISzQlU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yNRGmEw1fTE8db08FShhC2GTjVKZxZ%2Fb9K8XqnfU1UzOhg9PP861DcQMsDK7WmZ8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pqRqZalG9oIsOCy0XQTxGrPZW4b9BJ3EOp3Ro08aOTXc3vmNzECphbKJC8BJ8SGH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jeOquBk74FKeWl4VL3kZPmC7IZTx8ZpthMkDylwKK17wUjmc28wY6scr%2FN7qTals
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BmNB6sezhCg98I1Lry2qxHP44m5beqRoffakhuX12hFEdCEe4Ew4MrrFd3d%2ByKfw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sC7dR0cwOcVBK1tjM6r9HNFaobuK%2Fsdixv5ZoHeeSRQ2XUTN7XQvPmRtLmEtN44Q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UDotNYMO4Z0HYbUyNFyvrr72Wm6h9o7Fx5gnAGQP65I0AjRuW0w7mIF5cEyW%2FKSq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X9sVN5J6zL1Vp7gkquQpjBUCzCO8zXnp9jvWOFrY2mTD%2BCMYiAkgKS5g6VEjo9oh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JKuUMYEU7DPDN37VddezipY%2FCazwaIKFrqwHARv3Y1%2B6SH87yqspCTHb5HaFBX1j
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9GkX35YcH7md4%2FL21phMPY6RavtSNiU8wJukyqKJlvkeqZXSiGwqrfsJiC%2FU%2Bbis
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NA6qPINbfS3BHnepBa2fihI6lDhzeyBRF39GpF2h4lOp4UIjlIbDj%2FUSFCfrV3qv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ukC760ndRcghbN7513bP3dDcdEsBao1xsRBvbWl62WYAH5cfQ0jQvTwoch%2BHbXKt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8uzdAI%2BZUFvPeO28EZeRtmk%2FThEqtnRV%2BbDmvRIbhOTt4yoWPfFq8Jw1OA75oR05
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c8dIQwKrwqcOCUgqfourd0lcKWu6zdy6emAtB4pWzZh3jK9FP1KekNK5BFw4IDk9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X0G16xdCoVFqJ5WlmM5sCeENat7M6r%2BKdNTKRuf12s%2FaURZ2DDQwgqrTY0KY0xhM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HK9x2OAJ5Pko27EWuQvnuRua%2FwRp%2B0nv71jKC%2FQxfjAuPqU2xMVkNlKizjJ%2BLjvN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S1MOj4gKGeV6GvB5Lpb5B8nFwm8tl7jWKEbJG77X5VDzH%2BhfOLirMDigV4ui17Lk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x%2B5v2qpnPgxTpBBqdgt0pTGU3FTcCJr5qFq6UI%2FM8ittK%2BXb%2Fgd%2B4gzZjH5TnFN5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LODPJkk%2BznjaNs%2Fqtv71nrK6yab8rvg7jNuwWHagpWMBDu4wcMIDMlYtcenO619h
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qgWhvCeyZxLQl8PKda5Y8X%2BrFj52t5ea%2FKhm20ylPikqBDbvPfNX4JwvXrG0Mccd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9DPAfWoojba2TWj0BjzU9AxO%2BhDiLU7RaK6FD%2Fp5Lw%2FLcffOSVgNeDHIyV0ZfXln
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hu3dqvFEozooO%2F9whWcNbQkvglvW8ajSWbZNNvMYHcaGSKQelt9VTU5VoIAZ4b69
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lxqz5JYO6oAC52NETIQDqJuyWRSB8KoL5UkvbDReD5qHYN6ZLJWclTxsQTyZ2U%2BE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R6HSX5aBvSrm1mOQQU7yyImkVQmsAnk91N%2Fk5TJ5JW5vYBudBEknnSN2EKQ1o74p
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=anqHJ0zCiq0BXJLqCA06ayU3D1FnqFYk0zyCt90O8Of%2BlR0dNfsxgF0qNGstz1I7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GnRsdB9Zgqu2nru1FBSm5V%2BI0f%2FeL5bznJyMSQW3L0nUmj7LdQPaOQNtz7XuDSSJ
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140      WATER SEWER & STORM SEWER             APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

14059000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  2,550           0       2,550         259.98            .00       2,290.02   10.2%
14059000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                    57           0          57            .00            .00          57.00     .0%
14059000 45950 FC18C BANKING & C                     0           0           0      34,911.61            .00     -34,911.61  100.0%*
14059000 45950 R2020 BANKING & C                     0           0           0          27.64            .00         -27.64  100.0%*
14059000 45950 RB14W BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .05            .00           -.05  100.0%*
14059000 45950 RB15W BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .60            .00           -.60  100.0%*
14059000 45970  POSTAGE                            125           0         125          15.55            .00         109.45   12.4%
14059000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                34,000           0      34,000       4,729.45            .00      29,270.55   13.9%
14059000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                   375           0         375         487.08            .00        -112.08  129.9%*
14059000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                   750           0         750            .00            .00         750.00     .0%
14059000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                     0           0           0          62.34            .00         -62.34  100.0%*
14059000 46115  FLEET LABOR                          0           0           0          20.00            .00         -20.00  100.0%*
14059000 46117  SIGNS, SIGNALS,                  2,625           0       2,625            .00            .00       2,625.00     .0%
14059000 46210  NATURAL GAS                          0           0           0         224.28            .00        -224.28  100.0%*
14059000 46220  ELECTRICITY                     85,000           0      85,000      30,406.26            .00      54,593.74   35.8%
14059000 46261  DIESEL                           4,505           0       4,505       3,574.42            .00         930.58   79.3%
14059000 46262  UNLEADED                         1,756           0       1,756       1,429.71            .00         326.29   81.4%
14059000 46266 SSD01 BAD DEBT ST                     0           0           0       3,301.52            .00      -3,301.52  100.0%*
14059000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                     0           0           0          22.64            .00         -22.64  100.0%*
14059000 47100 FC18C PRINCIPAL O               496,716     -35,000     461,716     419,963.78            .00      41,752.22   91.0%
14059000 47100 R2020 PRINCIPAL O               135,000           0     135,000     120,000.00            .00      15,000.00   88.9%
14059000 47100 RB14W PRINCIPAL O                48,131           0      48,131      47,689.43            .00         441.57   99.1%
14059000 47100 RB15W PRINCIPAL O               324,210           0     324,210     321,843.50            .00       2,366.50   99.3%
14059000 47110 FC18C PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -419,963.78            .00     419,963.78  100.0%
14059000 47110 R2020 PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -120,000.00            .00     120,000.00  100.0%
14059000 47110 RB14W PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0     -47,689.43            .00      47,689.43  100.0%
14059000 47110 RB15W PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -321,843.50            .00     321,843.50  100.0%
14059000 47202  INTEREST ON SA B                17,989           0      17,989            .00            .00      17,989.00     .0%
14059000 47202 R2020 INTEREST ON                     0           0           0      13,400.00            .00     -13,400.00  100.0%*
14059000 47205 FC18C INT REVENUE               131,716     -10,000     121,716      80,850.87            .00      40,865.13   66.4%
14059000 47205 RB14W INT REVENUE                13,158           0      13,158      10,329.86            .00       2,828.14   78.5%
14059000 47205 RB15W INT REVENUE                48,916           0      48,916      38,318.40            .00      10,597.60   78.3%
14059000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT               142,629           0     142,629     118,857.50            .00      23,771.50   83.3%
14059000 49101  GENERAL FUND                    92,332           0      92,332      76,943.30            .00      15,388.70   83.3%
14059000 49106  WATER/SEWER/STOR                     0           0           0   1,411,615.43            .00  -1,411,615.43  100.0%*
14059000 49106 FC18C WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0      30,758.21            .00     -30,758.21  100.0%*
14059000 49106 RB14W WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0       2,344.76            .00      -2,344.76  100.0%*
14059000 49106 RB15W WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0      23,928.35            .00     -23,928.35  100.0%*
14059000 49106 SSD01 WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0      62,500.00            .00     -62,500.00  100.0%*
14059000 49106 WSRES WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0     246,179.62            .00    -246,179.62  100.0%*
14059000 57200  INFRASTRUCTURE                 150,000   1,318,021   1,468,021     928,883.48      80,671.99     458,465.68   68.8%
14059000 57213  CONTRA ASSET EXP                     0           0           0    -108,390.59            .00     108,390.59  100.0%
14059000 57223  CIP OFFSET                           0           0           0    -834,184.24            .00     834,184.24  100.0%
14059000 57500  EQUIPMENT                       50,000           0      50,000            .00            .00      50,000.00     .0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n9c4H1kLlEx11hVSXriJw6%2B%2BrioXK9s1buER83TGq8A25vIyik2Acyc7S9reUBhY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6pltAgHWHCM7ERrDhx9qHv5%2FX7MO%2FV7AR7Q79OZt0edi2PawZYsOfjpCsaxjZSsJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HT3Q%2BmSUuyRVG5cg86yaRvgGclhlzvDhEB5oMRf%2BEKf6nylB0ycUxkbF7TSfjA6ozAjZYTXVwiRaE6f2QNsKjQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tBjBfOUr3wWKV5BFva2v%2BwL8gmPoh3CRTfN3EESgpMZag19fj49PiLDMw5s8BEqfOxhlaSspUGtKLL1dK8fVsw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ETY%2FWZjOHpbvIRcwmq8Tf%2F2sx7Cof10GDxpKK9QmszwBI6pKj%2BXLya94UbUtI4%2BFeJFVzo8yHDTsWjTDo6JKaw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IaOpVt%2BA0LX0jkjmVyHmL27tA0rnQc6epTH3dPNm5oJCbyV9ka0A98dNRGPSPUtGP094lV2vomrWqgINFC1EFQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zNQSvEx1aEUhS23RvZdeUfeQDtqaw0tKvd2l5jjX0uwZwf8xcIvUyB59XInTHLVH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=thgK1itKRQ%2FSGehDU51EQDF9eRnqBgl9vIPpfg7D3uWyRg4Uz58j2ojnF0k6PNTX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hctyh96VZcGx6%2B1wxeSRUhYZqpcd41TTA8Q9WCLiFVjYWl1EfdYYeF9LlikGXJss
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dwF%2BnJvW0XRZXzvvmwwJof%2F5%2B4ne5n3KbikrKvykfYV726G46td%2F5LiB%2BwfCIntn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=skRicXCQXLML%2BUx8roGu1rUeVIXZigW%2Fq%2FvQ0UcdJ4CkohlJ82jUFn1r1ukdC7fw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hs7ywzg5YWG%2FdvCCxeRFD8%2BmD3USD8ep%2BU8qhqHTwdp07J6AFYvxj4yax9Mob%2Fk9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IL4IOUschz3f4mUFoLJYe5UxlSG7B6BcORJlYhJJhoVcwMpGk%2Bd%2FvgF%2BQLMQJvOn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EqjT7qXL%2FDp650l439WIbL%2BiU0yTraF74Yt58j7dROUwET9k4XDb7v8T%2BlkZey2V
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JzJQSCubIcc%2FDGlJc6ZdAAzbdD30fGnUnBaI1Pb4GR%2FbbaXf7IzahOirGKjc1TAE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xYw9a3w4S7wmK%2FQD%2FQxESDErYNbQWJ8GhT%2FKR5bR%2BH04PKixu9PS2TKKPByIka77
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z0YzCFnn9tl0054dvFcbbqfPBqMAV3UiI8JPCAUYnFM8SvyYNNlaIY1XWfqkSGPx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YhMeGjxu71hEtY6vOHYRegu8bUeCuaTpTeo%2BS7pBlNvEslPpD9o3ivynM%2FmshHRqpjYSr2x4uqDhYIyWJWyMog%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EWSYbTs8zXj1Vyhk%2F8CGVcg8A7VYt1WzIYxskIJNKpnd4P8cnT%2Be9W1hz03f52a4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cfI6L%2FG2tYdC%2BoG7UvpCjvmqSHtVNSg0cmoJB2aqAGd4Pi1ZkAA2gMVI7oaG1rkjGemTO1Ko9h2ZQydXe%2B0Sug%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WPXaKe8XUg6I5%2FBPVu9anxY0jC5Zg6q0%2BttpB66TBuhNYLWuXqCnfueE5vl2gJcXgQL5w08INohhm1Py1fNDYA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bFBW7MBuWt9vO1HHtTWu8MNkaW%2BUvXm2YMEJ1jwcGrDbIjpKXO6cpGMZEVjjWjTtNrAFQs7uA%2Bp6ktktufCWRA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qbaWD6P2n%2F7UbndrhvASFp6SAiYiP1vJdNBJjoy72ACm6YJRYqKiltKkZ1z3h8RIWHN1Vp7gYV6PveB7fSHgDA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2Gn4o4Cw9IvDFJJjzf4Ix3gi6UOsOn8kpV8JR5SYUeknbMPqyLxDcadEwZ1%2FeOoHcZvsQe0sVsXYyHGwAYQptg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6SFd9516ufFMM8Pv89Q190m3UVVFTdOZA8lGSQC6ANrW8HRf7fein5ZJFRYOS0lvvVE3Ou1mEbjS%2B%2FIqsbWJ0w%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=scTRUKnjm%2FmS3AEBFviAUwKOP94FgMt4xHtpDKntGmS0Weu2ay4tTnvave0grzQ%2F49KFT8lA88A8nWsVEbJefg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rQYg1e6c27xAW1NIHF1wXNbzEAeyjw3%2FKz%2BqX5lBmLX4PIHk2YA338uYfPFfy3A2SZB74PFyxZyDBSwwH2Kudw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nbJxUVO1rGYUE%2FNs1%2FGpA2fnOiRGVbgf4PlcgD0jBLTLEIB4WloV%2FsssQHdWdSSu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JZzSbG18LUHY6moskx6jB%2Bb5a1X1XRWhqUsNXc4FGFJkTvmSS9a%2BspK0sk1j%2Bsdr%2BqfeQMFWLA3Bzx9vc4yUjg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xeMzSTVtxBL48j8yM4CdiC9l8NAgjZuGy6SqW%2B%2BrHdbE%2B3NIv%2FW8PpUvkdFdsc%2Bb7qG9CSgDQ%2BF3Q83U5%2BvKRQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p5Wehyikp1T%2FCk7fdIDroBEaW4ugPHHqASXMFl0YySl4wvAxTEqy8mmPKWUBxuunvi8viCSVyAc4Se8EBnxpZA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WcnliMd4fXq%2FCu9Qef4NcvUbTNPUt%2FGnzDdAsmBj24aY8dmHqXLm6gkRWfwUaEzn0qAph7iumfG7CMgf02OvTQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nhCEeU9gJ3rc2o4KSmvstfZj9Zq7pzR7dPY0oGidkI3rh3pzXHstjLn2fYkkJXFv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bz3MKCSWNoAsWzTovMjLNRvklDH1ZEBAWIhT4Kr3svWjFZr09w18MlXfxV2F7WO0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RaOQqX702%2Fy5gcsdOQYXQeVtISj4GW89ydrI20fREx2Dt4zYFMk2WFHK1rnjB0mU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GlTgdnwcfTkyGC%2BQvs3R3l3sGZA9O2ker%2BiE6qcs9amDzGJU%2FnDuAuhqnpwrXm5wI%2BHV7ryHTsK3SRxd85CmTw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5RKvlnZ7xnRw3JM83Gte6BDvgxTsjPN1suvVPd0fYcnRJEGGakCW8I%2F93OnNQF%2FC2bhQGjjX4Nxa5Kf3XLs9sg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Defpbj9wskl4vSf%2FgjHd7qbPaRgiO2vSL5MQgRVIsHi7Q9yuCu2c6rcOXOvG0VhbSwS9oOvXWNDGaVY3T%2BySCQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hp7vujC8XVpwoyuRcvviTMP342DxfHSkSYHmyrEEtPObR9LwN5bDLfvR8fIUG0mIdV2xW6OuMppRrzyPefI%2F3g%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SJ05QvfXyoSBUsP6UArzXNB2jk66810pMvt9%2F9ocib95Ymx5ewYxPehbRrgRbaicdEGfPFfXbbAxnOLSI1pLpg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DPq3e9ki7PJ68Yg03v4OHWaeSQ4xTlbY5dUUeKZXzhMYBXCYooCt5eNpNlQq2bWR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ajUY9sq1Yf2hd8FXYeetkDATPUrvtdYfT%2FvgEYFDdE27C1unRwWB2LDVa6nbXoyD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ii9n9mKG5bmE%2B0PE0Y%2FMRxgaj8k%2F2c1Za7SAnoAcoz4pCN1bGt29ByW1nngvMfgB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sq%2BKXjZ%2BCY3YT5z9ap6y5b5YZYk9uRp8TgoDIdAvgcSetY6glM9kxtqlVKLVtGkG
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140      WATER SEWER & STORM SEWER             APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

14059000 57600  INTANGIBLES                          0           0           0       1,530.00            .00      -1,530.00  100.0%*
14059000 57613  CONTRA ASSET EXP                     0           0           0      -1,530.00            .00       1,530.00  100.0%
14059000 58107  DEP EXP STORM SE                     0           0           0   1,872,827.93            .00  -1,872,827.93  100.0%*

600 WATER PLANT                           

14060000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               922,110           0     922,110     689,905.17            .00     232,204.83   74.8%
14060000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                34,068           0      34,068      25,773.74            .00       8,294.26   75.7%
14060000 41300  OVERTIME                             0           0           0       1,210.06            .00      -1,210.06  100.0%*
14060000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               163,006           0     163,006     117,767.39            .00      45,238.61   72.2%
14060000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   727           0         727         478.13            .00         248.87   65.8%
14060000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 2,112           0       2,112       1,622.83            .00         489.17   76.8%
14060000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                   11,872           0      11,872       9,674.46            .00       2,197.54   81.5%
14060000 42300  ER'S PENSION                   272,199           0     272,199     230,261.13            .00      41,937.87   84.6%
14060000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                 1,538           0       1,538         336.65            .00       1,201.35   21.9%
14060000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     21,362           0      21,362      17,122.86            .00       4,239.14   80.2%
14060000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                 8,337           0       8,337       8,337.43            .00           -.43  100.0%*
14060000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 3,965           0       3,965       2,723.38            .00       1,241.62   68.7%
14060000 43040  CONSULTANTS                     30,000           0      30,000       3,390.00            .00      26,610.00   11.3%
14060000 43050  ENGINEERS                            0           0           0       2,310.00      27,690.00     -30,000.00  100.0%*
14060000 43060  MONITORING                      31,649           0      31,649       3,760.42      21,273.78       6,615.28   79.1%
14060000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                   510           0         510         305.00            .00         205.00   59.8%
14060000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                     0           0           0         435.00            .00        -435.00  100.0%*
14060000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                  2,463      -2,463           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
14060000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 4,826           0       4,826       3,361.66            .00       1,464.34   69.7%
14060000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                124,905    -124,905           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
14060000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                 35,000           0      35,000       5,501.96            .00      29,498.04   15.7%
14060000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                      0           0           0       3,811.06            .00      -3,811.06  100.0%*
14060000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                     0           0           0       1,136.94            .00      -1,136.94  100.0%*
14060000 44324  ELEVATOR RPR & M                   800           0         800            .00            .00         800.00     .0%
14060000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                22,125     124,905     147,030      65,171.54      11,898.41      69,960.05   52.4%
14060000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                 5,775       2,463       8,238       1,523.55            .00       6,714.45   18.5%
14060000 44400  RENTALS                              0           0           0          23.74            .00         -23.74  100.0%*
14060000 44501  WATERMAIN MAINTE               457,325    -126,796     330,529     220,148.50      94,580.50      15,800.00   95.2%
14060000 44507  WATER WELL MAINT               266,452           0     266,452       4,101.19       2,035.00     260,315.81    2.3%
14060000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                36,785           0      36,785      33,374.09            .00       3,410.91   90.7%
14060000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                22,742           0      22,742      19,882.00            .00       2,860.00   87.4%
14060000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 4,141           0       4,141       3,350.00            .00         791.00   80.9%
14060000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                   174           0         174         149.33            .00          24.67   85.8%
14060000 45205  COVERAGE FOR FLO                12,231           0      12,231      11,582.25            .00         648.75   94.7%
14060000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 4,407           0       4,407       2,908.18            .00       1,498.82   66.0%
14060000 45400  ADVERTISING                      3,348           0       3,348       5,549.07            .00      -2,201.07  165.7%*
14060000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     8,250           0       8,250       2,262.54            .00       5,987.46   27.4%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hP02HyJVbKL6jaUMR41%2B9vAOFy46QhWotlSIY0s76szDmDqcMQlD7G7VGSTcWFgN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CnYLDmNPhdMcht5kW%2FeymJ0ZmhJ8GHYyzvtoqntvfLpHEtEvyZl6iBKHjMG05vxU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B23QkdG5ghc%2BmrjmuYD9Mqa%2BmPEmBpF4QlOBQ%2F%2BWS4Axat6rNowNH7N9CC8CnLhf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bxIisHhCRV6Q48IHeJ2me9%2Bc9HANOUDU4T%2FIXPMiwcERwKXSem8YsM%2F64YqNPn4h
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FZJNuFQjcqXzxcNhIlI6NQiz83KnuxvwkwIPKEpSZKasTK5qKEgp5Lw9jNVnyEc4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GkGYpxnQcFzwKCWshmuq4HBCSKFQ%2Fs%2BkWWFD5yjLaysBiFRLVD%2BBrjrlfsJ%2BiQLz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r%2FNf5O9E2L6qcgbOP1GoXGIsjK9FcCTnA2dmvGhyg2wQcyQ5cWnlZ8c%2FRh%2FaVvnv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w9k96meZxjfcYjyRQaf4U9R6HESs9SUPlaqC1kz64szz19TzTSAfNA%2BpNZKcc1Y0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DJEqvDxX91j58g8v2eOsolEx2hV80D%2FdA7Is7xZjRXlzNCqLmtK5ivgiRhJAX%2BxA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gHAILPjvuIHdkIyi%2FMBNfu87aLXvqtp9yyUgrO5k6DP9lWgH3rs4S8WA%2Bb6I3Onf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OrBi6eKoK4couExaMJlAAJJekaJqmhzjwRPqyZePRKgn6NommYh25wgpzlvIaShi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jOwwPQmDV4EsnjhMFZm%2ByIQxzNpLI1KkZDcbn4RAKja1d%2Fud3ykDUClRiDnskg8J
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=90Plb0YSq%2Fj12v281hD96OcEKWqfylFV0hp6CectkETAInRgoMzYt0xdZsGL1y6t
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5AJsLcR%2BNi0JXL1beQvja6DjZ8Bmm0GvMGnYDM60PvHIHL0U2WxgmJcidlXjthno
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hri2PHW56CTiHK6BFgchDJFqqrLcy2RFcBGzX1Wd4R%2F8VUSNHw7ETqY0yRsUwt8U
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5%2F2nZy1HCUzkb3rIqQSKfShXbb0BAV%2Fmh%2BpGoydHJ3orJU%2BQ3tgpaB9tA5Jm8UL1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LPmUmub4PbcEO5wkdBtMtSLaxkwB0nrnKyrWEktOzcAuTKLAmOhGecWIQgfFNtYr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xTfUCM5CZAXyxg%2FH9irFg6v25XUChrioOY%2FvpwdJK38BFY8mBRFzoX8PE5u0%2FG%2B1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bc5BXJWwRYY0ulHNDe5LEZstytgLQFBBz1C0h9kKNTKCawyqolstcM9%2FEd4vlruF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lm4jBWgk8%2FhjXIiIsfFSiAkiukCApwyvcpgKRiiubGEiX3vY%2Fho2FF1vyKVoMBwB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0vAlGKe7qU1XMeszojb2g3lrGPq28a2rIytib4TAyzMkwsGsssgMS7CZPfUASdWv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T6w4mF1oYY6M2X%2BYEcInyHhwkTvDjjYjLM2J5XILuIJItkrd82L%2BH%2BbqVgybH9Qw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZLTU0juIT%2B0Y6Td0xypRNVARXIm0GvCYfrbvyYOGV8GfhFSCsyt%2F9mi4mRr8jCXz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LSxVSRcLu2LPz1BqobpDpv1Dim1q%2FkIh4%2BPHA7Pc%2Bo8kdm5MDmpgq9ro5T9EfcSM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hIWU5%2FjzXDzZradPh4eoPUQh4zxcpIAUHr2VesX4ATu3IPRH4llAUQQc5j96pAWS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xj%2BXevJfBShphSxt0RFNHxCJ8wcR7xqvq6rpug%2Bn4dRsUYJsAdmiWHYxtz4fl6U4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QFH%2BQTe4mdV26icvTh8Wy%2Fqc30mhuQ2PjxXl%2FBscb8yq5fpOXhb7tG6CckY1%2BOJw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xxWJVQjYimG1wWvJbQKYajCUk6utIg8Cdquogz0alVj3zyBbvb0IIUTHhKlXD%2FJe
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lksaY0KGH9GmkPbP820MoeS4ZpQuLzkzUDttDTeVq5fuphRZl6nbi6UZge5uuClr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j29%2B8MINL7v5N6b0oAxqLO6Yb%2FsZoQGsI7VzHHK26EjD2Zw8OFOEYjGTbb0L8sWh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WdP2P3vBwBjeXvOeUZ6qo%2FuixJfLQQ1jKAINYZhV5d5gP1zkeRFStdHKsyI%2FNZVv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IFvf1%2BwLaOfi1y4ho6S7YGGxvMJs8AuUJkqi46YwbW9N0zZUmEzsTYlIXIeC5RQc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rlg2YqMURUE0%2BDqEY0w4dMSHsyG4%2FyDHxWOpqUS%2Fy%2Fi1PPDhY8xncay%2FBA7hPaZj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nUt4kQ8teldvRnVTNopw36P5dy1k24b0QwHImCYdPj3krd5079vA5%2BetJbd5H9tI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w%2Fy9b6GBuYNm8hChyukIlroA7PHDRuiSPEhJrHbH5E5jU3POe5fVLG1lWd55mmrk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MceTOqzvzq8FBXiG0Jq4iSZC6AfjHGn1kM6%2BPBgD7iT3XcoDeN%2BlCLoqb5gt3krr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iTWcMhVZ2q%2B6e9LD9j6wpQD8dsyrywCayeSibiNxX2sRhra7vA5ZD9xQZd6%2FrdMg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tm3ybGwg9vMR77k0JM2n3RiPhSs9eOtCWbfS11fxaFqDFVL7%2FPU1HpdZIzOboA9M
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wPb56Y2JsyPcCBEsCWXV7CpjAIkindZjOFLS%2FyMN8RTXplgLMKQfalXOFC%2BNjZ%2Be
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rmCz041yiP1WXiHiT6Z0Zsf35xJx%2FJZgn%2FQS7zd3yOkIi3R4gDWZ6ZJUnh6qtq6T
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140      WATER SEWER & STORM SEWER             APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

14060000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                10,000           0      10,000       3,111.75            .00       6,888.25   31.1%
14060000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                     0           0           0       1,711.96            .00      -1,711.96  100.0%*
14060000 45950 FC18D BANKING & C                     0           0           0       1,794.01            .00      -1,794.01  100.0%*
14060000 45950 RB04R BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .43            .00           -.43  100.0%*
14060000 45950 RB14W BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .07            .00           -.07  100.0%*
14060000 45950 RB15W BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .09            .00           -.09  100.0%*
14060000 45950 RB16W BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .26            .00           -.26  100.0%*
14060000 45970  POSTAGE                          5,125           0       5,125       4,410.54            .00         714.46   86.1%
14060000 45990  MAFB METER                      11,000           0      11,000         697.08            .00      10,302.92    6.3%
14060000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                56,112           0      56,112      19,913.36       2,228.54      33,970.10   39.5%
14060000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                   750         999       1,749      10,639.18            .00      -8,890.18  608.3%*
14060000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                   750           0         750         647.28            .00         102.72   86.3%
14060000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                     0           0           0         139.09            .00        -139.09  100.0%*
14060000 46110  WATER TREATMENT                940,926           0     940,926     875,437.08            .00      65,488.92   93.0%
14060000 46115  FLEET LABOR                      4,347           0       4,347       2,823.63            .00       1,523.37   65.0%
14060000 46116  GARBAGE CITY COL                 1,040           0       1,040            .00            .00       1,040.00     .0%
14060000 46210  NATURAL GAS                     39,791           0      39,791      29,994.79            .00       9,796.21   75.4%
14060000 46220  ELECTRICITY                    754,049           0     754,049     727,221.88            .00      26,827.12   96.4%
14060000 46261  DIESEL                           7,290           0       7,290       8,181.42            .00        -891.42  112.2%*
14060000 46262  UNLEADED                         6,349           0       6,349       5,337.85            .00       1,011.15   84.1%
14060000 46264  BAD DEBT WATER                       0           0           0      17,564.73            .00     -17,564.73  100.0%*
14060000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                   726           0         726          37.70            .00         688.50    5.2%
14060000 47100 FC18D PRINCIPAL O                26,456           0      26,456      25,649.91            .00         806.09   97.0%
14060000 47100 RB04R PRINCIPAL O               181,250           0     181,250     180,000.00            .00       1,250.00   99.3%
14060000 47100 RB14W PRINCIPAL O                55,790           0      55,790      55,278.17            .00         511.83   99.1%
14060000 47100 RB15W PRINCIPAL O                80,625           0      80,625      80,036.50            .00         588.50   99.3%
14060000 47100 RB16W PRINCIPAL O                20,820           0      20,820      20,635.75            .00         184.25   99.1%
14060000 47110 FC18D PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0     -25,649.91            .00      25,649.91  100.0%
14060000 47110 RB04R PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -180,000.00            .00     180,000.00  100.0%
14060000 47110 RB14W PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0     -55,278.17            .00      55,278.17  100.0%
14060000 47110 RB15W PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0     -80,036.50            .00      80,036.50  100.0%
14060000 47110 RB16W PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0     -20,635.75            .00      20,635.75  100.0%
14060000 47203 FC18D INT REVENUE                 7,015           0       7,015       3,898.90            .00       3,116.10   55.6%
14060000 47203 RB04R INT REVENUE                14,000           0      14,000      11,175.00            .00       2,825.00   79.8%
14060000 47203 RB14W INT REVENUE                15,251           0      15,251      11,477.62            .00       3,773.38   75.3%
14060000 47203 RB15W INT REVENUE                12,164           0      12,164       9,697.86            .00       2,466.14   79.7%
14060000 47203 RB16W INT REVENUE                 9,434           0       9,434       7,229.99            .00       2,204.01   76.6%
14060000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT               743,924           0     743,924     619,936.60            .00     123,987.40   83.3%
14060000 49105  SANITATION                     242,534           0     242,534     202,111.70            .00      40,422.30   83.3%
14060000 49106  WATER/SEWER/STOR                     0           0           0     332,080.77            .00    -332,080.77  100.0%*
14060000 49106 FC18D WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0       1,486.66            .00      -1,486.66  100.0%*
14060000 49106 RB04R WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0         262.23            .00        -262.23  100.0%*
14060000 49106 RB14W WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0       2,605.30            .00      -2,605.30  100.0%*
14060000 49106 RB15W WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0       5,947.90            .00      -5,947.90  100.0%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yfkoQDAM2Uqk0Y7oaD4lpRowIWy6qSGT4gRSNQ02izS6EnGDs3HYMtRZ2wWXnj%2FN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZxvevE6KbrnirSf%2BIF7ypw%2Fho4mdkRpg%2B7229VWM5RMajsjYGIxhwXaWWgUInLSx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=90GPMuCDhJpc3sIagCvSyR5Ytht3xSf74LrzHjOTeqUOIaHO5pXRQfNADQvT9WSVw4F1jysQPs3fFAeGz%2FUQhw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yQwEGbrWKJLXmMkF%2BiJpilgkPWJ5yw2d0QeH5nG%2BsC36oFuKHglO5VWMQiW%2BMKO9Il3c6tSguH%2FaTGIL0hNjfg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HJ8LO4tMbaDGiDcoKdJocZ5D1kE5u0m0JzIvBtj%2B1XCUYAJpTFRH7AKwrdpb1eUm%2BFv2%2FGc909k0HPcXXXesrg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TgdHUtDw2XQ%2FoKafoPhseMVcchIA0C3ahtbuElRHdAGZqKTqYBCoWUBtFcI1EvUq4tECA7v3gyhfyta6rs4uzQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3xMBpLHDnWqS4as7GPXBCM9GIvTG0J3K13ZAmusL6mkoTl5%2BXKvvvgk3Y0Urxw%2FsyHEMHfb%2BE7PwyioFWhlWjg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c12VjsUCRm3bU28PLVcIMDNvqPGNSk%2BCKC2UgblcX%2BAdPiYgL4QhI3QrfbdvvGKg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xZO2vdFklPg8rc%2BYUZJElip0wklYWGDOd449IysCD%2FRR7thyXh8R%2B8WNN%2F6QfRc4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3nAGFV6Sb1ihHzPOLGTX%2FquRzz2OCVqTeLxmAnvvF7C5xvvMRQ1fXQawqm01eg2P
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cgfO%2B5%2FwwUJTu6%2FBh89HS%2FMsgb8MCMD1IwUaLZ5mC2zWA8jziLCdNM8Ocd9dwY1Q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lyoJAqsK5zW1hntcXYlJra%2B3fKSvJISIoAGWh3SIqvcW2ap6JXJOZmigiDvqdZiw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dRGVf4Db0skCKCkjA9l2v9i%2BPldCirVytIBdrhQyosgs9D2Ox%2B%2B9%2BxDe64dBuBXb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r4nsEfPgyaisj5miRRi4bkBHhiktTjXN%2FWDSbcD60%2BpbiieGIQ6yq%2FpCaUlSRHUd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=22YJe1NJYZOL4m5tW2K%2B6QomuDGz2hA%2FQ1bUTQDJA38juGA8hqjKbicbPZbRrQlV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2dbDH12KHeTcE85m7ONBJFEoNpTbZi9UFjZqNFRNhE9hhVDae1HzglLZBpoMgc%2Bf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vF8TmE96bucsyKv0lWqCWvhmcHW3ShF9I2%2Byd%2BQSYKx8E9%2BctampXp2P6vQmsl%2Bt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5%2BpryKzom7mV%2B2cU%2BoWatleFx6cSILCxyhwvVyjTTb4MMiJvd2Y1nfhNYuVHEPIL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V33QM890TEbc9e7n1YqEye%2FyEmcPybI7uoV84yrpMzLvvqN7llgbwGowgDPzknGh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cXN9sruG0W3TglyfzE0gnpBgP7tv1aAR0Z67eNSUxQLlP17fRYxrXnaaRztMv%2BNf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IlugjOsSBC4Md0vZ3uH0x8Z65SvlMmC8LdD6mAB5hAz11wydPy%2BpFIABBuXuwJYT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XdspLDpuJWirPqlfcSeEurC4MwXvIWnvWb65j0uB%2FV6us8bJwruaXTfQiWzJI0eL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CT3G4Va5%2BOUHk6VumlYvR9rNfcAr2F%2BZFsAp2ulXI2UK%2F0uhGpAjnzzVuNm98iqVazzxkaAQ%2FR47SetGjTm%2Fhw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UcVG5LPSlUNZwQ%2Fi1yzjlQNWZubKFqTC2c7TJKTMifOlL%2Bx%2BwAKkmFhYkAAsnWiEv0M1Vy8bF4q2hFGQivr6ag%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=esd4exivFLS5oKq8UB477b47IzsLd2EAHSc1LCzP5USb%2F8oQb2ZP46WSKKCjqCeJV8BGwQV34wgWE5HfM145oQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M70nt%2BASd1leczxWHk%2FCah%2BVcjxciY7j0ersru2m5iequ%2F%2BLgxckxZRSAHCC7vOnxII6Fj4yHh6vx6ha%2F92c9Q%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tCyxUVI6H9IX5NrG2ZrqV9UU8U6rgEHta6%2F1DxeE18aLdSBfHj%2FeoMgJVrI0exQ6c%2FjWH8xd7X9p5CLr9ozdpQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NrdgOyfNFFVYWCek50bYBbCH5NYU0UMuDjbrxt301tPl1bCJsO2tzllZmr7AqRtFGuwFLhZHSUM17%2BLo0m8JeA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=plKD2bwPBvZDpeG88oXPqs5SosxHrlKJKnYSg92dOdCkvUTUb4sohIvUKKHq6elgNot2Jydut3WsVvTNSoJbRg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LH19vv1eC2yl9RqjwOSnUGSIHIXu74%2BqVhz5v%2FeXqwjENTrF12ezUWC7YyYk970s1Tgrs0gPGMXr0fC%2F0NfGOA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2SrVF23tfzWM%2FzLIE%2BfbG6ciZ%2FLFf%2Bq0fhRqw1AvQKr1YDAJYC7dUk91Qj1HdxO22VjYucQj%2BHwFkIOhgiUn6Q%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QZUe82xHt%2FmS%2FDnW%2FAQQRO2yb93Vp8Cvm8iv5bwfs%2BJdqzsuH1YiWl%2BjqPiNVAahhq3HQgbl0iXChNruBKcHag%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p6UWT%2B%2BgOqmXPbWVfqlLKATwwO%2FpVqftjT8fz%2FSe7ZG3wEGkb8hNlLo%2By%2FfVb0A7yyLP%2BSIg%2FledU3mwMTZU8Q%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9vpJeP0Z4IaLJfAynTVvmdroGJ1e17aa2VvgCSgblSMJCPjfwry6gK75ngjp23RCtM06vWn9jMg%2BYuFyjKoUcg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GHFd6mFNFnwBDLRb%2FGLNDKExYbcskx3HCEj4BOYiyfCuUDlgXls8zmtSMh3LSxtRCyigVX4IRsyW%2BldAodF63w%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=85W9VYsTT91pKzKnEe1qwesu%2B0sD0fTJvrMv5dgxtQmk%2Bv%2FWWZPn%2FXIvqCyc2KFEXe4KyBjXHTmOivjSleNvsQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Aec%2BZyJlj%2BEPH2VGD5d%2B27zp0Yzj9hYykuCjYYy1K6SYPICQl5hls9s%2BKihfJZjWy0L1my74R3J09pIVMcuPGQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BVtz9mcEqwZjNGPwquHA8dVbkgZ31ovzOIDiwT5RSjhVvxCJIZ247nd7Hinqs%2BJv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QYzNlULVwgJilf8nAXC0lMM%2FWRonFZ%2FDF63C5IQcUUorU1MpI7%2FLXVxhPu1pj3hX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KM4uwP6SggxrF2FWsT7q0piyEB8eiyBGcipiKKKzhZ4rXAXflyGSs2LGxupjLD99
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R1PLvPI3uETK54iiCKdcT%2FeJ2u60U7lFeTj4Igtujwy%2B7oiF99BrbWtEaFvs5B16dR5d5hjhouqXS5VdmHk3Dg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=thD9NWwhWWT4a8%2Bs1XGqjDqDk5uWUYtncVotBArvNRgbKdo9KfJNHLIlrDK9p%2F43aLbkErKk%2BbjngOGcSEPcKQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J6l5aOpV7ZIb6EJyX%2BobnhYjtFntlwwExU%2Fq%2BuTvxgedIcm4iCakX8zvNxnoh6%2BFSHne3u8ldXSsNDKIEGa2Zw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hqgKMB84lJqVBhMCGHh1b%2BRmQTcJKx9LErwFmo2apnYG9SF0fSomVScP3oCOlIRau03XfmdCp9zuj7e4cOoF3g%3D%3D
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14060000 49125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN               218,000           0     218,000     181,666.60            .00      36,333.40   83.3%
14060000 57200  INFRASTRUCTURE                       0   1,728,363   1,728,363   1,060,382.89     677,862.67      -9,882.99  100.6%*
14060000 57211  CONTRA ASSET EXP                     0           0           0      -5,236.54            .00       5,236.54  100.0%
14060000 57221  CIP OFFSET                           0           0           0  -1,054,038.12            .00   1,054,038.12  100.0%
14060000 57300  BUILDINGS                            0     326,434     326,434   1,147,020.04     183,606.99  -1,004,193.40  407.6%*
14060000 57321  CIP OFFSET                           0           0           0  -1,147,020.04            .00   1,147,020.04  100.0%
14060000 58105  DEP EXP WATER                        0           0           0   1,161,907.93            .00  -1,161,907.93  100.0%*

610 WATER DISTRIBUTION                    

14061000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE             1,150,669           0   1,150,669     806,078.98            .00     344,590.02   70.1%
14061000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                30,000           0      30,000      24,716.06            .00       5,283.94   82.4%
14061000 41300  OVERTIME                        30,000         199      30,199      17,567.26            .00      12,631.74   58.2%
14061000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               202,064           0     202,064     178,031.44            .00      24,032.56   88.1%
14061000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   910           0         910         620.87            .00         289.13   68.2%
14061000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 1,860           0       1,860       1,523.08            .00         336.92   81.9%
14061000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                   14,951           3      14,954      11,618.20            .00       3,335.80   77.7%
14061000 42300  ER'S PENSION                   364,260           0     364,260     236,583.20            .00     127,676.80   64.9%
14061000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                13,741           0      13,741       8,137.36            .00       5,603.64   59.2%
14061000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                      9,643           0       9,643      19,045.34            .00      -9,402.34  197.5%*
14061000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                   208           0         208         115.20            .00          92.80   55.4%
14061000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                10,838           0      10,838      10,561.55            .00         276.45   97.4%
14061000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 4,948           0       4,948       3,246.08            .00       1,701.92   65.6%
14061000 43040  CONSULTANTS                          0           0           0       2,084.58            .00      -2,084.58  100.0%*
14061000 43050  ENGINEERS                            0      38,261      38,261      36,644.45         441.97       1,174.94   96.9%
14061000 43060  MONITORING                           0       3,400       3,400       2,307.21            .00       1,092.79   67.9%
14061000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                 1,280           0       1,280         240.00            .00       1,040.00   18.8%
14061000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                     0           0           0       1,175.52            .00      -1,175.52  100.0%*
14061000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                  7,000      -7,000           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
14061000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 2,000           0       2,000       1,872.92            .00         127.08   93.6%
14061000 44110  WATER & SEWER UT                     0           0           0         117.85            .00        -117.85  100.0%*
14061000 44250  ONE-CALL SERVICE                 4,000           0       4,000       2,977.04            .00       1,022.96   74.4%
14061000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                  1,530      -1,530           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
14061000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                 85,500     192,833     278,333     250,101.92            .00      28,231.12   89.9%
14061000 44325  PEST CONTROL RPR                     0           0           0         205.71            .00        -205.71  100.0%*
14061000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                56,355       1,530      57,885      29,452.81            .00      28,432.19   50.9%
14061000 44341  NAWS DISTRIBUTIO               267,045           0     267,045     256,878.30            .00      10,166.70   96.2%
14061000 44342  NAWS DISTRIBUTIO               190,021           0     190,021     148,199.05            .00      41,821.95   78.0%
14061000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0       3,600       3,600       3,347.35            .00         252.65   93.0%
14061000 44400  RENTALS                              0      10,604      10,604       4,375.62            .00       6,228.38   41.3%
14061000 44400 L6101 RENTALS                         0      10,605      10,605       1,102.63            .00       9,502.23   10.4%
14061000 44501  WATERMAIN MAINTE             1,750,000     585,258   2,335,258   1,863,020.89     418,530.60      53,706.51   97.7%
14061000 44502  SEWER REHAB MAIN                25,500           0      25,500            .00            .00      25,500.00     .0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y%2BsVT9jFQZQ94KGJkn9%2FSaH6h052RyZklxl751dFDArwFnzKyMXZTGhiXyRqMY8J
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W3LvbKlZuKZGv7H51CNEXH1JX8zVh6rEh9574hQ2RoA%2BvFvn%2BNZf5ZV3YQzTknWt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pd%2BeKuTklrJF%2BcAWyLznm8tCo9EyQkJJo6DWxMzmcAwIOXeUyWECVZP5z6bvg8Jo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FCQ%2BUTSvNwTeQ1lADVufeIlrB%2FsrdBLbmDy8J0P5gInD7ZQcRClIQemBc5Bmn6FR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rR%2BZFxFL1ghkyQtynv6Y2X%2FtqgC5iL8mY9w56KBTZW17K1KxrEz5NQV1By0%2FeOT0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uAMaHmjwWSJeplv39Nic06e%2BBxdlqv%2BP43xqqaYnPoCV6rycyGEdne0KZSMkiT7y
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fp0YIcExDmJppWfsjdgr8OTOES%2B%2FMLi8GehXs021m65RE950yDzJo0pB9BLlfP%2F5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2PyuUw2hbaYZm8vcTwMcckFgn6Q94z0DB2J2neWnGaqfLSF8cIBHCuxr7bEK8wK2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F89e1dILwtUTMbb02FM%2BGbIWq58U4yhQzA7ex8nJK0aZWvVeR%2BXRw3OQM0vUKUjx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qTEDYGkhBvDHmYwJzgprp%2FliPTxuE5cf1FwVVQi8Ppy0TkXYxLO0IcQX9nz87qic
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j1jjDogIOjOs%2FQCDHCJgMpa6LQ1fw6%2B1K5xkH4H4fMIl4Yr0LKtCXwITRVLSEmSP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nR3UCGKptTFIZwqZ%2Br%2FQcV4SL4NhsrLxG0nVdu%2F%2F%2BzCicfB0N83cqaLBXx0Tji7D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dnK2sNQendE4XL0c8pN41foDwJOFElSKuWzXj5SHjvyD0H4cSkhlUhHlU50pz%2FF8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gD%2F%2BNMkjlkx%2F%2FQP6MLPV3%2FPsewZ9gzH8CfL%2BZkabrk1dmIJfh1gFzwh6nM62mahO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6EYxb6ZV%2B92y275AmLKTmflbL0Id%2F6ILMJ6r0N5ergqWkvJx5E1m0tJWYcCo9c9U
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PnBOwtOnx%2B75j1U4iSvdXIzFvu8%2BdzUvCxNf9oJzNsbLkMIS0EvEXaqHlypiat3r
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xz4W75co9oo5oq9egDD%2FiEwGVDMATFxtJV22I%2BxNH9v7Y0AD1QVnGCCsHGkiam9h
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8aDs5%2F3vl%2Ftguc7uXSc6VB8RaEUdk8Mw5eKKvNklMksXrIdOnr4M8t2h7%2BuDJNIK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KX4XumMfEpS0ibvKVcVDmgl1wwpWUwJjIAZ7x0RsGc%2FA7tCeQE7atAJeTBUyTGF7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uk7ZIocalxr%2Fwjv2Ju0boIc8B1z7tLUTWypRZsTnYGH5UHyH%2FcMipMt8t8vyCI%2Fv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=moCkDm0yyMXCygZOYSwFxYXmS%2F%2FEkvyR8ONiMQHe2Zzb4Exhdo99EVRhwMr4Pt%2BQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ybADFoUaiFea9KNdwLAB14DfdbHNjdWhgGRG4tfTQw3KAzVaO2uXfn9qvgZIMy9X
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qzh12A1ZajG%2BzCGiZABrkaqyMIUhjuczhoeMiu7siupo%2FbUp0kc5R4pIuVICORSN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HgoQ7sh0SRoXjL6eXYuAKrC2lJ23uMNpn0BcCrz9%2FROX46%2BjI%2FXLOtqqrH7PpOFV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h7ycrSw93DDdhjzOZc8%2BA%2BlX%2Fl5bPOxPPequ%2F0gkbO9%2BMZfcxHQkszz4XzUkxZDv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S4qofSiCts%2BzEBwwF%2F%2Bt5INlbfRbIafrMRgKm%2B1UXY8BLrqFuxf6hIjeMY%2FOShKI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VuqaOF75k8Eu3WbqKsEm1iRByMeSsV5gOHFHT%2BISfe1%2BixI5CBr8aAriibMTYyL0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3N0Rik21lnRciH2%2B9tuAPB4UhObaqOCHRFzVOu6jweq36hc%2FGvBNqbnB8v9hv7YL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DsedP%2F2jDLxf47RGVXqWrUhGzO5dW%2F476Os%2FImVKGraWpI%2FuCRX9Am0vvrOS2TGM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kDiKZfvSyAsvSSjXEM8TeLPK6qUodGQtlAd7WxLMPI%2FkphVkPb10FF%2BpERkP1WjO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dGT%2BxEnO0opkxU%2FD7QJ77Vnn9ohWEZB4aP70MLCanoGwtJLr9hvqOq24loMZNXEc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Do%2Frb%2Bs%2BGOphMUPAUtXxxAKLK02GI5me7cnQJ0UN69CErf0vl0w9SQ2q99Zs0Zue
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FljQAAyIpXrfcm7y7WHgan8EctnVVIAEy0zzUuTZs3AD7prFMUsxl2N%2Bl9fA20xx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2Wn5RiCT8g2Fp3o9bkBTgz4tiyAUoQwjhPRLkqTXtEnOMe2jhUnATq7hNmKThOvZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2LRO8lpN5%2FvTTqnrus9ChC6GyH3ac6ft4gvZxzqgd0SsD0%2FK1zV7x3pKk2jH6eO4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3fvoKW4oMGc6D6j3%2B04IqyGEKW%2BO7IGSzmuom6y88ih8bNwmKIMzn4VxM68g7n8q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wC67dXiCoJ0f9fHCOJt6wcU1ZbJl6tBfFcDubyY%2B5SBHj5efCRCw9hlClmijEhtE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=faqMXdxNkxZWByMVpdHtfe0Ud6xSNAvW%2F%2BH0V0%2FnwkDsrTr9qYcKdEK8wxyi81rW%2B3kfRASavzZNCPt7M5jwCQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pM7cqbBNvcEm806b7pzmK08maYKEbVMO85IGny69q72yG4JK6l9ESgI1FWN%2FZzzv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WNBxEdkmXyyJbP4vN11y8alYjDlEdKpLSOlKWvAHHivu8L3f%2Fj3fOcehaDGFSfCD
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14061000 44504  STREETS ALLEYS &               210,000           0     210,000     116,421.44            .00      93,578.56   55.4%
14061000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                24,899           0      24,899      21,260.50            .00       3,638.50   85.4%
14061000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                 1,572           0       1,572       1,497.43            .00          74.57   95.3%
14061000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 9,221           0       9,221       7,958.40            .00       1,262.60   86.3%
14061000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                 1,230           0       1,230         867.15            .00         362.85   70.5%
14061000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                11,422           0      11,422      10,539.54            .00         882.46   92.3%
14061000 45400  ADVERTISING                          0           0           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
14061000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     7,500           0       7,500       3,490.96            .00       4,009.04   46.5%
14061000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 5,000           0       5,000       2,967.00            .00       2,033.00   59.3%
14061000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  4,000           0       4,000       2,037.05            .00       1,962.95   50.9%
14061000 45951  COLLECTION FEES                    280           0         280         165.60            .00         114.40   59.1%
14061000 45970  POSTAGE                            530           0         530         272.38            .00         257.62   51.4%
14061000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &               346,288           0     346,288     133,471.66            .00     212,816.34   38.5%
14061000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                 7,000           0       7,000       9,851.47            .00      -2,851.47  140.7%*
14061000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0         108.20            .00        -108.20  100.0%*
14061000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                     0           0           0          93.44            .00         -93.44  100.0%*
14061000 46109  WATER METERS                   100,000           0     100,000      52,720.49            .00      47,279.51   52.7%
14061000 46115  FLEET LABOR                     21,000           0      21,000       6,886.12            .00      14,113.88   32.8%
14061000 46116  GARBAGE CITY COL                 1,040           0       1,040            .00            .00       1,040.00     .0%
14061000 46117  SIGNS, SIGNALS,                  7,000           0       7,000            .00            .00       7,000.00     .0%
14061000 46210  NATURAL GAS                        301           0         301         215.87            .00          85.13   71.7%
14061000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      5,216           0       5,216       7,452.14            .00      -2,236.14  142.9%*
14061000 46230  PROPANE                            300           0         300         341.27            .00         -41.27  113.8%*
14061000 46261  DIESEL                          21,441           0      21,441      11,798.77            .00       9,642.23   55.0%
14061000 46262  UNLEADED                        30,090           0      30,090      27,924.16            .00       2,165.84   92.8%
14061000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                   200           0         200          22.63            .00         177.37   11.3%
14061000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT               514,488           0     514,488     428,740.00            .00      85,748.00   83.3%
14061000 57200  INFRASTRUCTURE               2,000,000     520,673   2,520,673     631,290.05     244,708.72   1,644,673.81   34.8%
14061000 57221  CIP OFFSET                           0           0           0    -618,176.30            .00     618,176.30  100.0%
14061000 57500  EQUIPMENT                      330,000     -95,604     234,396     209,806.52     116,905.00     -92,315.52  139.4%*
14061000 57511  CONTRA ASSET EXP                     0           0           0    -209,783.84            .00     209,783.84  100.0%
14061000 57521  CIP OFFSET                           0           0           0         -22.68            .00          22.68  100.0%
14061000 57600  INTANGIBLES                          0     149,395     149,395            .00            .00     149,395.14     .0%
14061000 58105  DEP EXP WATER                        0           0           0   3,298,479.97            .00  -3,298,479.97  100.0%*

620 SEWAGE PUMPING                        

14062000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               666,833           0     666,833     460,451.57            .00     206,381.43   69.1%
14062000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                38,220           0      38,220      30,112.29            .00       8,107.71   78.8%
14062000 41300  OVERTIME                         7,000           0       7,000       4,911.67            .00       2,088.33   70.2%
14062000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               110,543           0     110,543      66,168.85            .00      44,374.15   59.9%
14062000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   523           0         523         317.46            .00         205.54   60.7%
14062000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 2,370           0       2,370       1,864.05            .00         505.95   78.7%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6ewzlelTE7zoUFoLL41mANHU2TlWV2RwZU%2FNEy3J0L%2Bv9EKY7MAzuNSKBAMBHhPy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FzSnH1dPQRoLe1ysXNS%2FnfkZT2unKaBROaWQavI0Ej6XXkmtgOO2jQbyIU2dMK%2Fi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kF3UbZRq%2FeQ5wI7e%2BYfOneOIbm60w%2BKhg%2BTYeBl7TinUFyJ64d3vBo%2BD2VZWtX6W
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ih5qfqBG2CvCcDROt%2FrHnloDciyNJKjgx9fa418S2ZUQkqkIkkY3FqxSje6kg7CK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RU4CwQl8SA3LMfqzlRSUG0Fhz%2BgLJQPYBhUCjqJaXUnVORPzGsu%2Bf5sDILSteBG1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dCxqErY7GjP5vwbdk0rxPDMeX4xqvfQyrDxTrKNeAC%2BmOX7X3g5jRVOYZMVaxI3L
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j2Bf5pqPgVcae7M1lBCxGK7FoGlcqAySoURGmDfmio5qenbRZtYVIRsRK%2BoldTS%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nDYtGxdaAcDFa%2B7CbnTdwpBiyynxMozoZDGaNGUGgK53jZbMeI9qraOxmsqV5XV%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yXZP4tvl2HsVaWpMXjZCXpLVS9glmX4FX34n7TBWf%2Bn0ZBMrX8b2ccMoF%2BBq73aY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EBVHuE22WYW5IeFm6Pv3dnyROmvEtay8j%2BkySRIa7SxfBOLNvIrlJIzPf7OuXeLR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QeMAcoFOMyDf8m3t8Xj9ctj8hC0zmdsJgUzXp%2FQwkFKSNM7FrOrVRZW5aKy5cXCr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OIqXqP48boOhh0eeQ40RsqYQBtkrfzrzfWMSrjNRD4voePyF8p7z28OO90tG%2F8CI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MIeTd%2Fp63ZNphrDPgmArKOZu487aIFYW%2FIMUnc1YkML%2FvbiPZa04Z8a%2FINKUJPlB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OSomluALVLm16NOW2bWZThnVH97q5P4jhJgtXt8BHXdksXP1%2Fa%2B%2B%2F4xFHaNAdtuM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5SygilevyLshrs8ieaDkvrFa5ZUQfvxaFd1vuLrt4ID8SYZtECq%2BAwjvgB%2Fm8JNk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e7Rw8554qJmuKSXpHTDUwPSFdXDjiaOWs3XrkNywbZ6x8%2B5IRR95i74RTeWQ%2BvD2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BYSA8AnNhUoRjwuVtXx2hahfUblkh9Kowfz890Ftgf25ZR2I8us0UbXNyPNlTsWN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1%2Fs7Wt1ceDx9jieJzMfro57QCDf5sn1nCW%2Fa%2BVbFpws6TULm18rj4BpABXFzWrvG
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uB%2Ff9bfNZmhQoZer62z23o3Inr82QvdFF1In%2BX99JLe9Au6V7nuLljQwLVE5Bqbv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dK4JxZmyiStpOjE%2Flrzgw55399jmL19s4e4bR2swLm1voZOuIbEt4dmv89ets1ll
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cYeY7RL2vzRpBiOzz1AbohaSDWQMKshYrl%2BxHwbuDspMSXTDLsiO8r2kmWGb84eD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aNugdIV4yzkoeVZ7ySH6o%2FNTWEXyM3Tu0VGllP2viuLaHCzcXriwWYsDs49kA8N4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=43z6JlZ3%2BLySvfC3Xhj0n2GPotdUbuZEQRSm%2F9luLXeFUR1tWKlat%2FubfxV731Uh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0KYpDlHfrR8wkrKNFd51YtEADlS9d4DtfrWth4mjFyJGmXoiG20uZ9PSIPe3uy%2FY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qxyKO77PAxBTciWDUaacd2mX6Svh7SsbGPLa0RPowpBiAjXQHmo4OD%2B3QXzdRsRM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5O9EfAmOkkCi7ThEs1B32eJWYtWcV5CLD3RiT%2BAxO6BjC3RJX2ZkAf6YKp9xWg71
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BEbNLut2IWjg0smlMK304HB%2FpmajJkJEpqgz0AHugkZlauCl9L4hs6SwsTVsNX2b
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nSLhfIrYYVKlN5FZ8OOQBYWNOgxvK5%2B7D88EyS8wgqiRLG6vejfWQeEe012i6sJb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nt7WDWOk5RrWoETRWNZFCN5LNQfGmfSD3TPGUtTHrgQN8iYvd1o5mZx1Nvaqq2JB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TNJV2HnzJWO1RUgfOuVtV9nU4U25YB1VYRPPX7xQXVwXC3mmWaDylHuD3jlpKx3n
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PYXdd54KB8%2Fj7JVW3d0IibxhTQ3n9AnBA73Vk3BtvTShb%2FHNhGAYY8x6YPTbGXfo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bxysBC87SVTJqU2%2B2wO21rxFDIEm42i4oyi%2BLGxODjdv63tVa5DUNV2m5NT8HO4N
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I4pRR04Emv0dXawBRbEc779xsf8I0TYqUI1F3BCLrm009uHMPO6nO3EOYXSPMOXj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oxx8TMAEIb74SUIKnPMhKYhDLXu13OjAYy8kSgF8%2FC57kPeN%2FTM0FE33zqBuoETw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=klm3KX7B4yyb%2B0B1OQDs67R%2FxDzliinjKln2Ge54aUNc6IT0oGEaet55qE5Evec1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jF1zSs2ApxBy8yY0DsGgQQgt2%2FmB70FHVA7jx7q0Nc5W9C757EtWZqmg%2FZuckwb2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DpiW1T%2BMUeMacT5XS0WlEvb7CgdhVx3rIXEouuDK1TyVtXc82wP4qpZymj4Mdkbc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LGf%2BwkfaOvJ9RdAMOYS1Lc0MMYmqcs%2FJb1lmg5p9YTFmV%2FPVlv7K8N66r3WD3it%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4N3Lhg5thQdsdpDi%2Ba7rwBunj8kMqjPTiVvbt9X63ltywD6SEc5CDpjThKHonrH%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fmlQfLxcHweUm7AA%2Fyt%2FYtqx42VeC62SEHgwxRmL2k2w4crjZwkiO8Iz%2Bzt%2FLDC1
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ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
140      WATER SEWER & STORM SEWER             APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

14062000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    8,932           0       8,932       6,766.15            .00       2,165.85   75.8%
14062000 42300  ER'S PENSION                   174,109           0     174,109     130,627.50            .00      43,481.50   75.0%
14062000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                10,020           0      10,020       8,341.00            .00       1,679.00   83.2%
14062000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     10,696           0      10,696       7,154.61            .00       3,541.39   66.9%
14062000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                   167           0         167         595.00            .00        -428.00  356.3%*
14062000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                 5,607           0       5,607       5,664.57            .00         -57.57  101.0%*
14062000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 2,867           0       2,867       1,823.56            .00       1,043.44   63.6%
14062000 43040  CONSULTANTS                    130,000           0     130,000      18,732.57            .00     111,267.43   14.4%
14062000 43050  ENGINEERS                            0     118,315     118,315      94,328.07      38,732.93     -14,746.00  112.5%*
14062000 43060  MONITORING                           0       2,000       2,000       1,408.53            .00         591.47   70.4%
14062000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                   500           0         500       9,407.50            .00      -8,907.50 1881.5%*
14062000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                  3,900      -3,900           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
14062000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 1,600           0       1,600         390.00            .00       1,210.00   24.4%
14062000 44110  WATER & SEWER UT                   800           0         800         657.83            .00         142.17   82.2%
14062000 44240  THIRD PARTY LAWN                85,000           0      85,000      58,606.86            .00      26,393.14   68.9%
14062000 44250  ONE-CALL SERVICE                 4,000           0       4,000       2,977.17            .00       1,022.83   74.4%
14062000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                  2,000      -2,000           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
14062000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                153,000           0     153,000       4,600.73            .00     148,399.27    3.0%
14062000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                      0           0           0       2,211.25            .00      -2,211.25  100.0%*
14062000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                     0           0           0      15,345.42            .00     -15,345.42  100.0%*
14062000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                41,125       2,000      43,125      50,631.84            .00      -7,506.84  117.4%*
14062000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0       1,900       1,900       1,168.47            .00         731.53   61.5%
14062000 44400  RENTALS                         30,000           0      30,000      29,146.78            .00         853.22   97.2%
14062000 44502  SEWER REHAB MAIN             1,153,000     393,732   1,546,732     180,627.95   1,252,402.51     113,701.35   92.6%
14062000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                17,639      -1,355      16,284      16,283.83            .00            .00  100.0%
14062000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                15,103        -216      14,887      14,473.03            .00         413.90   97.2%
14062000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                 8,367       1,447       9,814      10,047.90            .00        -234.00  102.4%*
14062000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                   825         124         949         952.33            .00          -2.99  100.3%*
14062000 45205  COVERAGE FOR FLO                20,209           0      20,209      18,992.00            .00       1,217.00   94.0%
14062000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                12,700           0      12,700       6,425.15            .00       6,274.85   50.6%
14062000 45400  ADVERTISING                        575           0         575         265.44            .00         309.56   46.2%
14062000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     7,250           0       7,250       2,294.62            .00       4,955.38   31.6%
14062000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                10,000           0      10,000       2,205.75            .00       7,794.25   22.1%
14062000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  4,000           0       4,000         593.01            .00       3,406.99   14.8%
14062000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                     0           0           0       1,711.97            .00      -1,711.97  100.0%*
14062000 45950 FC18C BANKING & C                     0       2,446       2,446       2,446.18            .00            .00  100.0%
14062000 45950 RB12W BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .51            .00           -.51  100.0%*
14062000 45950 RB13W BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .65            .00           -.65  100.0%*
14062000 45950 RB14W BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .44            .00           -.44  100.0%*
14062000 45950 RB15W BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .31            .00           -.31  100.0%*
14062000 45950 RB16W BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .34            .00           -.34  100.0%*
14062000 45950 RB18W BANKING & C                     0      29,450      29,450      29,450.00            .00            .00  100.0%
14062000 45970  POSTAGE                          1,125           0       1,125       1,076.71            .00          48.29   95.7%
14062000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &               253,000     -31,896     221,104     121,738.94            .00      99,364.88   55.1%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Sosvx1Hegr2J%2BxtRpDglELi7wPyzRzKmJfEM4965BWDPam0giJPhgcTcwaJPUdCa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UYOq%2Fo%2FXgLuhcePTPQ8nXZ47pt7qJhFL8%2ByO3CmXr0AnAaSu8UtO%2F16aMLY8WXAn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4CJg4QB%2BaITOLOSqUn6FIPc%2B7goY2WhUDC5EXd8zP22y6C1Q97FJuO4gFAYUJZCj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=we%2FYsQLFYQJx0bF83Dulmqb3noK%2F%2FgdM3YTfCtK7FeP5mTKc8eeXE70RMckLwM9K
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xka33NrEbKB0f5tDl9TrmRLKf7GIQ3hTpxQD4HK13SPkljLmYeKk3iekuJ6SJZ%2Bl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3SWzy%2By1csEvwYntKkjcauqP2ZdtWQ6%2BTIxlf8PKfQS4f2zsHGTAZLgH87HAgoaL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rF8mz1pMvuSZeGSuhiCtdfgDdxDtaBvmqOBD2UjrRam05B7uDP6T%2F5VOwDME3BYD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KhYScKFavsi6xolmVYQTThWfT44%2FmOAk5FkIfylK%2BdOm9RGwL%2B7IDVjjRQL17h%2BJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9ebDRuH1FD9MdtPUBbAdhmemTYyJlRLCtsPM0SyZQ0%2B2QU7jFAD00vDnspXb0WsQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V1t9%2Fd6L9uE2O9dkbYQwQZACWnyzAIlBBsM65zG75b3AJ86qpVoyKvv0hHdMDErR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qoakmy6nB%2BUYS9LDSThjJv%2BZ06SB6dMzJjZBdnAtmXhWn2Jr8VQo02z1xglD9hGT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4axiH1nKOif6ZM7gKQtpYROmQuvgvbEuHhAKA45e5ni%2Fr9EKh50C6guEx7fYhcpZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vxULxP32WQRN5exm%2FXM592I5Sf4o9SKjODNdJu%2Btg3nUCiwfGxDxOxknXthuU3D1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pqnIZbemxfl4e4LhjTtKwZ8NI1AhAIHoFGC0P84YaXDsimrGDF86Noq1%2BBeJxCgt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CQd9JXwEmOg1AImjOeuWMRXf6OxXax9kWM9fQxuAG32RWybwzIVcLML0xYa3AIzI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mw78%2BfiZL7A2ZfaIL%2BGNeg9Hhor43LfeM4Qw0cRTxS0E7bK%2Foz6AyyF7G8TfqLdX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H3liD%2BHoh1qxk22G6jfT3%2FKs%2FnAC6cZpZHTt528TnbUS8Psjg%2FogHwcFNf9KONGX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LbF9rJ3U3jKOh0TDlMsnLzpy2GS%2FDMtlotn43rDkaUkzFI9IFXCIs7PnBfq4nPjB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CU7yqHvWWUxAYkRO0GKQohYM40frZC7083UbX9EOyRji5PYqKGcai6Q5VZOg9dlK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mMQme%2F9%2FFHvsxdeZ%2B2HFxrlYGcHsGVAFIdFXwSGbXjSkFOlAKfGin9YavUpHBNHr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dKbecTL4U4pOgCvo81HHl%2BWCSAjTtJdButJCb3bUN9KFYO7UUSislR5J%2BqEA%2Fg%2F1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bvtIG2LDvv%2BaD55p0NYQShqm0LCcXmU5juMNCpxGVTe2hhQTIfKonniodCC9GnxP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gt0Cw9wbZ3X0iF4v5xRyxw0OWWPDkLLRbL69MZTU%2Fs8tr9QTfnX6jbE0454vivui
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xfzx9DJFd%2FNSAXiYj6nFbEPbV8KujeI65RnAasohkRasmb5AOOGsWQdymGFYjpt%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AEZw8t03XqDuh9KreDYFtiF40Q81%2FUnhEZDGJZSA3hYroLeIvi8ctUrDHDXYo5jV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I%2Bb8qRL41hKI2PNJNmDakn1weNoYEaY0klS4sVFJxBjy2uhIYyfEi3RCZuRMO9BH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FxEq78kp3%2BsM%2BzNSN4QDrjQai%2BE9%2FxdaZR6iWa5kb9SDuCM%2FbbyUL0K07bcO39gp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MwwsDI5PXM80fKL73%2FUOkJV5WJPEctGRWEr6yBFfdkA8ylqGIJYwy3byLjfVAQc5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MSPZsqahWno6FJW05UVMF%2F09dFBZzGhFT9PfdTfajtdgEK%2B5JseW%2BRtlK6S%2Fyspl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FJOplYTOoGw0ojDABe6qzw7IscftqPRFl2H%2Fr6FL771cgNzZmKWnzbi%2Fq0yvsu8v
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JseUxXzEAOUKGAmJhhRsWoDwYJdbnQJ5xFQ7ooS81FJhKJkQOtRmuanMe9lwr5Ic
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qeCsSDZFg%2FHlJ9mNuV54CRxs2Ib65SdhkQu3VbwApf8U%2B4%2BtwCfc6SbzcIusrPs8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GpIB7nhDeOD3iw25qc95gAAvFXoo6m3nSD6oZ0xBhpMwqmSOVn906%2BvTpiyGMxNx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vtRHjgc3wDGWZJZL2qIuofqUwb9%2FjndkdcEZAgE7972whGCkU5WlI127z3b7yUyt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mq0H5aaARbAWipH6REaQEBMh%2BExxuHnBwWqt4sI78HEfqvDAnTmSMzn7%2B5NdLjRN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CGj%2Bai8jsBsu4icXBr4l7qQ5oW2zb%2B1kdQkS5KyZ3zuz%2F3S%2BXFP8afwqUpM%2BLWKDJwlaR0fJkNi8o9RNWuYAIw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qHH82C4nOBZh%2FHt5vH9n4Vo9WhkesgwbZ%2FMaOqrLHQbMyY40jGLbGAsk%2BzgeQRl%2FGn8D%2FOKeXe7MMUevm2lpng%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qtvDvEX4zpCde3lhY5nomYBtOSHdvNE5OycxSmjYh%2FZN3gzOxD%2FbIVQE2rmDwp6ZGwVDFdKFr97nHPlhT4x%2F6w%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ezEUfVj1TJOi5F9LJaQQW0GzRdJ6zQuGBzeSL1FaAFayOu7SeW6ISIjfZYdxOWdn%2B6j%2BQS1IcFQJ8Q%2BZV%2FOcNQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7zfEZJ%2BiS%2Bqa%2Fyno49vBEQrUzA1%2FqPxJTHfbcP%2F1tkgy%2BfkZfv7%2Fdk6iYF7%2BiiVItsU8JfLcLxC4OBgW0dMkOg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f8TZWt8q1Z0OROQu%2FKPeO%2FC4RMGNqomTI3L7e1hP6bO3vu1DiZ4222uj60AgNw7kJGmJdQGL2Cw3qQJcBOMyjg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1BeFssqvffJ68F0%2F09Bm85P80%2FSxtgxSuT3wqGykcjLP4PcvVhYMyPVwf3%2Bur80r97u6wLIGV1vYJ9aB5bTM5w%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kq5Wr%2FLiUDztDsolewCYn%2BUeAuoanXFg6rPuqEcmAbzgStYOjd5WMO%2F1prJU4zfN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hv935haZepwjYDX%2FBjTeV8Hh%2B3C6ic9ph7tlVZ1a6yQJOb%2BmgxrkWgtWsIee1DAD
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ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
140      WATER SEWER & STORM SEWER             APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

14062000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                     0           0           0       1,926.16            .00      -1,926.16  100.0%*
14062000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                   750           0         750          33.27            .00         716.73    4.4%
14062000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                     0           0           0         116.16            .00        -116.16  100.0%*
14062000 46115  FLEET LABOR                     12,600           0      12,600       5,548.04            .00       7,051.96   44.0%
14062000 46117  SIGNS, SIGNALS,                  4,000           0       4,000            .00            .00       4,000.00     .0%
14062000 46210  NATURAL GAS                     23,654           0      23,654      22,098.47            .00       1,555.53   93.4%
14062000 46220  ELECTRICITY                    705,000           0     705,000     510,265.90            .00     194,734.10   72.4%
14062000 46230  PROPANE                            321           0         321          20.00            .00         301.00    6.2%
14062000 46261  DIESEL                          10,658           0      10,658      10,047.91            .00         610.09   94.3%
14062000 46262  UNLEADED                        11,486           0      11,486      20,295.39            .00      -8,809.39  176.7%*
14062000 46265  BAD DEBT SEWER                       0           0           0      16,639.86            .00     -16,639.86  100.0%*
14062000 47100 FC18C PRINCIPAL O                     0      35,000      35,000      26,495.91            .00       8,504.09   75.7%
14062000 47100 RB12W PRINCIPAL O               261,250           0     261,250     260,000.00            .00       1,250.00   99.5%
14062000 47100 RB13W PRINCIPAL O               343,750           0     343,750     340,000.00            .00       3,750.00   98.9%
14062000 47100 RB14W PRINCIPAL O               168,579           0     168,579     167,032.40            .00       1,546.60   99.1%
14062000 47100 RB15W PRINCIPAL O               280,165           0     280,165     278,120.00            .00       2,045.00   99.3%
14062000 47100 RB16W PRINCIPAL O               261,680           0     261,680     259,364.25            .00       2,315.75   99.1%
14062000 47100 RB18W PRINCIPAL O               276,667           0     276,667     275,000.00            .00       1,667.00   99.4%
14062000 47110 FC18C PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0     -26,495.91            .00      26,495.91  100.0%
14062000 47110 RB12W PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -260,000.00            .00     260,000.00  100.0%
14062000 47110 RB13W PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -340,000.00            .00     340,000.00  100.0%
14062000 47110 RB14W PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -167,032.40            .00     167,032.40  100.0%
14062000 47110 RB15W PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -278,120.00            .00     278,120.00  100.0%
14062000 47110 RB16W PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -259,364.25            .00     259,364.25  100.0%
14062000 47110 RB18W PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -275,000.00            .00     275,000.00  100.0%
14062000 47204 FC18C INT REVENUE                     0      10,000      10,000       5,635.11            .00       4,364.89   56.4%
14062000 47204 RB12W INT REVENUE                14,600           0      14,600      11,925.00            .00       2,675.00   81.7%
14062000 47204 RB13W INT REVENUE               101,138           0     101,138      78,403.12            .00      22,734.88   77.5%
14062000 47204 RB14W INT REVENUE                46,084           0      46,084      35,580.64            .00      10,503.36   77.2%
14062000 47204 RB15W INT REVENUE                42,270           0      42,270      33,321.24            .00       8,948.76   78.8%
14062000 47204 RB16W INT REVENUE               118,566           0     118,566      90,870.01            .00      27,695.99   76.6%
14062000 47204 RB18W INT REVENUE                86,975           0      86,975      50,511.59            .00      36,463.41   58.1%
14062000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT               329,266           0     329,266     274,388.30            .00      54,877.70   83.3%
14062000 49106  WATER/SEWER/STOR                     0           0           0   1,434,033.12            .00  -1,434,033.12  100.0%*
14062000 49106 FC18C WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0       2,193.94            .00      -2,193.94  100.0%*
14062000 49106 RB13W WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0         262.63            .00        -262.63  100.0%*
14062000 49106 RB14W WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0       8,076.41            .00      -8,076.41  100.0%*
14062000 49106 RB15W WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0      20,676.65            .00     -20,676.65  100.0%*
14062000 49106 RB18W WATER/SEWER                     0           0           0      40,999.21            .00     -40,999.21  100.0%*
14062000 49125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN               196,000           0     196,000     163,333.30            .00      32,666.70   83.3%
14062000 57200  INFRASTRUCTURE                 300,000     269,625     569,625     218,973.75       2,845.51     347,805.85   38.9%
14062000 57212  CONTRA ASSET EXP                     0           0           0        -562.80            .00         562.80  100.0%
14062000 57222  CIP OFFSET                           0           0           0    -229,891.89            .00     229,891.89  100.0%
14062000 57500  EQUIPMENT                      163,000       1,358     164,358      84,409.28            .00      79,948.72   51.4%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yJk6I509fQ8odAAlRVfG19hE1ltTxq4RkNvpwbQ90hUopXTZIwZTJ24FGJUcp2wI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PbNPHd6t7m7CAtWRAyLifWJAAeBnrRMCyUDexWOhAigFxC3Ps1peQdwKJLERC39c
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OHf9rUgliZiYOXOf0eEpDbvPT7lkZCdM8cMBh0uYBAXOP%2Fsn3QJ9KeH2LUzYTZC3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b1fJBseZkSSWMjJHE4bi3PALcjCHOqy136gWHP32bX5DgQ%2BkbfScpex7tpE2d7PP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d%2BZ%2BKoCsfPnrAcGdtFhcSyxeqAUtdkmowz7EjDv4J%2BqgVBwz2VMp0iJN4sXeasR6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YCvv29RaifTxlxZRSySVBC%2FqA%2F0x1YJ%2FtmZKlPUY7x5J3RpxR1XCSYT%2B1VXjMEhg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iQnF3LWqovhrBNHB5jAO%2BLuD52RFs7D83i4%2FG1IJBAASJH7hWl1Y1KGWqkJClSvj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BZjtsSlVTqDPh6merLzOFxXdxs7PyH8evwp%2FVIJsaaD2vvDHSEHEd6ay6PJ3uY4j
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2GEUK1dzSsGkEzpGRoBpfR2ccgPhi4sBOpd90I5H5BLXLpbU6sY33uYwzC2ttGqQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ICUVwqSDB8JiV9Ryoc3W%2B4%2Fu0ld%2F1kvrj8XmUBzn9GR375HTH0BcwjMrh9FM4GYI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mHPWFqeb3LRpFd6%2FbLG5FYTIrHhkIkSNsDh%2BLHTt63qvLPLvw69%2FQlgAJ6g2fK9s
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1I3Lwr0NYT7fp30Oiw%2B1XoJbrBhVYd%2BSieW1jsmae%2BJu%2BnrGQMkn85Z7vvgrDeNJNromzMgtgdOHtxBYyJ3C%2FA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xgrPty6smIQFwb2BM2ECaOy8wo4bRBi6tmK4t1T%2BzjvUtYUb4Gact6%2FDpFDFsFytoxGlpY3LVNUY5rd%2Fy1%2FNVQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uPXDeGZR%2FyAQjM0sAc8PAjq%2B2gGMB4OF2XCLOUKQXQ4hoHCy2nF%2FAG%2BLZ%2FB2hCk5cN%2FsskyNiKJMbiUqjxLe9w%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IffeDXC9%2FApAqHhDoUGFZHDFBtp67EYxnMbNBOBnpXUO4O8l9dbS30gMxZ8MtimYRVGlwKEpuG6%2F7SUMMoRD1Q%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CHO2T3yefOOLEYQgUhfNtRcHUDXPSIRWB8VhKaA%2FLxAawQU%2B1s8n0F2mTLk%2F9xFwM0qeTgVRn8NHWgToyaYkDg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rdFAsQkuHAXyRtQf%2Bjs77v95Ed0%2FsYaEyBEQnERUjSR%2FXr%2Fe0debvlcldcFZ%2Bouq64c4eFjsfm%2FHEdBtqiRlBA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PfCe3YYB7j1C%2BG8A7ey9PvyQCLcOihgxc4Fp4PPK7%2FS%2BD1thIeIK7DAGRWhK71pwlX6bbMHYtOvhloEUTzWSwA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yzgffex02EYPxi8MampJFzfKc0ukP2rr%2FkswsNqGQ8YHu3bjzOnM79gwDNrNPKElhvd5XaEucbaELUpsAohaqQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nc7oTUDvJDQobbExPLY%2F0lmpexXodQcp5DIbdde0PvVTBV%2F8kJzst9nGcWvPkdJpmCie1m21CKWZaxBJxlUFXg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c%2BKEfW%2FygQ%2BQXn1m2x%2BR%2B3UOj8mJK%2Bg2iJyiuRoZDkHZVS1kVnSATe20VF7Qs6vBKoDKOUV4f0HL81WX6ngp3g%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jhBlb%2B9jb87eyn4bjYbOALI2BseWn3kAFLYfN4f%2FjBrheIey%2BDABaekRdNFmt7KYTEklH6T3ItkXHM4pXfDOHw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iPjAKWxyxSo8OsLjfSETIQstLpitK6kskjURxV6NAc1lLJdThqwbftRzRPARyseY5oyOrCQGJKBcH4QZOOoNsA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0JuM1QfXPV5HB0QLHT1tKY6Sq60A4tjspH6upanmx%2FKSaDHYJ5LjJ22sEUqvjexQeTAKXcBHhHsp5pND7BpW3A%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l9EKFIn9Zayz8ZiKhuPlgGhKlAL%2BpgTPTGX7EhQTWKyKKleKfSkYOr8KW7a4xS1FAOcf2yWR81DKyk7bDO%2BC6A%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rkYe2obRmmG%2BDGxPcU2ZNGW8mqyIPM5wAbFlKlzFAuzlXIYQd7G6jM870kJXPMBWNI6I5isJtP3N%2BUJDyJEZww%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7OraFIW5rMRUlHtWJS1EYTMWynKTwJ4fLCgG%2B326g1qujRAdpORlGdWYyWUr%2FrQHTCzwFINzBhnAgoQoVGOiFw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Om4k%2F5hue2ruG%2BqE%2Bd2C2BQ9Gug6lcHM4IrebPm3%2FpmsziiQB%2Bsk4xhCCTO%2BwUREFeo%2BwKvTdZivALOz%2FpgArQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BIl6Dy%2BlTvBgxpmpj64CO6OokKTRKaEGZDtIQ1wWIxyrM6M%2BMvaxcPJlSXo19aICQyy5kAThCRistCPigp0pZg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PSNF%2BD%2FBpvow7VFqCjzFsVA8FpCUTsj8IJ6einF8seMX%2FDWmw5liJ5XuvKNG%2BYToJ2bNgTPDtlBxdctxSm46Vw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z0Yg19m2WrQHdeHKrNojRnxHVyg5TItFLwNSeMOkbbM78%2B2JZDx3E7%2BJXcePAnjVVHAVxNlog9RIv3nBRoe0rg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BwpN94XR0%2FC9rsZNcLKaPGoJdQdTz0X20skr9ni8X1ZpCBDp67VuV9yptt1mINazJaBMO1OITlndRgrFVsYdpQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pe7CUGw9HReqKh0R4z1c7%2BsD8PkisRbVKITZpFaT6vRnctMuIHNxGZhFYv0iaPG3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AaQ7kjPyYRtY%2FjmTyarf2ojJ%2BNSatGaQ2TxrNayELicTu4y6nolQx7QYEZhD6iHd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rzJqrQIlQ8ocvpDAofgoTEjebdq4XUtD9rx625e5vC0nBrlcbpQqor6bKLXye%2FB32v4NPt4orCQ85eZ2Mw5%2FNQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o1bR0fBKDbFxzcWGz55%2FLPVsN%2Bj56Me2DcTLyA55VbFrKeM80eJ6L7AWZb4p1yvX10WIx0PqTqBI%2BARgKN6yVA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TnMay5MLgjV0MfzjWWHPzIIWVTXIrFtZzvEvkOk8NMq22HkqtfwJPN6kn0Ec4b%2FR%2BPwtk8yfa8gSKuFE4Dv%2F%2Fw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PYg2RfLv237J0%2FLh9qKU%2BZ6%2FR0vVV0Y26XhDtwFdM9RHgsZyqCdoHuEqtcE54woHYbupjD0fMp9O33Ey7j%2FdBA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pp92vxy7jTyZGLzn5k%2BmsFOfKRs%2BUgUX35ozhrNCQM%2FnrieyRfKoeSFZfDeoXdmbda%2Ff23WyZazNLySKRqQdCg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NFap7onY15JJzucHzzyxqi6iQV1t5pJsUdT9JGOaDU7kwhO%2B9c08wfT4zuRqINFz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EfhoKD8oYUMCE%2BsADmXRvGR27WbEXmyg7n0roVp3A%2Bm8BqAJ5lBf7V8iuXXMb%2F7y
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eSyidLDld66Cq1gE3QJYK6ixMlnPqGI%2F%2B4dv1OLotc1x8admpvvNk4t1UgNej5%2Bs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5%2FMMIv6Dn46WcwYID9HFfCg0erzx5nlb6ExyXdmyGI7ADEC0KgXrUV%2BVKIvGiq2K
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QSQrUtlWOIF2bssPDEz1nj%2Be0B4J6rMt7rPg9JefEXxgPHkpoVeeApfJ%2FhwKo2lV
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140      WATER SEWER & STORM SEWER             APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

14062000 57512  CONTRA ASSET EXP                     0           0           0     -84,409.28            .00      84,409.28  100.0%
14062000 58106  DEP EXP SEWER                        0           0           0   5,197,909.05            .00  -5,197,909.05  100.0%*

630 UTILITY BILLING                       

14063000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               185,619           0     185,619     148,986.26            .00      36,632.74   80.3%
14063000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                10,000           0      10,000            .00            .00      10,000.00     .0%
14063000 41300  OVERTIME                             0           0           0         967.68            .00        -967.68  100.0%*
14063000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                26,834           0      26,834      21,555.89            .00       5,278.11   80.3%
14063000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   163           0         163         111.75            .00          51.25   68.6%
14063000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                   620           0         620            .00            .00         620.00     .0%
14063000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    2,484           0       2,484       1,953.31            .00         530.69   78.6%
14063000 42300  ER'S PENSION                    38,187           0      38,187      30,995.22            .00       7,191.78   81.2%
14063000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                 3,575           0       3,575       3,000.08            .00         574.92   83.9%
14063000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                      4,176           0       4,176       4,539.07            .00        -363.07  108.7%*
14063000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                    25           0          25            .00            .00          25.00     .0%
14063000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                   105           0         105         104.77            .00            .23   99.8%
14063000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                   798           0         798         566.98            .00         231.02   71.1%
14063000 43040  CONSULTANTS                      2,000       2,800       4,800         950.00       2,100.00       1,750.00   63.5%
14063000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                 35,150     -35,150           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
14063000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                  1,880      -1,880           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
14063000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                     0       1,880       1,880         214.00            .00       1,666.00   11.4%
14063000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0      37,650      37,650      32,013.36            .00       5,636.64   85.0%
14063000 44400  RENTALS                          2,925           0       2,925            .00            .00       2,925.00     .0%
14063000 44400 L57UB RENTALS                         0           0           0            .00       3,108.05      -3,108.05  100.0%*
14063000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 3,656          -1       3,655       3,302.91            .00         352.44   90.4%
14063000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                     3           1           4           3.65            .00            .00  100.0%
14063000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                   514           0         514         486.93            .00          27.07   94.7%
14063000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                         0         100         100            .00            .00         100.00     .0%
14063000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT               111,970           0     111,970     100,620.58            .00      11,349.42   89.9%
14063000 45951  COLLECTION FEES                 11,276           0      11,276       8,773.11            .00       2,502.89   77.8%
14063000 45970  POSTAGE                         61,442           0      61,442      59,090.97            .00       2,351.03   96.2%
14063000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                15,300           0      15,300       1,607.15            .00      13,692.85   10.5%
14063000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                 2,000           0       2,000       3,695.96            .00      -1,695.96  184.8%*
14063000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0       2,160.85            .00      -2,160.85  100.0%*
14063000 46210  NATURAL GAS                        188           0         188         107.39            .00          80.61   57.1%
14063000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      1,076           0       1,076       1,001.07            .00          74.93   93.0%
14063000 47206  INTEREST OTHER D                   184           0         184            .00            .00         184.00     .0%
14063000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT                81,269           0      81,269      67,724.20            .00      13,544.80   83.3%
14063000 49101  GENERAL FUND                         0       3,000       3,000       3,000.00            .00            .00  100.0%
14063000 49106  WATER/SEWER/STOR                     0       5,300       5,300       5,300.00            .00            .00  100.0%
14063000 58105  DEP EXP WATER                        0           0           0       1,949.35            .00      -1,949.35  100.0%*

     TOTAL WATER SEWER & STORM SEWER           765,401   4,337,833   5,103,234   3,462,523.96   3,333,019.76  -1,692,309.79  133.2%

                           TOTAL REVENUES  -23,476,261  -1,189,828 -24,666,089 -25,172,561.42         334.59     506,137.83
                           TOTAL EXPENSES   24,241,662   5,527,661  29,769,323  28,635,085.38   3,332,685.17  -2,198,447.62

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c%2F6HMiOkEClMGJCg4l2Gf7F8cCBkJCPjRYglGh4M8aNVWT9R%2BxP4G2l%2B4HMXiwoZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uxlJ689%2BRMCCcLd50jNpvcwjUFOLvMFggfHy3TjdtLUGnoomRnPXHq5dXh2ZbFyz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HfkwJdEAxDDcjjX%2Bg8FKOBZF0pqna2xonFz7m4xbBbfKgK%2FmOjoKa4wcSbFFFkxn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bc6kZRf%2FjQORg4naZViPT4iAL%2BkuWScD%2FzPs8yI8RFN3LBeW5MrzZRB9YEABuN0N
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eY5G4H%2BWG32czqzxrXJG8%2Fi08wHb1KJmBPvDlUFY%2F7hAesRI%2Fygutsw6McdGnSic
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u9LwDcB%2BXr65SzE8wATeIDT8DJ1m5OabPEJL%2B%2BPV%2FuCD%2F7yTsYnPQ1rIm%2BttdS%2Bo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rq%2F28w%2FQ9YWc6r6Ij8yiOjKi4SO89vCzb%2FBh92tac%2FbwoxaNzk5a5cd7hAmU%2FiuK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uJjTNWHCxhXUanmiBGOvg4qb29JNcczYC7EH2JHT8h%2BYwXYW0ZJKPgtkNUldpLwS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C116HPoGr6%2BkzazNcTYY3cZJAiCBryFwyrpOflv6KGhpIojcQrB3rN%2Fq0S%2Byenje
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HQmaTGboH3AwRg%2FyjHneLyjUGjmh5L3uEnNiQtG2QEA4XXusqWnTX%2FLfAsn7ar0K
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uyUOZuBj0I8QGZ%2FaDLwb%2BF8mS33u5fQFDsdelaVQ1VatOyGxJxBpp0s3bFoxNQOF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j6%2FWjlAvZxPs%2FNOR9qDgpaldfF1bBJNouNsKNqUrZMOPJj4Mx5TIBeiCNLGZMMip
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lfvMZAXIfbLVxZThMEK95Ex1BvkFJjFvoOe%2BwCuk7h2vcuUwn6NjTNDAv%2FthS3Ds
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mMMcWhSzkzY1%2F2SNFureF6685TNVlLSoGZrOYUK%2BaBEk%2FB3RBcBO4pzC4wIQTMFB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9xq%2B1JUtrbxzskhi1IT%2FuqydReUGzoOKcvUqudu45nQMCob1t5nrADSCKFzlqFLk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1ewM7eVEZeQ4up%2FdXd5yXgTt4CsuVEY0HmQeNV0N%2BnsiVQxeH3JJj37x760nn1EM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v5KLpoAwwVYXmQ9qEeCYK5AMc3O2UfoJ4HPWNpmp1xVTFNFSEfZRRPy1eKait%2BEY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=586vzB%2BV%2B80%2BHVbdSd59ywF%2Bczva3o9QM5CNoSIkhBbQkUiZA1%2BUuxFkHx%2BZZaQ%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OtAHtglRUNcnDWJNcDw8pnCpcgu%2FBQRw8fCQ%2BOZkpvhNaXHLR2T8b2oLEv27onek
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bqKI6dyPVT7nZqS6Z5gs1VqwlZvBGfeZpj5b57tWAlBGt20Q73yzsUQNXJIZZ26s
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6Os%2BwJLQ4BCfvhBPRLISdngm7o7j%2BvRrHyaKK7Zise1hENzeAlRBvZx0%2BScyUu5u
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B%2FSelPipQAavS3M0JcfXsohWMERySRVyZtJgda2UIzHLsP6zjJJFQCQTq4GELK0iDzrzNIEAU%2B24aD3InrX3CA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UtwG4hpF3J7hSNJshIoYTmlK3tYgAEO9VMBl7WlaDNPKmUg5gO600PLa3um%2Bt%2BTO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VW0Drdyh0JnQIlH%2Bl5AuWUvXI7ZBUwfvG7xmEeUO4%2BKhxq%2BUIa5K69uZ%2B2lt8Am3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nsxngIULJX3bGn4ESGChFaL9vcEqN0R38j0gZZVNCDu6W2W8NFoK%2F4NTENCG0L6P
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AmveThsbXpVsnn3Z5bIT7PNYd2fNBz4acdKBFvvDl54SaNqtJbH%2BstnGeO1fGHse
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EBY1ELzBCsRkgL5yJkTGhvohaRFkf8%2BDwEJCyyEfM%2F1I5QVaAUZGl4jEW61YrvYM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WEgnlX5tvzuz%2FyvR1rt%2BX6HfUyBQ1xFFCXMtaEdxkORlIPo69NO%2Bw26sxfffJhaN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Erji2rWcOlm6zMy3y97lJJnogIz%2BAjpHJDB0xzFh6AuXl%2Brftx2nPzWxGZfNuVk6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zg0I%2B%2B3v53rk3vUggcA5HlGhie%2BeYjOOxe7tOej0WGVF2KQd7nu%2FZ%2Fs1oBTsIYa0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=olYNpr2RzBREuhtpCZ4hG%2Fy92IPfclh4bp%2Bsp8AhaFguYaQZFZdup8KTTh9oIj%2Bc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=77mLLrby07z2esg4cC230TSTpt%2BTL1ufxzUdfmX2fBkoICzuks9IrG8IV4RtBeFQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L4Bc%2BJoJ8AnNq08hSqoSHAKlw02EQ9bv6LFqDfrHLG5atXAuc62xSq3udNFE1W61
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c9pGvFzqB%2BRwxo%2B2D%2BGpCSElIdcxssK8JBCBAgi9JFPCArEy1ZOfpOPOgtmDMpVN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LwZj80uhDG9B7I2CywRHEQWZoXwTKgCbY7LzKmIsHroIwQIFCpgARkFF4z9Eh%2F%2Fc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dy4o5M5oF%2FbtKsqhBI7Qy9%2FE6oYZX5ATtz%2BeiRV7L%2F%2FhKzOOyXV2RVlfJkIEjFdI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FrAuQut9G3GOayi2odIxt7b4tf07HxUOePaqgZnI4BRUR%2F4BEkEAOgl6R6WTehCa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yYhdjqPlhqvxxFq%2F8oew9GeSd7mINsQeSZ1yRm0nVjE6oKEH855%2F3fr1lSFeSBdS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l2JxXzXq4snQ7KkKmdHs6DjAugFty4L2dsk5DweSoetiX4hTYbLxjzZzlGbbavh5
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150      PARKING RAMPS                         APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

15000000 31100  GENERAL PROPERTY                     0           0           0      -4,137.71            .00       4,137.71  100.0%
15000000 34100  CHARGES FOR SERV               -82,024           0     -82,024     -74,042.75            .00      -7,981.25   90.3%*
15000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE                -5,472           0      -5,472            .00            .00      -5,472.00     .0%*
15000000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                        0           0           0      -1,448.90            .00       1,448.90  100.0%

640 RENAISSANCE RAMP                      

15064000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE                     0           0           0       1,274.12            .00      -1,274.12  100.0%*
15064000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                 8,000         -58       7,943         466.55            .00       7,475.95    5.9%
15064000 41300  OVERTIME                             0      -2,880      -2,880          12.26            .00      -2,892.30    -.4%*
15064000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                     0           0           0         311.99            .00        -311.99  100.0%*
15064000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                     0           0           0           1.55            .00          -1.55  100.0%*
15064000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                   496           0         496          28.92            .00         467.08    5.8%
15064000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                      116           0         116          24.02            .00          91.98   20.7%
15064000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                          0           0           0         105.27            .00        -105.27  100.0%*
15064000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                     0           0           0           4.50            .00          -4.50  100.0%*
15064000 44210  THIRD PARTY DISP                     0           0           0          73.45            .00         -73.45  100.0%*
15064000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                  1,200      -1,200           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
15064000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                  1,200           0       1,200       1,037.68            .00         162.32   86.5%
15064000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                 1,200        -731         469          14.99            .00         453.87    3.2%
15064000 44327  SECURITY SYSTEM                  1,200           0       1,200         740.00            .00         460.00   61.7%
15064000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                     0         500         500         115.00            .00         385.00   23.0%
15064000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                   231           0         231         207.59            .00          23.41   89.9%
15064000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                 6,844           0       6,844       6,465.92            .00         378.08   94.5%
15064000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                     0           0           0           6.50            .00          -6.50  100.0%*
15064000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 2,588           0       2,588       1,968.96            .00         619.04   76.1%
15064000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                     0         488         488       1,501.53            .00      -1,014.03  308.0%*
15064000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 5,000       1,545       6,545       5,041.65            .00       1,503.72   77.0%
15064000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                 1,200        -926         274          73.94            .00         200.00   27.0%
15064000 46210  NATURAL GAS                      1,818           0       1,818       1,549.83            .00         268.17   85.2%
15064000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      6,258       7,032      13,290      13,557.90            .00        -268.17  102.0%*
15064000 47206  INTEREST OTHER D                     0       2,863       2,863       1,431.14            .00       1,432.00   50.0%
15064000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT                 4,577           0       4,577       3,814.20            .00         762.80   83.3%
15064000 57510  CONTRA ASSET EXP                     0           0           0      -8,774.50            .00       8,774.50  100.0%
15064000 57520  CIP OFFSET                           0           0           0       8,774.50            .00      -8,774.50  100.0%*
15064000 58104  DEP EXP ENTERPRI                     0           0           0     402,240.93            .00    -402,240.93  100.0%*

650 CENTRAL RAMP                          

15065000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE                     0           0           0       1,274.12            .00      -1,274.12  100.0%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zR6lYjjGpOBzGh8IjbRW8jDL3yua%2BtI7eJ5XJ8yxn8c76HYDyrVRQdOPpj99Z6Cy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FvTOi50uZSSW3%2BZt2mMvEZJ4hZR3Nd7juRAYniXgRoDlgyvIG8zBAI9fdhdmZczd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m2ZDD9E49okHygbd8jNp1FCRJoNAQv6eWNnSrDX2pHRNtk%2FqP8d1%2FmztlwwrcApw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l8T8ihRgTU5NBlAyi0CQOvJzZ8QLOx0J%2FK%2FEkY6mTsRTmAui3zldVLmO0nlNBKMl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=27g%2BsIAgDtOrXRzQgp8jub%2FHptxyCuqMAsOYbWOvekuYfuRWlGQ%2Bkc0G6%2F9%2Bmwr%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pzpANI9goiJQeBHHwKjY7kcrCzg6l3ZEmXN0E1dcmfzixYa2z%2F8om%2BCjQp4LYygl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sOIhl5%2Fu6Iu19dZNRVxDRocDzi7sMGbQiJPMmsl0dDp5umAxMqoVQUzodwvuWYfd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KuD8n6gWKvhGrTBgMFrPxM%2FxhYUqHoVesmKg%2FKT%2Bp7WoDw%2FgRhhEgILfw5YOF6bj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NdGleMDa3WfTfoaJmHurXfX6UEHJUjV65Zcq3v1PSsfZoo5b%2FBoSwDHK78M7WH9p
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ef0cT4NVfa0UOWufDm2SNmQRxsd1M24jT5mSWfdXL%2BmbQ%2F0v2eVDRIYsLwB%2BHy4g
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CBWWQlCpe24J8t%2BIpjRrAxN8EFlzvspynS5xu%2BrQBgb3ZPUvdLFz9h%2BnMuQjDn%2FZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I1mpyy2bKTKpf2t9Tlf7JO4bQkRBcRfxcgOUnstKbwzgHOw2co7O4movscHUXrWQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=irkyJflPgCUiFRnahGSZ0oUFhf1J3MaU1Nl5C7u%2BrEe1sYDdGwT0skEQwyny3uWq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zTMRB3LBxRrwB0JuosaeNZi%2Bb36FIDbt2jBc36oIj%2FXVDMq4ivVTKrYePV1o%2FWV1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8QUmQTCRVFN3xJpIsfTmXLxUtg4JFq7ok54K0pwtg12XsJ00oNKkkRNjSP1JFQNW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oOvNQAGk%2F00dBncKRLVfpRfXsCDIIWm2JM%2Fleo9cuWWG9OC2qjNPL4sqFAcB2vH0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2zx2Um48ic3icoDezYQ7NcGWyZhD3xrajAn%2Bws53yXOnC233%2F%2FgjW5O42LXXkhMw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o1sUjX5D38FJgkBQbHVltr3QiT1EoZURvM7QCf9VAsLHUR%2FNpAH09CI2moJE8aiv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sY%2BrcNqSJw0fI9T8xKGaHmMLKogq9IuEzUBHtFPpUAjwKZxTI%2BYpZjI9fbCvjMZZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BI%2FomXrUZY7ciwLsJHft39lMvUawJHZOT06EbSzGoqmNxu5gW6evqmsc7bdgpFK%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iQeIfgfh3gTsg3CjD9V0gPZktiK4CKDRZWau8uU4M6%2FNxaL6hDOdZ7ndq4DfCict
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rUVrMX4Tds8UgQy989nheR1Oh89JAVstsAAPFJ8GtlLqgYHVZioChMJBeWverfqR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9ALSmIa7nCTxhdt1MC18SZDPhpJBOxF0Q%2FEvFyYveOvek52i3xW9XVXFA6%2BlJhRH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wYMGxPguL3EVawKZBqIWe4sHxNcQPhNEpzM6JHthddJpNScVZwUUhUsnJQkX1itp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mf9Hl4Vj8cdCZ8GDCvna15M3dMgj8HmBS8oYuILl4kZ%2B0hI8PJWKs34EaO7%2F8Aaj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zgaY1ZEJiWrEY95PFPyqhDfApK0P2d8%2FOZuI1OaMoOGNlAeY2ZSeM%2FXEGCcxHIYV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dukHM0zc2KJnT6HkVHkAXL4D4b4Wxn2tos%2FdI2Hq21AxWFkPMULDc7H9aXFM07UZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L3JGfzkzpnR%2FWiU0s1iVKiF2pToGN%2FXlJ%2F5sBkjzJ%2BtgLgxgBCIWM9HwNahU2%2BoU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pEWUs4Hl%2BDQLa0YzPBVD2o41HD0caVS%2BhWGoC2iMSzmQ4bv8pIjcVDLtvjGP3jnB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ft42uh%2Bx0J0ShuioDHy1Qu3LkpyebtG40wTTJPHBDb6Y3I0%2FKXaGIKKbLQXZBGob
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8O9u%2FO6VJNJNVpv22fwcAquzaGqKRxvrWfWmw6dJHuVoymZLoj48Pe%2B3tUv7FMyi
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VuAuAxStpMmuQqb80IE5T7%2B3nVEJk7vBMk5OsNIVLB0UPYXmuD%2FXMj3LE5ftoSh%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HdZijIZtxtPF4%2FvKwBU72FDVWPLFPtDITaPfmhdfXlQVhM3dXMlmap4qcKAfKLaH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Oo2e4YO%2FmuRxqEohHECuPDotLU1R4aFbvkxlqzlD%2FctiNmTHePMBUQLa7lOyI3l8
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  FOR 2021 10

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
150      PARKING RAMPS                         APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

15065000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                 8,000      -1,747       6,253         482.92            .00       5,769.71    7.7%
15065000 41300  OVERTIME                             0           0           0         183.88            .00        -183.88  100.0%*
15065000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                     0           0           0         311.99            .00        -311.99  100.0%*
15065000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                     0           0           0           1.55            .00          -1.55  100.0%*
15065000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                   496           0         496          29.94            .00         466.06    6.0%
15065000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                      116           0         116          26.27            .00          89.73   22.6%
15065000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                          0           0           0         105.27            .00        -105.27  100.0%*
15065000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                     0           0           0           4.50            .00          -4.50  100.0%*
15065000 44210  THIRD PARTY DISP                     0           0           0          73.44            .00         -73.44  100.0%*
15065000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                  1,200      -1,200           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
15065000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                  1,200           0       1,200         717.73            .00         482.27   59.8%
15065000 44321  PLUMBING SYSTEM                      0           0           0         938.98            .00        -938.98  100.0%*
15065000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                 1,200           0       1,200            .00            .00       1,200.00     .0%
15065000 44327  SECURITY SYSTEM                  1,200           0       1,200         390.00            .00         810.00   32.5%
15065000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                     0       1,200       1,200            .00            .00       1,200.00     .0%
15065000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                   231           0         231         207.59            .00          23.41   89.9%
15065000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                 6,844           0       6,844       6,465.92            .00         378.08   94.5%
15065000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                     0           0           0           6.50            .00          -6.50  100.0%*
15065000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 2,588           0       2,588       1,968.96            .00         619.04   76.1%
15065000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                     0         430         430         883.80            .00        -453.80  205.5%*
15065000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                 5,000       4,771       9,771       5,975.99            .00       3,795.01   61.2%
15065000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                 1,200           0       1,200          38.96            .00       1,161.04    3.2%
15065000 46210  NATURAL GAS                      1,156           0       1,156       1,060.03            .00          95.97   91.7%
15065000 46220  ELECTRICITY                     10,560       1,747      12,307      12,403.34            .00         -95.97  100.8%*
15065000 47206  INTEREST OTHER D                     0       1,432       1,432            .00            .00       1,432.00     .0%
15065000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT                 4,577           0       4,577       3,814.20            .00         762.80   83.3%
15065000 57500  EQUIPMENT                            0       8,775       8,775       8,774.50            .00            .00  100.0%
15065000 57510  CONTRA ASSET EXP                     0           0           0      -8,774.50            .00       8,774.50  100.0%
15065000 58104  DEP EXP ENTERPRI                     0           0           0     432,803.37            .00    -432,803.37  100.0%*

     TOTAL PARKING RAMPS                             0      22,041      22,041     832,610.28            .00    -810,569.78 3777.6%

                           TOTAL REVENUES      -87,496           0     -87,496     -79,629.36            .00      -7,866.64
                           TOTAL EXPENSES       87,496      22,041     109,537     912,239.64            .00    -802,703.14

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s0GJT11UOH%2BOqGWmgbuI5li2ORyCzwBoF4dfdNqDj7SWZF%2BihDOkfRhv%2B3bsgdQA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rq82z%2FKWETbkKtuAgJLjs4aJbpRqsMpyBKpoJEIrFMgky7fX5qmZWb8Tec8u%2FE%2Bv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h4wCSgaDVSdkkIJTSTEHQ5uLSYxaBFrtPRCc%2BZISAAgH9mvcyk1lOE5mRazSW%2FuJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xl07ER8XLN9vbEJFwayC5kW5vq%2F0U6LKRXJNJ2PPsFl9AlYcMjbh7RsLZp3%2BU4Mh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BTszKvjdN85vLWs8Q%2BDQkCgakBSK7GESFQGEqKnko9vYjnrUdEMofkcn4t09ntdN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZVcSzaOiM63W5imgAVmOzwL66qL2Sn0QwvGiU%2BVNk1behp59ahm%2Bj8w0GkczTahf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=miOcMveOBtVZu6ftEh0fbJh1cIV6Wb7M2VEv9Zk8X9ECZwp3fqff%2FBN4V98wrdmo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wOcDEvE4ifKDHl3fTbsUM5%2FnkFwaoY%2BLSmpugwGwSYkk9w%2F1AxKaJpy4RjKd35hb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WbJb4CUkAt%2BoCRe8PBKEa0ADSFC%2F%2BNlO%2B%2F91WXh5xHonlG%2FlZBhxIHMBIKQ65MBA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TLUhmkmAPdH3JAtG9ZVt6gmdBeKBOsLEjmwQcy5LU516wvOrBOKlLdVI%2FLRvTcDN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mvai87iC4OdlmGAz5zSb%2F%2BuSzac9Elkz0kC16GaapzQ84bJdnJgzYvJEOvTnVMIZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b2B%2Fb2oRd8%2FywvX0hYEhpPUqcKXCe%2FUyIPqceBaDpg2VgvLsBlu%2ByLrLyx4FasXa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QuLs0YtnBojjrgmX8h0iAQuKh4pmBNtEUyJCMm%2FskuhUzaolXaFXeUr84%2Fhcx%2F5k
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XlCx8IO8c3k9hAHhjX9Ny8MHAKLNS7yabfVAdCDo%2FkJIWEIqhvXKtBcZBSlW2lk%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j%2FjeRCKKCDUz6ao1pMLK9GZm87iT%2BcaN6MMc7Z9lfrGjnJsvwu3KIhnK9YYDTL2%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kr6N77FgsPdDzMkTYNwYLAhE02%2Fowr%2Fk1nKXhYk0EwrH1QWKlWP6rEAj3xJ05WD%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BTZo5rXEQXy6aJor3xIgpEKffQV1g9H4cv5TWNLDdmsInnG6kX9ZKuQCd%2BT9q1FQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2buxpjEKRLQSk8Ot5WIrx8BNp7FRZg29dqS%2FfTk1grLPWL3FbuDI9oral7CzINeK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r6SFKNRhxVQywyp18312FfsihYBWoc%2B6IK7HF0fAXeUzKU8XDAmB2%2B110vt%2Fk9UX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BnvT7Ywm2PdVohoUNlY4yWD%2Bkep7%2BAo899cVWqQCK%2F05YZrude4TosmwA6uYTCdy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LorOErML%2FeXt6GoCFAD880DqTKs32lp7KIHAKj9GTrMhsfKI5FFuXXI236SJ%2Fuu7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=65NMFOkYwytnDpMkdE4sx2145tNZTJDUU8gCBQwYqwD2zJp%2BfYfbCDXBPxxu6AJm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rbD5rcJ3wLlbNQi98OkLht%2FPVSiZL9k%2BOwDRHGk09aDqfLFaa91MjEIy5vpBc272
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BHWgp1iSOAbNFh8pCQF3IRhHoicWkfSWjkqGEvkFZJzfYuxYL1hZy8sVSipcsTZN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vfueof95OAJwEy2kDzFPCdBCfhCoj2fMPhFaf5FHbAtrpu6HBvue3%2FU7279ntdwS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sRCbtD%2B21TFFTKT6RqFfpNywoCylFJzt%2BKNAiZ1sjI8%2BWFVCJzvCsvvP0QJ7Yoop
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e6BnEBP0JCIvyfKTuZbiOKqp8y3LE44ROeQGu85TMJSLwUI%2B8flMtpzBd6Ct9QTo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bqbCm08ach%2FAKrhDKRTtswaJ8bA%2FtQpldP4wNWgRvY74kWhBRwHO53Qfc2snCPnM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EflMDL0E7vBmqnq3fHgyuV5ACnTloPPzv94nEFGknBZ0VQYa1Wo%2BNgy13q0EJVXP
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  FOR 2021 10

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
205      PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION                 APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

20500000 31100  GENERAL PROPERTY              -204,579           0    -204,579    -194,548.88            .00     -10,030.12   95.1%*
20500000 33100  FEDERAL OPERATIN              -677,663      -1,430    -679,093    -714,778.15            .00      35,685.15  105.3%
20500000 33400  STATE OPERATING               -283,127       3,152    -279,975     -17,062.50            .00    -262,912.50    6.1%*
20500000 33600  LOCAL OPERATING                      0           0           0      -3,838.98            .00       3,838.98  100.0%
20500000 34100  CHARGES FOR SERV               -75,000           0     -75,000     -30,402.12            .00     -44,597.88   40.5%*
20500000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE                -2,910           0      -2,910            .00            .00      -2,910.00     .0%*
20500000 36901  DAMAGE CLAIMS                        0           0           0      -1,195.50            .00       1,195.50  100.0%
20500000 36904  PAYROLL FORFEITU                     0           0           0        -650.52            .00         650.52  100.0%
20500000 36908  ADVERTISING REVE               -17,160           0     -17,160      -8,970.00            .00      -8,190.00   52.3%*
20500000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                        0           0           0     -12,629.91            .00      12,629.91  100.0%
20500000 39101  GENERAL FUND                         0      -4,140      -4,140      -4,140.00            .00            .00  100.0%
20500000 39108  PUBLIC TRANSPORT                     0           0           0    -123,839.88            .00     123,839.88  100.0%
20500000 39210  SALE OF CITY PRO                     0           0           0     -16,700.00            .00      16,700.00  100.0%

660 PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION                 

20566000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               512,364           0     512,364     434,943.67            .00      77,420.33   84.9%
20566000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                40,000           0      40,000       9,636.17            .00      30,363.83   24.1%
20566000 41300  OVERTIME                         4,000           0       4,000       1,072.70            .00       2,927.30   26.8%
20566000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                90,279           0      90,279      81,456.79            .00       8,822.21   90.2%
20566000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   483           0         483         345.57            .00         137.43   71.5%
20566000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                 2,480           0       2,480         578.13            .00       1,901.87   23.3%
20566000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                    7,142           0       7,142       5,709.54            .00       1,432.46   79.9%
20566000 42300  ER'S PENSION                    62,513           0      62,513      46,923.93            .00      15,589.07   75.1%
20566000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                 8,457           0       8,457       7,058.14            .00       1,398.86   83.5%
20566000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                     21,368           0      21,368      19,397.06            .00       1,970.94   90.8%
20566000 42500  UNEMPLOYMENT COM                   147           0         147         593.50            .00        -446.50  403.7%*
20566000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                 3,600           0       3,600       2,408.31            .00       1,191.69   66.9%
20566000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                 2,203           0       2,203       1,587.13            .00         615.87   72.0%
20566000 43060  MONITORING                      76,400     -30,532      45,868       5,680.54            .00      40,187.02   12.4%
20566000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                   700           0         700         195.00            .00         505.00   27.9%
20566000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                  3,920      -3,920           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
20566000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 1,100           0       1,100       1,015.00            .00          85.00   92.3%
20566000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                    500        -500           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
20566000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                  8,600           0       8,600       5,776.50            .00       2,823.50   67.2%
20566000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                      0       1,505       1,505       2,476.03            .00        -970.85  164.5%*
20566000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                     0           0           0       1,630.15            .00      -1,630.15  100.0%*
20566000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM               120,000      18,730     138,730     106,339.69            .00      32,390.32   76.7%
20566000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0      35,906      35,906      29,409.15            .00       6,496.85   81.9%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jUDL433CyamG1nfRMmz7MOG2DOV0g9AJZrPCU3Q1CL5fx1E5WmqFGlyL%2Bg75Xj8d
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PqRs3FvZr33l0LkY94QOb5Q3nPnLYZhNVhkPZtCbpXpDoifzEcmTKmWi70gbitjp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2k9X5I8AVij0AW85SRc2W1ULWLaJvtiLq9GdiIB1ZQlahSAJ70hRmIQXOaOdeBjR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tnui%2FOaQvW5VNmfIVXYjR3w0X7dq3WW%2F2nTRv03uku1H9fq1lsP2VZj%2BOkO1qelY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AVtVIGP639nzT0xF4aCWQJLkholz1%2BbRIJCGAt5k8YtlytaYjvqDyEV6eR4C2QA%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yZgHOXFo9UTcVnuxUNSBByHO7uFj25iusgNHlOvM%2BLklq5rbFP4M3EMleYYvhpIn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aV0agamL7ByaEpUKWz1yixRUMlpdsvpuEgeXEuemN9iN%2BPJ9sK%2Fu0dwNsjt74t4J
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tZJa7EymJofqfqf1J%2Bp5Zz8rftxXCkRKa%2FyCU0L0HjOTW%2Fm2Ya2iDyMonwkMO%2BQv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EuBzAsCieFdVqy1wlyEGrosG8AqXh6hI9308xG%2FsfzNyaKYFR1HVmrF4rj7JMbvh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WwHnYgtUNppxTdhYmhB1j%2FHwn%2FTXPJdWzBZfoxhNMpJvpwysg9%2BK3VZ02Q6RrNxr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qbOL0WHQA9CTKPQ4jQfwCu%2F9ihYTE0zj9ra%2FOEwfbR57lGPq0FpySvelVxsXC4%2B5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KWTo9NwNGRsJNfZHjnzhKc%2B26HkFAPTX236cstOqfzvhKh9vNzl7bHe9qgdd7TNZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mGB%2BGTBnveePRUgLW6JKyeNDAXRj4RhgE87Wf3NHZzuqAlNVFCvAz4W80Izf1eBo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Aslj8SZcoRtK0vOV%2B7U%2FljBTxk3XEX0L5EejmDQZUoFn3dAYozYmbyn0LqC%2BE%2Bv1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k8YzdzkhkPqH2Nht%2BuFirffl4qNTjWTIsRE5isIuBFoJdJ6kRvcs4sVrQN8LETMf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EEMXkWFsGa0%2BLZN1YpoNqWdmE9v8rkI4ZwgR2okjrGKBbYnLKBJoG0TWBBXWhqig
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Et3XXajNw9uFKgkVPJ10%2BnHLT91R29HkXz1HtErSB%2BtUeD0HV2Tg01JPu8TLo7rO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jxAh00Q97vflXJJm1EXnDcNDfwiXkgsld92rI9QHlOCNM52nBO1oST7a8NhQjXUJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fIg1dgEIHTCwtn1St%2B7li436aWz0QiD8sffC%2B74oZHfc7O7DuyM0bymTtcEkF1Mk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XYf29azgd84xI7Pn3QI9U298yS%2B5k7NYpZPnd4wdUWsuxQGXM4VpGc%2BAH%2FsOmM%2F9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ccaLRn35t2Q0SdYoeOE0X4RLUmCS7iaNpNqMpqIb%2F3vGgS%2F5JLIuMJ4lfXiQOl3r
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yALcOXcczVKfM5ZZnOVWO2tfhFQk5H3EPYoghgmm35byK16yI9lrku366XYYjbqA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ltHtrS%2BAMAFhTvD6rGU7Gl8PyMqoW5K%2FE6AhKj2NpHRhN%2F%2BUh7iDCa%2BTeAWZwgxn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AkXhpcHDNj6gGyUyGSjh3BGw9doOyNgcsxTVCbKGMpEyiAG8Bj73WWL0Kotip%2B1a
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=063nmH6bgDtDg8kku65zjpHtv1EqgVh4Gtomd4JtVZDJU0bugT53V2IB0xVOcpcN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ywHfwlmRoWGnaYA6D%2BqTlnSak8E67%2BV0gU32zshlZ7Ze9kB9urNXKh6x4UD6SU44
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=frKfccGO%2FnPHH0H7v71huXccguD2esG%2BtCaB6np7wU7ug%2Bb8QtLVoDPkVMV54CN%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YBvysXE8NbihPWjrf%2BkKUiQ1f01649w85Hv2EfEWFCqZ%2FViK8%2BvT6ArB1RXb%2B5SJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hboifg0%2B4o2gpV0%2Fxd2v%2BEBcHAEiomaR%2FDKaDSLrSXPyRkQnnIqGUq%2FNrL%2B2M6RZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ySvGzYbDOzN%2Fc56FjeILl%2Ff3kO1wxL1NwgwzXwwMUzFc563lGy1H7Q36ZlQRp4IA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0OQzS8%2FRUm0AOxrsSJFE3imY8dnZgp3Amt%2FX5zz4vcHdGjypEPX6fgcSvie6prfU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=guv05tDsEgOLr6AZabYpxrKPC5T5kZkB0owsnf4aqaDeDAJdAIevX6m6TdI0Pu7t
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3GZ9wOBwcdQzL2F16%2FwKnFfX7rluTLdmAPU0BcjRn439f8TZaKk%2FnPP4vQROrTx5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TpDIhDmRc%2B%2FXObGanTCmjsiOJjj9YSgLyqRnwAk2W1bc5RXM89al5I1fJu7lIm7o
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aF8kVG%2BOSYn7unGSTrgGC2Kmfg2pFkYe500FjUrz4YW2Jc7AWAfoMBZ97YTnmFQj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IdBCXgAXBc%2FGjd9CsrggyxM45%2F39vISamaVP%2BDJHS%2BiJAOfxhRohklmFU4UnpNUj
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205      PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION                 APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

20566000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                 8,334        -628       7,706       7,362.60            .00         343.68   95.5%
20566000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                   323         628         951         950.72            .00            .00  100.0%
20566000 45203  AUTOMOTIVE INSUR                44,006        -302      43,704      37,691.24            .00       6,012.61   86.2%
20566000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                    36         302         338         338.15            .00            .00  100.0%
20566000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                   540           0         540         262.88            .00         277.12   48.7%
20566000 45400  ADVERTISING                      5,500           0       5,500            .00            .00       5,500.00     .0%
20566000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     7,000           0       7,000       1,304.95            .00       5,695.05   18.6%
20566000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 4,500           0       4,500         368.00            .00       4,132.00    8.2%
20566000 45920  WEARING APPAREL                  1,350           0       1,350         260.00            .00       1,090.00   19.3%
20566000 45930  TOOL ALLOWANCE                     900           0         900         650.00            .00         250.00   72.2%
20566000 45940  TOWING                             500           0         500            .00            .00         500.00     .0%
20566000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                   750           0         750         304.97            .00         445.03   40.7%
20566000 45970  POSTAGE                            100           0         100          20.82            .00          79.18   20.8%
20566000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                16,500        -198      16,302       3,083.16            .00      13,218.84   18.9%
20566000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                     0           0           0         389.99            .00        -389.99  100.0%*
20566000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0         126.97            .00        -126.97  100.0%*
20566000 46115  FLEET LABOR                      4,000           0       4,000       2,256.78            .00       1,743.22   56.4%
20566000 46116  GARBAGE CITY COL                 1,040           0       1,040            .00            .00       1,040.00     .0%
20566000 46210  NATURAL GAS                      3,299           0       3,299       2,369.68            .00         929.32   71.8%
20566000 46220  ELECTRICITY                      4,226       2,532       6,758       7,687.76            .00        -929.32  113.8%*
20566000 46261  DIESEL                          75,817           0      75,817      58,798.66            .00      17,018.34   77.6%
20566000 46262  UNLEADED                        17,461           0      17,461       5,420.72            .00      12,040.28   31.0%
20566000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT                98,001           0      98,001      81,667.50            .00      16,333.50   83.3%
20566000 49101  GENERAL FUND                         0           0           0         566.40            .00        -566.40  100.0%*
20566000 49108  PUBLIC TRANSPORT                     0           0           0     123,839.88            .00    -123,839.88  100.0%*

     TOTAL PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION                     0      21,105      21,105     -28,801.91            .00      49,907.10 -136.5%

                           TOTAL REVENUES   -1,260,439      -2,418  -1,262,857  -1,128,756.44            .00    -134,100.56
                           TOTAL EXPENSES    1,260,439      23,523   1,283,962   1,099,954.53            .00     184,007.66

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lI2GoG5Jnq7if%2FxqcScoAr8uP12LeXbzKQUlobmMTQGOXXGlkmTcoEl8nlEEum5F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yGMHhulE5gnmvcglLEBLb3mvUGCQAJ%2Fg4r6eEr%2BPMz7OAXYIeZ44jIZfkzOr36vK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RoTWBAmYio2UHSL1C2kpBjGDMFt%2FU1acqa%2By%2FuUbkVWDc5f2GoA7BGEUQYRoRxJI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5lths2q9Tpbqc52AWpaUUIWWiazNCRT0fY9TZMIhkR4%2BM00xQsgzhlr1vTl4NJ0t
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CT9g8%2BBBEjqP1LsKavFsyMnGA%2FQzNiQfEfkyhanfOmPxS09fO4j7xn8Kb6tJTiUO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VS6aKnyJ5sDOrASegzN8PiblhsALD%2F2JXQgmdsR9Uw03Vucao1S2GPkC3%2FPbSoQU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rkHXTp%2FhYEMDpAEspugfiS0Aqb5bQsSrYaprrX6u0pAK5rd63pL7VSi1Ae8S%2BNdw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CB7xYqGfqbGw%2BRQDKUqkE6hf79Cn2ZGck0xbQpg0Gc0bUr7hJwM%2BC11QmTe0d4tR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BRx4J6OG05DS7Km52qwAyAdCVROpX2OvqgQjYXzXqUpPYnQ%2FEu%2Frumkn8y7abQAg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=chVkT6cxSrqhVn4o32U8Y%2F2zo7wbRbfKPIdO5s8W2PncFiIe2AWH1LpjcDOlVgze
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i9GJb3H6zVBu%2BHeMbFxLQVu5P2O6QEvpL6q9BIgvlunElc6XI7zXwC8NeNDMJh8R
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oKYp90FJGwNevcgPBQ1isb1bGtjHEi8Q%2B3Smp3lEeAE%2BwkoCtGyalq4EEl5sWUFz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cuxQBBlCxNqO3CqbSTiA24U9VxnT1QyNINPECxUnifR2u7h7WriW8eCx4oHVnfsu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NFY25X8c%2BVTYKt7h2KPP1LotsBQEMGkkLiX90Wq0iv8wzq2dCcIdd6AU294KWP68
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VVsCFmuXsgrvauq3P5W1JAPkZCFHQVpT6WtLO4Ne26aBM3WMcoihQVFGb6Fm5qVh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QZBpP0xJH7EDsUZJ4tFRbQGrLjA65Q5mjh%2FyQNno7Uml2wULiLV1Kk7ILY1W15Lj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wg5xWEKGgjx7RVvEie%2BlZM8VO997IGIfG1OUT4CWXYDcBUaq2iMJvt3HObVeH71%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6Pgc5SutcY0paax5wMX%2BkezxPn0Eu8iP46Rw6dz1%2Fl6%2BYm09%2B6wNUIrDfKOeM%2Fzz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g5yEO%2FUsJ%2B4HL0SCF4L4ycO9HVxg9cGLOxD%2F3iBK5ozdLLINGKwlF5dmMVJ2V1Ou
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5mBHBpd7%2FJbqFtdezcR7vMRVgttFNdwC3IZvkRQRuon5MkqzuvcTqNHX1XxvDp1a
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6dxBAULnrs1Xm%2B%2FfSjw6FbtGByvkRHsVKcBvBFZsnvBiWik30mAEC4%2BhiBcbS4E2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OIOsiDBltBobiCZA93WzU7DZuOQbs%2FzZJ7L%2B5g0L3eCasUNcHZor0PfCkfup%2Bwgw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SeM0K9MNjN7eByXg2v2xfeEdzS2btkKeB5bztfzUVlhDt5Y8J%2B5XZKeA%2FS8zSn6B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OI2%2Bi296FITMJTf%2FKv%2FuxgRNoPJ7yoX19p72yw6oeT7cCxM%2F%2BKtnw6t0KAW2NHmn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ysf67tLE0uQ7zJx44EB9D9Q9fXnN0pIw703fw3Vd%2BrVW%2BFzJnUw%2FIk16yTbmcQsa
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ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
210      LIBRARY                               APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

21000000 31100  GENERAL PROPERTY            -1,354,111           0  -1,354,111  -1,251,444.17            .00    -102,666.83   92.4%*
21000000 33400  STATE OPERATING                -49,700           0     -49,700     -52,897.58            .00       3,197.58  106.4%
21000000 35150  LIBRARY FINES                  -10,938           0     -10,938      16,122.91            .00     -27,060.91 -147.4%*
21000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE                -3,417           0      -3,417         -64.80            .00      -3,352.20    1.9%*
21000000 36911  COPY MACHINE REV               -11,135           0     -11,135      -6,644.39            .00      -4,490.61   59.7%*
21000000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                  -15,675           0     -15,675     -22,589.09            .00       6,914.09  144.1%
21000000 39101  GENERAL FUND                         0     -24,870     -24,870     -24,870.00            .00            .00  100.0%
21000000 39109  LIBRARY                              0           0           0        -898.73            .00         898.73  100.0%
21000000 39124  CAPITAL INFRASTR                     0     -50,000     -50,000     -50,000.00            .00            .00  100.0%

670 LIBRARY                               

21067000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE               770,986           0     770,986     626,402.07            .00     144,583.93   81.2%
21067000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                77,381           0      77,381      73,148.58            .00       4,232.42   94.5%
21067000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU               157,303           0     157,303     117,984.71            .00      39,318.29   75.0%
21067000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                   784           0         784         468.16            .00         315.84   59.7%
21067000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                52,599           0      52,599      42,268.17            .00      10,330.83   80.4%
21067000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                   12,000           0      12,000       9,885.13            .00       2,114.87   82.4%
21067000 42600  WORKERS' COMPENS                 1,968           0       1,968       1,784.31            .00         183.69   90.7%
21067000 43010  ARCHITECTS                           0           0           0       2,000.00            .00      -2,000.00  100.0%*
21067000 43300  OTHER PROFESSION                     0           0           0         125.00            .00        -125.00  100.0%*
21067000 43400  DATA PROCESSING                  6,219      -6,219           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
21067000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                 1,290           0       1,290       1,164.48            .00         125.52   90.3%
21067000 44110  WATER & SEWER UT                 4,311           0       4,311       2,467.04            .00       1,843.96   57.2%
21067000 44200  CLEANING AND RES                     0           0           0         496.00            .00        -496.00  100.0%*
21067000 44220  THIRD PARTY SNOW                     0           0           0         700.00            .00        -700.00  100.0%*
21067000 44310  EQUIPMENT RPR &                 25,658     -25,658           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
21067000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                 15,643      55,031      70,674     -11,008.57      55,031.00      26,651.57   62.3%
21067000 44321  PLUMBING SYSTEM                      0         127         127         428.83            .00        -302.01  338.1%*
21067000 44322  HVAC RPR & MTCE                      0      50,000      50,000      13,119.62      24,647.32      12,233.06   75.5%
21067000 44323  ELECTRICAL RPR &                     0           0           0         278.88            .00        -278.88  100.0%*
21067000 44324  ELEVATOR RPR & M                     0           0           0       3,837.82            .00      -3,837.82  100.0%*
21067000 44325  PEST CONTROL RPR                     0           0           0         488.96            .00        -488.96  100.0%*
21067000 44326  IRRIGATION/GROUN                     0           0           0         290.00            .00        -290.00  100.0%*
21067000 44330  VEHICLE & EQUIPM                     0      25,658      25,658       8,334.03            .00      17,323.97   32.5%
21067000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0      19,074      19,074      15,877.17            .00       3,196.83   83.2%
21067000 44400  RENTALS                            767           0         767         731.79            .00          35.21   95.4%
21067000 45201  GENERAL LIABILIT                   879           0         879         875.00            .00           4.00   99.5%
21067000 45202  BUILDING & CONTE                 6,008          -9       5,999       5,676.12            .00         322.98   94.6%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D%2FNidCySpDnTNfzud%2FxJC7Eha6EqAFzwSP%2FVDubd6qOecdhNvCE9Wdzs%2BjdzO6pF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aqOHP8b0Xbifq5Qc%2FMOBkpV7ezEvvBSd2QQNWNu9goJmzb0h4aYL37T9vUUNqf0Q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CshcMbTFwqz6Pex4uR2vxyOfeZqvqSwBWeyaH9JWdhaAFYrXI4FV8HV8OTYHUCMq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yAcV1UT0A4koYYxctkIKxh5mbhBJPaclq8N6T600QhNgCTz9BMvCc2hAlT50WsSq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qy%2BNIJlXVYbwqpz1cLL1qF7%2FVizS0VGhrX%2BMZ9uqSSRUhSIK%2BdMC%2B1399RJ7%2BdNJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aSrcRlLA8IpCZRv5s%2FYBwhz8bjHTKoEhhMlklT7jBYLVRKDlL7P0yktplDQvU6%2Fa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x7j6%2BxZN5vBUkvQpeRFb8tfCD1L1ATmdhNOKNwyaZ0z8vcGXWa2gaGHOCofmAxOV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PLNAyvoeeJSdpz9e9WDY5vhV7p6JgD%2BuWij9LA10hfhrJ6Hvfgqyx1z7FV8RsnOq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SxeHLAeyu0QLAYopT4sKe3Lsdaa179BqKJtYbdxo6DmOZb9iXU2EoXYC%2FYBzsixc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s8wBHZuUsTnnsutXUi2qE22KfuZkfYiUvpQ0LcnS7Sd%2BPBW2Ns%2BivvqhV53U4WYP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9OzMrMoWqe%2BB%2F3gFBCnwmcMr%2FRRjl1wZxxWh1BhwxWifA%2FdNXrwoZuYGRd7Xpk13
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CTrNGpjy7C3KYoGx0Imc%2BiWrMxpItrQLBHoEH%2BgF5VEqG1bodi4UJKn0e64HTwQl
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IXTCdoh9jCbvIvU54I82MNOXIMPUMqAoG0%2FeMZlJgkpvdpghjvlkVHaub7AdZdf%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0kuIzjdBCRuk7CL2hT%2BZ%2FYncHm2DpsDm4W0QBIHVQcweHmdPlnUQk6EQsVP%2FcCII
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3NM75%2Fi%2BtRWN1BSy4sTKSb2kS5DYu%2Bbjwoa2L4whBAUwfuWr69b4UBHVcOcOJGbK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JvmrzGXxMEx3q1t5S5ZLCT1izIqHfhsT%2BQc3aJk2gBuxhYsbJpmKFVg2lRDXyELp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aHXcZOQWoBXEIYtk7vBvetcFWHmkYf0hCgJDEy%2FCJllpbtPqzvmQlnWMRO6DTdGL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2Ew5P46WaBfOg90LVNnqi%2BC8zVIO5aUYUjemUbfyhWdu%2BgZ9hn2J32uan59ioXJb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=clRFp4qlGdgwWWqYdniE8lEft4ZH6k7nudqfT2mktjgsK6WNzWXNmewWdDbHbmfv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oi0B%2Fy8xVlPEV8UFeHOP9dMT4AeueewlSb2MjJX9jo29zzPZRePOiuL6fnXoW3XM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bp6fr%2Bo4R7y%2BhFUfgr7YkDHRuSH6cDP2blMuE%2BSgOy%2FWwmbb43Cb5uHZDS5Yo%2BRV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8iy0H%2BIvK1juudjbpec8yfxomLfR1l0KR8ZSBhC%2FqhEZagG%2FVxldbxrzBfjIvQKn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HDiQDlDzvek9mk%2Brq25JgvJmvgZkcQukXJdzAZ7JsLbYVKDt3BmBydZKR2q%2FWhk7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L9FmYyEvOfDst0%2F3j0HB59iKITYd4jmNBTqf%2BK%2Fu0rcYUIL5PrpyC%2FV9hcj4D%2Bd%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fAkw5tpsjwlwYKG%2BV1Lphw58jmYqkk2bCUDaMSFrenSrBeVxAqjs8MKdivlWNiAw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PAgzakLoIf69ADu18b7kfdWLZCS%2BmZDnOeCQqHr0CnRp6S4dfxC8DxtNO%2BabG%2F0d
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sLnvw04SC47eFwnKdXYsX6sf8cir6euQT9XuZO1h%2FFJ%2BHUgtMy0dXaw4FTXAY4je
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WopmCEqGtwFQADcRqBprDlg8UItuOSGrsPMe40LUc7iX4uOpiT2oqMIy27oGVgBm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6e0q0aoYILVHusz4J2a9onoaONQ95Qai%2FNy7DGJj91ZvIGHjvp%2B%2FUNGNfBb8rLeV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z300z%2BXrpEr3%2FWLjnWZdthWD6CkKgHBLE1vnZ9ePkQxkYrKbpiBv5IhRPKJyBQYg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F%2FnqKGspq1c3a4h7sMR4ihF4jGDdVqHC19utW5whvjW0s73sl5JKaEghtM4MgY98
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z%2F%2BC8G9H2O%2Bw%2Btt5z9hDfukNhZ8S68kvF%2FO2GvSZomSVvJyfA0rOL9nrHUgQztc3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JVGeycotTCgSMqP69KxNYjeqBDUt56Z2E75nkZofHsddzXBqhLi6vT8xAYkNoLzy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yWcYjZXZ1oUwWcf3LSz2NM6SRTz%2BKd6L7wqTjaLvGGNWMP1YzlhgBZ4Pf5RXcm%2F%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qf2gPSC80WNnzlrIt2c6c7PnE22jisZC8X0%2Bm%2BPH6jokhV%2Ft9CByksC2i6%2FStNxz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ny6J0Iz9OtzRqKzGxyEaXTubb1gyaS0Hb4ay8Z8SapbvhGTovNkDehvx3idog8cS
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  FOR 2021 10

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
210      LIBRARY                               APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

21067000 45204  INLAND MARINE IN                    13           9          22          21.90            .00            .00  100.0%
21067000 45205  COVERAGE FOR FLO                 6,417           0       6,417       6,194.34            .00         222.66   96.5%
21067000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                 4,287           0       4,287       4,032.17            .00         254.83   94.1%
21067000 45400  ADVERTISING                        570           0         570            .00         306.00         264.00   53.7%
21067000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     5,092           0       5,092       2,187.81            .00       2,904.19   43.0%
21067000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                 2,594           0       2,594       1,202.50            .00       1,391.50   46.4%
21067000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                 1,042           0       1,042         971.36            .00          70.64   93.2%
21067000 45951  COLLECTION FEES                    560           0         560         437.92            .00         122.08   78.2%
21067000 45970  POSTAGE                          5,600           0       5,600       5,000.00            .00         600.00   89.3%
21067000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                29,041      -6,355      22,686       9,276.59            .00      13,409.41   40.9%
21067000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                22,940      -2,650      20,290      18,773.30            .00       1,516.70   92.5%
21067000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           0           0       1,344.73            .00      -1,344.73  100.0%*
21067000 46105  CLEANING SUPPLIE                     0           0           0         752.75            .00        -752.75  100.0%*
21067000 46210  NATURAL GAS                      5,209           0       5,209       3,200.44            .00       2,008.56   61.4%
21067000 46220  ELECTRICITY                     33,181           0      33,181      31,995.42            .00       1,185.58   96.4%
21067000 46262  UNLEADED                            74           0          74          41.54            .00          32.46   56.1%
21067000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                84,762           0      84,762      57,548.68            .00      27,213.32   67.9%
21067000 48206  LIBRARY MEMORIAL                 4,246           0       4,246       8,402.47         289.80      -4,446.27  204.7%*
21067000 48300  GF REIMBURSEMENT               105,552           0     105,552      87,960.00            .00      17,592.00   83.3%
21067000 49109  LIBRARY                              0           0           0         898.73            .00        -898.73  100.0%*

     TOTAL LIBRARY                                   0      34,138      34,138    -235,219.90      80,274.12     189,083.60 -453.9%

                           TOTAL REVENUES   -1,444,976     -74,870  -1,519,846  -1,393,285.85            .00    -126,560.15
                           TOTAL EXPENSES    1,444,976     109,008   1,553,984   1,158,065.95      80,274.12     315,643.75

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tGp9tlY0LEErg63MF9hpYMnwTugdWEZpxZyHLZyj2zrciucC0QcSLKtdyFZePIk0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6R492%2Bk09ZlmHb%2BVJ3yp8ExC6ooVeMihpqe2xiLDoR8HMIkokZuwfovj2rdMXpqs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DCjOM%2Fhdvpws3n6xgBx%2BGauzHwWgr0hrIS2XYp%2BcM7X6Zppndcsi8zke6zmd35KK
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yl5eL4lR%2BbEmKZNkvApwopwt2V2i9prRSs2327Ha4BLIH1HNsMAOPtPnIm%2BE5fEM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RcSRiOr5skP5N%2B21hqZEp0LjB41JUDzaVwoghEmat3OwvSEIfd06h9Vtx%2FtohNdO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OR%2FQ2av6T%2BlL8NybbIj62p2YP1ojp6cYTTnlcf5d9Za2PAGzDwi0Sw%2FBhibp3vTH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3eFZz9ui8IQk3pXV%2FIuDiIzx7aVLD8a0gs2aaDEMelhGKzfpZydEJ5sGvAke7Ut1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n%2BzLANtmYLemKkH%2B9YdL2F7wCa3PpXr1IBlO1tO5pS0tQS6UvQXp1%2FnU9Kp5BcT3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M9sBCE%2BM1VecggAy86sVU5%2BXfmBiNMr5ssO3a%2FfYSEh%2Bli%2B5aC9WTo7SLR5G8P9P
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W5dGMYC2okl%2Fnn1wBkIOxIP%2Bq1Xmsf0PSn%2FuVniZhwZMgQ2vGI16QutCkXruyYab
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ERx%2B5b%2FYY7%2Fs3gGYIynTK3CB6Qlze4El%2FLbbcTa92JNtv1MtOKauCWA5e5XoYic%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7rkgHofVDPwuAC75eJ%2BETegq1uQSyhoIcteeCvLOEgVXMGU8q6dUMrwQOH%2BBc%2BH0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tnnPUcVRowqGQZ8CS0F6z%2FflezV2VQ%2FpfCNFa5gRSgNE8uXBk9lPLIQD7i1fS1N9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dYOWdsfyg%2BzvnNG0N0AwSinCv%2BT2CRMMlu7gTfoaifT4BxlJdfXJ0bQCuR2zvMiL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IZwtblyVgfb3FzxBHhUUJbvJGlyF3DjG3DB024YWsKWgsm8kpfIbcO%2BBGPRlqQmY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kYzowO9PywROX6PI2MUi0HKYhhCO8UA8vZ%2BL63DJXc5ov5Hn7uXmy893iHegwdod
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zGz%2BZQOkFpxdnHO7N1igs%2F5YtH5kvnMyBuWZ9VF1FOWFRV1lN88YsxJd5SXuQ0NR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FBNZ5X6OrVSngj8fxYQ17GWrn5V%2B2mRPRmYb3POtmKH%2Biek%2BgF5h1uSi3d%2F98%2FJc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ugAlmyTKntJEsWPx3fAHIkJ1BdDUAN%2BEQ6D3LbglgbVvIHT9gSqjUus5a4c1eEQ8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m9pbiF0UWt9d6BKLP%2FDnogrtHqKdM1V5UZuEUSWOaXZ4BY5R%2BzcWiYpuxSU%2FA1%2BO
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230      EMERGENCY FUND                        APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

23000000 31100  GENERAL PROPERTY                     0           0           0        -336.09            .00         336.09  100.0%
23000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE                -7,185           0      -7,185            .00            .00      -7,185.00     .0%*

     TOTAL EMERGENCY FUND                       -7,185           0      -7,185        -336.09            .00      -6,848.91    4.7%

                           TOTAL REVENUES       -7,185           0      -7,185        -336.09            .00      -6,848.91

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=50m%2B3Xg%2BtVZYIEqV4W4NpWtZ%2FDmR6MNyPeTYcAEIF6gvaStd2W0NUU3UmdZhIIKb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KHR7iF3gyzb9Ii4nEZBpGdlC%2FJQ%2BXpe6ZDN6A7fMIrhfdjD6p1aWe1ct3VcO0quv
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  FOR 2021 10

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
250      SALES TAX PROPERTY TAX RELIEF         APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

25000000 31300  SALES TAX COLLEC              -850,000           0    -850,000    -860,405.32            .00      10,405.32  101.2%
25000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE                  -999           0        -999            .00            .00        -999.00     .0%*

720 SALES TAX FIRST PENNY                 

25072000 49101  GENERAL FUND                   850,999           0     850,999     709,165.80            .00     141,833.20   83.3%

     TOTAL SALES TAX PROPERTY TAX RELIEF             0           0           0    -151,239.52            .00     151,239.52  100.0%

                           TOTAL REVENUES     -850,999           0    -850,999    -860,405.32            .00       9,406.32
                           TOTAL EXPENSES      850,999           0     850,999     709,165.80            .00     141,833.20

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=79EXYfrjT75gx2LgHHeVN6zQzjr1KoPPDiz8R3oet0Ica%2FX5O8m97yOLFrD%2BQUXz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DxKxCOoYfZAr7sF99E6hlQ%2FEi6Rpr0MPMy%2FimyzhfWlCzQPZXhEoJ59s%2FuXs4Sov
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mO3IFu%2FgeN5uXZN8BXoV9AfUtgUa6jFkRsb4%2BwDfVIktQ5rJcUBzT47sLU8Df3d1
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ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
251      SALES TAX ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT        APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

25100000 31300  SALES TAX COLLEC            -1,275,000           0  -1,275,000  -1,290,607.96            .00      15,607.96  101.2%
25100000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE               -35,150           0     -35,150            .00            .00     -35,150.00     .0%*
25100000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                        0           0           0     -13,915.91            .00      13,915.91  100.0%
25100000 39113  SALES TAX ECONOM                     0           0           0     -15,000.00            .00      15,000.00  100.0%

720 SALES TAX FIRST PENNY                 

25172000 43040  CONSULTANTS                    413,500      50,000     463,500     276,375.00            .00     187,125.00   59.6%
25172000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                     1,000       7,000       8,000            .00            .00       8,000.00     .0%
25172000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                     0           0           0          25.00            .00         -25.00  100.0%*
25172000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                     0       4,500       4,500       4,500.00            .00            .00  100.0%
25172000 48100  COMMUNITY CONTRI               108,041   2,673,467   2,781,508   1,226,930.61     698,163.66     856,414.02   69.2%
25172000 49101  GENERAL FUND                   191,959           0     191,959     152,157.70            .00      39,801.30   79.3%
25172000 49113  SALES TAX ECONOM                     0           0           0      15,000.00            .00     -15,000.00  100.0%*

     TOTAL SALES TAX ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT     -595,650   2,734,967   2,139,317     355,464.44     698,163.66   1,085,689.19   49.3%

                           TOTAL REVENUES   -1,310,150           0  -1,310,150  -1,319,523.87            .00       9,373.87
                           TOTAL EXPENSES      714,500   2,734,967   3,449,467   1,674,988.31     698,163.66   1,076,315.32

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WCR9XzlcPQSkd6wpQOdh1qPkR%2BNTH9dbdnpzXZAHRMtSb3%2F0bPCuuzBCpPzsF4XS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B87Fp2OyK%2BEGMobuyco7e6l91kHZOLOoNDcBGWx94PdA2Oyy2Tw64gV4kYkjLF3S
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fa7mV%2F%2BXmjUgBlGhumMeTnhK7z3PXk9pTfeogtZczIdMwa42Qwi6AttCwJzIkq91
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nmmeKgO3f%2F3kYT1zjN7L2hQ5QY%2FngrzYCeyCq7Smk8tHjYOUn8TwZ8FaOL2DiAbC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xJxGWOTcMq1P7UJ7lZ5gCuKAMrM%2BxVrfs0kMh6f3xaXbo6vjixpYkefY1T2bpXRf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1P4zdlBMMhTU4vZWaBNhy3w87Jpy7jXpGvQ5vFuDo4038IIOueNG4XMKs81cCXQO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7LK%2BOWAUpwXdAsEe6FvvGE3TTSwUiXdH9V0q1x6NRrKG3ZnOXWcS%2Bj0Gx069Fztf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vNVMl9yL68k0x2UKDF1wZI40JotmUvfvW%2Bo0Gp1XTckaIAkmJsB%2BUypkIPD15dKE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pkgyxJMfpx7L%2BrcR0Z2xIjc9GdIfQnQkNN1%2BBkRxZtjKo0Yk%2B3pchMzrzQgbun0L
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SpokUc2eQcwQVWzYg3MS1cb5mKjYmvIs7OU6CZeIAA%2BLTB%2B8bPIKnHqQTgVDID7J
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=28pSh2%2FDEU09fL2okAVUv6uqwn7DqhjSXGxi30eiLDvcbDWgcxVP1HXlohjbxQ%2Fz
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ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
252      SALES TAX IMPROVEMENTS                APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

25200000 31300  SALES TAX COLLEC            -2,125,000           0  -2,125,000  -2,151,013.29            .00      26,013.29  101.2%
25200000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE               -20,205           0     -20,205            .00            .00     -20,205.00     .0%*
25200000 39102  AIRPORT                              0           0           0     -14,229.24            .00      14,229.24  100.0%

310 FIRE CONTROL                          

25231000 49101  GENERAL FUND                   104,500           0     104,500      87,083.30            .00      17,416.70   83.3%

370 TRAFFIC                               

25237000 49101  GENERAL FUND                   213,216           0     213,216     177,679.90            .00      35,536.10   83.3%

400 STREET                                

25240000 49101  GENERAL FUND                 1,789,725           0   1,789,725   1,491,437.50            .00     298,287.50   83.3%

500 AIRPORT                               

25250000 49102  AIRPORT                         72,666           0      72,666      60,555.00            .00      12,111.00   83.3%

540 CEMETERY                              

25254000 49103  CEMETERY                        32,250           0      32,250      26,875.00            .00       5,375.00   83.3%

720 SALES TAX FIRST PENNY                 

25272000 49101  GENERAL FUND                   120,000      70,000     190,000     170,000.00            .00      20,000.00   89.5%

     TOTAL SALES TAX IMPROVEMENTS              187,152      70,000     257,152    -151,611.83            .00     408,763.83  -59.0%

                           TOTAL REVENUES   -2,145,205           0  -2,145,205  -2,165,242.53            .00      20,037.53
                           TOTAL EXPENSES    2,332,357      70,000   2,402,357   2,013,630.70            .00     388,726.30

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WatB6yhMaJwKTn6wYbra%2BMn02yx5cbb%2F%2BUMSkXL1XCidd0rZ1tovESRUaa%2FbDV0U
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ULIHSVDUNWAp5IyaM0cWJxeIeCmycLTGIXWa2BJWozi0FIZlxYQuH3VrzvbI%2Fovy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t%2BBnvzi6QJq4dIXmBEZNgk5ZMiQY0TqT8%2BMKDAMrMIO%2B%2FLlCskI5W4upXhuooSVQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MVZkwZTAUnqOIfUF5B7tPqyNO8RCW%2Bt%2B%2B9e0CRzy74UhmFhj8PibxJN4dErtv0CC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nVDHSBh%2FGUNax8LH%2BfeKIxfTGx3Pc3GceUI5ufGoCKbUjPwOE1UfSC8y9mmHljWk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MPwHbpSgksDFY987oYHtiTpn6OcxnF6Sfan3xvSpIN1eZTv6Oc%2FsjZSoOCfH0mhS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kM%2B1kp4g6TniiEV30FfmrzlQz9a6eYDxTHyrKKbhoq29T9Y9cLOpqM4oU6KSFRxe
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z5fHqZRtiMH%2FNrYUBN7wpHAiYYTR%2F3hfjWFj8ujIPuix5x3JqbTF0u9Vtxz7mWx0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DkzyzbMn9o%2FgLPzu7z2%2BjmX8GfrgbVPXqGBNbqHczVnqnIf9VfP6O%2B0qgefSNV12
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253      SALES TAX FLOOD CONTROL               APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

25300000 31300  SALES TAX COLLEC            -4,250,000           0  -4,250,000  -4,302,026.49            .00      52,026.49  101.2%
25300000 33400  STATE OPERATING                      0           0           0     -21,926.94            .00      21,926.94  100.0%
25300000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE               -27,782           0     -27,782            .00            .00     -27,782.00     .0%*
25300000 36906  PROGRAM INCOME                       0           0           0     -91,281.94            .00      91,281.94  100.0%
25300000 39101  GENERAL FUND                         0           0           0    -515,468.13            .00     515,468.13  100.0%
25300000 39115  SALES TAX FLOOD                      0           0           0  -1,823,835.90            .00   1,823,835.90  100.0%
25300000 39119  SALES TAX COMM F            -1,543,693           0  -1,543,693  -1,286,410.90            .00    -257,282.10   83.3%*
25300000 39340  OTHER BONDS ISSU            -5,609,922           0  -5,609,922            .00            .00  -5,609,922.00     .0%*

740 SALES TAX SECOND PENNY                

25374000 43020  ATTORNEYS                            0           0           0       3,256.77            .00      -3,256.77  100.0%*
25374000 43040  CONSULTANTS                     35,000           0      35,000      64,500.00            .00     -29,500.00  184.3%*
25374000 43050  ENGINEERS                      437,500   1,473,200   1,910,700     722,505.19   1,495,505.29    -307,310.93  116.1%*
25374000 44321  PLUMBING SYSTEM                      0           0           0          67.34            .00         -67.34  100.0%*
25374000 44400  RENTALS                              0           0           0      17,924.55            .00     -17,924.55  100.0%*
25374000 44504  STREETS ALLEYS &             8,715,000   1,680,071  10,395,071   2,459,876.35   2,984,052.53   4,951,142.17   52.4%
25374000 45970  POSTAGE                              0           0           0          52.41            .00         -52.41  100.0%*
25374000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                     0           0           0      17,986.00            .00     -17,986.00  100.0%*
25374000 48100  COMMUNITY CONTRI               620,000           0     620,000     320,621.36            .00     299,378.64   51.7%
25374000 49101  GENERAL FUND                   598,352     110,922     709,274     609,548.26            .00      99,725.74   85.9%
25374000 49106  WATER/SEWER/STOR             1,025,545           0   1,025,545     961,498.94            .00      64,046.06   93.8%
25374000 49115  SALES TAX FLOOD                      0           0           0   1,823,835.90            .00  -1,823,835.90  100.0%*

     TOTAL SALES TAX FLOOD CONTROL                   0   3,264,193   3,264,193  -1,039,277.23   4,479,557.82    -176,087.99  105.4%

                           TOTAL REVENUES  -11,431,397           0 -11,431,397  -8,040,950.30            .00  -3,390,446.70
                           TOTAL EXPENSES   11,431,397   3,264,193  14,695,590   7,001,673.07   4,479,557.82   3,214,358.71

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H7zyO6kpey%2BJvPn4Q6zYbgENPUF17k5xKmSVOd6o28fSFlduziOsfuJBxDiMCiuN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=flQ8uezSMeCdPY%2FoshhOo9Mj6TaewuBFbuIYIERqnz5FL0nAsVJ%2FJGXKxon9EKLe
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S5n6UcG7s0QeykoaK2WAPR%2FTJtcGYfnat7TaUQ4bjXWEkK%2FvVKAiH5vphYgwTAWo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XpQ4HvR1Co8pbjXO9r856E9MAqI%2FXLDvqXee%2BEiO8xKFg%2BGU5gBYU1rvlr7dIIjT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OtRs2zViRg%2FR4sKVxQH9fHA73TxD4KxxNtv%2BVebn7NsFyjnbaIHoylWTGD52ah4z
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cjnhteb0fCi8gS5E5R7cgMDnC%2By0ga%2B6i6jS1s8hs6aI%2FZSq0IwuzbT768BRDtW%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=caa9v4GGYIyWOZH%2BHOTlSGEp0Ur2MkdBZuBEQQSlI35QyrkuV8Z78ZJ2phawV15j
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gJoY2meBBCbEOsCLN6NJRzdueIzxbWsNrEx%2Ban6GiMNW5dyxivpc3awJK3CprvLW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RIP3xr4jHZyv3IKLBDkTlGXpKCPINEPfSAbOpfVYTbq2wr9uMdO%2BvyxRGFpw35ic
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wWnS8e%2F%2FfUPYu5%2B1DuIYQ3A%2BUA%2B4Dos%2Bvyp1bgViqSdDci4CuzLVH1O6N6edJCiw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eLtSj8JwXW1gh957FSQkVo7ntCMYwm03PTv6XdyEtFdjRnAJXn90SXX3hbaCFWWA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aGNiLaS8y7uRoFn2fc0nrK4uJI%2FXkbFku16c6bu%2BJu4yjbTzoArDhx18%2BvhB9NUS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1Rr5Cq%2BCe7xvmy%2FAH4tS%2BPvpYNRtNKWsZkEt5mbmaYeWrA6vVmIK62RNqlM5F55Q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=krReCzvizqT%2BpqfdKrcMrgc2hOgUPVYYrSDJg5MQf9aduUXOuL9jBpvugm9Z3F2%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BQ4oxRCc5MfBOZ9SJuwn7%2F9cC%2FPcVWNPuhwjgJj4%2FrO4LBDdDms9D5mqfXxeaFds
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1QjL4b7fpplB4x0sOJkHp8V3IJjhgt8MtW3gpawj3irmyp56gXZ%2F7yxth1ZhknEe
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HHasArIACd5VOnwOTeoV4UwIwEIL4Jj9AIyJ0ZYvYLqWpaEUtHbXWExcbzR8Y2qr
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BRvExDYVeXmmwkadYSRdaBx3rmYouVSMXw2Ir8sKT3yroT4EB6Lg12nX%2Fhvvuq4E
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hdXzIg7GcaHQaTxsZWrE%2FBC5whAr%2Fhbv0n0d%2B%2BO%2BTfZidzd08rtVNIOW6SwVxc2j
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6LqolKOyTs8F%2BzCwjjwt%2FQNbQ0dxBsMxtrNNHT0qKpwc9irxRpp8EgFpX0Orhd7v
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265      SALES TAX NAWS                        APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

26500000 31300  SALES TAX COLLEC            -3,400,000           0  -3,400,000  -3,441,621.23            .00      41,621.23  101.2%
26500000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE               -72,411           0     -72,411     -12,841.93            .00     -59,569.07   17.7%*
26500000 36120  CHANGE IN FV INV                     0           0           0       5,661.93            .00      -5,661.93  100.0%*

610 WATER DISTRIBUTION                    

26561000 43050  ENGINEERS                    9,870,000           0   9,870,000   3,094,936.80            .00   6,775,063.20   31.4%

740 SALES TAX SECOND PENNY                

26574000 49101  GENERAL FUND                    50,000           0      50,000      41,666.70            .00       8,333.30   83.3%

     TOTAL SALES TAX NAWS                    6,447,589           0   6,447,589    -312,197.73            .00   6,759,786.73   -4.8%

                           TOTAL REVENUES   -3,472,411           0  -3,472,411  -3,448,801.23            .00     -23,609.77
                           TOTAL EXPENSES    9,920,000           0   9,920,000   3,136,603.50            .00   6,783,396.50

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RcIBZR9Z3Vb7XpFuz0GKZkXQ6g%2FVHuApspc0KpfJgqreNQaY4O%2BxrV7i5Y2eNEbV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OBDyW0DMe5J7JjlfLrocdobVR00gEugJTqk0lcVAxvJngkaB8I01p4NA14FteVyA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MXeJaER3B9X1YG9r4CRMO2KHDrpEte8O%2Bo7K%2FCY6rCLlxkJ2fMTGnP6jhbLnamvN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t1iZw0NH7K1x%2BlU%2BruUnwVnxwTJrU91Iu0x19a6QK0YdOk3GYKs05k2WZhqbtqCn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9oNocYVaXaAzAivVzlh6my9Eqn%2FVxeOgEmtEvxuSeEiQOY0M9MErz8m%2BXehmxA1K
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  FOR 2021 10

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
266      SALES TAX PROPERTY TAX RELIEF         APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

26600000 31300  SALES TAX COLLEC            -1,530,000           0  -1,530,000  -1,548,729.59            .00      18,729.59  101.2%
26600000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE                -3,021           0      -3,021            .00            .00      -3,021.00     .0%*

740 SALES TAX SECOND PENNY                

26674000 49101  GENERAL FUND                 1,633,021           0   1,633,021   1,360,850.80            .00     272,170.20   83.3%

     TOTAL SALES TAX PROPERTY TAX RELIEF       100,000           0     100,000    -187,878.79            .00     287,878.79 -187.9%

                           TOTAL REVENUES   -1,533,021           0  -1,533,021  -1,548,729.59            .00      15,708.59
                           TOTAL EXPENSES    1,633,021           0   1,633,021   1,360,850.80            .00     272,170.20

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3IJ11lCPwNmTVoG%2BupJl%2BCI%2FCORXE4luLp%2Fx7nZIStQ2Hc2zp5YPJ1uLKCQZbWG%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5c97FodPhNlcgS3Sc%2Bwvf6httkzISGe%2FbYnnlblAWVE4gRB5jE3DiCRT5b1x92oS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3sXDxFtkjL%2BAtgay%2Be5HOhBjLUFCKWX%2B8YsOc0NMYgDRV1xGPpU8Aogypp7uqNMh
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  FOR 2021 10

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
267      SALES TAX INFRASTRUCTURE FUND         APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

26700000 31300  SALES TAX COLLEC            -2,040,000           0  -2,040,000  -2,064,972.73            .00      24,972.73  101.2%
26700000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE               -18,892           0     -18,892        -170.39            .00     -18,721.61     .9%*
26700000 36120  CHANGE IN FV INV                     0           0           0      11,864.36            .00     -11,864.36  100.0%*

400 STREET                                

26740000 49101  GENERAL FUND                 2,755,211           0   2,755,211   2,296,009.20            .00     459,201.80   83.3%

740 SALES TAX SECOND PENNY                

26774000 49101  GENERAL FUND                         0     200,000     200,000     200,000.00            .00            .00  100.0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX INFRASTRUCTURE FUND       696,319     200,000     896,319     442,730.44            .00     453,588.56   49.4%

                           TOTAL REVENUES   -2,058,892           0  -2,058,892  -2,053,278.76            .00      -5,613.24
                           TOTAL EXPENSES    2,755,211     200,000   2,955,211   2,496,009.20            .00     459,201.80

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k%2BeknoXgzQNHJj%2BtE%2FUYP1%2B2qJXeKiuknQwKfGOcK%2Bp1iUvkTxW1hyuVvXRf2X5N
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7f23y%2FvjDLgHkuC7%2BYSlrxu6Zijpzi5ca6EP2YREmDRhAEpG2yDc0BYvV56KeRaN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zicteFKGyzYMdDhVBYAPhAEGnUmdA4hxVjdFlmhTsvp%2F8q0huL5VEccC%2FdOnd4oE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cRIGvfTm7em3HaneIczhHoCpGVVRkn5PlYYN9fPtVIDYXykB9rdfgijMtFYTp5Mz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sVwy2sNim55B1p9jSPyj8NJAVfWVVm0c7jGQVAQSoYHantYKcjhCMRUHyQbxAF6s
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  FOR 2021 10

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
268      SALES TAX COMMUNITY FACILITIES        APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

26800000 31300  SALES TAX COLLEC            -1,530,000           0  -1,530,000  -1,548,729.53            .00      18,729.53  101.2%
26800000 33100  FEDERAL OPERATIN                     0           0           0  -1,194,983.64            .00   1,194,983.64  100.0%
26800000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE               -13,693           0     -13,693            .00            .00     -13,693.00     .0%*

740 SALES TAX SECOND PENNY                

26874000 48100  COMMUNITY CONTRI                     0     928,858     928,858     148,082.68     780,775.32            .00  100.0%
26874000 48200  PASS-THROUGH                         0   6,293,820   6,293,820   1,194,983.64            .00   5,098,836.36   19.0%
26874000 49115  SALES TAX FLOOD              1,543,693           0   1,543,693   1,286,410.90            .00     257,282.10   83.3%

     TOTAL SALES TAX COMMUNITY FACILITIES            0   7,222,678   7,222,678    -114,235.95     780,775.32   6,556,138.63    9.2%

                           TOTAL REVENUES   -1,543,693           0  -1,543,693  -2,743,713.17            .00   1,200,020.17
                           TOTAL EXPENSES    1,543,693   7,222,678   8,766,371   2,629,477.22     780,775.32   5,356,118.46

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U%2FjiVlJJeVKVFrkOrXnuaj2eMrLNSO3o%2F60fWRMFNRhifC7w9D2ZrL0Y8ovfS%2BbC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NTTGaMxBSBCY7ZZONF3v5UNjKL%2B4ussMYboDfK6OPGKF9EPFUc1uI7WF2PLW%2Fut5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JosGCwaPMWZj%2BmF%2BtiiN7xQLP5pJEvlN91gMV%2B0Baz4azkiNc5DGZLL6oT0uANhU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=blgMZLiqW5YOF%2F85KSbdUT7eAQxKIxP9cARzs1F9JWcRJvxP0JosMzv%2FG47DG6Y8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yKAPRAhYk1FMdCUbeZ32KkiGTW2d%2BMffBQkg5fQWoXJkjrJG0VgrCeYy6yc67xDO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CxHoIl7U0%2BJ4tvGVDHK%2FLyXng8zCi1ewc2uRrb4ebdB%2B7aJaeTN44EdVb6p6gnC0
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  FOR 2021 10

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
280      CDBG-DR $67.5 MILLION                 APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

28000000 33100  FEDERAL OPERATIN                     0           0           0     -17,170.16            .00      17,170.16  100.0%
28000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE                     0           0           0          -4.85            .00           4.85  100.0%
28000000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                        0           0           0        -250.00            .00         250.00  100.0%
28000000 39124  CAPITAL INFRASTR                     0           0           0      -3,197.90            .00       3,197.90  100.0%

900 CDBG-DR $67.5 MILLION                 

28090000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE                     0      62,219      62,219      65,742.53            .00      -3,523.10  105.7%*
28090000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                     0       1,131       1,131            .00            .00       1,131.34     .0%
28090000 41300  OVERTIME                             0       2,006       2,006         113.15            .00       1,892.37    5.6%
28090000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                     0       5,755       5,755       5,755.08            .00            .00  100.0%
28090000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                     0          25          25          29.78            .00          -5.09  120.6%*
28090000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                     0       1,024       1,024       3,217.68            .00      -2,193.46  314.2%*
28090000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                        0         447         447       1,020.74            .00        -574.13  228.6%*
28090000 42300  ER'S PENSION                         0       3,228       3,228            .00            .00       3,228.39     .0%
28090000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                     0         823         823         280.49            .00         542.87   34.1%
28090000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                          0         197         197       1,037.62            .00        -840.30  525.9%*
28090000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                     0         124         124         298.56            .00        -174.38  240.4%*
28090000 43020  ATTORNEYS                            0         215         215      19,128.21            .00     -18,913.07 8891.1%*
28090000 43040  CONSULTANTS                          0     784,127     784,127            .00            .00     784,127.06     .0%
28090000 43900  MEMBERSHIPS & AS                     0          43          43            .00            .00          43.16     .0%
28090000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                      0           1           1            .00            .00            .67     .0%
28090000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0         208         208         208.18            .00           -.67  100.3%*
28090000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                     0         120         120         266.62            .00        -146.50  222.0%*
28090000 45400  ADVERTISING                          0          15          15            .00            .00          15.21     .0%
28090000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                         0         629         629            .00            .00         629.26     .0%
28090000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                     0          98          98            .00            .00          97.86     .0%
28090000 45970  POSTAGE                              0           2           2            .00            .00           1.58     .0%
28090000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                     0     136,217     136,217          60.00            .00     136,157.06     .0%
28090000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                     0           0           0         149.62            .00        -149.62  100.0%*
28090000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0           4           4            .00            .00           4.07     .0%

     TOTAL CDBG-DR $67.5 MILLION                     0     998,659     998,659      76,685.35            .00     921,973.49    7.7%

                           TOTAL REVENUES            0           0           0     -20,622.91            .00      20,622.91
                           TOTAL EXPENSES            0     998,659     998,659      97,308.26            .00     901,350.58

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EsOoOZJepcBkkip1zz3OpNTAKPz2zCrywDSZyfkab%2F%2FeBl9uMN0wtS0AW7QfAdBI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VM2dRjLH32UufuH5aYDLxcvvtnz3Ja0cPQ7QnDyA9gJ5W0ha3tHYhTcAfSnmMJ5g
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6AzFxHukXK7Zm1DCIYkAzL6n8j2RK32zbVIHNPtFF%2BpGETlW7sUTwD%2FWMUQkoStB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e5hcn75p7uyubtqLWq7ksibUbbHqrckNCCdQKJ52HeZGodJifvGfOIARHu4f1VXc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sEqEEwJN5h7GiFp00iiV59ClcvqgMjm1terfwTWnpUNZtvJk4Kx7%2FTrRtcpLH2oO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3hprigIhovNiCyvluviUL860Xvw%2Frg6vwFqHARbB3qEHAP%2BGl9cplAQcRwXh3WT%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jpHLebgk80CyVKiQSi93INKGL6tbO%2FxMMxfUqTEl4YWzsqdx50vwjnj52tF6JDqw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yn0PkGK8q6NpFON%2BnUNIXPpjUF7RyyB5zzPik5QYEjrHXAk6h2eEzYrnmL3ciApu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VEl9Edj74BendixkvTmcZrAjcLVAAw4ozeyUL9pCAzuqycEUUv%2BmhA5RzZP80w2W
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zTdc0hTGIvUnqOp5qAs7DqzH1cyfElxXEblyK7QqQnxcUSMaDxT3m8HV64fdWKaW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=843f7foiILnjQJ2kqzilK7ebefm6cnICMQWd%2Bb6arA%2BdYfiOdZKZQgk%2BOST3UFTL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yTZSMF6eZwZxFr6PJwUfBgrZM6odKk4i9CiZdBs0MYJD9ovmYPf%2BOiybPKOBfD5n
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ch4De3EpIPZ%2FVonSCdodRRY%2BRthENlErfkmrw39ublRIYysESS%2FPjWNFMTaw4dFp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YJieZtL3zCSEPt1hvKr2FGN1OVtIWNQcpKLbtxRoXDEVF26KZtN93a2kIsB%2Fg36A
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9dQhmr61Ebc1c0wR5em%2BRffaJF50eRk%2BM96iygNQAI6PKEIRPpy2vGB3qwHRvUcU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VrrBCln5qNlNQIPlpG8IxOFv4gdr1PykGNsHlukCUTFmig%2FnDoGwBGyYXtMzyZpY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CJwsydNdeT7ykLoLaojkPnyf75eP1fVbcZSv3ZhrHuYfWuY9YD%2BEtzA4tB488hmk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RWFFYU5BFdZs3U1xV0bjETJ2DxWC%2Bp6HcEgc0w9fJPYxfMqnCJjlrSspOLljpBth
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1%2Be634EOWrG7MhYLJqZ8Y1C6uFb5mWbFOHv1Fef7XZfh6UP7kwXv%2FjOJRsZ1LXB0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uLFZtzQt4fJZW%2F%2FBR6GJrXH14n31Sc%2BxIwIsQkqpakC93Q6crucIhN77W8eAoKjB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GtTdVhctmO3xagZTLFVeScFziIAbfjkXfDPTRr9LuZstM9LB48zbFm71gfj9Die%2B
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wNXF3wwo5megL4zbieyDibUqZrJWsPr%2Fms02C60Q%2FudQAEUiLZGd%2FFsWHjsYJB3N
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OXmCYaWZYxUcISeQbYk7jAwR%2BomEUL8oTym9tm61nWsNBRg7dPQQ44fWldKeTUeS
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3xrGDRuPRFciP5jRzAyobZUXI7OmjfmF0cHxRuCg0Hrcb3kCHX4h%2FWpC4LORJhiP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QIsUqW4cKUpLBXsFH3%2F3hLYAbLBC0CrMR6AOWpOpPzRbjNsc9Do79XnxDwYfy1Gu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QYANz%2FV1%2FRRuC9m8ELe2ArrJFfBZ6RfAUQItfPc1kc48r4xK9VRXdfKm2IM5qLlP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a1hpd8nWV3k8vuStgf8i0W0Mdu1WGusqD1%2FJbhurVZTi3znixHpv1%2FVkNWscIdwZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=98vTu%2FEeaqmy6COypWWRixtFa11fcllw%2BryrVAfI6fbG54GqyhGM3rHIQGJe43ml
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ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
281      CDBG-DR $35 MILLION                   APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

28100000 33100  FEDERAL OPERATIN                     0           0           0      -1,248.43            .00       1,248.43  100.0%

910 CDBG-DR $35 MILLION                   

28191000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE                     0           0           0       4,799.22            .00      -4,799.22  100.0%*
28191000 41300  OVERTIME                             0           0           0         -82.76            .00          82.76  100.0%
28191000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                     0           0           0       1,485.39            .00      -1,485.39  100.0%*
28191000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                     0           0           0           3.84            .00          -3.84  100.0%*
28191000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                     0           0           0           6.53            .00          -6.53  100.0%*
28191000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                        0           0           0          68.87            .00         -68.87  100.0%*
28191000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                     0           0           0         196.42            .00        -196.42  100.0%*
28191000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                          0           0           0         187.82            .00        -187.82  100.0%*
28191000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                     0           0           0          21.32            .00         -21.32  100.0%*
28191000 43050  ENGINEERS                            0      11,559      11,559            .00            .00      11,558.72     .0%

     TOTAL CDBG-DR $35 MILLION                       0      11,559      11,559       5,438.22            .00       6,120.50   47.0%

                           TOTAL REVENUES            0           0           0      -1,248.43            .00       1,248.43
                           TOTAL EXPENSES            0      11,559      11,559       6,686.65            .00       4,872.07

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CTIrfwDLVyEW8fjD71OiF3%2B61osFB6J555ZJJN3YYnNs6y4GuAkDmji6Pmf5NLPQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iQ1pdTfo7%2FtXoRnmOBW0Fl9fkp0b%2B5xnL18K2ll0%2Fe%2BXCMNS%2BMlafh7jIPVM6tld
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FGhLQN9lDBXTNEPlwh%2F6RWcAzjruTPrtTEUj4SK87IEHFUrOhnjSrwhjvirig5Qs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rBfyrosYLnEy9c7I%2BbnWBVM7rC%2BzCn6Hvbtb8Qyvr9xkwvn7lMTD7U5WdnG%2FCtdZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=02ogda677IWZ%2BMl4I7XNUAnfpAoX2Beq6BLWoys%2BwLncKMpYE0nSg0j22mq1vyi2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=81mmFckzopPgEnMWqwYHccY7VBXen9bhDqfkbht8hzJDb0Mi3H8vYwlQsGtrFb3C
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=82NCFfEr8sWADNMUHA8btORb2zlWBVWbfbLFEDLiVh%2FyabqUfRE9NY3%2Bb7Y3qtTO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0Hw51SK7QIhJ82l6vItwlwkQHrdZM8TYwY2Rlb4YcIKkNZ9UaT1q%2FmrqWG9FLsLb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=btpga38P%2F05ZcLAyrrzvNXH6q941oTY%2BJ1kBy4C99av7%2B9Il5IGiDC8s1dzNj513
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ejQvqVXesDxufpwiMvnpF555hSf8I1%2FWRx2%2BFJ%2BzMuPi%2BE6K1vhLaQ%2FAtQNnHlfb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d6o3AAlfJVDIsHAg6hxMggp0h%2F7TP2pq9RZsZow%2BPkFxwWtl0udFp6cgtVDOeLh0
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282      CDBG-NDR $74.3 MILLION                APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

28200000 33100  FEDERAL OPERATIN                     0           0           0  -6,191,034.60            .00   6,191,034.60  100.0%
28200000 33400  STATE OPERATING                      0           0           0     -53,727.27            .00      53,727.27  100.0%
28200000 36906  PROGRAM INCOME                       0           0           0     -28,560.00            .00      28,560.00  100.0%
28200000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                        0           0           0        -500.00            .00         500.00  100.0%
28200000 39122  CDBG-DR $74.3 MI                     0           0           0     -12,974.40            .00      12,974.40  100.0%

920 CDBG-DR $74.3 MILLION                 

28292000 41100  REGULAR EMPLOYEE                     0   1,273,888   1,273,888     240,410.37            .00   1,033,477.34   18.9%
28292000 41200  TEMP & PART-TIME                     0      27,127      27,127            .00            .00      27,127.35     .0%
28292000 41300  OVERTIME                             0      19,076      19,076       1,943.39            .00      17,132.99   10.2%
28292000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                     0      69,616      69,616      19,983.26            .00      49,632.30   28.7%
28292000 42110  ER'S LIFE INSURA                     0         766         766         110.18            .00         655.62   14.4%
28292000 42200  ER'S SOCIAL SECU                     0      43,647      43,647       7,072.13            .00      36,575.06   16.2%
28292000 42210  ER'S MEDICARE                        0      18,031      18,031       3,433.71            .00      14,597.74   19.0%
28292000 42300  ER'S PENSION                         0      89,816      89,816       9,462.77            .00      80,353.19   10.5%
28292000 42310  ER'S DEF CONTRIB                     0      22,853      22,853         622.53            .00      22,230.35    2.7%
28292000 42320  ER'S NDPERS                          0      15,358      15,358       8,278.26            .00       7,080.12   53.9%
28292000 42610  CITY MANAGER PAY                     0           0           0         148.53            .00        -148.53  100.0%*
28292000 42900  ER'S LT DISABILI                     0       5,298       5,298         983.86            .00       4,313.88   18.6%
28292000 43040  CONSULTANTS                          0  39,644,146  39,644,146   6,284,144.16   8,298,832.30  25,061,169.31   36.8%
28292000 43050  ENGINEERS                            0           0           0     252,086.45            .00    -252,086.45  100.0%*
28292000 43200  PROFESSIONAL TES                     0           0           0       4,780.54      15,755.62     -20,536.16  100.0%*
28292000 44110  WATER & SEWER UT                     0           0           0       3,634.11            .00      -3,634.11  100.0%*
28292000 44320  STRUCTURE RPR &                      0   1,925,077   1,925,077     954,251.82     982,626.50     -11,800.90  100.6%*
28292000 44350  IT MTCE & REPAIR                     0      43,710      43,710      28,274.86            .00      15,435.01   64.7%
28292000 44400  RENTALS                              0       2,850       2,850       2,850.00            .00            .00  100.0%
28292000 45300  TELEPHONE SERVIC                     0       6,468       6,468       1,078.69            .00       5,389.03   16.7%
28292000 45400  ADVERTISING                          0       3,732       3,732       9,841.78            .00      -6,109.56  263.7%*
28292000 45800  TRAVEL COSTS                         0      48,961      48,961            .00            .00      48,961.24     .0%
28292000 45900  EDUCATION & TRAI                     0       6,291       6,291            .00            .00       6,291.07     .0%
28292000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                     0         600         600       1,067.36            .00        -466.96  177.8%*
28292000 45970  POSTAGE                              0          41          41            .00            .00          40.51     .0%
28292000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                     0      39,885      39,885      23,737.94            .00      16,147.15   59.5%
28292000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                     0           0           0         249.37            .00        -249.37  100.0%*
28292000 46103  COPIER & PRINTER                     0         108         108            .00            .00         108.25     .0%
28292000 46400  BOOKS & SUBSCRIP                     0      53,989      53,989         222.79            .00      53,766.63     .4%
28292000 49122  CDBG-DR $74.3 MI                     0           0           0      12,974.40            .00     -12,974.40  100.0%*

     TOTAL CDBG-NDR $74.3 MILLION                    0  43,361,335  43,361,335   1,584,846.99   9,297,214.42  32,479,273.97   25.1%

                           TOTAL REVENUES            0           0           0  -6,286,796.27            .00   6,286,796.27
                           TOTAL EXPENSES            0  43,361,335  43,361,335   7,871,643.26   9,297,214.42  26,192,477.70

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3e0CuXV1nb2Wfg3KHNqqGRtkPTFhKR1RXaZRdmEz0iz4H%2FcYcxAh8uoFUmNwcIi4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iG5xiI5nqc2PnkCKZ7h10BuOnE8%2FWUoe5%2Fz8UHRM2M5mZstQ2KczE2WYwN4IBYUh
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dY983RTE8%2Fp5X1I7npiGpFo7RgJ3kUY%2FgUkVN4mErYjJBIE7S206mcuJlw8tCqW2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=llmGrfb6Z8ai19F0MtNbp6ZspXccV1WMkIOjUOV1BreZLARUiGbJvMCQq377Bv8j
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=633dORqZchaG%2B%2Bz1XY%2FZRCaI1lIicOqd3nY8EIJrb9%2BwwNWjzBNPe9Md4h13dxeU
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J7CpYXdE58L6CfnLF056W627fxa3%2ByomyMM2TE1qboEgAcn51ASw1CRaQb%2BrbjYs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TASsj1Vzq2k%2F1uYmx06UG5RdULojivFBNEkuaqGJcvW3din2SYOejI3imLgOsh0C
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vuZ%2Fl5VFF%2BWdYijekweFmuOjsatnk1w8YHswNEvCkk0HHKp4bPDBlD6c6ZWpXM8i
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xQuwthGeGpNptkTJU9MQeyNY7sT5GNBOsuOrcHJ4N8XMpKfemdrhS3PpWlXiaPfC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cNmnbA3eYRU5n5foRWeW4z1YgFcreo5KoX%2FN2BwlV%2F%2BHDFaj1VISDJXWC9DMBwxI
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=szj8xSY3on2kd8Cmp1ma1%2FxTyO87T%2BgrzZKy2HoUrgc%2F2O3xGdqpSTwl%2FJIRdoFa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o5O7axmAonjMryKjZIWPQ8b%2BVOhy28AMf4JWmR8h91Tyfn2xm3qbv%2FTYjILV46tC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3AwL3W3v4eaMPTjwf9S1L9nHwcCTddKWSgd1TraoZNTM7yJwU%2FhfvizO168Lq9Yb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TWv6X1xyBfmTFJoBDitzHPpReCnTNnATIt9Yc6yiqSxNY46wLQFQEuvXFW6r3HEk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3Gz%2F7lnd9TKpi3LYdvPLHEBD6c3WQ4w87cewlMALicLBHw8mcD2062wBjcmQB5mq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0xRKpAg0zbHeyIYMAqBACYtrMT3VFu6BDbf1gSEWdNWEzERWyIbHKteoLOktoVBg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S3KxlQizy940%2Bgu1WiIqQgj6k%2FS8NM4kUSN6W0mRD%2BNvRmlTF7Y%2FJyknbBRUBhKC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BD%2Fqtz%2F8tnGmoW0RLszN2hxafDJZKOL5CZj4IwOUxN9L19bN2xuXFzOETEvcOI4s
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nu5fDTkcHcRXbaYtvz4WtvRXO8gl3fO5Xc2XgVG%2F8x3peReUXBiKfYPqJupTQp7m
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1uPNwjZcrEUzCVpmcZmbjRSWp9t9%2F5Cv%2BoQZHAx0skiHRZxRLFXZ7DFRuTYYAP42
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dfTvFQ74Q9hjc1FXbD%2FSjNVtq6IPLNmqz34t49egMaKUBxTDoLKkY9Xuxu306RS8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qrU2t4bRiTcatdZAOjG9%2BvSJTKwP5kAAAnYMniBgJtW7LB619R7EMgoFDBKgeFeq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NgXdulZLXoIRVBLNXyyKhejmX%2F60vrgkHiZPrgjwz%2FcyRkpiS1ApSWqxM6QV8je9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zO3y7RQSfKjKnffp2B1IFzwgqZ5KYdbPzMjPFGomOGiEyJhpKO0B2AQzEChtrOyx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ok2G3k8KcNvL2a%2BoVRTt8ebGRVasNxc8r%2BWqNGe8dLwlniK8LUbeEqAh508j5d8K
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bhFg%2F7S7hllEEQa58NxSaE3mSNSlB5be18omxcvOdNEaMmu7GjW4nTFSEE0171l9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IzFJ1PaKrx%2B%2F87psghyFyZAh2CEYjq9hEHTVIlHU2kWcNaSrVIf%2BFkvF4lBjLK76
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vQwq1%2FMGBGuNm2eEmptzsdmRJTd7L%2FuojHcIEX%2FY0kIwiurLRjH8hJNWRrmvvNYC
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jf0DvBSvCiE8AXU0ao%2B1eXefmequ%2BQW02NjpQjAYtYaRnPcCMzli0%2BBVMFvtJljw
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sutye0gSEoIHKTJCl58COslWCa%2FeWwPvtOxcO0VivnbkAOIeF9k8HAwaa2k5cDV1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eesE3R9MzIZcqmlO6wSKRJIzX9Wt2bZqYU0Y%2B7i9ASXNojp2u%2BtQA%2BMd5y6mZ2nv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qaW871OOBV9N5ZOLgV0eTJkxrGzlUEYNXWF2V8yDfJdLHnDc98Q8rvqmFbwCrGfv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vf78m7djDL%2BTucU9z0V%2BVpmf5Dn%2FQiP3pi%2FzO%2B4Wo2u9wS4PiksXMgCkUpuhXO%2Bj
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0h3Pcr9qG0AgtPuLELKTx2Kk5Iy5wdW6ArczIX%2FGuYmgrbSeA0pNKfmUr8kd7P%2F0
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vXINGAJjMcGZ56DvDOTFExACOTWXvenf4zfSb32K0Q8cVWLUdg7oix5lbQx0757e


CITY OF MINOT

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 11/30/2021 16:24
User:             jenna.zelinski
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page     61

                                                                                                         

  FOR 2021 10

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
350      DEBT                                  APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

35000000 31100  GENERAL PROPERTY            -2,950,049   2,937,576     -12,473            .00            .00     -12,473.00     .0%*
35000000 31100 FC18C GENERAL PRO                     0     -64,547     -64,547     -58,060.56            .00      -6,486.44   90.0%*
35000000 31100 FC18D GENERAL PRO                     0     -64,451     -64,451     -58,348.70            .00      -6,102.30   90.5%*
35000000 31100 FC20B GENERAL PRO                     0    -419,354    -419,354    -367,342.79            .00     -52,011.21   87.6%*
35000000 31100 FCRES GENERAL PRO                     0           0           0     -29,352.10            .00      29,352.10  100.0%
35000000 31100 H2010 GENERAL PRO                     0           0           0      -5,045.86            .00       5,045.86  100.0%
35000000 31100 H2012 GENERAL PRO                     0    -174,699    -174,699    -161,582.75            .00     -13,116.25   92.5%*
35000000 31100 H2013 GENERAL PRO                     0    -748,147    -748,147    -691,832.82            .00     -56,314.18   92.5%*
35000000 31100 H2014 GENERAL PRO                     0    -471,743    -471,743    -436,339.27            .00     -35,403.73   92.5%*
35000000 31100 H2015 GENERAL PRO                     0     -47,174     -47,174     -43,563.93            .00      -3,610.07   92.3%*
35000000 31100 H2016 GENERAL PRO                     0    -888,877    -888,877    -822,142.80            .00     -66,734.20   92.5%*
35000000 31100 HWY GENERAL PROPE                     0           0           0        -124.37            .00         124.37  100.0%
35000000 31100 R2008 GENERAL PRO                     0           0           0            .02            .00           -.02  100.0%*
35000000 31100 R2011 GENERAL PRO                     0      -5,815      -5,815      -5,311.72            .00        -503.28   91.3%*
35000000 31100 R2012 GENERAL PRO                     0     -14,193     -14,193     -12,950.46            .00      -1,242.54   91.2%*
35000000 31100 R2013 GENERAL PRO                     0      -1,803      -1,803      -1,763.70            .00         -39.30   97.8%*
35000000 31100 R2014 GENERAL PRO                     0           0           0         -10.14            .00          10.14  100.0%
35000000 31100 R2015 GENERAL PRO                     0     -36,773     -36,773     -33,640.81            .00      -3,132.19   91.5%*
35000000 31100 SPDEL GENERAL PRO                     0           0           0         -55.63            .00          55.63  100.0%
35000000 35500  SPECIAL ASSESSME            -1,610,000   1,609,839        -161            .00            .00        -161.00     .0%*
35000000 35500 R2008 SPECIAL ASS                     0           0           0         -87.57            .00          87.57  100.0%
35000000 35500 R2011 SPECIAL ASS                     0    -259,049    -259,049    -279,061.32            .00      20,012.32  107.7%
35000000 35500 R2012 SPECIAL ASS                     0    -118,979    -118,979    -137,121.57            .00      18,142.57  115.2%
35000000 35500 R2013 SPECIAL ASS                     0    -859,740    -859,740  -1,211,804.73            .00     352,064.73  141.0%
35000000 35500 R2014 SPECIAL ASS                     0    -126,707    -126,707    -149,736.38            .00      23,029.38  118.2%
35000000 35500 R2015 SPECIAL ASS                     0    -210,910    -210,910    -229,680.95            .00      18,770.95  108.9%
35000000 35500 R2016 SPECIAL ASS                     0     -34,454     -34,454     -43,094.77            .00       8,640.77  125.1%
35000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE               -27,917           0     -27,917            .00            .00     -27,917.00     .0%*
35000000 36110 R2008 INTEREST RE                     0           0           0         -25.40            .00          25.40  100.0%
35000000 36110 R2011 INTEREST RE                     0           0           0      -2,265.51            .00       2,265.51  100.0%
35000000 36110 R2012 INTEREST RE                     0           0           0        -277.61            .00         277.61  100.0%
35000000 36110 R2013 INTEREST RE                     0           0           0     -73,719.21            .00      73,719.21  100.0%
35000000 36110 R2014 INTEREST RE                     0           0           0      -4,545.72            .00       4,545.72  100.0%
35000000 36110 R2015 INTEREST RE                     0           0           0      -2,096.38            .00       2,096.38  100.0%
35000000 36110 R2016 INTEREST RE                     0           0           0        -533.25            .00         533.25  100.0%
35000000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                 -173,625     173,625           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
35000000 36913 15ASA MISCELLANEO                     0    -173,625    -173,625    -144,687.50            .00     -28,937.50   83.3%*
35000000 39101  GENERAL FUND                         0     -55,281     -55,281            .00            .00     -55,281.00     .0%*
35000000 39101 L4001 GENERAL FUN                     0           0           0     -25,993.59            .00      25,993.59  100.0%
35000000 39101 L4002 GENERAL FUN                     0           0           0     -29,287.41            .00      29,287.41  100.0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BJikfP33dJQmHz1U3BaFnX2hs1UKyIO2Wmj0ZlzEu%2B%2BG08I238LCD0VQG3M0RvB6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MZKUHVnZzvH2XuEKaCUbZaVklTGt6HHSURbZwR6LDlRkOu4xPUT9nFM01Ivo0UODuacenwK9dOm7e9QZu8D5bg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HYHzB%2Fp1ODCOwtEFBcuVJ1uncTAHeCWVK8fNLSq%2B8Ze%2B9W1gAozzs8EQYSYioVO73YLjQyCWmMgKRmc7MkqcEQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=brW8eWdIlu7qEcNlIIu46VvgSCzLjYV7IASEnCKebeLx0zZuDPj%2BRiJp0FSjSNnwnLzifOBKnq0rScJlLAKH9w%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TxPfupDEk%2FtT7UdqC7FjUNbQCl7wEsdMhweDCHSziO0PABGv2ZjJQK1x7fMTPIP0KisYDqBZEXMv%2FB%2BPapaASg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cwXGC5k2PTpcj2QD3GAU%2Bk%2FCkL8fXqiFbsURYFGvafX447vieBQmUxxU2iZDpRXbsHwEa8Pe0ypARVTitfG3sg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OCnU8HaXSc74Hu%2F5f5vVcFgsLBYsviry7EcsfA8mp5Njj7mm2fVy7D50oLMh1l6qJGIQbVbM6NImC14OQUdYlw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o68jebfc6%2BAGqswFn1E0gvhVtcYuA8Y3d%2BHR3YIe24JMlXA6LuJl%2B8%2BNy9Cr9RaBIezEl%2Fw5JATsgK%2BdYCNKIQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TTIWX8COGJ95y9%2FTJFOU7nRHGF59oK4D2FC5Yp0Hvw1dQYaLhQbXkQqmfdOb3IslX18M1x9ALWV1hFZ9zb%2F6RQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fcbvf3CWHkM0TjUQwUwByaUYviscLBgBj8TtX%2FzYNugDAXg%2FMRuQTnbMmJY6i36Qq%2BjbDeS0w1NRP6aI3%2Bu8ew%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1rsGTYW5UsVe13DstjYxx7jKX4tZuO%2FLPBdvZsCAdfQE4%2FY3B17mPMEqzqwWbLSSaaSehECL697p6Hb3XsQZyw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qZAEcGq%2FrZwZsgbaX4mKBg6hT4b4KpCVng5ZsZWfNUc6fY8G93CwyaduIX4olhOtOKJUfleG0%2FbRD3JKOSsTgQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2O8YdJ0Pw78utiv3xFO7avUfOvEPeiZ2PrVjIUUEJMQyA7kMFg8xD15S4d%2BCpW5b4rs5de37%2Br7ZDwxDciSI7g%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I4QBQ%2BXvpMc1Vo%2FU45sO9TDi0AoItucrsxQlpIlAJEzPYBe4gYYR2nfn8uZkqO4UHsw9I65QZ6Tv%2BZIFVQVX0g%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9o4XbugcIpXeBE2EoMkRr6ymUkaTHSqvhCw9Zh%2FrkhfJ72L72XBuSJuq9vlIBGryCaU9LsjMaB48U%2BcRwNHkcA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8OMf%2BopOQN26OkEajohOJ6ExUDX5CLGygD%2BMaxSfqOmCvMRc27uSpht%2BtBShJGvaZc%2BKqu80ZMinXT5qDhLM7A%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f2baf4rZqPFyj2MFrD7hw5V6q3HumYdptxBJJacw9C97tR%2BKPcsr7kuBfF7zCAjNA%2B%2FCj69Ip9M2IpoehZztQQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o3OAmBNwPvh7IznB0yFBNIzj7fngtXWSpmz2eHWDkJPJ7nVMJPIpexGDB2nq%2FKBcICwLqDFx9Kg8SWP7X4iWHQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9maX6UzI9njL71srtbHtTSOsvNOj1oMmlWNdtGs3pxbeea5LJf0h8CbfwOIJ6Jj7n0lWxjFFRaYBo4CV8e3Vrg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SQj65XkrygRNpO6V8oF2uRr36WYCJiRM7uieUJdw8qRHOAhiInAEh23XxyAIHKpn
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bm3WWOfoxnOqga5xl2m8KSRerhcLwrmNbwW9WHJ%2F3Pr1RKjZF24yoyHWvDvFWZgGP0KdRciJwDJEs7rsfO%2Fgow%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UReZClV4%2B%2BCyUjevCBOyVSSFptwKNJQCLxD1j8ztL3qF9u6kIOkjcIZ%2BchDC7HB%2FipnDltGP92Krv%2Fyn4eDfBg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VQIabHWgbv6AM59YhUFD1ODiljoXO6xN%2B4HeqUtu9uFDx7odIQC790PjbdS4X725mc8ra4B1IA49W7%2FO7bLztA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oh5IPgQ2J8nc4toxTBakgtGfjqtY%2BevRBYlU4Cvy5IyK32avJQi32cHeZUVuA9KfD4akq3VsyLIhoiUwtiN60g%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wTkHmiwWOID0quNZT6EUjxctVRLJefyUqH9XXvxY6VDFTY6WePojxY3MNRc5VzLlfQpNc5TqoMF41Swbn15J3g%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PdkNSNH5Zs04yWOuZjaLOAO68jNWhC9cNpuN3rkhOxYcQ33Kj0ZN0CaYxIhKfI1kKZMCho5%2BzIZ%2FaoQfxPOiiQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=niWCQIc6Ecg3d4qtkXRc37vkMArXNpPXPz%2F6EPhY%2BVdF8YCGaILyH2t6TBjra%2BlFihIxgWAp7McSeYLdfClowA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pdta9YGHODpcAY0WpUldlEtRukd5GDEgYUHxlNBPIdPKkMgQv7S5bHdpswp4kvWM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Skad3rlj%2BXSqoKXvBEh8G7Jt36%2BlCpE1wHHNl3%2BxNXUkI77DA2YtaItK%2FieCfsaPVQDHUc1HWfaDllf%2FwpMidQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ce5n%2B9h5MbD6X0Hphfe4JepYId2YN5Dn1%2BOuC00sBfEV1RA063OJ8gYgJDnK5xZiaRUhJzs2dcLF2a9lJZk6YA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GGWT7iaVby%2BdqwzfhzCsGXzfDabJczVW8GLofPs0tIU4lTOdf9GFlxnNfK2fgo%2BcO9wttdqAvvTsaqQlo0rLlA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qYQ8dxzj%2Bo%2Btd2YwUI3qTsTesZZdp%2BPmNAqcwFYO4dxpxHWd4vYg4qLAf%2Bv6HTiJdQmtTZofbIT1wfnw%2FH6V%2Fg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=67kIwBn3AmROUgZhBgtaVJaAtouWKwMFEsIpuxco3g9bPpkMsSAd8wOA6HZPXTZ4kx9tEvlts3I90yYZMg%2BUYw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6tZQmEVR6nPkPtEK6AYLPNJX%2FwSt5G5kmnbm4XZaM1%2Bx9ri%2Bf%2BdCyU9RP8K08rBBqpNcBHzxuvfr7FWIlNW1nQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X%2Bzad5Qbdb1%2B4O0AWAZWp07DHMoVyi6L6a5q4LXii0%2F1PVZ3SgsNZIXiQ6pDypVkkUBPJl%2FT8fACGEy4Ll7W3w%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PdCnUXc%2F0ROUwwcaAckLNHEkYnNfHQM3HSE46KaCnss40s36WxL%2BM1DJTbGfeiSy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sKsNnT2VKedf%2BI4%2FqoJ3neBDu48ZSWWIWYSWZGZgBIb%2BL0y8KbBixJ4xy4x4JInjLkmGjWsKxY1Q922wZVcCZA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZUYJNWb5C1v%2BLDnqLYGifDDmSbnWhzXpQdUxb2RdVDgl3ciMXgs2EzOL3KMlnZnt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RD3ii1S%2BUMh9UcxghWNbp4pNTdQUYlNRMYdd57QkEGn9eaZGVcGNRnod%2BN%2FDzWnUlUUvSrlJL0e3SeZgWevrdw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mjFyDzITS7Lh1TyY9VuJHBjEuUVvvcZ5Fpm4p4eO%2Ffehag5W366tQsBADO84JAQRG%2BvOjSkbWEFuJpt1V5Zk%2FA%3D%3D
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  FOR 2021 10

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
350      DEBT                                  APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

35000000 39123 FC18C DEBT                            0           0           0      -5,011.36            .00       5,011.36  100.0%
35000000 39123 FC18D DEBT                            0           0           0      -9,006.00            .00       9,006.00  100.0%
35000000 39123 L4002 DEBT                            0           0           0     -15,058.78            .00      15,058.78  100.0%
35000000 39123 R2011 DEBT                            0           0           0     -57,046.16            .00      57,046.16  100.0%
35000000 39123 R2012 DEBT                            0           0           0     -29,643.28            .00      29,643.28  100.0%
35000000 39123 R2013 DEBT                            0           0           0    -203,984.88            .00     203,984.88  100.0%
35000000 39123 R2014 DEBT                            0           0           0     -36,570.32            .00      36,570.32  100.0%
35000000 39123 R2015 DEBT                            0           0           0     -61,570.08            .00      61,570.08  100.0%
35000000 39123 R2016 DEBT                            0           0           0     -10,828.64            .00      10,828.64  100.0%
35000000 39340 FCRES OTHER BONDS                     0           0           0  -2,107,402.50            .00   2,107,402.50  100.0%

400 STREET                                

35040000 45950 15ASA BANKING & C                     0           0           0         200.00            .00        -200.00  100.0%*
35040000 45950 H2012 BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .41            .00           -.41  100.0%*
35040000 45950 H2013 BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .96            .00           -.96  100.0%*
35040000 45950 H2014 BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .68            .00           -.68  100.0%*
35040000 45950 H2015 BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .28            .00           -.28  100.0%*
35040000 45950 H2016 BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .98            .00           -.98  100.0%*
35040000 45950 R2011 BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .74            .00           -.74  100.0%*
35040000 45950 R2012 BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .44            .00           -.44  100.0%*
35040000 45950 R2013 BANKING & C                     0           0           0           1.20            .00          -1.20  100.0%*
35040000 45950 R2014 BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .62            .00           -.62  100.0%*
35040000 45950 R2015 BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .34            .00           -.34  100.0%*
35040000 45950 R2016 BANKING & C                     0           0           0            .28            .00           -.28  100.0%*
35040000 47100  PRINCIPAL ON DEB                62,468           0      62,468            .00            .00      62,468.00     .0%
35040000 47100 15ASA PRINCIPAL O               130,000           0     130,000     130,000.00            .00            .00  100.0%
35040000 47100 H2012 PRINCIPAL O               169,546           0     169,546     160,000.00            .00       9,546.00   94.4%
35040000 47100 H2013 PRINCIPAL O               705,388           0     705,388     665,000.00            .00      40,388.00   94.3%
35040000 47100 H2014 PRINCIPAL O               426,152           0     426,152     400,000.00            .00      26,152.00   93.9%
35040000 47100 H2015 PRINCIPAL O                42,240           0      42,240      40,000.00            .00       2,240.00   94.7%
35040000 47100 H2016 PRINCIPAL O               638,461           0     638,461     590,000.00            .00      48,461.00   92.4%
35040000 47100 L4002 PRINCIPAL O                     0           0           0            .00       3,456.18      -3,456.18  100.0%*
35040000 47100 R2011 PRINCIPAL O               367,500           0     367,500     490,000.00            .00    -122,500.00  133.3%*
35040000 47100 R2012 PRINCIPAL O               191,250           0     191,250     190,000.00            .00       1,250.00   99.3%
35040000 47100 R2013 PRINCIPAL O               812,500           0     812,500     805,000.00            .00       7,500.00   99.1%
35040000 47100 R2014 PRINCIPAL O               331,250           0     331,250     330,000.00            .00       1,250.00   99.6%
35040000 47100 R2015 PRINCIPAL O                80,000           0      80,000      80,000.00            .00            .00  100.0%
35040000 47100 R2016 PRINCIPAL O                31,250           0      31,250      30,000.00            .00       1,250.00   96.0%
35040000 47110 15ASA PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -130,000.00            .00     130,000.00  100.0%
35040000 47110 H2012 PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -160,000.00            .00     160,000.00  100.0%
35040000 47110 H2013 PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -665,000.00            .00     665,000.00  100.0%
35040000 47110 H2014 PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -400,000.00            .00     400,000.00  100.0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=erDnbEvW1DD8ISZZIGcS7bmQO5TfEosIGVrdwWZLLwkkEhHBxstb31JrIwxNwpeA2qPyLbl9T1HbHvVUNyi%2FJQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s0C72OIkjz8DaobEFX5aOr%2BjpAjLFmzKNl1Dvin46qLrWP192nK4IAhTdh3p128DRly%2Bmq31rXm1iYovdszHlw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=it2Vfz9pBvXynD77heYuIsB3UlAWFtwSHBARh8BqICtKN2rBtzyl0qiEVBCpSvHbsPykEKkWVJ9LIsWnm3ZthA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H9KEfvLgJOB5XaIim1VIzRBSdVaq8s689o8pnSkN%2F%2BAxoUuQFkFcQojvLMcrpKTAE%2FMnbUA6HqmDXl6v%2FDpc1Q%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9zS8PiKlOxZ4CWtUWxsH4CfbmHNJRMT3unMVt7TCyNcMXdZ7o7%2Fslz%2ByOz8M93oisE3Yyoy1VGvlh7rZwDaywg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1CkdteXRs9BFie36ZlLM37NRW0R04vVfEeXdk9YRQsJ%2BDQ2M3pK7Ji7YqrjbHFYXuMrnvbxlFgTHl%2Bo8S8lOmA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0JALx%2BN09ctAdHypvXZ80XhEHV%2FhNqgJbRpF95B3fbwzc6az4uertoU5rL%2Bey%2FtcBfx6omWKENlrtP7dEQnHig%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LcGooqVhrgLm%2BYJ46MDCEWyWe60%2F63ilRlu3p4ntRiXjq4%2F3tn0dg8GFRaQONiYfZpw7Ma6ZEPnEI7KyOT8x3A%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9tFOyaf0ak0DY0fMCUdmktVjhliM6e8nL64Y3I3MT7Gr2RUmL2JONWpyEAPvJ8fjtoSNjIokpUE6PO1X3Y9ZrQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BlIXrXyE6I3hbNphLu76%2FnQRYgCLnHcGSh0d9B1Ob85IX%2F%2BdGRl6RAd6ZwjCNa7TW%2Bx6fTAU64G6k67QbHaa6w%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5rZxkP28%2Ba4ZPaLYvUsZuebH9RW59bhEFw1YSW%2FHE22f3YFatUefMmaxPLNLa99uyCba1utxzwvSkq7puPhMdQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qbljtyeSt0SJtBiHc1ps3k62ljL0Z7KerPU1HY0NxtbPKl6Z%2BW6GgdUFVb9SvZR6uOEDqVS6lD90TiJwVATcbw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Uq9WqgsNPM7nDRSVgxVuBDwHs2dQAprvB5ZpodJ5hHUdKCuLNbve%2BMMQk08qEomXyYAwYy8ZNBluSqTEklIBKg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QHvE9KDQOoLi9ssUhhwFgbfTE1YuewiqEvBZwtSPrEs1mQ1d48Iajb1hPzv8p0n5WV3yMX4JuM5VrKi%2Bk9dJvQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K%2BwikG4OfBNPUcmUzcR3wj7v%2F%2BsR8%2BVE80ePCkIuxw3xgcsSX1jpwfFDU37Sl0fKBIBa%2Bm4xdDUIiKiA3pa0%2FQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cRyy6Yc0qvrsdovxB5ysLcFBhEkrMUbQ%2B4h%2B41ntwldWyQ%2FWrou1AehjQKODveImz5wh7vrp0EOuFMN1cv3qaA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uvyZ7OoPBoauZrUthVi%2B9JpLPw0zIIKPaqvBlva6oXNtnjFE1IcBwK0BMtibVL5gUSG4wyDQyQ2AdpmjjLMgRg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WzoyArPIw%2F2Q3UHM%2FivSrNrONG%2FfYcXuZN8ZbP9NmFmTpoMyE%2Fog3lG3EiZPMc2QYYGrRk8Y1c5y2DGsUQIryw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IVkjNlaxgCLPbVJ0LYugOO9yb9cjwEblG9n5oUwDYD9zm3%2BB9W%2FY5xD4nHcUmCquIliX957LQS6feohSc1IWkA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D%2B6YgJ4Kijn1bL12rC0ti6uB3Y%2BmbgzZD%2FcB9UiEjn465x0aMWoG1FZqTjHIKeq5aWh49gyTRuRZYTCH1wIwXw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yGPg%2BrFFJdwMGvwrXc86EGzaE7ArmU6vQixwF0pMfBZ5nTIbcOen11US8jYQ07JuLnwlEMgo8S9HixdAboAW%2Fw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u0JQ0nuK2gG92QjlRKIYk1TaG4XUlSMKrW2m3H8VANR9eODkf0tyBHS%2B1WLs1eRb%2FBSmEL1i4%2BOOzye9Tbs3Qg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vpk96Wg0vJtPBDcJo9kcsxE2NiotN48ta53EA5LWaw6wKrOlcIpTn1A2VnmzmUoN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c0qnDmVTZ4wWQy5Pxg12Ksuz%2FLRY4XspPqyzt3uYKw9QXkt0dgK9TFxdJ2ohaMnZuvw7fM43CfVQBb3vaXsbjQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Oma90dJGMsMlioy0ExCku3Ip5Zr414oIFS1VnWj%2BtfqpBSeNoK9y29xzcbIkpJTYEXY2HwEECiEqSIgJshrIOg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4Q19bgnFpv1NIzLXkwy1u2jK5bkSqwN9%2FxsUD7BMEtHBRMG807vlsX6M2GJaz0%2BLfdF5Jv5adqd6yKMfl5aCNA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B4AUIOF%2FSZA7BQb6vSn1cBo%2FqDLt8SmVsCt6%2BLck4RSCnWG5qNPb6q83QH2VQ9fXGql7MTu%2BSAIauAbsDBrPvw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BdhcruwDITq%2BwZiR8blH5JIPScmIUE8RTVlwH3xgZJcQ6lu%2FGOgYnQLQJqcQVuqRyX8hyFqmp5IRuIh5N9CG9w%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D%2Bo%2BM7EjfjPkH72Vuiz%2FIE%2FOVmVJcOPshUqCvTTNaYqNzHy0ZtGcp1acjcCHdNOiPE9vvUE8qPPK2AJ1TeEpnw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XGuGAczsS2mPJ5KY2ZlSvmN9NH3BermMLR7Sm1dLoqBhFruX2%2BG%2FJmOjWWNebE04maJj3hI8i%2FC1b1ZrOHx%2F%2Bg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CvI0zPqMGZ3xfYGB%2FwlNEaf6Mad5Clk0WC6ngOqlhP5tAcrFf7TuI4j%2B2MK09TvWD5wOd6XPeXlDyY1agtl9vA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ojbZXxJLcMRCkcmRbZCSRYP1bbkRetE3r%2FY37P2MPbFs2gX1Ng5CPB4bm0SDIo68s9hh9Nx2mYiFbWzvitmqUA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FZmyWn3L3%2Bn9%2F6qBp40ZE4tRpP6Xbj6Lh%2FjV3EZNnJVzA%2F9gZEo%2B%2F5uGbeoaBpRYxgnnUUrVRprUcnRYGqdQiQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5n5GD7kbi2j0tuFAuwCMgzYsx0Ww9Lai4jS4CZl2vg1ofraDWtgmEbxz5HkHrZhMYgN17D6yyBaZrSyMmBY8cg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DFm4vLsiLUh8LCFudr9R1cX5xaSKz8L2c%2BmtSNkOBGM2luQ2l2BeRwTl8aTngX%2FHqe1UP%2F8B6kIWtQukt1BP0w%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0m6fuV7id3oIJRb9b1uRoa1bXQuJkPVo%2B2FoAINESN6lyx64zCFAJnljg2pbDq8ZhEiN05KG5NrdDPfuXJDwtg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J%2F%2BBSewC%2F0VO%2FEKOVpVfAHfN%2FEX%2FdGWK8QT9OJpra0VrvRykldzpO3VXDl5W89Q2SIORdhVb8SAJBKsNYbhP6A%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OnFLcn%2FxmcO4WiVNbY54ch7OAMPGH12VFv6E3yYUkxImpyXnYZUeclAZ8mMLlJiCbSpYkNbBMUQPI8BCHI7DWg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gQ64spd65a4oVqBBZ7I8LLb0CXxw3iydhe%2FZ7uG9Tk0Q%2BCkdVnC7IIxsNPCcJeI8dQz9CqzpfO7pm3%2BA6n0WRA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hhmv2emIIUF2bLaqi2bCvT5Ci8ILrTXcMesajLRodvSVy1Vn0w7HyOlmiBzNyvSkxdlIpKTSvOIZfxaxxYzh2Q%3D%3D
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ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
350      DEBT                                  APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

35040000 47110 H2015 PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0     -40,000.00            .00      40,000.00  100.0%
35040000 47110 H2016 PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -590,000.00            .00     590,000.00  100.0%
35040000 47110 R2011 PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -490,000.00            .00     490,000.00  100.0%
35040000 47110 R2012 PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -190,000.00            .00     190,000.00  100.0%
35040000 47110 R2013 PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -805,000.00            .00     805,000.00  100.0%
35040000 47110 R2014 PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -330,000.00            .00     330,000.00  100.0%
35040000 47110 R2015 PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0     -80,000.00            .00      80,000.00  100.0%
35040000 47110 R2016 PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0     -30,000.00            .00      30,000.00  100.0%
35040000 47201 H2012 INTEREST ON                 9,100           0       9,100       9,900.00            .00        -800.00  108.8%*
35040000 47201 H2013 INTEREST ON                56,663           0      56,663      61,650.00            .00      -4,987.00  108.8%*
35040000 47201 H2014 INTEREST ON                56,250           0      56,250      59,250.00            .00      -3,000.00  105.3%*
35040000 47201 H2015 INTEREST ON                 6,000           0       6,000       6,300.00            .00        -300.00  105.0%*
35040000 47201 H2016 INTEREST ON               270,500           0     270,500     276,400.00            .00      -5,900.00  102.2%*
35040000 47202 15ASA INTEREST ON                43,625           0      43,625      23,725.00            .00      19,900.00   54.4%
35040000 47202 R2011 INTEREST ON                 7,350           0       7,350       9,800.00            .00      -2,450.00  133.3%*
35040000 47202 R2012 INTEREST ON                 7,880           0       7,880       8,497.50            .00        -617.50  107.8%*
35040000 47202 R2013 INTEREST ON               250,675           0     250,675     258,725.00            .00      -8,050.00  103.2%*
35040000 47202 R2014 INTEREST ON                67,778           0      67,778      70,252.50            .00      -2,474.50  103.7%*
35040000 47202 R2015 INTEREST ON                41,900           0      41,900      42,500.00            .00        -600.00  101.4%*
35040000 47202 R2016 INTEREST ON                20,132           0      20,132      20,357.50            .00        -225.50  101.1%*
35040000 47206  INTEREST OTHER D                 7,872           0       7,872            .00            .00       7,872.00     .0%
35040000 47206 L4002 INTEREST OT                     0           0           0            .00            .01           -.01  100.0%*
35040000 49101 L4001 GENERAL FUN                     0           0           0      25,993.59            .00     -25,993.59  100.0%*
35040000 49101 L4002 GENERAL FUN                     0           0           0      44,346.19            .00     -44,346.19  100.0%*
35040000 49123  DEBT                                 0           0           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
35040000 49123 FCRES DEBT                            0           0           0      14,017.36            .00     -14,017.36  100.0%*
35040000 49123 HWY DEBT                              0           0           0      15,058.78            .00     -15,058.78  100.0%*
35040000 49123 SPDEL DEBT                            0           0           0     399,643.36            .00    -399,643.36  100.0%*

740 SALES TAX SECOND PENNY                

35074000 45950 FC18C BANKING & C                     0           0           0       3,252.23            .00      -3,252.23  100.0%*
35074000 45950 FC18D BANKING & C                     0           0           0       3,077.92            .00      -3,077.92  100.0%*
35074000 45950 FC20B BANKING & C                     0           0           0           2.78            .00          -2.78  100.0%*
35074000 47100 FC18C PRINCIPAL O                51,226           0      51,226      38,540.31            .00      12,685.69   75.2%
35074000 47100 FC18D PRINCIPAL O                50,942           0      50,942      44,350.09            .00       6,591.91   87.1%
35074000 47100 FC20B PRINCIPAL O               163,750      21,250     185,000     185,000.00            .00            .00  100.0%
35074000 47110 FC18C PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0     -38,540.31            .00      38,540.31  100.0%
35074000 47110 FC18D PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0     -44,350.09            .00      44,350.09  100.0%
35074000 47110 FC20B PRINCIPAL C                     0           0           0    -185,000.00            .00     185,000.00  100.0%
35074000 47206 FC18C INTEREST OT                13,321           0      13,321       9,756.69            .00       3,564.31   73.2%
35074000 47206 FC18D INTEREST OT                13,509           0      13,509       9,233.78            .00       4,275.22   68.4%
35074000 47206 FC20B INTEREST OT               255,604     -21,250     234,354     180,624.99            .00      53,729.01   77.1%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MI5929KGNMbxOVZOMZbnPTsFJJdwyKH1YFp4KuREE2mWl2fRWtd0P71pCieH6%2BLZMZwlwUYBiVcADv0x3zu0tg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tKRRpZDh4WGRKu4WeYGf%2BdDNDWa0G%2Bc3OZH733oOuANEkW9tfvilDWb0W7bOaBwPZOTZFzyg%2FtnQiajE2ZQ4fA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m5fAev7xdcB%2Fk73r25yMDEelA29x0MwKyjc1GAzxeK0ffff1aBgo%2FkTPjK4Gs8%2B6BCL3PJTitabJZ0HYa5XxCg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0St2fNpZSnLcjLJ01cPOcIXC3Y9aT3e2VeSj7YC1hRNlqoz9rORIg2POMVF7mFyce3b3%2B%2B0d2LY0VPzO386TAg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9HzmKdXxoW8YGHIqNmXGeADSLm4PIqCgE%2Bbf1neAT9vJeoyzqBqdo1ld5Rd6yPe1ldGaJr5KJsu2t%2BJPaPq%2FdQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oC8vvVZlf%2FY%2B75LcaAn57YTEQ%2BbbysJaXr%2FRYBN2%2FVbbNzyZUaOZbjCqIc4txaDkiuK6prFbdLdUyey2oqN3Uw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gf0Lh4Ya8Ehj3pR%2B1hr43GAWoo2HgY%2FvUNBga2iecMTFuAnGQosajG2470MAk7bZ547LIemcvlLzrqFAaFjQ3g%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lsIRI0aFUyjz259Q4ZcnMmD6z61oS2rlWe86UF%2B3zmM1jPV0w9HV2my8RvJfmuTS4aL2aGr0bIUAc55kh0nuLw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wA8Z7oWDCtQlIYam5jUG2hPa5DYGIoxXGny3r0cg6l%2BJkHSC0NK3V9X7ccucltpMy9PSdFQ2E2ZVXACe3lgB%2FQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HvOLo8vq7R7qJxjxCNRLSJMN%2FEBSHY7PrCZGTU7jJpX7LUHPwhCEE%2Fd6h%2F2P%2FwyBNVJE%2Bu3jmMShCFSdgixY%2Bw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OD%2F%2BL3PTgNluzRWouoWjjnEy06AjwQH6hoSvvYrUi0wUH3L%2BhgRyNT8%2FoCPJendCWQq7sw6pWVU6spyQ6PNQqw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QSSLxVl4uCEnGlaJkQoGZGc6mV7XlAncQvXsxXCYRvmSoI8vdwa1mcUf71ri2PpeqpMc9c91lI43uGnbkMfBJA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C8znw7HMvziPYWE9y24rGQguSIVrdAx02hj2Ee94Px%2FKDo2u4xcDWWy8N5W4AzffzPq7qxHPgZSQrgAN2DtUSA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WViqez1x7bgWk5DaplG%2BLTsYapC%2FJOr9SypWtS3i7VBAkswBwdUk07%2BKNOtgDKZf09%2BYwFvXFQmqObPmJFGILg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VMV%2BX%2BmDQ1b3ihOciya25TNvtTFmz5ilcIBWjRYJ6Z5JYEMDi9iyRhIBH%2BwsRED%2BM4uuCDbqPrNfoKmONS7Heg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ReIgYY%2FIxIO%2FNFGyspVifFbYsUlHH%2Fayta5MFxJBXC3gy%2BGo%2Bb5vmsjGyZ5ywInP9NbQFDRFPL5dj0OxVi5pzQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ak62ph31YR9N1%2BzwCGvC1R6xUI02Y0OE1hb86Bvoqp4%2Bzytz54L6FRFvOZUzJncsxOBz1LXI3y1ZU30rVPyiIg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WM6rLKnvVgR3CY%2By%2FofrytOCsN3L98EIPwfYd0lbPKIlS074TBlQtcgACvxI95TJ%2BDVgxJpjrhldcAxFWf9mKA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wDDjWGE69Xn4e13e0RHJFb2Hg24Hzxld32nhWfO6i46iL02XcNhyfLnjt7WIVU%2BOSGrk4k0rltaedOxuPHVnzA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NwDufJHsSN%2FfyPRoCZw7R%2FE7uxjlIklq00PtV4XV2O0kHxGSj0ThaJGU4TokwXCJ%2BNnlkvB0CPWbijSqA1LSGg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PibPmQa%2Fg0kmrZuZGMPKfMVJbz%2BroqOiQ0%2BeRYiDRwfYzcs3kfn2lu5cYNctEh3l
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rz0lhqVzEmnaRB4IZ7948FlQ67TON62NXT1LhZYvh%2Fu20dViEF3NwQIaTxQl79Ni8lWQMNIz0EB%2BSgn7Z3FQSw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W33H8SN9Vo5rO7wowTvlyRuNJ53U6FWnbXt7qQd3u1O2OXT4rUAoAxx467KdMspMiHG304NT%2BIK24Y5P7k0tQg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dpuvP5UNj3Y%2FeU4MaYl2Jqcng4MhtqYtQ4fCJ3nZtPkO9My%2FWWp5ZCV0B1QM6yBMIAScAd7GY0MuKFbE4vifPA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HDoGb6DUommtt613RLWE1JpUq5kgxXyhMP1%2B%2B9njgMDbh2uJ83PyL3xCm0vacGu5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FUB%2FX2h6XlvQH4olE6nJDEHFS2tN1eSN9QJU0qshIjENNWzZ5s34jcQ%2FOcFBMK9Q%2Fdk2vPp1uXvD8mv46UNLlA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7SGbCye8YH2v2I7VMXypkZ3RyFPHKKAnuHOl5vSaSQvO0%2Bqh80CUXtB1a5PoIgXzq3%2BCHCYekxipaFQzs1L66g%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KzPL49L251%2BerpIGZfKNgQwmuJ%2FUmxBjGJhj0ktrLczmS%2FF%2B49JfNUOOkx496aNGLLZnI8T3C8iqpPeEbuiP1Q%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oY6SWtkBYBW5LqH5PEAzvtYkql2xq2rB3QpxRx2Tww%2BW%2FIzRZsoAjj2CuqYu5OM3i75A21XN%2BIuGzc6ITplnDA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wxBSnBjMv8q38R%2BlT5b73soXa%2Bk80lUG8seTTXYgSa0K6LvdJBMA0feVwjuh9LVBDIWt7wPCI5Hs0NKK5RytDQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dURtp8KG5nHzZVwfQVRmY5d1kV9OvbKYoMbxFKebBKQ0GPsik79XtfPvNKUZaKWU%2BR%2BtrrwfYvlTcZnIUvYSlw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Akejer8XYYjgP7XQitoUe5ok3fUNXJQwvsILGep%2BpO%2FzZj%2FMOKDXmPBJJfzn74t66n%2FKcRhktfn3tVQiERpN8w%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9CmQLXHXVJayirQuIQcDscECR5U8nOfXbwRQdB01aKRWSnZj7%2FO6maO1%2BdHnAJaVOj8P%2B0C89M9qLVgJXlxBKQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G1HyfXNGhkq43sDHf8RhorNSPM%2F5UN6Jd8Z7xGrBqZy60w5iyKmqTMGBCeRHwY8MuMijkT9gMwFz1xcg2aZqMA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g75bb5wDKHomCrGccBSdWhmBTlnzSMK5FVQW64oyMXsVUYePysFzQjM4na5pwUMXQTqpCg5NrGYivxzlOfkYQQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M9%2Ffn5meafs3XJLkufEejGQC8SsfsR8AlgMpot2CLAwXCHIcG3E66JtJVS2PIIyHmELooVyXEDKc8akvtYfJOw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aTtQqH0Ulxc3eB8pPN%2Bf1v3t8XkJwXqqzLYq5oPF5FnzFFptxRUS3RD0Y6puQf3RHS9dH1jJLnb%2FnafAeQGjHw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=al%2FwDKvIeNQ%2Bv9meoTriNeKhoCiyNl1FnrIJtIBE4WnRmJ8g7FXj0YVQmESNDviKmnVg5MWNjs2WkysfxJeKVg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OQNa6%2Bjsx1plUwsydTsjqZ5oyCnKCy6eoE29Rs8x%2Bm%2BV4ID3e8KMKktXySPZBU0MVWTvWMEucr%2F27gY13oO70w%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7mCSOt0v6ZCLVNHKwo9Jtl0FpDwWuXhTaRfo32%2FKSjXbBi916X1UeDpBph3VkRbklK34sdEnruL1IILWtk%2FkBA%3D%3D
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  FOR 2021 10

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
350      DEBT                                  APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

     TOTAL DEBT                                620,491     -55,281     565,210  -6,045,037.16       3,456.19   6,606,790.97-1068.9%

                           TOTAL REVENUES   -4,761,591     -55,281  -4,816,872  -7,597,609.26            .00   2,780,737.26
                           TOTAL EXPENSES    5,382,082           0   5,382,082   1,552,572.10       3,456.19   3,826,053.71
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  FOR 2021 10

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
410      CAPITAL INFRASTRUCTURE                APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

41000000 31100  GENERAL PROPERTY                     0           0           0      -9,455.39            .00       9,455.39  100.0%
41000000 33200  FEDERAL CAPITAL             -4,500,000           0  -4,500,000  -2,812,301.47            .00  -1,687,698.53   62.5%*
41000000 33500  STATE CAPITAL RE            -5,500,000           0  -5,500,000  -6,196,454.73            .00     696,454.73  112.7%
41000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE               -40,434           0     -40,434            .00            .00     -40,434.00     .0%*
41000000 36906  PROGRAM INCOME                       0           0           0      -6,215.00            .00       6,215.00  100.0%
41000000 36907  LIQUIDATED DAMAG                     0           0           0      18,782.00         269.02     -19,051.02  100.0%*
41000000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                        0           0           0     -74,001.00            .00      74,001.00  100.0%
41000000 39101  GENERAL FUND                -2,028,104    -200,000  -2,228,104  -1,890,086.70            .00    -338,017.30   84.8%*
41000000 39124  CAPITAL INFRASTR                     0           0           0    -936,929.43            .00     936,929.43  100.0%
41000000 39350  REFUNDING BONDS                      0  -1,941,574  -1,941,574    -956,341.56            .00    -985,232.44   49.3%*
41000000 39360  PREMIUMS ON BOND                     0           0           0    -195,264.26            .00     195,264.26  100.0%

310 FIRE CONTROL                          

41031000 49120  CDBG-DR $67.5 MI                     0           0           0       3,197.90            .00      -3,197.90  100.0%*
41031000 49124  CAPITAL INFRASTR                     0           0           0     548,158.30            .00    -548,158.30  100.0%*
41031000 57300  BUILDINGS                    1,685,884           0   1,685,884            .00      46,222.69   1,639,661.31    2.7%

380 ENGINEERING                           

41038000 57200  INFRASTRUCTURE                       0     336,240     336,240     304,065.48     275,731.83    -243,557.31  172.4%*
41038000 57300  BUILDINGS                            0   2,068,538   2,068,538          57.00            .00   2,068,481.00     .0%

400 STREET                                

41040000 49124  CAPITAL INFRASTR                     0           0           0     388,771.13            .00    -388,771.13  100.0%*
41040000 57200  INFRASTRUCTURE                 875,000   2,131,698   3,006,698   1,091,737.14     398,646.54   1,516,314.22   49.6%

670 LIBRARY                               

41067000 49109  LIBRARY                              0      50,000      50,000      50,000.00            .00            .00  100.0%

920 CDBG-DR $74.3 MILLION                 

41092000 57300  BUILDINGS                            0   4,000,000   4,000,000   3,042,104.15     359,050.30     598,845.55   85.0%

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5RqGR0%2FPMyFOYtHh5KL%2FTE8JPfqD7nElfyk5mq6AOafduMk5pMgDDnXvMP3G3Bsy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=35ac7mewo9SaCO3n3Su1XeFedDJSlqXsAmaCeH9B7bXu0z%2B7gMf8pcOGJ1LwDhag
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XqrkO3psV7wOmk4n%2BC37Bg6RN3hxy7cN7GEB0VBBMrjYjAvpbqg2WyTDj3RGGQ4t
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WSUgTHziNS2WuSPmHNAIS64Q8f%2FE4lWAcL%2F%2BZmLAERMWtAZCxIPkTiKs9KNa4Ioq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=adKbIdlU5YM0EOA6iwbwRg55czkJq0DCKHTMov7KksIG%2FJAkPOze9NNK5DmYMOvZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BGftqSk3FguKYBYFAbiLCZClHw4Ubsmp%2BMIzTFeTdSb05QSBif8bjGnkFbMOWh3l
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GKmPw%2BUIWJ5VGotYGFMHtVw44vaX9ZfDkft8MJEySYvaugdx1WxjiA32HFwRmYEg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LkNtn7YOmWEa3lV0n6Mi6zvI9YvsHCgqpVdDOQoPbiFstF7TaGhJuaIJM56ixOcb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1dqeE9UboWOpeQyiUU27QcZKMpy6t2ZDlWmS2ygT2kSjaXkLXO6f%2F6CmltMrdLYM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pkJsVFI%2BxDiTIG57%2FXPDA9hFgQGUI6qbm%2FPrD3dA4y%2BvpItbssyv1XXCqFHyCp%2Bv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e7GO55shfNxheA9ULSkblMEqeBMirrGyLRggGb%2Bun9PHKFYrABCZUCxA323sTBo4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WhREsgSl%2B4%2BW9ZPSdW1VJ%2FtJo53gPlr376OkkL1USAhGEioja8Fv8oE0YJq5TWhy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NxFl229hRdfbiJHGvTWcTbVndKjVAkmVUH5HYg6awG8PhGs1m5YkFTmA9itvWb1P
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OrRD2UHH%2BLhEnr2tZg1FlNBDgTikBU8zfv9G4iQQn0bDg42FD7Q5hq2GkgGfgiSp
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v28WRghkr2FJblB2T5BnTE3D2a2uQN8J3hrdvS45ht5m6rZ1u5zKh87cB2Q15p62
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x2MLlnogi6nEY%2FeqShkwbKjGOYzBh%2FLmgRrcKP0ojmZxoZkUIMPLgYNXOZxTjvG7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XjKZqfSXUk1R7bcu6%2BXEPUHru%2FEnAC6fhDBq3uR3ohCxR6u8iR1%2BJ4P%2FVOlY%2B1lu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IMOsbQ3CN2gNJemIwlRgc13r6lKHureHxCFAvawoFzxazSp4XYjvuxODGgD7WNX6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4itzrYzwftA65AIBygxck8iiHSgvd0n9vRW1hGVpeP5r5wT8vN%2FxDJkl5L3QyXEX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rs%2Bwt3%2BlVchzbSGpWJ%2BLp9u82o6Ysn35xFL%2BJHr0AZcVtx5NOJn1Cn5RSUDh7ijk
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410      CAPITAL INFRASTRUCTURE                APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

940 CAPITAL FLOOD CONTROL                 

41094000 57100  LAND                         2,000,000   2,254,438   4,254,438   4,426,690.38   1,949,553.89  -2,121,806.13  149.9%*
41094000 57200  INFRASTRUCTURE               2,046,906     231,733   2,278,639         324.69      15,866.73   2,262,448.04     .7%
41094000 57300  BUILDINGS                    6,118,538  -6,118,538           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL CAPITAL INFRASTRUCTURE              657,790   2,812,536   3,470,326  -3,203,161.37   3,045,341.00   3,628,145.87   -4.5%

                           TOTAL REVENUES  -12,068,538  -2,141,574 -14,210,112 -13,058,267.54         269.02  -1,152,113.48
                           TOTAL EXPENSES   12,726,328   4,954,110  17,680,438   9,855,106.17   3,045,071.98   4,780,259.35

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yHDzLXGmL%2F28NG5SUkfCkeFmKhTLSVMBoI3n7MT01jPk9UDGep0M%2Foawx%2Bp6Rmjz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TuqPwXYcu3mtX%2Fp3Ur04Psyz3ocxd2%2BxkSdob0S0AhC6UTth5yNBkTy2%2FCA5rTtq
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g8bkP1fure76KRVWEO4seUdUmKGHknFrNPBv1KLafOX3iD4khB4uMmwCPICt4lij
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  FOR 2021 10

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
420      CAPITAL EQUIPMENT                     APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

42000000 31100  GENERAL PROPERTY              -578,441     108,433    -470,008    -427,038.84            .00     -42,969.16   90.9%*
42000000 33200  FEDERAL CAPITAL                -36,000     -47,810     -83,810    -530,021.16            .00     446,211.16  632.4%
42000000 33500  STATE CAPITAL RE              -186,017    -293,655    -479,672     -55,600.74            .00    -424,071.26   11.6%*
42000000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE               -10,479           0     -10,479            .00            .00     -10,479.00     .0%*
42000000 36400  CONTRIBUTIONS AN                     0           0           0         -50.00            .00          50.00  100.0%
42000000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                        0           0           0     -32,736.60            .00      32,736.60  100.0%
42000000 39101  GENERAL FUND                         0    -371,484    -371,484    -382,094.00            .00      10,610.00  102.9%
42000000 39105  SANITATION                    -126,000           0    -126,000    -105,000.00            .00     -21,000.00   83.3%*
42000000 39106  WATER/SEWER/STOR              -414,000           0    -414,000    -344,999.90            .00     -69,000.10   83.3%*
42000000 39125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN                     0     -17,814     -17,814    -278,880.63            .00     261,066.63 1565.5%
42000000 39210  SALE OF CITY PRO              -182,000           0    -182,000    -166,593.00            .00     -15,407.00   91.5%*

190 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY                

42019000 57500  EQUIPMENT                            0      10,610      10,610      10,610.00            .00            .00  100.0%

200 POLICE (GRANT ONLY)                   

42020000 57500  EQUIPMENT                            0      70,824      70,824      69,265.00            .00       1,559.00   97.8%

210 POLICE ADMIN/PATROL/INVESTIG          

42021000 57500  EQUIPMENT                      210,000           0     210,000      29,902.00     179,452.90         645.10   99.7%

240 DISPATCH                              

42024000 57500  EQUIPMENT                            0       6,567       6,567       6,667.80            .00        -100.80  101.5%*

300 FIRE (GRANT ONLY)                     

42030000 57500  EQUIPMENT                            0     697,953     697,953     288,057.90     400,858.77       9,036.77   98.7%

310 FIRE CONTROL                          

42031000 49125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN                     0           0           0       4,900.00            .00      -4,900.00  100.0%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hS7Yz4r6apZaqTEb%2F8Fb30EaXntTF4QqqiCKCSmzxNKQmetCpJTU0woexny2yzcO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hrsIjPvYyJLcx91woaRaJEWwxUJU3HC8M2T%2Btr0upYxICZ6sP7NcHi3K3b2Cx3jP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2Eh2hnZj8nbnEXZhEVYHJDQCOVj%2FZsoWadksg1fkDveMDUJYzhkzs21vk4d1bzg3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9h%2BYm67Y239hsc%2Bj2Dsxapl15TNaBMCFNYXrkkX%2BqJVrJ%2FKxm3NaQGtVFLUSIeFk
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F0sTGfLv7HkNbv%2Fil%2F0UwdZH9qxMdMQpWTQ5WYaUwRNKpyOI8cw4nhnBD3Njmj51
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VvgxBWvEtPNQInVCKoLzsg7Tb5v8JiL7oo09G0Vm%2BjvN7vRqXxZrkAPyrl195EHv
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OeP2aLEcvxvxmoSZblHqhsC1JuFeYPQEP84WpIyjRTq2NOwKnoTQZLYBsKzTu40q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ah1USuc%2B3iCfi%2BLMCUlv8AFjM1v%2BY1FSmgiz3pcltSQMmAAdfE%2F5bgr3HNXLAYEV
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=79odXpmg4eJwgMggxhvZN9o%2Byn6tD72FQKs%2Bo9tBibJ0UOncAwQkXMYAdPV8FCu5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PZY%2FTHJ4SEDN38P3W1rxbJU89KSQGx63XW9jzlNpzSeUzYEM8qIv6xniTJkdaN9R
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pzmZ3szhRo6%2BSsLVpn6Lmp%2FlI9LhglWwN4Y0ws7oB87SvH3qblF7swilqtZlbGwX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I819zsy9yIf4e0SMyic1LCYrT3m%2BcowsNlpg3s%2BX1N6UX8iO2l4pebw69Tua9wNX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kPRgxoz8MIdHd0EigUbE5FOBPU2ztpmkNDgOunOpv3mTWxfFBvKl9an4k85Qrj6E
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TuAM28uWe%2FDrPDlkY53oCTisD53a0sm%2BPNSbSYgoO0DwjLhzf%2BpiIxPJsNUpeW0Z
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a379r11otoJHfyNyujoY9P0hKlVEqAQXRFXVXQXlAHXHkgK1v7Ak0B6gku2U4uQP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j4CnvlPbxpVxnU5b%2FPLpUfhCUz%2FH1kCFStjrEkG2UEjAwYcKSbl6TmU189%2FPisxx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5KK4JHAlqIMmB%2FgOvr8Qf%2F%2B4ofSys%2FqfdCmoDZ0hacbSpjutzL%2FMHTBDbMK3Rd60
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420      CAPITAL EQUIPMENT                     APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

42031000 57500  EQUIPMENT                       20,000      71,325      91,325      77,884.87       8,168.15       5,271.98   94.2%

370 TRAFFIC                               

42037000 49125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN                     0           0           0     236,666.70            .00    -236,666.70  100.0%*
42037000 57500  EQUIPMENT                      997,216      99,358   1,096,574     499,851.79     497,059.16      99,663.50   90.9%

380 ENGINEERING                           

42038000 49125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN                     0      17,814      17,814      35,813.25            .00     -17,999.25  201.0%*
42038000 57500  EQUIPMENT                       18,000      17,814      35,814      35,813.25            .00            .75  100.0%

390 SHOP                                  

42039000 57500  EQUIPMENT                       45,000           0      45,000      42,701.22            .00       2,298.78   94.9%

400 STREET                                

42040000 57500  EQUIPMENT                      545,225           0     545,225     330,745.68     168,105.00      46,374.32   91.5%

660 PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION                 

42066000 49106  WATER/SEWER/STOR                     0           0           0      20,000.04            .00     -20,000.04  100.0%*
42066000 49125  CAPITAL EQUIPMEN                     0           0           0       1,500.68            .00      -1,500.68  100.0%*
42066000 57500  EQUIPMENT                       45,000     487,565     532,565     470,964.12            .00      61,600.68   88.4%

670 LIBRARY                               

42067000 57700  BOOKS                          148,496         126     148,622     145,503.39       2,044.56       1,073.71   99.3%

     TOTAL CAPITAL EQUIPMENT                   496,000     857,626   1,353,626     -16,167.18   1,255,688.54     114,104.99   91.6%

                           TOTAL REVENUES   -1,532,937    -622,330  -2,155,267  -2,323,014.87            .00     167,747.87
                           TOTAL EXPENSES    2,028,937   1,479,956   3,508,893   2,306,847.69   1,255,688.54     -53,642.88

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=97J2lF%2F5MPX3bM%2FGsAXjebLZunlKnm2TK2HtRoVhPfqF3ySSDp7xw7CJxjkgsJNg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YULD4W0WbhKgA7wjoWvWAl1YA%2FoYTrWVhW97qqbpUexQGmErUo%2FTjpmE%2BuR4A9vQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VJE2z0F4no7Y126ORUPwwcb%2B%2BsSpiEqCILpZJwx9iCBZkU0JEeblnuyBVcnPiPtf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nLnjb6hPKkpAfCg6ctYA8Qe9OKetjQ9Oibc1GAOj1qlhOvoclvo7t2EVKO16UCsg
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6VThvapPis9CoSpNs3VnE6D86N1j9KgrjV%2FWNqyNeHyh1bUCtEhMxLsedZ7qbF%2FZ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VgT4KDzF4EqolGdA3yjfOB9CnZAt6ZfwaZDVccTnCVCznOG3vrElcTSH1qP%2FoVXP
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uR90meWEmu87J96w5h5a76dJKhKBAiqAwcJt3UKvLpfGahRGT2huIymmuh4XlsHM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B9GhjG7KK2Ne3XTrS79xRtbozyshJ6jVYDj0sbVvd%2B3TgkSBEgZZnUMLABooBxf5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uiP4mkKQ45fJoshjBWoZUOW%2FINqAntfKkJTCp75yruLPbRhI2zI4KVYNliFNB%2Bwe
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LLoy8QuwHEwUHUNEKP2TcP0d%2Bm8pvwfqKRnK8InHalSKpFeR4mROKhV%2FZ%2BG7sIjH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NBnIUcIrilt288cGFy0YifV8aDs2WnImNFZxO5LZV5MHYgjdScgWSnvoB2YHJ6lo
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430      CAPITAL FLOOD CONTROL                 APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

43000000 31100  GENERAL PROPERTY                     0           0           0     -16,643.30            .00      16,643.30  100.0%
43000000 33500  STATE CAPITAL RE                     0           0           0      -4,065.96            .00       4,065.96  100.0%
43000000 36907  LIQUIDATED DAMAG                     0           0           0      -5,511.63            .00       5,511.63  100.0%
43000000 39340  OTHER BONDS ISSU            -6,195,000           0  -6,195,000 -40,482,222.50            .00  34,287,222.50  653.5%
43000000 39360  PREMIUMS ON BOND                     0           0           0  -2,719,071.11            .00   2,719,071.11  100.0%

940 CAPITAL FLOOD CONTROL                 

43094000 49106  WATER/SEWER/STOR                     0           0           0          19.01            .00         -19.01  100.0%*
43094000 57200  INFRASTRUCTURE               6,195,000   2,823,895   9,018,895   2,390,064.20   3,734,119.45   2,894,711.18   67.9%

     TOTAL CAPITAL FLOOD CONTROL                     0   2,823,895   2,823,895 -40,837,431.29   3,734,119.45  39,927,206.67-1313.9%

                           TOTAL REVENUES   -6,195,000           0  -6,195,000 -43,227,514.50            .00  37,032,514.50
                           TOTAL EXPENSES    6,195,000   2,823,895   9,018,895   2,390,083.21   3,734,119.45   2,894,692.17

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AL7b%2FZJ6q%2BLXul%2FDzJ3AQ%2FWQmoeqVbt9y6vsHjnQqOho%2FqLxIv7PJXNVLwb%2BhTn4
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0swsL9DW55%2F3rlg9aIcwi0ubG9uR24aITbAwbrd55URPuV6w5pEuzI2HdMPLJc6r
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=paDUKD96CjG96BJqqwAfnQ1r8nOppNLGd09xrJjiTlpftrFR1Rmy9O7y24COH%2Fvs
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1ZvsrfwvGhDG3kJqY59GYk%2FEOIvnSsMAG0V10OZiGcf7NRimWB7AQ5TzEUxlzalL
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NW9NvgE32eE4lcRqaXCITvkZdiAn5KoIIs3qxZ%2Fx7vBIuBvIYqoIxd%2F716rPncwT
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CIfZf7c4B08aB5IUy2Sc9BBdiZcEYiwwhEZHEXXQ0CWQ3WSPDXIpStnAkQ%2Fc%2BTBB
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qIdCwcPxd9OcWuQf8lMvbeExxVerzx5f8BOjdrqR7vcMfc7YLSA0P5PxCnO%2BFQrm
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501      CENTRAL GARAGE                        APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

50100000 36902  COA & SOURIS BAS                     0           0           0      -1,265.68            .00       1,265.68  100.0%
50100000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                        0           0           0     -19,243.35            .00      19,243.35  100.0%

120 CITY MANAGER                          

50112000 46101  DPMT MATERIALS &                     0           0           0     -20,820.18            .00      20,820.18  100.0%
50112000 46262  UNLEADED                             0           0           0         -21.49            .00          21.49  100.0%
50112000 49101  GENERAL FUND                         0           0           0      17,000.00            .00     -17,000.00  100.0%*

590 STORM SEWER                           

50159000 46102  FURNITURE & EQUI                     0           0           0          15.09            .00         -15.09  100.0%*

     TOTAL CENTRAL GARAGE                            0           0           0     -24,335.61            .00      24,335.61  100.0%

                           TOTAL REVENUES            0           0           0     -20,509.03            .00      20,509.03
                           TOTAL EXPENSES            0           0           0      -3,826.58            .00       3,826.58

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hwgkBi%2BAzC%2FyCAWP1ys4WhINU8gWZy%2F8EwMglgjjiHwPZ103nZ3AQT%2FYqmfXtSK9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G3UCYNofM7pYlGbXudK0hUhK%2BF5GLQasJTz4yyGtF327AM%2BaSWZJzLWIetaST0ub
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jdfi%2BSXeet6l7wRnQPVLJ%2By1PzyGNRQCbIRGvgLoUQMhKDJG%2F6mv2xJ8%2BgImfoel
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iTNxQiEsakXnlRMmqgB8S2w43dS1HyImIPx2HdVcC%2BoB%2FLSKr2EXxjwbF1cgK%2BqQ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dFbUSRcG2bMD853JW%2FOr7jxL0qCMOor5MZETIAaINYeGg9CVa1h4Wv%2FvIulE9X%2BY
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FRmoSkrIpzUMwDgPTQnEyxV1AaQ%2FSflxMVHkFfBCpOIzkEFwU21Xj42EVMDqUC2K
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502      SELF INSURANCE                        APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

50200000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                        0           0           0     -89,595.77            .00      89,595.77  100.0%
50200000 36914  EMPLOYER BCBS PR                     0           0           0  -3,524,566.52            .00   3,524,566.52  100.0%
50200000 36915  EMPOYEE BCBS PR                      0           0           0    -510,659.93            .00     510,659.93  100.0%
50200000 36916 BDENT BCBS EMPLOY                     0           0           0    -175,881.25            .00     175,881.25  100.0%
50200000 36917 BVISI BCBS EMPLOY                     0           0           0     -35,449.93            .00      35,449.93  100.0%

120 CITY MANAGER                          

50212000 45501  BCBS HEALTH CLAI                     0           0           0     518,157.98            .00    -518,157.98  100.0%*
50212000 45502  BCBS HEALTH ADMI                     0           0           0      33,035.34            .00     -33,035.34  100.0%*
50212000 45503  BCBS HEALTH STOP                     0           0           0     387,836.23            .00    -387,836.23  100.0%*
50212000 45505  BCBS HEALTH MISC                     0           0           0       3,558.25            .00      -3,558.25  100.0%*
50212000 45506 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0      45,050.95            .00     -45,050.95  100.0%*
50212000 45507 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0       3,334.22            .00      -3,334.22  100.0%*
50212000 45509 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0       5,505.13            .00      -5,505.13  100.0%*
50212000 45510 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0         407.27            .00        -407.27  100.0%*

210 POLICE ADMIN/PATROL/INVESTIG          

50221000 45501  BCBS HEALTH CLAI                     0           0           0     801,837.33            .00    -801,837.33  100.0%*
50221000 45502  BCBS HEALTH ADMI                     0           0           0      50,511.29            .00     -50,511.29  100.0%*
50221000 45503  BCBS HEALTH STOP                     0           0           0     756,669.67            .00    -756,669.67  100.0%*
50221000 45505  BCBS HEALTH MISC                     0           0           0       5,838.71            .00      -5,838.71  100.0%*
50221000 45506 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0      86,571.33            .00     -86,571.33  100.0%*
50221000 45507 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0       6,406.85            .00      -6,406.85  100.0%*
50221000 45509 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0       8,754.95            .00      -8,754.95  100.0%*
50221000 45510 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0         647.78            .00        -647.78  100.0%*

400 STREET                                

50240000 45501  BCBS HEALTH CLAI                     0           0           0     238,180.94            .00    -238,180.94  100.0%*
50240000 45502  BCBS HEALTH ADMI                     0           0           0      15,012.15            .00     -15,012.15  100.0%*
50240000 45503  BCBS HEALTH STOP                     0           0           0     163,725.99            .00    -163,725.99  100.0%*
50240000 45505  BCBS HEALTH MISC                     0           0           0       1,394.56            .00      -1,394.56  100.0%*
50240000 45506 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0      12,961.71            .00     -12,961.71  100.0%*
50240000 45507 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0         959.20            .00        -959.20  100.0%*
50240000 45509 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0       3,287.73            .00      -3,287.73  100.0%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eJxKA6ZwQvf5k2UHGJEZgORnoM%2FPsCrE7KHhWWH5Yh%2FhpnjUExeoly4yfUtb9o8w
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kYB3hQoD%2FzR7tQAYiP3iMG0Fs0Iz9bZH6%2Fl803NyJU7A4Pu0ky8Uo12jJYjCWEht
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ANl9aX59vhvkEOYMLCCx%2FYj5LHQkoIoslrPwkEiZxjbWQI4DISddC%2FxbIwFL2UDu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8A%2BkexOREKPTs3wWaY4L%2BkaN7VjrKvIqyOJGA087NUI8cSsJ8QHIW292IAFErXSymXGmxTeabofja0izQbnsCg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aw2kHFy85qHKi5JnFnkIBxkYXDKW6Eh42EbQF1fJRVSYbboQim9p%2FGQy9hxSIcXrrRMrilnuBYhFsmk2lDHliA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6EfhK2%2FiM678Rsb2HD9%2FJQBWGHUqrieaqWlXzmU1mAKE50dJY2Hr6dyxRjkj%2B8Cd
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hzXzn2i7r6x3Z9VmFrwz48EXdRJ1CvdYVfT32kBjujwEc1I6xDpO%2FO%2Fw9oQ4zem5
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IAfqc5Bz9wVd2w18g5BzAXVCS%2FJCK2BkdMU7szrsCcHQIFGvaMtjJP1pIDGrElr7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lbfo0tO6H67Hxwawc5CYzQmYayz902piLSsEU9Q2%2FqLUTYtjWouaRbMvA%2FwdqBF2
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SGROtdP0c7dyVQeGgimX%2FONZN17UsB94GCP3h4vIC38RltPWQRaGmpLJ5svpsGtO8pqr6J8TzwOgq0DpDIQquQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MYIDPgmCVT%2Bczkzn2r2bMApmK6mwk0F6ADxJNojJcA3KWfXAQcTehit5ofAwcEomvAfoFCnkPY%2BaDZMNvwUTpw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rMR5MvE8TanyWOt4QdccCs3SzWqNGQQr%2BMDb4i8hnMSXIO7doMkoqmxyIQLCdEJprOmv58iYevrJAedxrc6xvQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L4yQsnM7xkrqsv5AbWBlABbsLCngmz2v%2FonqzFQitemssBr4okQWpTklRRXKe%2BljU7j%2BHlgVuTGMHqlVBqGPmw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F0KH8dlLZGm5DDewslHAG1OBrGIgRjBwQ7OcGy8IHROhtBxL6bwo5YoSYKZnT2rc
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lg5URM0ikc6zu4Iw00m6cFUbfadGon69XoTrkDcVq3fI09NaFF2XpgE%2FNmLJpoMo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t3cckDrNUNwNqLS99U7%2FMFHJrPg9%2BYfT0wVK%2F9RjFVsyvBkhJevdI%2BuRzkHg8x%2BE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VYGxDj4E6Xru9QH3Xn4UJDu1nmixI5H1jbPi%2FwYzp2aremnjpQRmTzDsaxUAUYbR
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GJNMcZT6BdrHaDVfIOV6IHGF%2BW7IUdbmusBkKjRQJ3I4%2BiFj92%2F3KgdHXjzNbRdgPoKoa4jK1EO%2BZIS0iIzlYQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vSZD%2BriSw6lnzBhUSnIN%2Bk7ZOxrLVsJBQY2Y2jKsOGJzZT0C313hUtw%2F1b0S4jwYuuadkp8%2FWHC%2FSj41ojK2ww%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JNQF8sZyinuSz9U%2BMo6c7fPOSm4EZGJ8l%2FW9kpxPoYBSy9I%2F3s2FIl2Gw6t1BabM%2BZwz7pdKx7de6%2FtDS6UEwA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N3%2BptOxXvxRrpl0atmmFmKAmSL8HWzOa2vN99IVFDJr1SK%2BkizPkyTh9PTcOCVaRrpTR7sgSpc%2Bz4O3fJ7QaOQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XB%2BNL%2Foa6QEtlsnt3tTNSnQx86Xssuwc8xy%2BL5GAeSpKfDvV4zeADbzs%2FQSHxTC3
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D1%2B8kk7dyYf2GdJjTp3I8qdwI0Dif3PtxlXdjGrMdTTdbz48ILodXgoPiDlMN39J
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7LfC9VC9dqvTQgWDmgZffy9gYbVVpMElmGpzbczEVHIOQ6%2BbxrmpIM87cametK68
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uotQHIwJgtTWLlVt%2FZMCi%2FwXbzPQQNErkfOWv8fVR6bFySojnonU3QkhAkik5C8v
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fi70ftza30RFoYrdtJXxYzUhttg5qRaKzj%2F1QL1oiI0JkMSUIIhMFtySjsilu8rZtlV8yT8CI%2FNww8IlI%2FZmOA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tZ5tA6eWWFXc4YgfkNWaIaJgsku%2FMhl0X5K15t7JCpmV%2B6q%2F6a%2Fp1oeeVZ2GMBTvR8hDUev3InSQ1Lggm6jDig%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c%2B%2Btah2q1Cb7X1VCyJm9OOOtwvBkOYq6gSnGD2ZxX5GpWmwvLZXk8qSJ9yoYscy%2B6nvP6dsSjgumz9ZSQPj4pg%3D%3D


CITY OF MINOT

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 11/30/2021 16:24
User:             jenna.zelinski
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page     72

                                                                                                         

  FOR 2021 10

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
502      SELF INSURANCE                        APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

50240000 45510 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0         243.26            .00        -243.26  100.0%*

500 AIRPORT                               

50250000 45501  BCBS HEALTH CLAI                     0           0           0      95,900.36            .00     -95,900.36  100.0%*
50250000 45502  BCBS HEALTH ADMI                     0           0           0       6,011.96            .00      -6,011.96  100.0%*
50250000 45503  BCBS HEALTH STOP                     0           0           0     101,606.79            .00    -101,606.79  100.0%*
50250000 45505  BCBS HEALTH MISC                     0           0           0         678.74            .00        -678.74  100.0%*
50250000 45506 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0      16,348.10            .00     -16,348.10  100.0%*
50250000 45507 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0       1,209.82            .00      -1,209.82  100.0%*
50250000 45509 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0         814.56            .00        -814.56  100.0%*
50250000 45510 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0          60.28            .00         -60.28  100.0%*

540 CEMETERY                              

50254000 45501  BCBS HEALTH CLAI                     0           0           0      19,683.68            .00     -19,683.68  100.0%*
50254000 45502  BCBS HEALTH ADMI                     0           0           0       1,248.24            .00      -1,248.24  100.0%*
50254000 45503  BCBS HEALTH STOP                     0           0           0      17,102.57            .00     -17,102.57  100.0%*
50254000 45505  BCBS HEALTH MISC                     0           0           0         170.78            .00        -170.78  100.0%*
50254000 45506 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0         908.52            .00        -908.52  100.0%*
50254000 45507 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0          67.24            .00         -67.24  100.0%*
50254000 45509 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0         229.94            .00        -229.94  100.0%*
50254000 45510 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0          17.02            .00         -17.02  100.0%*

560 GARBAGE COLLECTION                    

50256000 45501  BCBS HEALTH CLAI                     0           0           0      74,036.12            .00     -74,036.12  100.0%*
50256000 45502  BCBS HEALTH ADMI                     0           0           0       4,573.05            .00      -4,573.05  100.0%*
50256000 45503  BCBS HEALTH STOP                     0           0           0      92,914.49            .00     -92,914.49  100.0%*
50256000 45505  BCBS HEALTH MISC                     0           0           0         705.19            .00        -705.19  100.0%*
50256000 45506 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0       3,102.49            .00      -3,102.49  100.0%*
50256000 45507 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0         229.63            .00        -229.63  100.0%*
50256000 45509 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0         182.00            .00        -182.00  100.0%*
50256000 45510 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0          13.47            .00         -13.47  100.0%*

590 STORM SEWER                           

50259000 45501  BCBS HEALTH CLAI                     0           0           0     294,482.46            .00    -294,482.46  100.0%*
50259000 45502  BCBS HEALTH ADMI                     0           0           0      18,875.73            .00     -18,875.73  100.0%*
50259000 45503  BCBS HEALTH STOP                     0           0           0     228,887.81            .00    -228,887.81  100.0%*

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IICNs4x8r1q0OdISeuE8qiaD2WKtBP%2BtHw6tmIDZ4smAXJrZS1hO0v1gHza6EEJavqZ32RE4EO1FiISKL3t%2B4g%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xjp9Nyl7i%2Bg1upWYnlGEJ3HRPKPwujpifVpMlsIY32mX4UfMa1imRK%2Fg3T7IjOqm
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XNST0OuFQd5AcZC6REBlUqBs5sAzHTOGHOSG%2Fecu30LrDPxrpGSwB3tuslSn3pDO
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z4ZzPJQRX4AXMBoqQAIayzavNW%2FaiinGdj%2BQDu5bcfKmG6NYS3%2FMU9TU2V1HkzZz
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bEO%2BcQoIgVfu21bTyqVNW9n7io03J2xJOaZHnKlg9KusKWaSFCIaJrsbczafnha9
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5tL1y0k78bW%2FkPifkdF6zU5KYPJI0Z7gYjXR4q5WzENR%2BgzdqCP3hxRyIMsJllJ4hHBIJL%2FIhwZwfgL375JSRw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jt1E%2BoOfkUyfeyl0vugeq6nq9QSt3t3LBWh0yOgwuIQP4YKEMQqSbsNrBeXTW80Mpa4tZTOlxqtBaMJj0wVckA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iIhpwIYzWMhvW5MOjZk%2B2RhTSVZtR0KqGD%2BPTL7ubQeY8Lq%2F8slw2aDvbtcDAUrHL%2FQ9CeRg3TH1z4KldTw1yQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oIoFaFvw1ytNdDYSzR%2FH5YloVJfVh5geXAEZv5kGYkpKdSBvwV49IG31cobuCRh3wCcKPikU%2FBBmuB8ASBK0Dw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I4FprUTAWgk41WXwhG%2FdNHnRGZhvBRWs4bWPKGXDdB0GcMtXz5ywHRY143qLBzmE
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kxyvx91bcY3nhHoSPFFTtg%2FQI2NFC5nVwYnh0C1aVLqJL1ZD6ctvpTUIc96PCVOD
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PvOc%2FdO7Mo6sMWrd%2Fwoz87XUtWalajsc%2FYpfrNPisRioIX3qfZPPt4A8XHSrqO2S
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wCeGg1%2BM%2FcPq8P%2F7LFxrMCgJrH4YuGlmIAXM0t83SJHW%2BEYCoR0XiEZBymqlyjTu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fkOIPk9Ws9%2BDQpFQv8uPe9UQmzppR%2BrK3CLlFRM8Pfb4Wnt4kLriPhsM%2FfKJQ%2FXqFdwiC1plmXkplBCg3uB8LQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=05TwszBheELJtppLZHOnKalZDc0RYpnInRCrtNGGiMdM3exBpf9bJs7%2FKqQ4aOPfuVWbICWYgitZJzXpRWYWUA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YwDAa5pSkIzngyDzPanH3rST9b5G2vUShwDH238AP%2BJEGW65ktAoeq9zNK4cBnCn5HQo3pktxv%2Fyal9bDc84iQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1cZBS2htMUZ%2F7UrwZkjc9RHPXhWJr2TnDdOxTUcR%2BkwbP4OHapPGNGnOkXlnKTstaUDgnWKObh%2BIL7kCwS8ZPA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=awiRHpCps7RKE%2FgdFej5VWuppHkVRVtXYhTfkyUoB2i8S2srQhMQasqFtgGgZ41v
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HbjAj6J0ouZf6a4RWkMSoMTLCT8b%2BkvcFIMI38GG0E2CPz26c5AM55fQWtJlJ9cF
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NKoZ6VKZ4pmFhfGPkgXlQn1KdARLmQEVLZAEY3wRJEIPGKyaL8nBsBEaWLJXDNHa
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gQIFiXHtMIybF9RNvDpvOScxLbhvE9KEYl%2BzGO6oq7AHNsHknBEewFtN2OvR4Ceu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=egP8Ow%2Fc5TvrZHRy%2B3RvzGCXTXMxgJkJSVStbjmyWb%2B2I%2B8p%2FmUHuE%2BMJgzehc8YE7E2u1%2FHopmLD4vHJGL9dA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pXrDxE%2BEnQ%2Bvft1r%2F2ocP2V6Savp6Fm646ZbRhbPtFlYs89LrRtmXumiaxyvq6qF8SzZZNgt%2BAHTq5N%2FoA0IoA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fSel0EJa2kwwOg6qeb9sVUqRFzPs2ct7qKUY19cjCPq3R7rvQjJ87ushQebE%2BvRBhxI7Tq4ZcDyKmrbl7efoKg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KeLvS%2F%2BmeEQlt7Iu96UIzMLLtFJwOOpGl2AIMmBJEI2BPLOlDVT%2FMdagGOT0v%2FOd4kL4TVKkSUTrKFZZ0I3QlA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BPOoEhPtzuuCOQY%2BjY9V48nbUSWRTlJ3fzp4RCfyADfJBz%2F17y6rs8iY0swW8zne
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oF77yvfnPpXsQVm0WoJ8qJJWqR01xVZSavHCN2OKSUpONmQ%2FKYQ9mOZtjTJwaY0W
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N%2BAfxMY6HYc3AB7bXcQ0jfGRwJuG2y0NpYE84CpecrXj5bTJpRaLp%2FpmNhdlOtdR
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502      SELF INSURANCE                        APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

50259000 45505  BCBS HEALTH MISC                     0           0           0       1,732.15            .00      -1,732.15  100.0%*
50259000 45506 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0      25,574.27            .00     -25,574.27  100.0%*
50259000 45507 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0       1,892.62            .00      -1,892.62  100.0%*
50259000 45509 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0       2,527.94            .00      -2,527.94  100.0%*
50259000 45510 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0         187.04            .00        -187.04  100.0%*

640 RENAISSANCE RAMP                      

50264000 45502  BCBS HEALTH ADMI                     0           0           0            .60            .00           -.60  100.0%*

670 LIBRARY                               

50267000 45501  BCBS HEALTH CLAI                     0           0           0      73,356.09            .00     -73,356.09  100.0%*
50267000 45502  BCBS HEALTH ADMI                     0           0           0       4,627.49            .00      -4,627.49  100.0%*
50267000 45503  BCBS HEALTH STOP                     0           0           0      61,685.80            .00     -61,685.80  100.0%*
50267000 45505  BCBS HEALTH MISC                     0           0           0         792.82            .00        -792.82  100.0%*
50267000 45506 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0      10,127.03            .00     -10,127.03  100.0%*
50267000 45507 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0         749.45            .00        -749.45  100.0%*
50267000 45509 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0         338.76            .00        -338.76  100.0%*
50267000 45510 BVISI BCBS VISION                     0           0           0          25.07            .00         -25.07  100.0%*

     TOTAL SELF INSURANCE                            0           0           0     -22,586.41            .00      22,586.41  100.0%

                           TOTAL REVENUES            0           0           0  -4,336,153.40            .00   4,336,153.40
                           TOTAL EXPENSES            0           0           0   4,313,566.99            .00  -4,313,566.99

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uM7leQigF3RDWu6pCfqk0ih0s4oRsMg5WEFJ4opQS%2FCciT852hMejgL3sZpgCye1
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5L9mU4S%2FY8qDQiUX6kg02fiuXyvnsO2QllX9olRW3qImiUZ3L55m%2F1BjfqPnAGNWR%2B7TgTaF%2BvNuOet8u84vwA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=53U6O6%2BqCwJjYkNrVfkNAB5z3b0dqZT28BiTC8n3aQCJc%2B6xAgxQbaLZYtHFb8QXAATxUkWTm1dwGQOuU8JVwA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iXhMnr9tWQoAnrIuPM0fBWZu1bYSItoJUzhnZnV2C2sM69XfpK1QMUOuBYL83Cd0vT2XgzHUShPfoQWgrtpeGg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tiK2OGFVKBEd3C5WGq5lV7fNgktFEKkzC4FuGcp8lGvGo%2BALH7DqKZVzdlKu2TFmQTvPTSB7PkDVuclibIoJ%2BQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2h9jRJ0RbeMUi%2F3YqZmrYhi%2FL5br04%2BWZ4yrXrtept93%2FzuLyeFus2ovkg61h87m
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P8SV7ii0b%2FZSlFQD5aKzwTsVmta1dV02WZUX5qWbvFrCBP9DXKeHUCdYPXGchAtf
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dhdjPrXdy6J2Mk2zSBMOFQMsiouEZktN%2B2XVgZVuRW9FgatQWdUe1imQZom8oqCb
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oj7pBERfn2kq%2B%2Bf5GbQIUf8OthxyaH4rf%2BcdQ1riG%2FxOs%2FQse%2F3LGlIr9Rpn0J7q
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wgpccf4KKLo2tq1%2BnV%2BF%2FRHtwW%2BswxEy7RogTtwQhskPBXSvkm9UoNe6Hk%2FiMf%2Bx
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QuGx0PoCwe%2FDU%2FhHaRmSyYj6lClIhBG51DzwfURl%2B7Cp7VOqOrh%2F6X%2FLLTRURPFLNlGFNmDBiKe6u7SCp9sxZw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1w4jEIn4Y2Rr4jqGeiEiuiteVT%2BKFFzuBoSUtWB9ksB%2BcGANBEPHZNR%2B5mIKhgI7rE3h4ByHjYjLN%2BDLxNTr8w%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CpIsQ6PN%2FLfRG6fmZbzSeRbmBKW05DfVzmwZ54gXxYFXidNWWRil418v8CV8lDQaOSC8xCZaO6e%2Bzsk28nRxTA%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QsSLECxMDS2TPnYgKCWhgfW8%2Fv85mLQybkuLCkc191G%2F4bzV5d2ByWHbiLFdP6UR8%2Bp3kHSkQxuyt3Qeg4LedQ%3D%3D
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000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

60400000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE                     0           0           0  -1,091,033.63            .00   1,091,033.63  100.0%
60400000 36120  CHANGE IN FV INV                     0           0           0  -5,728,514.04            .00   5,728,514.04  100.0%
60400000 36913  MISCELLANEOUS                        0           0           0      52,515.90            .00     -52,515.90  100.0%*
60400000 36921  EE PR PENSION CO                     0           0           0  -1,573,455.81            .00   1,573,455.81  100.0%
60400000 36922  ER PR PENSION CO                     0           0           0  -4,509,661.48            .00   4,509,661.48  100.0%
60400000 41400  PENSION PAYROLL                      0           0           0   7,967,283.50            .00  -7,967,283.50  100.0%*
60400000 42100  ER'S HEALTH INSU                     0           0           0      54,579.02            .00     -54,579.02  100.0%*
60400000 43040  CONSULTANTS                          0           0           0      18,170.00            .00     -18,170.00  100.0%*
60400000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                     0           0           0     109,593.34            .00    -109,593.34  100.0%*
60400000 48207  PENSION REFUNDS                      0           0           0     348,482.03            .00    -348,482.03  100.0%*

     TOTAL CITY PENSION PLAN                         0           0           0  -4,352,041.17            .00   4,352,041.17  100.0%

                           TOTAL REVENUES            0           0           0 -12,850,149.06            .00  12,850,149.06
                           TOTAL EXPENSES            0           0           0   8,498,107.89            .00  -8,498,107.89

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YydXRfM24VncxmG2CAFN83ThuRIBDEvMEGwjaSL5eW%2FSMXUQ%2Bb4IrzthjcmZaa1X
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xb5L9AX7UoDwVeyX9pWsGTqv4CH%2B5fiUj329k4lh1cFhUH4oUXEb4Cd23kfgg9Iu
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VhF0sJhFkR0j7I%2F8DxmsNnnGY0sfYZptRcmwFy3Sn21sN1dLNw42smGXneYvmbpN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8MiEzvdmrwmTj3Wj8gAKsQSU0HeDz518IsMhlfsNhADYJmCCjEtp5oSbElZlJAaA
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iAh%2Ba595Q9yxpkMIB7d2I0VEWBiWYqN5DQP2HSOQQhhCzaeZ4nj%2B2kvkLPjgsWp7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RAZeuVg7%2BGH50Pd7aGNa1NjSByjPI9WbIabE05Eul%2BCsU3mCk9kOFBP%2F063DY%2FS%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QdEibUJvbgdpYY4F%2BQ%2BKyJOxUFAIM7oQtsR7RLOetFjIQfhUIqZmWD0nBXPFSLLN
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sVppn%2B%2BUKKPxG07kIecNTRPbN83PMtbFSuU0roDP04L8fcTIhhevsHHpdb0nlqG6
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h5WHyqD8JRSIzNO%2FMBm4T7Uavb9WH9KHoeLdCHZnFZ58%2F7Zi4U8kjbTwVFJ8N3Rt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L79LFPhHdJz4V8U7m%2BrpHvKrzh9NS5H7ePVqlmvCnuTY4XfYYTYHfwDJ6CjoU35d
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  FOR 2021 10

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
611      CITY OPEB                             APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

61100000 36110  INTEREST REVENUE                     0           0           0     -11,538.20            .00      11,538.20  100.0%
61100000 36120  CHANGE IN FV INV                     0           0           0     -46,397.56            .00      46,397.56  100.0%
61100000 36914  EMPLOYER BCBS PR                     0           0           0     -54,579.02            .00      54,579.02  100.0%
61100000 36915  EMPOYEE BCBS PR                      0           0           0    -194,607.82            .00     194,607.82  100.0%
61100000 36916 BDENT BCBS EMPLOY                     0           0           0      -2,053.04            .00       2,053.04  100.0%
61100000 36917 BVISI BCBS EMPLOY                     0           0           0         -10.82            .00          10.82  100.0%
61100000 43040  CONSULTANTS                          0           0           0      13,200.00            .00     -13,200.00  100.0%*
61100000 45501  BCBS HEALTH CLAI                     0           0           0      81,497.93            .00     -81,497.93  100.0%*
61100000 45502  BCBS HEALTH ADMI                     0           0           0       4,831.76            .00      -4,831.76  100.0%*
61100000 45503  BCBS HEALTH STOP                     0           0           0     102,794.85            .00    -102,794.85  100.0%*
61100000 45506 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0         675.57            .00        -675.57  100.0%*
61100000 45507 BDENT BCBS DENTAL                     0           0           0          50.00            .00         -50.00  100.0%*
61100000 45950  BANKING & CREDIT                     0           0           0       1,280.93            .00      -1,280.93  100.0%*

     TOTAL CITY OPEB                                 0           0           0    -104,855.42            .00     104,855.42  100.0%

                           TOTAL REVENUES            0           0           0    -309,186.46            .00     309,186.46
                           TOTAL EXPENSES            0           0           0     204,331.04            .00    -204,331.04

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wSA2TcVvorMK6Wgvz4lN0BQbLhOqwj3v%2FwEdjNfQw%2FfFQEiHUqG2C3yUR8XAA195
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gTVEr0DcBIMBtlg3yfFbcYtn6LdN44SwH13B0PLf8qhbPYuuI1AxbYX8XyMcAaEX
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wHUkvSk0ECwsFkEeEny4rgKbPlgUYOMT2F2PPSgx1BZPi%2BGGwuZ%2BpCVrnwpCLJnM
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MTMrUQ9nBHsy3k5HI3mQYQADHmRC%2Fv%2FOxofo9WKyPOsB63it%2Ba6UuFX1VD8Hv9LJ
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zDCWpGiTFMgjYA67nEQ0A6sNOyvO4uQMTyjug%2BBkpsuzH736POeh2664L2De1suFJkLBMRy%2F%2BpBg7UpttUwPWg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5ZZl%2Fw%2FW2vU4BCmpWIt53%2FifMvVMLCqbrFJwPBaw2NxQIOwtR7GWkE8NaBPNwcCkWZ48UrwVBBupkT8%2BCuT3mw%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RrK0OpPNua4%2FJ6g2eGuUqJ0p29BC5n7d7s9jxRjIdkb1HtEsCwMuI%2B1P6h9L3tKW
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OrZbQlUh8Zb44lauP2bS39Yzg2h1ctc0wedaXqV3e3PedkkB7ktFB8vU4FE9u%2Bk7
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wCtW7p4KRX8RSGkmIpdpcJPj77gYPgqfW8n%2F%2FquCb0ts8fE0W9E%2B2o1myTSleAPt
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7HNw7ULYoenv%2BplCJ3cxYuC6L1HjOG%2FHT0%2B8kvvA%2BXi6B%2FDoDADikbPlepFLSPHo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xq0rwdDPn6zh61LRyZVJYjpd6E5X%2F%2BKlFLtgEaFJ97iqgEiNW8WiWXO68EdqhbwtGWxfz5aTcUKA8eqEygB8Zg%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oNirlXMGDOzMBFRafsk%2FumBursXQjqSJc8ZTFt8dI8woCork26DpO%2F04ohry5lxx5qQ9VZSbpp07zQ4GfprWCQ%3D%3D
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nUYbZlAy%2FLLnqBRZrTB8uEtqjIo2149gEPtl0EcPngzIajYXe1NUZOxAqgqy5D8w
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  FOR 2021 10

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
612      PASSTHROUGH FUND                      APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

61200000 33100  FEDERAL OPERATIN                     0     -33,827     -33,827     -16,271.32            .00     -17,555.68   48.1%*
61200000 48200  PASS-THROUGH                         0      33,827      33,827      14,483.32       1,788.00      17,555.68   48.1%

     TOTAL PASSTHROUGH FUND                          0           0           0      -1,788.00       1,788.00            .00     .0%

                           TOTAL REVENUES            0     -33,827     -33,827     -16,271.32            .00     -17,555.68
                           TOTAL EXPENSES            0      33,827      33,827      14,483.32       1,788.00      17,555.68

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P%2BDuqkw6taaaWVJRPpeoSbwO2rZjRb%2Fgd0L7rCPpgKg2picF5GrMLn%2FXaJH62R%2BH
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fu239vSEXTiRox3az0CL1vxp5T5gLpDGE1AXk%2FD1E%2B16czDD03gccCXj9dXehVdm
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  FOR 2021 10

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
701      GOVERNMENTAL CAPITAL ASSETS           APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

000 UNDEFINED DEPT                        

70100000 39700  CAPITAL CONTRIBU                     0           0           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
70100000 48500  LOSS ON DISPOSAL                     0           0           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
70100000 57110  LAND CONTRA                          0           0           0            .00            .00            .00     .0%
70100000 58100  DEP EXP GEN GOVT                     0           0           0     397,520.50            .00    -397,520.50  100.0%*
70100000 58101  DEP EXP PUBLIC S                     0           0           0   1,493,481.45            .00  -1,493,481.45  100.0%*
70100000 58102  DEP EXP CULTURE                      0           0           0     183,006.03            .00    -183,006.03  100.0%*
70100000 58103  DEP EXP HIGHWAYS                     0           0           0  10,323,841.61            .00 -10,323,841.61  100.0%*

     TOTAL GOVERNMENTAL CAPITAL ASSETS               0           0           0  12,397,849.59            .00 -12,397,849.59  100.0%

                           TOTAL EXPENSES            0           0           0  12,397,849.59            .00 -12,397,849.59

https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cMpQ5Xb1TamFu6H7vPfspbhJYAwFveSlPFWl5NIv%2FSgTDJQZGvZAHuIcg21SodS%2F
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4f3z5TzkydcRCKhNneDJ4lCYk%2B52CYc45zW4PAvaLPnJw1wXXYXkcsEtdhux%2BEg8
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4elQ1OHHV7rRanWr%2FO5348KFfIdbMkDxfJC%2FwPqk%2FV0zN9WVTB9cTW1zBGfse44d
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=emj6FVPgcfIy1xs%2FNL%2BnWP2lJC2aeHYPh29fcAYkgrw0xz8%2BTGCsSmrDzMrwyB44
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gdCZe0HrCVOiXPktcX2ly8b7Y8pvKlbySzLdeSM%2FbDGDalBuQhmWjo%2FitL%2FvtQgy
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RJyU7hN%2BnsDPzxbIg3hjNSVV34MWR%2FoQS6%2BO3wMDSpJchAyOgLIsc3io18k0fbXo
https://munisapp.minotnd.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BC48GHnEH0ZZ5yQmRLPV1p8QY0%2BgqeRGBU59A%2BQCOepXeL5yf8Lbfa73ZKL3dF%2F%2F
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                                              ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
                                               APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET     YTD ACTUAL   ENC/REQ             BUDGET    USE/COL

                              GRAND TOTAL   13,081,412  74,268,384  87,349,796 -40,906,084.88  34,338,697.66  93,917,183.50   -7.5%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Jenna Zelinski **                                          
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break
  Sequence 1       1         Y        Y
  Sequence 2       3         N        N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N

  Report title: 
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              

  Includes accounts exceeding   0% of budget.
  Print totals only: N                          Year/Period: 2021/10
  Print Full or Short description: F            Print MTD Version: N
  Print full GL account: N
  Format type: 1                                Roll projects to object: N
  Double space: N                               Carry forward code: 1
  Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N
  Print revenue as credit: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N
  Include Fund Balance: N
  Print journal detail: N
      From Yr/Per: 2020/11
         To Yr/Per: 2020/11
  Include budget entries: Y
  Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Detail format option: 1
  Include additional JE comments: N
  Multiyear view: D
  Amounts/totals exceed 999 million dollars: N

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               
Function           
Department         
Sub-Fund           
Future Use         
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


